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1 1907 YAGO ROJO SANCHO ESP Sen-M 0:30:46 0:30:45
2 110 DAVID DE LA CRUZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:31:07 0:31:07
3 427 SERGIO SALINERO MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:31:13 0:31:13
4 30 BORJA ARAGONESES SOMOZA ESP Sen-M 0:31:45 0:31:45
5 158 ALEJANDRO GALISTEO DOMINGO ESP Sen-M 0:32:21 0:32:21
6 547 VICTOR GARCIA BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:32:21 0:32:20
7 579 JUAN CARLOS MONTA YAPO ESP VeB-M 0:32:43 0:32:42
8 197 LUIS GONZALO MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:34:10 0:34:09
9 544 CARLOS GALERA DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:34:11 0:34:10

10 554 EDGAR RAFAEL GRAZIADIO ESP Sen-M 0:34:14 0:34:11
11 572 BORJA MARCOS BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-M 0:34:26 0:34:25
12 239 BRIAN KEARNEY IRL VeB-M 0:34:36 0:34:36
13 17 ALBERTO AGÚNDEZ DE SAN SEBASTIÁN ESP Sen-M 0:34:36 0:34:36
14 114 HUGO DE PABLO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:34:37 0:34:36
15 89 ROBERTO CLAVIJO ANGULO ESP VeD-M 0:34:43 0:34:42
16 488 MARIO VIZCAINO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:34:48 0:34:46
17 213 MIGUEL HERNANDO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:34:52 0:34:50
18 272 JAVIER MARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:34:53 0:34:52
19 576 EDUARDO MECA SOTO ESP VeB-M 0:34:53 0:34:51
20 410 SANTIAGO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:34:53 0:34:51
21 4145 FERNANDO GONAZLEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:35:03 0:35:01
22 344 PEDRO PALERO HERRERA ESP VeD-M 0:35:17 0:35:14
23 294 DANIEL MARTINEZ MOLERO ESP Sen-M 0:35:21 0:35:19
24 583 JUAN NEGREIRA MONTERO ESP Sen-M 0:35:26 0:35:25
25 539 JOSE MARIA ESTEBAN CAMACHO ESP VeA-M 0:35:26 0:35:25
26 12 CARLOS ABELLÁN OSSENBACH ESP VeA-M 0:35:30 0:35:27
27 189 ALBERTO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:35:34 0:35:31
28 175 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO ESP Sen-M 0:35:36 0:35:34
29 588 CARLOS OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:35:37 0:35:35
30 391 LUIS RIOJA ZUAZU ESP VeC-M 0:35:40 0:35:38
31 60 LUC BOURDON ESP Sen-M 0:35:47 0:35:43
32 249 RUBEN LOBATO ELVIRA ESP VeB-M 0:35:47 0:35:47
33 443 RAFAEL SANTODOMINGO BERRY ESP VeA-M 0:35:57 0:35:54
34 548 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:36:01 0:35:59
35 205 JUAN ENRIQUE GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:36:01 0:35:59
36 305 JAVIER MENESES MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:36:22 0:36:20
37 491 JUAN DE DIOS YUSTE PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:26 0:36:24
38 551 GUILLERMO GOMEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:31 0:36:28
39 530 EBEN DE JONGH RSA Sen-M 0:36:37 0:36:32
40 567 ANTONIO LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:38 0:36:35
41 455 EDUARDO SICRE ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:36:44 0:36:42
42 504 MANUEL AZNAR AZNAR ESP VeB-M 0:36:44 0:36:42
43 417 ALEJANDRO ROSARIO CARRERA ESP Sen-M 0:36:45 0:36:42
44 529 BRUNO DE COURCY ESP Sen-M 0:36:46 0:36:42
45 192 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:47 0:36:46
46 563 ALFONSO LERMA BENAVENTE ESP VeB-M 0:36:48 0:36:44
47 263 ENRIQUE M ESP VeB-M 0:36:50 0:36:48
48 4120 JORDI RUIZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:36:53 0:36:51
49 156 ALBERTO FUENTES SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:36:53 0:36:50
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50 290 FERNANDO MARTINEZ GAYANGOS ESP VeA-M 0:36:53 0:36:51
51 4143 JOSE ANTONIO ESPINA CALLEALTA ESP VeA-M 0:36:57 0:36:56
52 420 ARTURO RUBIO PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:59 0:36:57
53 341 FERNANDO ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:37:02 0:37:00
54 195 IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ PONT ESP Sen-M 0:37:04 0:37:01
55 421 JORGE RUIFERNANDEZ ISAR ESP VeC-M 0:37:16 0:37:13
56 179 ALEIX GARCIA-LUENGO LLUCH ESP Sen-M 0:37:19 0:37:11
57 570 RUBEN LOSA DEL CERRO ESP VeA-M 0:37:21 0:37:18
58 121 ARTURO DÍAZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:37:27 0:37:24
59 395 ÁNGEL LUÍS RODRIGO BECERRA ESP VeA-M 0:37:29 0:37:28
60 23 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO RÍO ESP VeB-M 0:37:31 0:37:28
61 32 EDUARDO ARENAL GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:37:33 0:37:31
62 580 JESUS MORANTE DEL VISO ESP VeA-M 0:37:34 0:37:31
63 367 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PÉREZ-NAVARRO ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:37:35 0:37:29
64 157 CARLOS GABAN PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:36 0:37:33
65 145 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:37:36 0:37:35
66 223 CONSTANTINO JAEN GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:36 0:37:35
67 41 JAVIER BARAJAS ALVERA ESP Sen-M 0:37:37 0:37:35
68 1911 ÓSCAR RUIZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:37:42 0:37:39
69 526 GONZALO CÓRDOBA JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:42 0:37:38
70 514 ANTONIN CARRATERO ESP Sen-M 0:37:43 0:37:40
71 472 SANTIAGO TRULL ESP VeB-M 0:37:45 0:37:40
72 336 RAUL NUÑEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:46 0:37:45
73 201 IVAN GUERRA HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:37:48 0:37:42
74 377 JULIAN PRADILLO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:50 0:37:49
75 477 JEAN BAPTISTE VAREA ESP Sen-M 0:37:53 0:37:50
76 383 RAUL RAMIREZ VALENTIN ESP VeC-M 0:37:55 0:37:50
77 538 PEDRO DUQUE DE PABLO ESP VeC-M 0:37:55 0:37:51
78 202 ELPIDIO GUIJARRO SAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:58 0:37:56
79 153 JUAN FRANCISCO FREIRE ESTRELLA ESP VeC-M 0:37:59 0:37:58
80 326 ROBERTO JAVIER MUÑOZ ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:59 0:37:55
81 534 JOSE DIAZ ARRANZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:00 0:37:57
82 216 RAUL HIJOSA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:00 0:37:59
83 527 VICTOR MANUEL CORTES VILLASEBIL ESP VeB-M 0:38:01 0:37:58
84 365 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:38:02 0:38:01
85 404 JULIO ROJAS SOMOZA ESP VeC-M 0:38:03 0:37:58
86 468 JUAN CARLOS TORRES ALAMO ESP VeC-M 0:38:03 0:37:58
87 1928 NICOLÁS TORRÓN ESP Sen-M 0:38:03 0:38:01
88 236 PEDRO JOVELLAR MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:05 0:38:03
89 543 JORGE FUENTE BURGES ESP VeA-M 0:38:08 0:38:05
90 489 VALETIN VIZOSA OLAYA ESP VeD-M 0:38:09 0:38:08
91 1917 PABLO SANTIAGO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:11 0:38:09
92 238 MANUEL JUNCO VALDES ESP Sen-M 0:38:14 0:38:10
93 379 ALVARO PRIETO DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:15 0:38:10
94 27 LUIS APARICIO ESP VeC-M 0:38:17 0:38:14
95 188 MANUEL GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:18 0:38:15
96 4371 CARLOS MÁS PERIS ESP Sen-M 0:38:20 0:38:17
97 1922 SERGIO SOTO BENITO ESP Sen-M 0:38:20 0:38:17
98 84 MAURO AGUSTIN CELEDON TAGLIAFERRO ESP Sen-M 0:38:20 0:38:14
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99 1925 ALBERTO TARDON MERINO ESP Sen-M 0:38:21 0:37:59
100 448 ELOY SERRANO ARCE ESP Sen-M 0:38:21 0:38:15
101 345 ÁNGEL MIGUEL PALMA ACEITUNO ESP VeA-M 0:38:22 0:38:16
102 566 JOSE LÓPEZ ARRIBAS ESP VeB-M 0:38:22 0:38:20
103 394 PABLO ROA RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:23 0:38:19
104 282 JUANA AGUSTIN MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:38:24 0:38:18
105 261 EUGENIO LUKYANOV ESP VeA-M 0:38:24 0:38:22
106 306 FRANCISCO JAVIER MERENCIO SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:25 0:38:14
107 402 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:25 0:38:21
108 4319 MIGUEL RAMIRO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:38:26 0:38:17
109 4353 SERGIO LEÓN BALLESTEROS ESP VeA-M 0:38:26 0:38:24
110 497 DOMINGO ALONSO RIO ESP VeA-M 0:38:26 0:38:19
111 503 BIHANNIC ARNAUD MAR VeA-M 0:38:27 0:38:21
112 237 SAMUEL JUBERÍAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:28 0:38:24
113 203 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GUTIÉRREZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:30 0:38:24
114 1860 MIGUEL VELA ROMERA ESP Sen-M 0:38:31 0:38:29
115 240 CARLOS LAGUNA GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:31 0:38:28
116 463 RAFAEL TARDÍO ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:32 0:38:30
117 87 FRANCISCO JOSE CHICOTE PRADILLOS ESP VeA-M 0:38:35 0:38:34
118 228 FRANCISCO JOSE JIMENEZ MATA ESP VeA-M 0:38:36 0:38:34
119 4372 PABLO MÁS PERIS ESP Sen-M 0:38:37 0:38:33
120 253 JAVIER LÓPEZ DEL OLMO ESP Sen-M 0:38:38 0:38:33
121 531 BENJAMIN DE LA ONÚÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:38:39 0:38:37
122 433 ÁLVARO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:41 0:38:39
123 549 LUCIANO GATELL ABRE ESP VeA-M 0:38:42 0:38:35
124 164 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA BARQUERO ESP VeC-M 0:38:46 0:38:33
125 371 VÍCTOR PIZARRO ESP VeC-M 0:38:46 0:38:44
126 376 VICTORIA PRADILLA PÓRTOLES ESP Sen-F 0:38:46 0:38:45
127 1921 BORJA SILVA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:47 0:38:34
128 772 MATTEO CAMPANELLI ESP Sen-M 0:38:48 0:38:41
129 125 SERGIO DÍAZ MOLINERA ESP VeB-M 0:38:48 0:38:42
130 4119 MARCOS PÉREZ GUZMÁN ESP VeA-M 0:38:48 0:38:47
131 183 RAFAEL GIL MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:51 0:38:44
132 349 ALEJANDRO PANIAGUA TINEO ESP Sen-M 0:38:51 0:38:45
133 456 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SIGUERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:51 0:38:47
134 520 JUAN JOSE CHAVES GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:38:52 0:38:42
135 517 AARON CASTILLO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:52 0:38:49
136 93 DIEGO CONEJERO GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:38:53 0:38:51
137 361 JUAN ANTONIO PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:53 0:38:51
138 340 ANDREU ORELL FORTEZA ESP Sen-M 0:38:53 0:38:47
139 409 RAUL ROLLON CHOUSA ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:47
140 476 VICENTE VALVERDE FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:47
141 428 JORGE SALVADOR GARCÍA-GALÁN ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:49
142 509 FELIX BRINQUIS BERNAD ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:49
143 85 JAVIER CERCEDA LORENZANA ESP VeB-M 0:38:55 0:38:46
144 292 NOEMÍ MARTÍNEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-F 0:38:55 0:38:53
145 186 ROBERTO GÓMEZ CUEVAS ESP VeB-M 0:38:55 0:38:52
146 66 PATRICK BURTON ESP Sen-M 0:38:55 0:38:52
147 245 FERNANDO LERZO ESP VeC-M 0:38:56 0:38:55
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148 51 JORGE OSMAR BENITEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:56 0:38:51
149 273 EDUARDO MARCOS JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:57 0:38:48
150 194 JOSÉ MANUEL GONZÁLEZ PACHECO ESP VeD-M 0:38:58 0:38:55
151 582 RAUL MORENO VILLEGAS ESP VeB-M 0:38:58 0:38:54
152 11 DANIEL ABECASIS HENELDE ESP VeC-M 0:39:00 0:38:53
153 533 ALVARO DE PAZ SANCHEZ-GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:39:00 0:38:54
154 98 VÍCTOR MANUEL CORDÓN COLCHÓN ESP VeB-M 0:39:00 0:38:53
155 408 JOSÉ LUÍS ROLDAN YANGUAS ESP Sen-M 0:39:02 0:38:55
156 581 JOSE MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:39:03 0:39:00
157 92 SERGIO CONDE LABORET ESP Sen-M 0:39:03 0:39:00
158 31 CAMILO ARANGUREN VEN Sen-M 0:39:04 0:38:59
159 325 JUSTINIANO MUÑOZ BAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:05 0:38:55
160 221 DAVID IZQUIERDO NIETO ESP Sen-M 0:39:07 0:39:06
161 484 IGNACIO VILLALBA ALISTE ESP VeB-M 0:39:09 0:39:07
162 354 LUCAS PERALTA ESP VeA-M 0:39:09 0:39:03
163 486 CARLOS VILLENA MORALES ESP VeA-M 0:39:10 0:39:07
164 406 DANIEL ROLDAN ESP VeA-M 0:39:11 0:39:04
165 515 JAVIER CASTAÑO CARO ESP VeB-M 0:39:11 0:39:08
166 269 JAVIER MANZANERO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:11 0:39:08
167 328 RUBEN MUR ESP Sen-M 0:39:12 0:39:12
168 591 DAVID PEDROSA LAVIN ESP Sen-M 0:39:13 0:39:08
169 126 SERGIO DÍAZ PEÑA ESP Sen-M 0:39:15 0:39:09
170 104 ANDRÉS CRIADO TRILLO ESP Sen-M 0:39:15 0:39:10
171 3865 FERNANDO SALCEDO BLAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:17 0:39:07
172 71 MARIO CANTOS APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:39:19 0:39:18
173 39 DANIEL ÁVILA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:20 0:39:16
174 441 MARIA SANDSTROM SWE Sen-F 0:39:23 0:39:22
175 193 PABLO GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:24 0:39:19
176 65 JAVIER BURGOS COLAS ESP VeB-M 0:39:24 0:39:19
177 1529 DAVID NÚÑEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:39:29 0:39:18
178 275 JOSE MARIANO MARIA SETIEN ESP VeC-M 0:39:29 0:39:27
179 251 ANTONIO LÓPEZ ALGABA ESP VeD-M 0:39:31 0:39:24
180 765 JAVIER CALVO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:39:32 0:38:54
181 381 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMIREZ CARRANZA ESP Sen-M 0:39:33 0:39:29
182 69 MAMADOU CELLOU CAMARA KEITA ESP VeA-M 0:39:33 0:39:32
183 545 EUGENIO GALLEGO GARVIA ESP Sen-M 0:39:36 0:39:28
184 481 JOSE VENTAS FABIAN ESP VeA-M 0:39:36 0:39:33
185 224 JESUS JARO MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:39:38 0:39:29
186 1919 JUAN CARLOS SANTOYO POVES ESP VeB-M 0:39:39 0:38:19
187 505 SERGIO AZON BELARRE ESP Sen-M 0:39:40 0:39:34
188 1929 JOSÉ ANTONIO TUDA REBOLLO ESP VeB-M 0:39:40 0:39:36
189 1623 JAVIER PORTERO CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:39:41 0:39:28
190 350 FERNANDO PAVÓN PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:41 0:39:36
191 522 RAFAEL COBOS QUESADA ESP VeC-M 0:39:45 0:39:41
192 537 JOSE LUIS DIAZ ESTEVEZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:45 0:39:43
193 152 FELIPE FLECHA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:47 0:39:42
194 277 JOSÉ VICENTE MARÍN PARDO ESP VeB-M 0:39:47 0:39:44
195 293 PEDRO PABLO MARTINEZ LUCEÑO ESP VeB-M 0:39:47 0:39:45
196 587 EDUARDO ORTEGA REVUELTA ESP VeA-M 0:39:49 0:39:37
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197 577 ALEJANDRO MENENDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:49 0:39:45
198 1323 JOSE ANDRES LOPEZ DE LA RICA JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:49 0:39:34
199 1570 JAVIER PASTOR ESP VeA-M 0:39:50 0:39:35
200 129 EDUARDO DOMÍNGUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:39:51 0:39:47
201 182 GUILLAUME GERVAIS ESP VeA-M 0:39:52 0:39:42
202 320 JUAN ANTONIO MORENO HOJAS ESP VeD-M 0:39:52 0:39:50
203 78 EDUARDO JOSÉ CASQUERO CASQUERO ESP VeC-M 0:39:52 0:39:47
204 274 JOSÉ MIGUEL MARÍA OLALLA ESP Sen-M 0:39:52 0:39:47
205 106 DOMINIC CUCIC ESP Sen-M 0:39:53 0:39:43
206 452 SERGIO SERRANO ZABALETA ESP VeC-M 0:39:53 0:39:48
207 358 LUIS PEREZ CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:39:54 0:39:48
208 44 ALBERTO BARCELÓ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:55 0:39:52
209 200 ANTONIO GUERRA DÍEZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:55 0:39:51
210 1915 MIGUEL ANGEL SÁNCHEZ MOYA ESP VeD-M 0:39:57 0:39:38
211 453 JAVIER SETIÉN ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:57 0:39:54
212 595 ALFONSO REDONDO APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:39:57 0:39:54
213 374 MARCOS POZO ESP VeA-M 0:39:58 0:39:51
214 339 RAUL OLIVEROS HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:39:59 0:39:54
215 168 RAUL GARCIA DE FERNANDO ESP VeC-M 0:40:00 0:39:52
216 149 ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ REGIDOR ESP VeC-M 0:40:00 0:39:59
217 97 LUIS CORDERO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:40:01 0:39:54
218 398 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:03 0:39:55
219 931 JAVIER DRES ESP Sen-M 0:40:03 0:39:48
220 174 ANTONIO GARCIA SILVA ESP VeC-M 0:40:04 0:39:56
221 460 TOMASZ STRABSKI ESP VeA-M 0:40:06 0:39:55
222 128 GABRIEL DÍAZ-PEÑALVER MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:07 0:40:03
223 4366 ANGEL LUIS FERRIZ PLAZA ESP VeB-M 0:40:07 0:40:04
224 656 IVÁN ARANDA SIMARRO ESP VeA-M 0:40:08 0:39:59
225 541 AITOR FRANCO IRIARTE ESP VeA-M 0:40:10 0:40:03
226 599 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ BARRENO ESP VeC-M 0:40:12 0:40:08
227 55 JOSE MARIA BETEGON TALEGON ESP VeD-M 0:40:13 0:40:10
228 457 ÁNGEL SIMÓN GARCÍA DE MORA ESP VeB-M 0:40:13 0:40:10
229 2160 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:40:14 0:40:01
230 1931 ENRIQUE ALGUACIL PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:40:14 0:40:03
231 4154 ANGEL ORTEGA MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:40:18 0:40:00
232 4153 LUIS RAMON LOPEZ SALOMON ESP VeD-M 0:40:18 0:40:00
233 372 PEDRO PLEGUEZUELOS LEDESMA ESP VeA-M 0:40:19 0:40:16
234 257 ANTONIO LOPEZ-AGUADO IZQUIERDO ESP VeD-M 0:40:19 0:40:12
235 466 DAVID TOLEDO PINTADO ESP VeB-M 0:40:20 0:40:16
236 227 MARCOS JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:20 0:40:15
237 338 EDUARDO OLIVER DEL POZO ESP Sen-M 0:40:21 0:40:18
238 14 VÍCTOR AGUADO RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:40:22 0:40:13
239 54 LUIS BERNAL GRAVALOS ESP VeD-M 0:40:22 0:40:20
240 571 BENOIT MAHE ESP VeC-M 0:40:23 0:40:16
241 546 GUILLERMO GALLEGO PICON ESP VeC-M 0:40:24 0:40:19
242 324 CARLOS MOYA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:25 0:40:22
243 1918 JAVIER SANTIAGO VALERO ESP VeB-M 0:40:26 0:40:12
244 1923 HUNTER SPAIN ESP Sen-M 0:40:29 0:40:09
245 37 DAVID AROCA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:30 0:40:26
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246 434 ALEJANDRA SÁNCHEZ MASSA ESP Sen-F 0:40:30 0:40:25
247 776 ROBERTH JOHAN CAMPOS GUARDELA ESP Sen-M 0:40:30 0:39:44
248 142 ANTONIO FAONIO ESP Sen-M 0:40:31 0:40:25
249 56 NICO BEULQUE BEL VeC-M 0:40:32 0:40:27
250 791 RUBEN CARNICERO BENITO ESP Sen-M 0:40:32 0:40:23
251 58 EDWARD BOND ESP Sen-M 0:40:33 0:40:24
252 312 DAVID MONTERO MEJIAS ESP VeB-M 0:40:34 0:40:34
253 178 OSCAR GARCIA ZAMORA ESP VeC-M 0:40:35 0:40:30
254 218 GABINO IGLESIAS MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:40:35 0:40:29
255 574 FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ MILLA ESP Sen-M 0:40:35 0:40:29
256 1905 IGNACIO RODRÍGUEZ NÚÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:35 0:40:16
257 124 CARLOS DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:36 0:40:29
258 562 JOSE LUIS LAMELA LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:37 0:40:30
259 521 JORGE CHAVES GIL ESP VeA-M 0:40:37 0:40:31
260 144 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DE MOYA PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:42 0:40:37
261 1916 CARLOS SANCHEZ OVEJERO ESP VeA-M 0:40:43 0:40:20
262 1412 OSCAR MARTINEZ LUENGO ESP VeC-M 0:40:43 0:40:30
263 196 DANIEL GONZALEZ VALBUENA ESP Sen-M 0:40:43 0:40:36
264 161 ARTURO GAMONAL ESP VeA-M 0:40:45 0:40:36
265 435 RODRIGO SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:40:46 0:40:09
266 1461 FATIMA MOHAMED BACHIR ESP VeB-F 0:40:46 0:40:34
267 578 GUILLERMO MERINO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:47 0:40:45
268 901 DAVID DELGADO SALCEDO ESP VeB-M 0:40:49 0:40:32
269 2120 FERNANDO MARTINEZ REY ESP VeB-M 0:40:49 0:40:14
270 81 DAVID CASTILLO LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:50 0:40:43
271 1575 MIGUEL PECO ESP Sen-M 0:40:51 0:40:47
272 2115 CARLOS ALBERTO MARTÍN GRACIA ESP Sen-M 0:40:51 0:40:37
273 407 SANTIAGO ROLDAN MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:52 0:40:44
274 432 EMILIO JOSE SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:52 0:40:48
275 199 JAVIER GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:40:53 0:40:44
276 68 ANTONIO CALVO CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:40:53 0:40:46
277 1909 CESAR RUBIO DEL CAMPO ESP VeB-M 0:40:54 0:40:46
278 229 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ PALAZÓN ESP VeB-M 0:40:54 0:40:45
279 450 CARLOS SERRANO RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:40:54 0:40:45
280 4313 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ MORA ESP VeC-M 0:40:55 0:40:41
281 2042 RAMIRO GARCÍA GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:40:55 0:40:44
282 118 ROSA MARIA DELGADO ROMERO DE AVILA ESP VeB-F 0:40:56 0:40:53
283 499 ALICIA ALVAREZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-F 0:40:58 0:40:53
284 364 MARIO PÉREZ PEREIRA ESP Sen-M 0:40:58 0:40:22
285 479 ENRIQUE VELASCO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:59 0:40:55
286 9796 ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:40:59 0:40:58
287 878 LAURA DE LA TORRE CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 0:40:59 0:40:56
288 494 ROBERTO ZUBERO RAPELA ESP VeC-M 0:41:00 0:40:58
289 487 JAVIER VIÑARÁS FEITO ESP Sen-M 0:41:00 0:40:56
290 518 SANTIAGO CEBRIÁN ALCAINE ESP Sen-M 0:41:01 0:40:55
291 1296 RICARDO LARA GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:02 0:40:48
292 2606 ALVARO ASENSIO CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:41:02 0:40:59
293 297 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:02 0:40:56
294 416 PEDRO ROMO ARROYO ESP VeB-M 0:41:04 0:41:00
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295 9827 OLMO MORGADO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:04 0:40:33
296 67 DIEGO CABEZA CABELLO ESP VeC-M 0:41:04 0:40:59
297 295 JAVIER MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:05 0:40:59
298 184 JAVIER GIL SANTIUSTE ESP Sen-M 0:41:05 0:40:55
299 928 BENJAMIN DORRINGTON GILL ESP VeB-M 0:41:05 0:40:52
300 134 OUALID EL KHALFY ESP Sen-M 0:41:06 0:40:49
301 36 PABLO ANTONIO ARIAS LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:06 0:40:57
302 400 DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ DEL PINO ESP VeA-M 0:41:06 0:41:01
303 885 SERGIO DEL BARRIO ALVARELLOS ESP VeC-M 0:41:07 0:40:51
304 342 ÁNGEL DAVID PADIN DOMINGO ESP VeC-M 0:41:07 0:40:59
305 2145 JORGE NUÑEZ IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-M 0:41:08 0:40:53
306 600 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ DE LA CALLE ESP VeA-M 0:41:08 0:41:01
307 45 FERNANDO BARCENILLA ESP VeC-M 0:41:09 0:41:00
308 231 DAVID JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:09 0:40:59
309 1468 JUAN CARLOS MONTALVO ABIOL ESP VeB-M 0:41:10 0:40:47
310 550 GONZALO GOMEZ GUILLAMON DE LAS HERAS ESP Juv-M 0:41:10 0:41:06
311 119 DANIEL DELOBEL EXPÓSITO ESP VeA-M 0:41:11 0:41:09
312 922 JAVIER DOMINGUEZ SUSPERREGUI ESP VeC-M 0:41:11 0:40:58
313 778 IGNACIO CAMPRUBI GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:41:11 0:41:02
314 4305 JUAN MANUEL SÁNCHEZ MÁRQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:12 0:40:59
315 40 DOMINGO BAÑOS CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:41:13 0:41:06
316 513 MANUEL CAGIGAS VICIOSO ESP VeC-M 0:41:13 0:41:04
317 4316 ALEJANDO ASTE NARDULLI ESP VeD-M 0:41:13 0:41:04
318 564 PABLO LLORENTE RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:14 0:41:11
319 686 DAVID AUGUSTO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:41:14 0:41:11
320 396 JOSE LUIS RODRIGO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:14 0:41:11
321 598 FREDERICO SALVADOR RODRIGUES LOPES ESP VeB-M 0:41:15 0:41:09
322 5712 MARIO ROMERO CATALINA ESP VeA-M 0:41:16 0:41:08
323 1206 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ GAMO ESP VeA-M 0:41:16 0:41:08
324 94 MIGUEL CONEJO CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:41:17 0:41:11
325 132 ALEJANDRO DUEÑAS LUCHA ESP Sen-M 0:41:18 0:41:11
326 258 JOSE ENRIQUE LORENZO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:19 0:40:39
327 252 CARLOS LÓPEZ ARIAS ESP Sen-M 0:41:19 0:41:12
328 1248 JOSÉ MANUEL IGLESIAS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:41:21 0:40:56
329 28 DAVID APARICIO CARRASCOSA ESP VeC-M 0:41:23 0:41:19
330 555 JUAN GUERRA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:24 0:41:22
331 187 JUAN CARLOS GÓMEZ EDREIRA ESP VeA-M 0:41:25 0:41:17
332 1955 PABLO BARROS CORDERO ESP VeA-M 0:41:25 0:41:14
333 2069 DIEGO GONZÁLEZ RILO ESP Sen-M 0:41:26 0:41:12
334 535 ALBERTO DIAZ DEL CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:41:26 0:41:12
335 2076 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:41:26 0:41:09
336 3081 VICTOR MANUEL GARZON GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:26 0:41:21
337 181 ERNESTO GARZON GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:27 0:41:22
338 429 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ CABRERO ESP VeC-M 0:41:27 0:41:23
339 103 FERNANDO CRIADO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:41:28 0:41:22
340 392 MANUEL RIOS IZQUIERDO ESP VeD-M 0:41:28 0:41:24
341 2197 MANUEL RUZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:41:28 0:41:11
342 386 FERNANDO REDONDO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:29 0:41:20
343 493 SERGIO ZOYO CORTÉS ESP VeA-M 0:41:30 0:41:21

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 7



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

344 1356 DAVID LUCIO MADERUELO ESP VeB-M 0:41:31 0:41:16
345 165 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA CARO ESP VeA-M 0:41:32 0:41:19
346 163 FERNANDO GARCÍA ANDÚJAR ESP VeB-M 0:41:32 0:41:26
347 116 JAVIER DE UÑA MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:41:33 0:41:29
348 652 JORGE JUAN APARICIO ROMEO ESP Sen-M 0:41:36 0:41:24
349 100 VICTOR CORREA VAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:36 0:41:32
350 4264 NEIL WEERASEKERA DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 0:41:36 0:40:51
351 1220 FÉLIX HERNANDO MATELLANO ESP VeB-M 0:41:37 0:41:25
352 773 STEPHEN CAMPBELL ESP VeB-M 0:41:37 0:41:23
353 266 FRANCISCO MAGAZ VILLAVERDE ESP VeB-M 0:41:37 0:41:34
354 594 DANIEL PÉREZ ZAFRA ESP Sen-M 0:41:38 0:41:28
355 1644 HUGO RAMOS CUBILLO ESP Sen-M 0:41:38 0:41:21
356 1144 ALFONSO GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:39 0:41:17
357 250 SERGIO LÓPEZ ALBERQUILLA ESP Sen-M 0:41:39 0:41:36
358 419 DAVID RUBIO FRONTÓN ESP VeA-M 0:41:39 0:41:35
359 289 ALFONSO MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:40 0:41:31
360 3318 JULIO JOSE LOPEZ DE LA MORENA ESP VeC-M 0:41:41 0:41:37
361 1906 JOSÉ ENRIQUE ROJAS GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:42 0:41:30
362 1779 ÓSCAR SANTAMARÍA DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:42 0:41:27
363 585 RODRIGO OHELER SALINAS ESP VeA-M 0:41:42 0:41:40
364 4204 LUÍS MIGUEL RIO ESP VeC-M 0:41:42 0:41:36
365 900 JOSÉ CARLOS DELGADO DEL VILLAR ESP VeC-M 0:41:43 0:41:34
366 1079 DANIEL GARCIA HIGUERA ESP Sen-M 0:41:44 0:41:30
367 826 ESTER CLAVIJO ANGULO ESP VeB-F 0:41:45 0:41:37
368 694 ÁNGEL BAL SALOBRE DEL CAMPO ESP VeC-M 0:41:45 0:41:35
369 5467 ALBERTO MOREDA PALOMO ESP VeA-M 0:41:46 0:41:29
370 8338 FERNANDO ÁLVAREZ PUMARES ESP VeA-M 0:41:47 0:41:43
371 8548 SHERWYN AUGUSTUS ESP VeA-M 0:41:48 0:41:11
372 4141 ROBERTO CHAMIZO NARANJO ESP VeA-M 0:41:48 0:41:47
373 1926 MAROUANE TERBAOUI ESP Sen-M 0:41:48 0:41:39
374 9826 JUAN ANTONIO PARRA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:49 0:41:40
375 569 SERGIO LÓPEZ-REINA PLATAS ESP Sen-M 0:41:49 0:41:41
376 91 JAVIER CONDE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:41:51 0:41:43
377 4151 JAVIER ALAMEDA RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:51 0:41:32
378 327 ALEJANDRO MUÑOZ SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:41:52 0:41:46
379 1341 ANTONIO LÓPEZ RUS ESP VeB-M 0:41:52 0:41:38
380 1423 ANGEL RAMOS MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:41:52 0:41:48
381 438 DOMINGO SANCHEZ PANIAGUA ESP VeB-M 0:41:53 0:41:49
382 2064 ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ CARPENA ESP VeC-M 0:41:53 0:41:40
383 445 ÁLVARO SANZ OSORIO ESP VeB-M 0:41:54 0:41:47
384 2218 DAVIDE STORTI ESP Sen-M 0:41:54 0:41:45
385 626 MANUEL ALGUACIL DE HARO ESP VeB-M 0:41:54 0:41:34
386 22 JAVIER ALONSO PASTOR ESP VeC-M 0:41:54 0:41:52
387 280 ÁNGEL MÁRQUEZ SOPEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:41:54 0:41:51
388 870 DAVID DE LA CALLE VICENTE ESP VeB-M 0:41:56 0:41:30
389 265 ISMAEL MADRIGAL GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:57 0:41:49
390 478 MARIA JESUS VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ ESP VeC-F 0:41:57 0:41:50
391 462 MIGUEL TAMAYO DE LOMAS ESP Sen-M 0:41:57 0:41:52
392 556 ARNAUD GUIGNARD ESP VeA-M 0:41:58 0:41:48
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393 1292 AZZEDINE LAKHDAR CHAOUCH ESP VeC-M 0:41:58 0:41:27
394 1873 MARIO VIDAL TORMO ESP VeB-M 0:41:59 0:41:45
395 1566 MIGUEL ANGEL PARRAS RAMÍREZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:59 0:41:48
396 1843 JOSÉ LUÍS VALLE REBOLLO ESP VeD-M 0:42:01 0:41:37
397 757 MIGUEL CABRILLO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:04 0:41:54
398 2217 DANIEL SOTO LINARES ESP VeC-M 0:42:04 0:41:45
399 307 NICOLAE MESAROS ESP VeA-M 0:42:04 0:41:38
400 480 JUAN JOSE VELAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:04 0:41:55
401 1443 JUAN RAMÓN MENÉNDEZ FRAILE ESP Sen-M 0:42:05 0:41:52
402 49 JOSÉ LUIS BASURTE BAUTISTA ESP Sen-M 0:42:05 0:42:02
403 500 MARCOS ANDRÉS ESP Sen-M 0:42:06 0:41:40
404 388 PABLO REDONDO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:06 0:42:00
405 1133 ANDRÉS GÓMEZ ARROBA ESP Sen-M 0:42:06 0:41:50
406 166 GONZALO GARCÍA CASCOS ESP Sen-M 0:42:06 0:41:55
407 4367 ANTONIO PUERTAS LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:42:07 0:42:01
408 3732 RAMÓN RAMOS CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:42:08 0:42:02
409 303 IGNACIO MENÉNDEZ GONZÁLEZ-GRANDA ESP Sen-M 0:42:09 0:41:59
410 130 DAVID DORADO HUERTA ESP VeC-M 0:42:09 0:42:05
411 225 MIKELDI JAUREGUIBEITIA VILLALABEITIA ESP VeA-M 0:42:09 0:42:02
412 2191 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ QUERENCIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:10 0:41:59
413 650 PEDRO ANTON ESCOURIDO ESP Sen-M 0:42:11 0:41:54
414 2213 MARIANA SILVA PAREDES MEX Sen-F 0:42:12 0:41:52
415 8832 SATURNINO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:12 0:40:13
416 285 PEDRO MARTIN LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:13 0:42:06
417 536 PEDRO DIAZ DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:13 0:42:09
418 1015 DAVID FERRÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:42:14 0:42:03
419 1289 IGNACIO LAGE MOREDA ESP VeC-M 0:42:15 0:41:52
420 2116 JORGE MARTIN MARTIN ESP Juv-M 0:42:16 0:41:59
421 459 JOHN GERMAN STEFAN ORJUELA ESP VeD-M 0:42:16 0:42:10
422 1415 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ONIEVAS ESP VeC-M 0:42:17 0:42:09
423 2202 JOSE LUIS SALGADO VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:42:17 0:42:09
424 1869 JOSÉ LUIS VERDE ZÚÑIGA ESP VeC-M 0:42:18 0:41:57
425 311 JOSÉ MARIANO MONTENEGRO PABLOS ESP VeD-M 0:42:18 0:42:08
426 1648 RAFAEL RAMOS TOSCA ESP VeC-M 0:42:18 0:42:05
427 415 SERGIO ROMERO TAPIADOR ESP Sen-M 0:42:18 0:42:10
428 403 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ TENÉS ESP VeD-M 0:42:20 0:42:17
429 230 ROQUE JIMENEZ PLA ESP VeB-M 0:42:21 0:42:12
430 2725 RUBÉN CASADO MORILLO ESP VeA-M 0:42:21 0:41:57
431 318 JOSÉ MANUEL MORALES UBEDA ESP VeA-M 0:42:21 0:42:15
432 2090 MARCOS JIMÉNEZ ROMERA ESP Sen-M 0:42:21 0:42:01
433 9785 GONZALO AMORES LARA ESP VeA-M 0:42:22 0:42:02
434 267 PIOTR MALISZEWSKI POL VeA-M 0:42:22 0:42:20
435 1419 RICARDO MARTÍNEZ VARAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:22 0:41:55
436 2150 EUSEBIO PALMERO BUENDÍA ESP Sen-M 0:42:23 0:42:08
437 1170 FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:25 0:42:05
438 1158 CHRISTIAN GONZALEZ CAMARERO ESP Sen-M 0:42:25 0:42:04
439 1650 ANTONIO RAÑA BANGUESES ESP Sen-M 0:42:25 0:42:16
440 96 ENRIQUE CONTRERAS SANTIAGO ESP VeA-M 0:42:25 0:42:18
441 332 PEDRO J. NAVARRO ALCAÑIZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:25 0:42:19
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442 1664 CRISTIAN RIMACUNA ROSALES ESP Sen-M 0:42:26 0:41:55
443 561 OSCAR LALANNE MARTÍNEZ DE LA CASA ESP VeB-M 0:42:26 0:42:20
444 4317 JORGE DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:26 0:41:40
445 1369 DIEGO MAQUEDANO PEDRERO ESP Sen-M 0:42:27 0:42:22
446 2245 JACOBO ZUNZUNEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:42:28 0:42:06
447 2210 ALEJANDRO SECO CALERO ESP VeA-M 0:42:28 0:42:17
448 676 IVÁN ARRIOLA PEREIRA ESP Sen-M 0:42:29 0:42:18
449 4176 JOSE MANUEL CONTRERAS MEDINA ESP VeA-M 0:42:30 0:42:25
450 1456 EDUARDO MIRANDA BARAGAÑO ESP Sen-M 0:42:30 0:42:14
451 107 PEDRO CULEBRAS MUELAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:31 0:42:22
452 101 SANTIAGO COTELO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:42:32 0:42:24
453 2205 FRAN SANCHEZ LORENTE ESP VeA-M 0:42:33 0:42:20
454 1402 DANIEL MARTINEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:33 0:42:21
455 1367 IVAN MANSILLA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:42:34 0:42:16
456 1472 PABLO MONTES GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:35 0:42:19
457 9839 ABDELOUAHID ABOUTAYEB ABOUTAYEB ESP VeA-M 0:42:35 0:42:09
458 1582 ALEJANDRO PEÑA DOS ANJOS ESP Sen-M 0:42:36 0:42:25
459 198 SERGIO GUADALAJARA SALMERÓN ESP Sen-M 0:42:37 0:42:33
460 9821 JESUS JUAREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:42:37 0:42:26
461 597 JOSÉ LUIS RODAJO MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:42:37 0:42:35
462 507 CONSTANTIN IULIAN BERESCU ESP VeB-M 0:42:38 0:42:25
463 2142 ELLA NEALE ESP Sen-F 0:42:39 0:42:27
464 1121 ANGEL GAY LLAVE ESP VeB-M 0:42:39 0:42:28
465 2147 JORGE ONTIN DE ROZAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:39 0:42:16
466 283 CARLOS MARTIN GASPAR ESP Sen-M 0:42:39 0:42:32
467 430 MONTSERRAT SANCHEZ DE LAS MATAS PENA ESP VeC-F 0:42:40 0:42:37
468 111 CARLOS DE LA FUENTE SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:40 0:42:33
469 1537 MATEUSZ ORLOWSKI ORLOWSKI ESP Juv-M 0:42:40 0:42:13
470 1454 LUIS CARLOS MILLAN IBAÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:40 0:42:29
471 1504 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ COLLADO ESP VeB-M 0:42:41 0:42:17
472 1442 ELENA MENÉNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:42:41 0:42:17
473 79 ERNESTO CASTAÑÓN DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:42:42 0:41:36
474 1243 ENRIQUE NICOLAS HURTADO DE MENDOZA LODARES ESP VeC-M 0:42:43 0:42:13
475 2148 ARSENIO OTERO PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:45 0:42:31
476 412 ENRIQUE ROMERO DENGRA ESP VeB-M 0:42:45 0:42:38
477 690 MIGUEL AZORES ESP VeA-M 0:42:46 0:42:30
478 347 DANIEL PALMERO LLAMAS ESP VeB-M 0:42:46 0:42:32
479 4146 ALEJANDRO CASTELL CEREZO ESP VeA-M 0:42:46 0:42:44
480 4385 HENDRIK EKKE ALTNURME ESP Sen-M 0:42:48 0:42:19
481 279 FRANCISCO JAVIER MAROTO ROMERO DE AVILA ESP VeD-M 0:42:48 0:42:44
482 1599 GUILLERMO PÉREZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:49 0:42:35
483 1740 MARTA SAAVEDRA ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 0:42:49 0:42:37
484 820 CARLOS CIFUENTES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:50 0:42:38
485 3881 JORGE SÁNCHEZ DE LAS PEÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:50 0:42:49
486 235 JUAN-ANGEL JIMENEZ-MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:42:50 0:42:45
487 2155 JOSÉ MARÍA PASCUAL DE LA PEDRAJA ESP Juv-M 0:42:50 0:42:24
488 3140 LUIS JOAQUÍN GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:50 0:42:48
489 2199 IGNACIO SAIZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:51 0:42:21
490 1984 ANTOINE CATIGNOL ESP Sen-M 0:42:51 0:42:12
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491 688 CARLOS AYALA MOYA ESP Sen-M 0:42:51 0:42:12
492 2504 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ABADÍA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:42:53 0:42:13
493 1913 JOSE VICENTE SABATER PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:53 0:42:15
494 57 MARCIN BISZCZAK POL VeB-M 0:42:53 0:42:51
495 651 ALBERTO ANTÓN HERRANZ ESP VeC-F 0:42:55 0:42:45
496 47 JAVIER BARRIO ANDRÉS ESP Sen-M 0:42:56 0:42:52
497 2037 FAUSTO GALLEGO NÚÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:56 0:42:43
498 1459 DANIEL MOCHON GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:57 0:42:40
499 645 LUCA ANGEMI ESP VeA-M 0:42:57 0:42:42
500 829 JESÚS CLIMENT CRU ESP VeB-M 0:42:58 0:42:42
501 662 ENRIQUE ARENSE TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:42:58 0:42:49
502 1611 OSCAR PIQUERA NARANJO ESP VeB-M 0:42:58 0:42:39
503 590 PEDRO PARRILLA RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:42:58 0:42:48
504 519 IGNACIO CERVERA DE LOS SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:43:00 0:42:43
505 475 JAVIER VALLELADO RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:43:00 0:42:53
506 682 JAVIER ASENSIO TOMICO ESP VeA-M 0:43:00 0:42:48
507 974 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:01 0:42:20
508 683 JOSE MARIO ASTORGA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:43:02 0:42:21
509 819 FERNANDO CIFO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:02 0:42:31
510 4315 OSCAR SAN HIGINO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:02 0:42:40
511 333 JOSÉ MARIA NEILA ALEGRE ESP VeB-M 0:43:02 0:42:46
512 4444 JOSE ALFREDO CASCO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:03 0:42:54
513 3859 IGNACIO SALAMANCA ARROYO ESP Juv-M 0:43:04 0:42:58
514 4150 JAVIER MUÑOZ MARTIN - VARES ESP VeA-M 0:43:05 0:43:04
515 628 ANTONIO JOSÉ ALONSO DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:06 0:42:45
516 1943 JOSE MARIA ARNAIZ REVILLA ESP VeD-M 0:43:06 0:42:50
517 185 VICTOR GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:06 0:42:58
518 1110 MIGUEL GARCIA SERNA ESP VeD-M 0:43:06 0:42:53
519 1784 JESÚS SANTOS MONTERO ESP VeC-M 0:43:06 0:42:55
520 357 ANGEL PÉREZ CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:43:08 0:43:01
521 1465 FERNANDO MONASTERIO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:43:08 0:42:35
522 2052 ALBERTO GIL GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:43:08 0:42:40
523 877 ANGEL DE LA RUBIA MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:43:09 0:42:30
524 454 GODOFREDO SEVILLA CASERO ESP VeA-M 0:43:10 0:43:08
525 131 IVÁN DUEÑAS HURTADO ESP VeA-M 0:43:11 0:43:03
526 1119 JULIÁN GARVÍN SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:43:11 0:43:05
527 1833 NICOLAS TROMBERT ESP VeB-M 0:43:11 0:42:59
528 1904 RAUL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:43:11 0:42:58
529 2171 BORJA PRIETO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:12 0:42:56
530 2031 ABEL FLORES PALOMINO ESP VeC-M 0:43:12 0:42:55
531 593 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ MONTERO ESP VeB-M 0:43:12 0:42:49
532 1072 FERNANDO GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:12 0:43:00
533 1936 GUILLERMO ÁLVARO REY ESP VeB-M 0:43:13 0:42:34
534 667 RODRIGO ARIAS CRESPO ESP VeB-M 0:43:13 0:42:53
535 1063 JAVIER GARCÍA DEL RÍO ESP VeD-M 0:43:13 0:42:59
536 575 DANIEL MARTINEZ RUBIO ESP VeD-M 0:43:14 0:43:14
537 260 WARLEY LP ESP VeA-M 0:43:14 0:43:09
538 961 RAFAEL ESTEO LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:43:15 0:43:02
539 127 LUIS DÍAZ VALVERDE ESP Sen-M 0:43:15 0:43:12

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 11



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

540 1276 PACO JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:16 0:43:03
541 363 ALBERTO PEREZ JURADO ESP Sen-M 0:43:16 0:43:13
542 335 ANTONIO NIETO ARCE ESP Sen-M 0:43:16 0:43:12
543 1580 SERGIO PELÁEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:17 0:42:43
544 1766 FRANCISCO A SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:17 0:42:47
545 1027 ABIGAIL FRACKENPOHL ESP Sen-F 0:43:17 0:42:50
546 2158 PEDRO PEÑAFIEL DEL MORAL ESP VeD-M 0:43:17 0:43:06
547 642 ALEJANDRO ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:18 0:42:55
548 334 LORENA NICODEMUS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:43:18 0:43:15
549 4302 JORGE JIMÉNEZ COGOLLUDO ESP VeA-M 0:43:19 0:43:13
550 1146 CÉSAR GÓMEZ PAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:19 0:42:59
551 2174 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS RINCON ESP VeD-M 0:43:19 0:43:05
552 847 JOSE COSCOÑAS GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:43:20 0:43:05
553 624 ANA ISABEL ALEJANO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:43:20 0:43:05
554 4064 MARIANO VILAR CAÑETE ESP VeA-M 0:43:21 0:43:04
555 18 ANTONIO ALEJANO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:21 0:43:05
556 2038 JOSE ANTONIO GARCÍA ASTUDILLO ESP VeA-M 0:43:22 0:42:46
557 1634 CARLOS QUEROL VIDEGAIN ESP VeB-M 0:43:22 0:42:48
558 483 FRANCISCO VILELA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:22 0:43:16
559 2029 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:23 0:43:15
560 173 JAVIER GARCIA PEZUELA ESP Sen-M 0:43:24 0:43:11
561 82 ISMAEL CASTRO PARIS ESP VeA-M 0:43:24 0:43:12
562 1007 ALVARO FERNANDEZ PIERA ESP VeD-M 0:43:25 0:43:15
563 1100 MICHELLE GARCIA RASPEÑO ESP Sen-F 0:43:25 0:43:13
564 2571 ÁLVARO AMADOR GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:43:26 0:43:10
565 268 ALFONSO MANJÓN FIGUEROA ESP Sen-M 0:43:26 0:43:18
566 872 JULIO DE LA FUENTE GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 0:43:26 0:43:11
567 1998 NICHOLAS DARCI-MAHER USA Sen-M 0:43:26 0:43:26
568 1887 ANDREW WHELAN ESP VeB-M 0:43:27 0:43:12
569 1763 JESUS SÁNCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:43:27 0:43:11
570 584 JUAN LUIS NOGAL MORATILLA ESP VeC-M 0:43:28 0:43:17
571 1087 JAVIER GARCÍA MERINO ESP VeC-M 0:43:29 0:43:04
572 1349 JAVIER LÓPEZ-CAMACHO PINTO ESP VeC-M 0:43:29 0:43:13
573 920 BRUNO DOMÍNGUEZ MOZO ESP Sen-M 0:43:30 0:43:20
574 553 ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ SIMON ESP VeD-M 0:43:30 0:43:28
575 135 OLGER GUILLERMO ENCARNACIÓN RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:43:30 0:43:17
576 1657 ÁLVARO REQUEIJO TORCAL ESP Sen-M 0:43:30 0:43:28
577 653 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ARAGONESES SANCHÉZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:30 0:43:20
578 1679 RAUL RODRIGUEZ CAMPO ESP VeC-M 0:43:31 0:43:27
579 960 SERGIO ESTEBAN TAMARIT ESP VeB-M 0:43:31 0:43:12
580 1920 BORJA SEGADOR GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:32 0:43:10
581 2058 LUIS GÓMEZ PENABELLA ESP VeC-M 0:43:32 0:42:56
582 214 DAVID HERRANZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:32 0:43:29
583 4177 JAVIER JIMENEZ ALMAZAN ESP Sen-M 0:43:33 0:43:27
584 319 ORAN MORDAUNT ESP VeB-M 0:43:33 0:43:29
585 2034 DANILDO JAVIER FRANCO FRANCO ESP VeB-M 0:43:33 0:43:11
586 1741 OMAR SAAVEDRA SANCHEZ MEX VeB-M 0:43:34 0:43:23
587 1437 PABLO MEJÍAS RIVERO ESP VeB-M 0:43:35 0:43:07
588 1524 JAVIER NIEVES SÁEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:36 0:43:12
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589 1765 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ INFANTE ESP VeB-M 0:43:36 0:43:08
590 542 JAVIER FRISUELOS ÁLVARO ESP Sen-M 0:43:38 0:43:27
591 615 FERNANDO AGUÑA NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:43:39 0:43:16
592 4205 ANTÓNIO PEDRO SIMÕES POR VeC-M 0:43:39 0:43:32
593 1804 PEDRO SIMÓN SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:39 0:43:04
594 1778 BORJA SANTAMARIA CISNEROS ESP VeC-M 0:43:40 0:43:18
595 254 RICARDO LOPEZ MACIAS ESP Sen-M 0:43:40 0:43:34
596 2033 JOSE ANTONIO FRANCO CARRILLO ESP VeA-M 0:43:41 0:43:20
597 62 ALEJANDRO BRAVO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:41 0:43:04
598 1938 ALVARO ANTON AZCOITI ESP VeC-M 0:43:41 0:43:31
599 4448 LUIS CEBALLOS ISABEL ESP VeA-M 0:43:42 0:43:29
600 2106 JOSE LUIS MARIN CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:43:42 0:43:16
601 4373 JOSE LUIS LUQUE BALBOA ESP Sen-M 0:43:43 0:43:38
602 138 JOSE PEDRO ESPESO PALOMAR ESP VeC-M 0:43:43 0:43:37
603 1108 JOSE GARCIA RUIZ-DEL POZO ESP VeD-M 0:43:43 0:43:31
604 90 IGNACIO COLÓN BOLEA ESP Sen-M 0:43:43 0:43:35
605 2598 ESTEBAN ARNÁIZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:44 0:43:16
606 1141 ÁNGEL LUIS GÓMEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:44 0:43:25
607 440 JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:44 0:43:39
608 876 FERNANDO DE LA MORA ESP VeC-M 0:43:45 0:43:35
609 1960 IGNACIO BLANCO COLLADO ESP Sen-M 0:43:45 0:43:40
610 777 PABLO CAMPRUBI ESP Sen-M 0:43:45 0:43:35
611 715 RAUL BELVIS ARENAS ESP Sen-M 0:43:46 0:43:32
612 2137 ÁLVARO MUELAS PLAZA ESP VeC-M 0:43:46 0:43:24
613 2099 JAVIER LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:46 0:43:22
614 61 REBSCCA BRASSINGTON ESP Sen-F 0:43:47 0:43:39
615 2165 MILLÁN PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:47 0:43:30
616 414 XAVI ROMERO SAEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:47 0:43:36
617 26 ANTONIO ANDREU NIEVA ESP VeA-M 0:43:48 0:43:40
618 846 SERGIO CORTINA DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:43:48 0:43:34
619 2061 LUIS RODRIGO GONZALES ALVARADO ESP VeB-M 0:43:48 0:43:43
620 1405 JAVIER MARTINEZ BOMBIN ESP VeC-M 0:43:48 0:43:26
621 4318 OSCAR JAVIER GOMEZ PERAL ESP VeC-M 0:43:49 0:43:43
622 609 ANGEL ACOSTA PERONA ESP VeB-M 0:43:49 0:43:34
623 25 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EST VeC-M 0:43:49 0:43:44
624 916 KATRINA DODDS ESP VeB-F 0:43:50 0:43:22
625 4116 MANUEL ABALOS SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:43:50 0:43:48
626 3060 CARLOS GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:50 0:43:11
627 362 SAMUEL PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:51 0:43:42
628 1219 ISMAEL HERNÁNDEZ VALDERAS ESP VeA-M 0:43:51 0:43:34
629 1267 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ CIRUELA ESP VeB-M 0:43:52 0:43:17
630 387 JOSE REDONDO GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:52 0:43:49
631 1595 ENRIQUE PÉREZ LLORENTE ESP Sen-M 0:43:52 0:43:34
632 2027 FRAN FERNÁNDEZ PEREA ESP VeD-M 0:43:52 0:43:26
633 646 JULIÁN ANGOSTO PALLARÉS ESP Sen-M 0:43:52 0:43:17
634 1970 MIGUEL CALZADA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:54 0:43:13
635 1512 EDUARDO MURILLO CANO ESP VeB-M 0:43:54 0:43:41
636 2730 ARNOLD CASTIL ESP VeD-M 0:43:54 0:43:01
637 35 RICARDO ARIAS HUARACA ESP VeB-M 0:43:54 0:43:41
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638 1695 JUAN PABLO RODRÍGUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:55 0:43:36
639 9308 VÍCTOR MANUEL HERRERA REVERTER ESP Sen-M 0:43:55 0:42:14
640 9847 GREGORIO LUIS ROMAN BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-M 0:43:55 0:43:43
641 356 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ CARREÑO ESP VeB-M 0:43:55 0:43:52
642 2026 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ LUNA ESP Sen-M 0:43:55 0:43:42
643 2177 LUCAS REY FERRANDO ESP VeA-M 0:43:55 0:43:33
644 2124 PHILIP MC ALLISTER ESP VeB-M 0:43:55 0:43:39
645 1186 JAVIER GRIÑON FIGUERAS ESP VeB-M 0:43:56 0:43:39
646 1546 JOSE ANGEL ORTIZ LAMAS ESP Sen-M 0:43:57 0:43:19
647 1114 DAVID GARCÍA VALENCIA ESP VeA-M 0:43:57 0:43:33
648 648 JUAN ANGULO TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:43:57 0:43:51
649 1867 SAMUEL VERA LÁZARO ESP Sen-M 0:43:58 0:43:40
650 80 KARINA CASTELLON ESP Sen-F 0:43:58 0:43:56
651 725 OLIVIER BERTOLINI ESP VeC-M 0:43:59 0:43:41
652 724 VALERIE BERTOLINI ESP VeC-F 0:43:59 0:43:40
653 1143 ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ MANCILLA ESP Sen-M 0:44:00 0:43:48
654 1074 CARLOS ENRIQUE GARCÍA FRANCO ESP VeC-M 0:44:00 0:43:47
655 1286 JOSÉ LABAJOS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:00 0:43:49
656 413 MERCEDES ROMERO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 0:44:00 0:43:58
657 3010 FRANCISCO GAMEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:01 0:43:59
658 848 ANDRÉS COTARELO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:01 0:43:22
659 72 JULIO FERNADO CARRANZA RONCAL ESP VeD-M 0:44:01 0:43:53
660 2103 BRAIS LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:01 0:43:44
661 9192 MIRIAM SANCHEZ DEL PRADO ESP Sen-F 0:44:02 0:43:50
662 1539 WILINTON ANÍBAL ORTEGA GUANUCHE ESP Sen-M 0:44:02 0:43:24
663 393 GUILLERMO RIVERA BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:44:03 0:43:42
664 1513 AGUSTIN MURILLO DEL POZO ESP VeD-M 0:44:04 0:43:46
665 38 ANTXON ARTAZA ESP VeB-M 0:44:04 0:43:55
666 4147 MARÍA ISABEL FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 0:44:05 0:44:03
667 264 MIGUEL MACIAS CABAÑAS ESP VeB-M 0:44:05 0:44:04
668 317 JORGE MORALES DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:06 0:43:55
669 3286 JAVIER LASTRA CORDO ESP VeB-M 0:44:06 0:43:58
670 817 PEDRO JOSÉ CHOCANO FEITO ESP Sen-M 0:44:06 0:43:45
671 985 JOSÉ IGNACIO FERNÁNDEZ DE LA RED ESP VeC-M 0:44:06 0:43:54
672 1681 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ COLA ESP Sen-M 0:44:06 0:43:44
673 4179 PEDRO RESECO MURILLO ESP VeA-M 0:44:08 0:44:02
674 2080 JAIME HERNÁNDEZ PALACIOS ESP VeC-M 0:44:08 0:43:41
675 8393 ALBERTO CAMPANERO ARÉVALO ESP Sen-M 0:44:08 0:43:48
676 2119 JOSUE MARTÍNEZ REAL ESP Sen-M 0:44:08 0:43:50
677 2206 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ MASA ESP Sen-M 0:44:09 0:43:34
678 1654 JUAN ANTONIO REINOSO CAMARA ESP VeD-M 0:44:09 0:43:58
679 2054 RICARDO GIRÓN POMPA ESP VeA-M 0:44:10 0:43:48
680 382 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ MENCHÉN ESP VeC-M 0:44:10 0:44:08
681 1691 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ HURTADO ESP VeA-M 0:44:10 0:43:44
682 2189 IÑAKI RODRIGUEZ LAZARO ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:44:03
683 1160 JUAN JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ FERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:43:44
684 640 JUAN JULIAN ALVAREZ MARQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:10 0:43:55
685 955 JOSE LUIS ESTEBAN CHIMENO ESP VeC-M 0:44:10 0:43:33
686 278 SERGIO MARINA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:43:59
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687 1263 ROBERTO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:43:52
688 1487 JESUS MORENO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:44:11 0:43:59
689 856 EVA CUCHILLO GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 0:44:11 0:43:54
690 940 ANTONIO ERASO SESMA ESP VeB-M 0:44:11 0:43:35
691 1769 CLAUDIA SÁNCHEZ MASSA ESP Juv-F 0:44:11 0:43:44
692 2170 RICARDO PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:44:12 0:43:58
693 2041 ADRIÁN GARCÍA ELBAL ESP Sen-M 0:44:12 0:43:57
694 1469 MANUEL MONTEALEGRE RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA ESP VeD-M 0:44:13 0:44:02
695 1517 ARTURO NARANJO MERA ESP Sen-M 0:44:14 0:43:39
696 1951 MIGUEL ANGEL BARBA PEDRO ESP VeC-M 0:44:14 0:43:50
697 934 BENOIT DURUPT ESP VeA-M 0:44:14 0:44:05
698 1420 ALVARO MARTÍNEZ-CALCERRADA BARBERO ESP VeB-M 0:44:14 0:43:59
699 1806 ESTEFANIA SOGAS RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:44:14 0:43:39
700 927 MARCO ANTONIO DORNA RICO ESP VeC-M 0:44:15 0:43:37
701 1897 JUAN PABLO ZAMUDIO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:15 0:43:39
702 1142 JUAN GOMEZ LORENTE ESP Sen-M 0:44:15 0:43:48
703 1937 ADRIAN ANGULO TAPETAO ESP Sen-M 0:44:16 0:43:38
704 1198 JESUS GUTIERREZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:16 0:43:51
705 1273 ISMAEL JIMÉNEZ JUIDÍAS ESP VeA-M 0:44:16 0:43:42
706 696 JUAN JOSÉ BALLESTERO CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:44:17 0:44:06
707 308 DANIEL MIGUEL DEL CARMEN ESP VeA-M 0:44:18 0:43:25
708 176 HUGO GARCÍA VÉLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:44:08
709 343 JOSE LUIS PALANCAR DE LA TORRE ESP VeD-M 0:44:18 0:44:12
710 728 RAÚL BLANCO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:44:04
711 2118 MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ BRUYEL ESP VeB-M 0:44:20 0:44:03
712 1262 ALBERTO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:20 0:43:58
713 971 ROBERTO FEMENIA LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:44:20 0:44:06
714 842 JOSE MANUEL CORONADO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:21 0:43:54
715 695 LUIS BALEA DURAN ESP VeB-M 0:44:21 0:43:56
716 2057 ISABEL GOMEZ PATON ESP VeB-F 0:44:21 0:43:57
717 654 MANUEL ARANA BURGOS ESP VeC-M 0:44:22 0:43:43
718 1621 LUIS MIGUEL PLAZA VILLASEÑOR ESP VeC-M 0:44:22 0:44:10
719 1130 JOSE CARLOS GODOY SOCUELLAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:44:23 0:44:08
720 1933 ALEJANDRO ALONSO CONCEJAL ESP VeB-M 0:44:23 0:44:02
721 1034 LUIS GALAN MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:23 0:43:53
722 4174 ALFONSO PLAZA PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:23 0:44:03
723 2227 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ÚBEDA RUZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:24 0:44:05
724 9807 SUSANA VILLALBA ZAPATERO ESP VeB-F 0:44:24 0:44:12
725 1743 RAFAEL SÁEZ CHAMORRO ESP VeA-M 0:44:24 0:44:09
726 1583 ANTONIO PEÑA NOGALES ESP VeB-M 0:44:25 0:44:05
727 1544 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ORTIZ CARRASCAL ESP VeD-M 0:44:26 0:43:48
728 966 CARLOS EZQUERRO ESP VeC-M 0:44:26 0:44:06
729 1980 JAVIER CASSINELLO HERRERA ESP VeA-M 0:44:26 0:44:14
730 890 EDUARDO DEL POZO PARENTE ESP VeB-M 0:44:27 0:44:02
731 797 ALFREDO CARRERO SANTAMARÍA ESP VeC-M 0:44:27 0:43:48
732 4489 DAVID ESTIVARIZ PIEROLA ESP Sen-M 0:44:27 0:44:24
733 13 ANGEL ABRIL MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:28 0:44:24
734 3836 FRANCISCO RUEDA ARRIBAS ESP VeC-M 0:44:29 0:44:04
735 1592 ERIC PÉREZ DELMAS-MARSALET ESP VeA-M 0:44:30 0:44:17
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736 59 ABELLA BOUDI ESP Sen-M 0:44:31 0:44:25
737 1842 JOSÉ ÁNGEL VALERO MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:44:31 0:43:43
738 244 JOSE LUIS LEON MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:31 0:44:26
739 841 ADRIÁN CONTRERAS TORNERO ESP Sen-M 0:44:31 0:43:57
740 2003 LÁZARO DE LA FUENTE BLASCO ESP VeA-M 0:44:31 0:44:09
741 3770 SANTIAGO RIVEROS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:31 0:43:46
742 1288 JOSE ANTONIO LAGE BOTELLA ESP Sen-M 0:44:32 0:44:10
743 143 JUAN PEDRO FERNANDEZ DE LA PUEBLA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:32 0:43:41
744 1632 MIGUEL ANGEL PUERTO GUISADO ESP VeC-M 0:44:32 0:44:15
745 1961 MIGUEL BLANCO RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:44:33 0:44:31
746 1173 ISMAEL GONZALEZ MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:44:33 0:44:19
747 994 SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ GARZÓN ESP VeA-M 0:44:35 0:44:23
748 958 FRANCISCO ESTEBAN MESA ESP Sen-M 0:44:35 0:44:16
749 177 MARCOS GARCÍA VIAÑO ESP VeA-M 0:44:35 0:44:27
750 661 RUBENS ARENAS ESP VeB-M 0:44:36 0:44:22
751 1555 JESÚS PALOMARES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:36 0:44:14
752 1205 ROMAN HERNANDEZ DE LA ENCINA ESP VeC-M 0:44:36 0:44:10
753 1321 DAVID LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP VeC-M 0:44:36 0:44:17
754 6152 JUAN CARLOS RIVAS SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:44:36 0:44:28
755 3027 PABLO GARCÍA GÁMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:37 0:44:27
756 1764 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:44:37 0:44:13
757 1283 JOHN KAYAN ESP VeB-M 0:44:37 0:44:07
758 2100 VICTOR DANIEL LOPEZ GRISALES ESP VeA-M 0:44:38 0:44:00
759 4118 CRISTINA MIHAI ESP Sen-F 0:44:38 0:44:36
760 785 DAVID CARAZO GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:40 0:44:25
761 1718 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ROSIQUE LINARES ESP Sen-M 0:44:40 0:44:02
762 917 ELENA DOMENECH ESP Sen-F 0:44:40 0:44:24
763 1965 ANA BODEGA MORALES ESP VeA-F 0:44:40 0:44:15
764 508 JOSÉ BODEGA MORALES ESP VeA-M 0:44:41 0:44:15
765 803 JOSÉ MANUEL CASERO LOSA ESP VeD-M 0:44:41 0:44:28
766 4370 RAUL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:42 0:44:26
767 2035 JESUS FUENTES MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:42 0:44:26
768 959 DIEGO ESTEBAN RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:43 0:44:39
769 3937 NACHO SEIJAS ÚZQUIZA ESP VeA-M 0:44:43 0:44:40
770 1502 JAVIER MUÑIZ MOLINERO ESP VeC-M 0:44:43 0:44:18
771 502 MARIO ARIÑO IGLESIAS ESP VeC-M 0:44:43 0:44:35
772 378 ANTONIO MIGUEL PRADOS PRADOS ESP VeB-M 0:44:44 0:44:13
773 792 RUBENS CARO ESP VeB-M 0:44:44 0:44:05
774 4259 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ LARA ESP Sen-M 0:44:44 0:44:18
775 2183 MIGUEL ROBLEDO ESP VeD-M 0:44:44 0:44:24
776 1720 THOMAS ROSSINI ESP VeB-M 0:44:45 0:44:32
777 146 MARIO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP VeC-M 0:44:45 0:44:36
778 993 VÍCTOR FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:46 0:44:24
779 786 IÑIGO CARBAJO CEBERIO ESP VeB-M 0:44:47 0:44:29
780 954 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESPINOSA MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:48 0:44:15
781 1086 LUIS GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:48 0:44:35
782 2159 YANN PEOCH ESP Sen-M 0:44:48 0:44:30
783 1864 ALEJANDRO VELIZ MELCHOR ESP Sen-M 0:44:48 0:44:20
784 2068 PABLO GONZALEZ NEGREDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:49 0:44:17
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785 4239 ÁLVARO GUINDAL MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:49 0:44:23
786 1400 FRANCISCO MARTIN TRUJILLANO ESP Sen-M 0:44:49 0:44:20
787 1927 DAVID TOAZA ESP Sen-M 0:44:49 0:44:33
788 2215 ANTONIO SOLIS TENO ESP VeB-M 0:44:49 0:44:33
789 5031 MANUEL GIL ESCOHOTADO ESP VeD-M 0:44:49 0:44:39
790 1645 JULIAN RAMOS DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:44:50 0:44:25
791 2004 JUAN ANTONIO DE LA TORRE DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:44:50 0:44:35
792 6271 JUAN JOSE CABALLERO CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:44:51 0:44:26
793 635 BORJA ALVAREZ BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:44:52 0:44:25
794 337 PABLO NUÑO LARA ESP Sen-M 0:44:52 0:44:44
795 1628 ENRIQUE PRIETO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:44:52 0:44:14
796 1659 JUAN REY BIEL ESP VeC-M 0:44:52 0:44:41
797 6679 MARCOS CASTRO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:52 0:44:21
798 1192 ELENA GUINOT POSTIGO ESP VeB-F 0:44:53 0:44:42
799 271 FERNANDO MARCOS ESCALONA ESP Sen-M 0:44:53 0:44:46
800 1551 ANDRES PADILLA ESP VeB-M 0:44:53 0:44:16
801 471 FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES PAREDES ESP Sen-M 0:44:54 0:44:48
802 2168 ANGELES PONCE FIGUEREO ESP VeA-F 0:44:54 0:44:54
803 736 GABRIEL BLAZQUEZ VILLAMIL ESP VeA-M 0:44:54 0:44:23
804 1064 FERNANDO GARCÍA DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:54 0:44:44
805 1500 TOMMASO MUELLEJANS ESP Sen-M 0:44:55 0:44:32
806 4173 LUIS MERENCIANO DE PEDRO ESP VeB-M 0:44:55 0:44:34
807 1997 LUCA D AMBROSIO ESP VeD-M 0:44:55 0:44:41
808 2175 ESTER RAMOS RUBIO ESP VeC-F 0:44:56 0:44:36
809 1145 JOSÉ ESTEBAN GÓMEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:56 0:44:42
810 2056 PABLO GÓMEZ COGOLLUDO ESP VeB-M 0:44:57 0:44:41
811 2018 DANIEL FERNAN OTEO ESP VeA-M 0:44:57 0:44:38
812 1656 RUBÉN RENOVELL CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:44:57 0:44:24
813 4311 JAVIER ALFAGEME SANGUINO ESP Sen-M 0:44:57 0:44:44
814 6058 ALBERTO MARCOS ESP VeB-M 0:44:59 0:44:52
815 1958 DAVID BEDOYA AZORÍN ESP Sen-M 0:45:00 0:44:24
816 647 ALBERTO ANGUITA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:00 0:44:42
817 1106 FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA ROJAS ESP VeA-M 0:45:00 0:44:47
818 1540 JOKIN ORTEGA IÑIGO ESP Sen-M 0:45:00 0:44:50
819 1892 MIGUEL YRISARRY LABADIA ESP VeB-M 0:45:00 0:44:50
820 9841 ELOY FRANCISCO LORENZO PEÑALOZA ESP VeD-M 0:45:01 0:44:24
821 3679 EDUARDO PERULERO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:01 0:44:51
822 1989 JOSE ANTONIO CORTÉS ARREGUI ESP VeA-M 0:45:01 0:44:39
823 1023 ZOE FLEITZ PUIG ESP Sen-F 0:45:01 0:44:30
824 1608 JULIAN PIERA ESTEVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:02 0:44:45
825 1011 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:02 0:44:23
826 6225 GUUS VAN DEN AKKER NED Sen-M 0:45:02 0:44:57
827 1974 JOSE CANO PARDO ESP VeA-M 0:45:02 0:44:42
828 2008 LUIS DIAZ DE SONSECA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:02 0:44:50
829 3170 JUAN JOSE GUILLEN ALVARO ESP Sen-M 0:45:02 0:44:20
830 301 ALBERTO MEDINA RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:03 0:44:56
831 4369 OSCAR GONZALEZ MONTEJANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:03 0:44:47
832 1636 JOSE LUIS RABOSO MARCOS ESP VeB-M 0:45:03 0:44:50
833 1418 ANTONIO MARTINEZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:45:03 0:44:42
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834 4843 FRANCISCO JAVIER DELGADO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:03 0:44:33
835 3169 MANUEL GUILLEN ALVARO ESP VeA-M 0:45:04 0:44:20
836 8255 JORGE RINCÓN GIL ESP VeA-M 0:45:04 0:44:06
837 2074 JOSÉ GUILLERMO GUITIÁN PAPIÓ ESP VeA-M 0:45:04 0:44:48
838 636 JAIME ÁLVAREZ GRAU ESP Sen-M 0:45:04 0:44:33
839 1667 FERNANDO RÍOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:04 0:44:52
840 3303 JORGE LLORENS ZAMORANO ESP Sen-M 0:45:04 0:44:12
841 2220 VICTOR TAVERA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:05 0:44:24
842 4152 FRANCISCO LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:05 0:44:46
843 895 CARLOS DEL ROSAL ESP VeA-M 0:45:05 0:44:50
844 1229 PEDRO HERVAS MERCADO ESP VeD-M 0:45:06 0:44:39
845 844 PEDRO ÁNGEL CORRALIZA ZAMORANO ESP VeC-M 0:45:07 0:44:43
846 1085 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:45:07 0:44:42
847 4368 JESUS MONTOYA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:08 0:44:51
848 2800 FERNANDO CUADROS SOLAS ESP Sen-M 0:45:08 0:45:04
849 1983 JOSE CARLOS CASTRO RIVAS ESP VeC-M 0:45:08 0:44:58
850 1311 MAXIMINO I LINARES GIL ESP VeD-M 0:45:08 0:44:53
851 2133 DIEGO MONTAÑA PLATA ESP VeD-M 0:45:09 0:44:41
852 1345 JOSE LUIS LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:09 0:44:54
853 1041 MANUEL ENRIQUE GAONA ÁVILA ESP Sen-M 0:45:09 0:44:58
854 875 GABRIEL DE LA MATA DE MENA ESP VeB-M 0:45:09 0:44:30
855 1702 ÁNGEL RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:09 0:44:50
856 2025 HÉCTOR FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:10 0:44:48
857 1791 IVÁN SEGADOR GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:10 0:44:49
858 3187 PETER HANEKAMP ESP VeC-M 0:45:11 0:45:03
859 1953 HUGO BARGIELA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:11 0:45:02
860 1996 NYDIA CYMET ESP Sen-F 0:45:11 0:44:42
861 592 JOSE FELIPE PELCASTRE VELAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:11 0:45:03
862 2055 JAVIER ANTONIO GOMEZ CASLA ESP VeA-M 0:45:12 0:44:53
863 2180 LUIS RIVERA HEREDIA ESP VeC-M 0:45:12 0:44:57
864 2088 MARTIN JEGO ESP Sen-M 0:45:13 0:44:35
865 1325 MISAEL LÓPEZ FUERTES ESP VeA-M 0:45:13 0:44:46
866 1378 MATIAS MARTIN BAUMEISTER ESP VeA-M 0:45:14 0:44:56
867 1652 FRANCISCO DEMETRIO RECIO BARRADO ESP VeC-M 0:45:14 0:44:58
868 137 ALVARO ESCARTIN REQUEJO ESP Juv-M 0:45:15 0:45:11
869 1934 JUAN CARLOS ALUMBREROS FRESNEDA ESP VeB-M 0:45:15 0:44:55
870 1935 EDUARDO ALVARO CABEZAS ESP VeA-M 0:45:15 0:44:58
871 758 DARÍO CALATRAVA CORVERA ESP VeA-M 0:45:15 0:44:58
872 1736 MANUEL RUIZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:16 0:44:53
873 1872 TOMAS VICH RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:16 0:45:00
874 1396 FERNANDO MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:16 0:45:11
875 2028 DIEGO FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP Juv-M 0:45:16 0:44:39
876 2125 DIEGO MELERO CAMBRON ESP VeA-M 0:45:16 0:44:37
877 9265 ALFONSO VICH RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:16 0:45:00
878 1327 SERGIO LÓPEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:16 0:44:18
879 809 CARLOS CASTRO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:16 0:44:48
880 2084 JOAQUÍN INFIESTA MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:45:17 0:45:07
881 7729 SERGIO PORTERO CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:45:17 0:44:45
882 5627 SERGIO PULIDO BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:45:17 0:45:14
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883 281 EDUARDO MARTIN COSTILLA ESP Sen-M 0:45:18 0:45:12
884 4257 RICARDO CUESTA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:18 0:44:52
885 852 RUBÉN CRUELLAS LABELLA ESP Sen-M 0:45:19 0:44:58
886 3993 TODOR TODOROV SIMEONO ESP Sen-M 0:45:19 0:44:41
887 220 JUAN ISLA GALIANA ESP VeD-M 0:45:19 0:45:15
888 1264 CHRISTIAN JIMENEZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:45:19 0:45:13
889 1932 ELENA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 0:45:20 0:44:50
890 1115 RUBÉN GARCÍA VILRRIALES ESP VeA-M 0:45:20 0:44:45
891 1859 VICTOR VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:45:20 0:44:41
892 1209 ÁNGEL HERNANDEZ GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:45:20 0:45:07
893 1700 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:20 0:44:53
894 1977 ALONSO CARDENAL FROUFE ESP VeB-M 0:45:21 0:44:53
895 3306 RAUL LLORENTE FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:21 0:44:58
896 1715 JUAN PEDRO ROMERO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:21 0:45:08
897 4301 VICTOR CUESTA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:45:22 0:45:15
898 1616 JUAN CARLOS PLATERO BURGOS ESP VeD-M 0:45:22 0:44:57
899 685 JULIE ATKINSON GBR VeC-F 0:45:22 0:44:55
900 1123 RAFAEL GIL BIELSA ESP VeD-M 0:45:22 0:45:12
901 458 DAVID SOERENSEN SKYTTE ESP VeB-M 0:45:22 0:44:54
902 1278 JOSÉ JÓDAR VIDAL ESP VeA-M 0:45:22 0:44:48
903 1083 RUBÉN GARCÍA JORGE ESP Sen-M 0:45:22 0:44:56
904 1189 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:45:22 0:44:41
905 5940 FRANCISCO VINDEL GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:23 0:45:18
906 1585 CARLOS PERAITA GÓMEZ DE AGÜERO ESP VeD-M 0:45:23 0:45:01
907 1714 JUAN CARLOS ROMERO GARCIA-FILOSO ESP VeC-M 0:45:23 0:45:09
908 1333 JAVIER LOPEZ LENDINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:24 0:45:16
909 1295 DAVID LANGAN ESP Sen-M 0:45:24 0:45:16
910 6301 GUILLAUME COUDEL ESP Sen-M 0:45:25 0:45:20
911 2182 RUBÉN ROA ALBENDEA ESP Sen-M 0:45:25 0:45:00
912 969 MANUEL FARACO FAVIERES ESP VeC-M 0:45:25 0:45:06
913 1028 OSCAR FRAGUAS LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:25 0:44:54
914 1300 ALBERTO LARRA QUIROS ESP Sen-M 0:45:25 0:44:50
915 1036 ANGEL GALIANO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:26 0:45:17
916 276 OSCAR MARÍN CHICHARRO ESP VeC-M 0:45:26 0:45:17
917 5713 LUIS ROMERO DE MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:45:27 0:45:14
918 2091 ROWAN KHANNA GBR Sen-M 0:45:27 0:45:15
919 1065 AGUSTÍN GARCÍA ESCRIBANO ESP VeA-M 0:45:27 0:45:11
920 1750 MARÍA DEL MAR SALGADO PINILLA ESP VeC-F 0:45:28 0:45:04
921 6204 DANIEL SIERRA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:28 0:45:22
922 1548 JULIO OSADO CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:45:28 0:45:09
923 986 JOSÉ ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ DE PINTO ESP VeC-M 0:45:28 0:45:02
924 953 IÑAKI ESPINOSA CRESPO ESP VeB-M 0:45:28 0:45:10
925 2221 FRANCISCO TENA GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:29 0:45:01
926 1637 STEFAN RADOJICIC PEJCIC ESP Sen-M 0:45:29 0:44:45
927 3477 IVAN MINGO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:45:29 0:45:13
928 3093 JOSE MIGUEL GINESTAL DAVILA ESP Sen-M 0:45:30 0:45:04
929 485 JULIO VILLALBA GUILLEMES ESP VeC-M 0:45:30 0:45:23
930 3199 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:30 0:44:48
931 2128 JON MENDIZABAL HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:30 0:44:50
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932 2022 MARIANO FERNANDEZ DIONIS ESP VeB-M 0:45:30 0:45:14
933 2020 MARCO FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO ESP VeC-M 0:45:30 0:45:19
934 710 SANTIAGO BELINCHON LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:31 0:45:14
935 4235 JUAN MANUEL NIETO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:45:31 0:45:30
936 4233 RICARDO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:31 0:45:30
937 3963 MARIANO SOLANA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:32 0:45:26
938 1175 SERGIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:32 0:45:22
939 2024 DAVID FERNANDEZ JAQUETE ESP VeB-M 0:45:32 0:44:55
940 1841 ALFONSO VALENZUELA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:32 0:45:23
941 1251 GERMÁN INFANTE FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:33 0:45:13
942 944 ANDRÉS ESCRIVÁ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:45:33 0:44:58
943 1353 KATIE LORENTSON ESP Sen-F 0:45:35 0:45:20
944 4124 ANDRES RIPOLL ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:45:27
945 2230 JOSÉ VALERO ALARCÓN ESP VeC-M 0:45:35 0:45:20
946 1210 GEMA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:45:35 0:45:17
947 559 MIGUEL ANGEL LAGARON RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:45:36 0:45:24
948 6166 MARIO ROJAS CAMACHO ESP Sen-M 0:45:36 0:45:29
949 2093 PAPO KLING ESP VeB-M 0:45:36 0:45:30
950 112 IÑIGO DE NORIEGA ECHEVARRIA ESP Sen-M 0:45:36 0:45:27
951 4304 MARCOS ANTONIO LARRAYA BEJARANO ESP VeA-M 0:45:36 0:45:29
952 241 AGUSTÍN LARICO HUARAYA ESP VeD-M 0:45:37 0:45:22
953 859 LUIS ALBERTO CUETARA TORRECILLA ESP VeD-M 0:45:37 0:45:25
954 1122 JOSE CARLOS GIBAJA VELAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:37 0:45:17
955 3880 BENJAMIN SANCHEZ DE LA RODA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:38 0:45:33
956 1069 JAVIER GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:38 0:45:29
957 1337 ROBERTO LÓPEZ OSADO ESP VeA-M 0:45:38 0:45:23
958 1514 ERIC NADAL ESP VeD-M 0:45:39 0:45:11
959 904 ISIDRO DIAZ ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:45:39 0:45:26
960 1494 ENRIQUE MORODO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:39 0:45:24
961 1698 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ MESURO ESP Sen-M 0:45:40 0:45:19
962 2745 LILIAN CERA ESP Sen-F 0:45:41 0:45:40
963 6067 DANIEL LESLIE MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:45:26
964 1549 PLÁCIDO OSTOS NIETO ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:45:31
965 3767 RAMON RIVAS DEL MONTE ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:45:31
966 903 JAIME DEOGRACIA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:44:50
967 6414 MIRIAM AFONSO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:45:41 0:44:16
968 247 MIRIAM LIROLA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:45:42 0:45:33
969 2590 SANTIAGO ARELLANO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:42 0:45:37
970 3340 FRANCISCO LOPEZ VIOR ESP Sen-M 0:45:42 0:45:33
971 2101 JOSE ANTONIO LÓPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:42 0:45:27
972 979 ARTURO FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA ESP VeB-M 0:45:43 0:45:22
973 3154 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ ZAMORA ESP VeC-M 0:45:43 0:45:40
974 5986 CARLOS GOMEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:45:44 0:45:24
975 1336 FERNANDO LÓPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:44 0:45:20
976 5337 ROBERTO MARQUEZ ARCE ESP VeB-M 0:45:44 0:45:31
977 557 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:45:44 0:45:10
978 643 JOSÉ LUIS ANDRÉS BALLESTEROS ESP VeC-M 0:45:44 0:45:18
979 2862 JESÚS DÍAZ DEL CAMPO LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:44 0:45:41
980 1281 RAÚL JULIÁ VILAR ESP VeC-M 0:45:45 0:45:08
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981 7258 FERNANDO LABRADA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:45 0:44:19
982 2072 JULIO CESAR GUARNIZO BETANCOURT ESP VeD-M 0:45:45 0:45:36
983 680 DAVID ASENJO ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:46 0:45:03
984 5973 PELAYO GARCIA IBAÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:46 0:45:42
985 5956 IVÁN FLÓREZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:46 0:45:42
986 6141 ROBERTO RAPADO CESTERO ESP Sen-M 0:45:47 0:45:41
987 722 FABIEN BERNIER ESP Sen-M 0:45:47 0:45:13
988 9838 MICHEL JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:47 0:45:36
989 1277 SERGIO JIMENEZ SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:45:47 0:45:37
990 4035 ALBERTO VAQUERO CURTO ESP VeA-M 0:45:47 0:45:06
991 346 ALVARO EMILIO PALMER GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:47 0:45:46
992 1725 VICTOR RUBIO PINO ESP Sen-M 0:45:48 0:45:32
993 113 FERNANDO DE NORIEGA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:48 0:45:39
994 43 ALBERTO BARBERÁ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:45:48 0:45:39
995 893 FRANCISCO JOSE DEL RÍO BEDMAR ESP Sen-M 0:45:48 0:45:36
996 721 JUAN MANUEL BERMUDEZ GARCES ESP Juv-M 0:45:48 0:45:33
997 1361 JESÚS LUPIAÑEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:49 0:45:22
998 2071 RAÚL GRANIZO SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:49 0:45:19
999 2185 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:49 0:45:28

1000 4218 MARIANA MONTES ESP Sen-F 0:45:49 0:45:31
1001 1629 ALBERTO PRIETO VELASCO ESP VeB-M 0:45:49 0:45:17
1002 1460 ANJA MÖDL GER Sen-F 0:45:49 0:45:39
1003 1317 JOSE LUIS LLORENTE PERALES ESP VeB-M 0:45:50 0:45:27
1004 1322 JAVIER LOPEZ CRESPO ESP Sen-M 0:45:50 0:45:27
1005 4752 JUAN MANUEL CHIVO DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:45:50 0:45:34
1006 1355 GUIDO LUCIANI ARG Sen-M 0:45:50 0:45:30
1007 2014 FRANCISCO ENRIQUEZ ZAMORA ESP VeD-M 0:45:50 0:45:48
1008 1727 LUIS RUBIO SOLERA ESP VeD-M 0:45:50 0:45:27
1009 1564 ALBERTO PARRA NAVARRETE ESP VeC-M 0:45:50 0:45:30
1010 1871 JOSÉ LUIS VICENTE GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:45:50 0:45:21
1011 2907 LUIS ESCOLAR HARO ESP Sen-M 0:45:51 0:45:41
1012 1187 DAVID GUENGANT ESP VeA-M 0:45:51 0:45:22
1013 1225 CARLOS HERRERO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:45:51 0:45:46
1014 3919 ALVARO SANTOS GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:51 0:45:48
1015 620 ALEJANDRO ALCAIDE PUEBLA ESP Sen-M 0:45:51 0:45:31
1016 3024 JESUS MANUEL GARCIA DIEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:52 0:45:49
1017 2012 JOSÉ ANTONIO ECHEVERRÍA VILLAR ESP VeC-M 0:45:52 0:45:26
1018 2933 VERONICA FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-F 0:45:52 0:45:13
1019 2085 VICTOR IZQUIERDO PINILLA ESP VeB-M 0:45:52 0:44:50
1020 669 DAVID ARIAS MIRANDA ESP Sen-M 0:45:53 0:45:34
1021 1067 MANUEL GARCIA EXPOSITO ESP VeC-M 0:45:54 0:45:31
1022 1372 JOSÉ MARÍN PLAZA ESP VeC-M 0:45:54 0:45:42
1023 5690 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ FABIAN ESP VeD-M 0:45:55 0:45:52
1024 8351 DAVID BAIDES BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:45:55 0:45:48
1025 2154 RAFFAELE PASCALE GBR VeA-M 0:45:56 0:45:26
1026 1357 MARIO LUIS HITA ESP VeA-M 0:45:57 0:45:45
1027 243 GORKA LEGUINA GRACIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:57 0:45:50
1028 2094 CARLOS LANGA AGUADO ESP VeB-M 0:45:58 0:45:40
1029 6542 FELIX BENAVENTE CARVAJAL ESP VeA-M 0:45:58 0:45:23
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1030 1981 MIGUEL CASTAÑON ESP VeA-M 0:45:58 0:45:47
1031 1010 DANIEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:58 0:45:37
1032 1055 MANUEL GARCÍA CARASUSÁN ESP VeD-M 0:45:58 0:45:22
1033 1383 DIEGO MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:45:58 0:45:30
1034 1819 ALBERTO TIZON CANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:59 0:45:52
1035 2070 CARLOS GONZALEZ VALLEJO ESP VeB-M 0:45:59 0:45:37
1036 418 CARLOS ROUSSEL PERLA ESP VeA-M 0:45:59 0:45:53
1037 6142 JOSÉ LUIS REAL CARDOSA ESP VeA-M 0:45:59 0:45:59
1038 6069 JESUS MARTINEZ GOMEZ DEL PUERTO ESP VeC-M 0:46:00 0:45:57
1039 1939 GUILLERMO ANTON FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:00 0:45:37
1040 1048 LUIS MIGUEL GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:30
1041 3125 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:49
1042 1446 GORKA MERINO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:46:00 0:45:45
1043 1112 JONATHAN GARCIA TORRESANO ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:22
1044 2000 ANTONIO LUIS DE LA BLANCA CASTREJON ESP Sen-M 0:46:01 0:45:43
1045 1350 DAVID LORBADA MANZANEDO ESP Sen-M 0:46:01 0:45:40
1046 1312 ANTONIO LIÑAN ZAYAS ESP VeB-M 0:46:01 0:45:42
1047 2104 JAVI LORBADA ESP Sen-M 0:46:01 0:45:41
1048 1676 LUIS CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:02 0:45:23
1049 4400 ALBERTO ARRANZ OBREGON ESP VeA-M 0:46:03 0:46:02
1050 9834 LUIS CALVO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:03 0:45:30
1051 2169 JAVIER PONTES JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:03 0:45:42
1052 4137 AGUSTIN GARRIDO HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:03 0:45:59
1053 4155 TOMAS SANCHEZ-CORRAL GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:03 0:45:42
1054 288 ENRIQUE MARTIN ROLDAN ESP VeC-M 0:46:04 0:45:54
1055 3722 MANUEL QUINTEIRO ESP VeD-M 0:46:04 0:45:46
1056 1332 JORGE LÓPEZ IBÁÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:04 0:45:57
1057 170 JOSÉ ANTONIO GARCIA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:04 0:45:53
1058 242 CARLOS LARREA BUENO ESP VeA-M 0:46:04 0:45:58
1059 207 LUIS GUTIÉRREZ VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:46:04 0:45:56
1060 806 JOSÉ MANUEL CASTAÑO DE PAZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:05 0:45:52
1061 1360 WEN LUO ESP Sen-M 0:46:05 0:45:24
1062 1282 MIGUEL JURADO CABEZA ESP VeC-M 0:46:05 0:45:40
1063 939 TOMAS ENRIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:05 0:45:35
1064 248 RICARDO LLORENTE MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:46:06 0:45:27
1065 3552 DANIEL MUÑOZ GUERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:06 0:45:46
1066 1573 RAUL PECHARROMAN BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:46:06 0:45:49
1067 714 JOSE LUIS BELLON RIPOLL ESP Sen-M 0:46:06 0:46:03
1068 1542 VÍCTOR ORTEGA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:06 0:45:37
1069 6042 MIGUEL ÁNGEL LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:08 0:46:03
1070 1593 DANIEL PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:08 0:45:50
1071 1279 BEATRIZ JUAN ESP VeD-F 0:46:08 0:45:30
1072 1954 MARIANO BARRIO ORDOÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:08 0:45:51
1073 716 GAVRIEL BEN YOSEF ESP VeD-M 0:46:08 0:45:57
1074 782 JOSE OSCAR CANTERO PAREDES ESP VeD-M 0:46:08 0:45:59
1075 1530 DANIEL NUÑO ALGAR ESP Sen-M 0:46:09 0:45:47
1076 2648 KEVIN BETTS GBR VeA-M 0:46:09 0:46:04
1077 884 MIGUEL ANGEL DEL ARCO VEGA ESP VeB-M 0:46:09 0:46:05
1078 1483 JUAN MARTIN MORENO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:10 0:45:51
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1079 1491 SERGIO MORENO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:10 0:45:30
1080 222 CONSTANTINO JAEN ADRES ESP VeC-M 0:46:11 0:45:59
1081 4932 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ TOBALO ESP VeC-M 0:46:11 0:45:58
1082 1683 IVAN RODRÍGUEZ DE LUÍS ESP VeB-M 0:46:11 0:45:52
1083 3903 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:45:05
1084 2073 JOSE ANTONIO GUERRERO SUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:11 0:45:57
1085 2198 FERNANDO SACEDO ZARZA ESP VeB-M 0:46:11 0:45:50
1086 896 JOSE MIGUEL DEL SUR SAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:12 0:45:33
1087 3564 MIGUEL NARVAEZ CORDERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:12 0:45:31
1088 390 JUAN MIGUEL REY FORTEA ESP VeA-M 0:46:13 0:45:47
1089 180 JAVIER GARRIDO ÉLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:13 0:45:41
1090 824 JUAN A. CIRUELO MONGE ESP VeD-M 0:46:13 0:45:57
1091 7298 JAVIER LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:13 0:45:27
1092 1899 VÍCTOR HUGO ZAYAS RODAS ESP VeA-M 0:46:13 0:46:06
1093 1670 OSCAR RIVERA MOYA ESP VeC-M 0:46:13 0:45:43
1094 1959 OSCAR BERENGUER ESP VeC-M 0:46:14 0:45:59
1095 4178 DAVID MARTÍN CHICO ESP VeA-M 0:46:14 0:46:08
1096 7765 ANGEL REGALIZA CASTREJON ESP VeD-M 0:46:14 0:45:34
1097 886 CARLOS ROBERTO DEL BLANCO ADÁN ESP VeB-M 0:46:14 0:45:39
1098 63 JAMES BRYAN ESP VeA-M 0:46:15 0:46:08
1099 930 ERIC DRAPER ESP VeC-M 0:46:15 0:45:57
1100 1620 RUBÉN PLAZA RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:46:16 0:46:02
1101 2759 VÍCTOR CLEMENTE BERNABÉ ESP VeA-M 0:46:16 0:46:08
1102 1808 MIGUEL SOLCHAGA ESP VeC-M 0:46:16 0:46:16
1103 4232 JUAN LUIS ENCINAS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:17 0:45:44
1104 2805 JOSÉ MANUEL CUESTA RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:17 0:46:09
1105 1857 MARTA VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:46:17 0:45:55
1106 2083 JAVIER HOLGADO MAZARIEGOS ESP VeB-M 0:46:17 0:45:45
1107 1682 RAMON RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA ESP VeB-M 0:46:18 0:45:54
1108 596 ALEXANDER RINN ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:18 0:46:11
1109 1271 AITOR JIMÉNEZ ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:19 0:45:46
1110 2239 ABRAHAM VILLA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:20 0:46:02
1111 1865 GUILLERMO VENKOV DOCAMPO ESP Juv-M 0:46:20 0:46:05
1112 9845 DAVID MORAN MANIEGA ESP VeA-M 0:46:20 0:44:12
1113 2558 ENRIQUE ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:20 0:45:41
1114 1697 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MENDIOLA ESP VeD-M 0:46:21 0:45:57
1115 3311 BLANCA LÓPEZ ACINAS ESP VeD-F 0:46:21 0:45:57
1116 1193 ANTONIO GUIRAU GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:21 0:46:05
1117 1896 JOSE CARLOS ZAMARRON PINILLA ESP VeD-M 0:46:21 0:46:07
1118 1817 FRAN TELLO ESP VeC-M 0:46:22 0:46:03
1119 4293 GUSTAVO JIMENEZ MENA ESP VeB-M 0:46:22 0:45:40
1120 726 CHRISTIAN BERZAL RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:22 0:46:15
1121 3913 OSCAR SANGUINO DE LA OSA ESP Sen-M 0:46:23 0:46:01
1122 6056 SAUL MANRIQUE ABAD ESP Sen-M 0:46:23 0:46:06
1123 1942 BELÉN ARECES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:46:24 0:45:55
1124 2153 RODRIGO PARRÓN YUSTE ESP Sen-M 0:46:24 0:45:55
1125 1972 JULIAN CAMPOS TORIBIO ESP VeC-M 0:46:24 0:46:10
1126 1166 PEDRO M. GONZÁLEZ JARAMILLO ESP VeD-M 0:46:24 0:46:16
1127 1503 SERGIO MUÑOZ CALIZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:25 0:46:04
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1128 1005 SERGIO FERNANDEZ PACHECO ESP VeC-M 0:46:25 0:46:24
1129 1233 ADDI HMATA HMATA ESP VeD-M 0:46:25 0:46:12
1130 2964 OMAR FERNÁNDEZ PACHECO ESP VeB-M 0:46:25 0:46:24
1131 1924 JONAS STOCK ESP Sen-M 0:46:26 0:46:17
1132 2751 VICTOR CHAMIZO ALCAIDE ESP VeC-M 0:46:26 0:46:24
1133 9828 JUAN JOSE MARTIN RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:46:26 0:46:00
1134 3549 PABLO MUÑOZ DEL RÍO ESP VeA-M 0:46:27 0:46:25
1135 1430 RICARDO MATEOS GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:46:27 0:46:02
1136 1596 RAUL PEREZ LUMBRERAS ESP VeB-M 0:46:27 0:45:50
1137 1767 FÉLIX SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:27 0:46:05
1138 2242 FERNANDO JOSÉ YUSTE HEREDERO ESP VeB-M 0:46:28 0:46:10
1139 918 LUIS DOMINGO DE GUSTIN ESP VeB-M 0:46:28 0:46:02
1140 3231 JOSE IGLESIAS BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:46:29 0:46:25
1141 998 GEMA FERNÁNDEZ LLOREDA ESP VeA-F 0:46:29 0:46:08
1142 1068 MIGUEL A GARCIA EXPOSITO ESP VeD-M 0:46:29 0:46:18
1143 1805 JUAN FRANCISCO SOBRINO MEDIAVILLA ESP VeC-M 0:46:29 0:46:09
1144 1099 GONZALO GARCIA RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:46:30 0:46:30
1145 2880 ERNESTO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:30 0:46:05
1146 516 JUAN MANUEL CASTAÑON ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:30 0:44:05
1147 2050 BENJAMIN GAYOSO DE FRUTOS ESP VeB-M 0:46:30 0:45:54
1148 660 ROBERTO ARENAL OLEA ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:46:18
1149 2243 EVA ZANCADA DIAZ ESP Sen-F 0:46:31 0:45:55
1150 2923 MAXIME FABIANI-SEVERIN ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:46:13
1151 4090 AHMAD ZAHER ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:46:20
1152 1653 JAVIER REDONDO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:46:00
1153 1787 JOSE ANTONIO SARDINERO PEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:46:31 0:46:06
1154 1835 OSCAR TURIEL MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:31 0:46:18
1155 1326 ALBERTO LÓPEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:45:38
1156 4332 RUBÉN CÁMARA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:46:31 0:46:02
1157 1609 ANTONIO JESÚS PINTO TORTOSA ESP VeA-M 0:46:32 0:45:59
1158 3828 MATTHIEU ROZAIRE ESP VeB-M 0:46:33 0:46:23
1159 2066 DAVID GONZALEZ ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:46:33 0:46:19
1160 913 ROBERTO DÍAZ-PLAZA BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:46:33 0:46:23
1161 4333 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:34 0:46:05
1162 1825 JOSEP TORRENS TUGORES ESP Sen-M 0:46:34 0:46:03
1163 1536 JOSÉ LUIS ORELLANA MORILLAS ESP VeA-M 0:46:34 0:46:00
1164 3748 MARTA REGALADO HERRANZ ESP VeB-F 0:46:34 0:45:57
1165 602 JORGE ABAD MONZÓN ESP VeB-M 0:46:34 0:46:17
1166 1877 LUIS MIGUEL VILLANUEVA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:35 0:46:09
1167 4203 JOSÉ ALBERTO MONTEIRO POR VeD-M 0:46:35 0:46:27
1168 1674 MIGUEL RODRIGO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:35 0:46:13
1169 1522 JUSTO JESÚS NAVAS REBOLLO ESP Sen-M 0:46:36 0:46:14
1170 3415 JAVIER MARTÍN TALEGÓN ESP VeC-M 0:46:37 0:46:16
1171 1600 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:37 0:46:04
1172 1597 DANIEL PÉREZ ORR ESP VeA-M 0:46:37 0:46:19
1173 1188 ALESSANDRO GUERRA ESP VeA-M 0:46:37 0:45:58
1174 1352 JOSÉ MARÍA LORENTE NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:46:37 0:46:19
1175 617 PEDRO ALBA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:46:37 0:46:21
1176 897 RICARDO DEL VALLE VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:46:37 0:46:16
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1177 718 JUAN BENITO LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:46:05
1178 1598 RÜTH PÉREZ PERAZA ESP Sen-F 0:46:38 0:46:14
1179 6095 PEDRO MUÑOZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:39 0:45:50
1180 633 EDUARDO ÁLVAREZ ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:46:39 0:46:29
1181 1421 SERGIO MARTIN-TESORERO POZO ESP Sen-M 0:46:39 0:46:09
1182 4149 JOEL MONTELIU MORATA ESP Sen-M 0:46:39 0:46:38
1183 573 PEDRO LUIS MARCOS CRESPO ESP VeD-M 0:46:40 0:46:20
1184 1155 ALFONSO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:40 0:46:21
1185 1677 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:46:40 0:46:00
1186 3008 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GÁLVEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:46:41 0:46:31
1187 9340 DAVID LOPEZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:46:41 0:46:33
1188 1672 MARCO RIZZETTO ESP Sen-M 0:46:41 0:46:06
1189 2965 ALVARO FERNANDEZ PALACIOS ESP VeA-M 0:46:41 0:45:57
1190 1398 ISRAEL MARTIN SEGURO ESP VeB-M 0:46:41 0:46:12
1191 3324 ANGEL LOPEZ GAZO ESP VeA-M 0:46:41 0:46:27
1192 4472 JUAN MANUEL DEL CURA VELAYOS ESP VeD-M 0:46:41 0:46:02
1193 2849 ALFONSO DEL POZO SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:41 0:46:00
1194 1834 NICOLAS TROTIN ESP VeA-M 0:46:42 0:46:24
1195 1627 ALVARO PRADANA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:42 0:46:24
1196 7916 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:42 0:46:39
1197 2186 ANDRÉS RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:43 0:45:47
1198 191 JOAQUIN GONZALEZ CARDEÑAS ESP VeB-M 0:46:43 0:46:28
1199 2141 CESAR NAVARRO ALADRO ESP VeC-M 0:46:43 0:46:17
1200 1957 GONZALO BARTOLOMÉ VIDAL ESP VeB-M 0:46:43 0:46:28
1201 2086 ANDREAS JAFFKE ESP VeD-M 0:46:43 0:46:10
1202 1212 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:46:43 0:46:32
1203 1811 CHRISTIAN SUÁREZ PICÓN ESP Sen-M 0:46:43 0:46:14
1204 1944 JOSE JUAN ARRANZ JUSTEL ESP VeC-M 0:46:44 0:46:30
1205 2139 ANGEL JAVIER MUÑOZ MARÍN ESP VeD-M 0:46:44 0:46:17
1206 4496 ELENA FERNÁNDEZ SAINZ DE LA TORRE ESP VeB-F 0:46:44 0:46:41
1207 2697 ALBERTO CÁNOVAS PINEDO ESP VeC-M 0:46:44 0:46:21
1208 4100 JORGE ZURITA SANTAMARÍA ESP VeA-M 0:46:44 0:46:20
1209 2809 IVAN CUTILLAS RIPOLL ESP VeA-M 0:46:44 0:46:21
1210 601 GREGORIO ABAD MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:44 0:46:20
1211 6000 ALBERTO GUERRA MOSQUETE ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:46:25
1212 1448 JAVIER MESAS GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:46:37
1213 631 JORGE ALONSO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:46:29
1214 1269 MIGUEL JIMÉNEZ DE LA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:46:04
1215 1986 WILLIAM BRADY CLAYTON ESP Sen-M 0:46:46 0:46:04
1216 9142 MARIA DEL PILAR RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 0:46:46 0:46:15
1217 1692 JOSÉ ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ JUNCÁ ESP VeD-M 0:46:46 0:46:07
1218 2890 CESAR DUQUE ESCALADA ESP VeB-M 0:46:46 0:46:37
1219 88 VICTOR CHIQUERO MIELGO ESP VeA-M 0:46:46 0:46:38
1220 2167 RAFAEL PERLA DE LAS PARRAS ESP VeD-M 0:46:46 0:46:24
1221 1211 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ LEYVA ESP VeD-M 0:46:47 0:46:25
1222 3215 ALEJANDRO HERRERA TAMARGO ESP VeA-M 0:46:47 0:46:29
1223 1329 JUAN CARLOS LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:47 0:46:19
1224 2178 JORGE REY MARTINEZ-SAPIÑA ESP VeB-M 0:46:47 0:46:33
1225 2181 RAFAEL RIVES ESP VeB-M 0:46:47 0:46:07
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1226 1485 EMILIANO MORENO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:47 0:46:24
1227 868 GUSTAVO DE JUAN ESP VeC-M 0:46:48 0:46:28
1228 2063 LUIS EDUARDO GONZÁLEZ ABENDAÑO ESP VeC-M 0:46:48 0:46:16
1229 1941 ROBERTO ARANDA FUENTES ESP VeB-M 0:46:48 0:46:17
1230 892 JESÚS DEL RÍO BEDMAR ESP VeA-M 0:46:48 0:46:36
1231 1753 PABLO SAMPIETRO SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:48 0:46:33
1232 1488 CARLOS MORENO MAYORAL ESP VeA-M 0:46:48 0:46:26
1233 3333 ANTONIO LOPEZ PICAZO ESP VeC-M 0:46:49 0:46:32
1234 1477 PABLO MORENO ARRIBAS ESP Sen-M 0:46:49 0:46:30
1235 6071 ANTONIO JOSÉ MARTÍNEZ ANTÓN ESP Sen-M 0:46:49 0:46:41
1236 1734 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ DE APODACA ESP Sen-M 0:46:49 0:46:31
1237 1258 CARLOS IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:50 0:46:25
1238 1201 SOL HARO RIVAS ESP VeD-F 0:46:50 0:46:35
1239 2877 BORJA DIEZ DE MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:46:50 0:46:38
1240 2703 DANIEL CAPARROZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:46:50 0:46:30
1241 1124 JESÚS GIL BOMBÍN ESP VeD-M 0:46:50 0:46:27
1242 2187 LUIS EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:46:50 0:45:07
1243 761 RICARDO CALERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:50 0:46:17
1244 641 ALVARO ALVAREZ RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:50 0:46:11
1245 1850 JUAN MANUEL VARGAS GALLARDO ESP VeA-M 0:46:50 0:46:35
1246 1589 FERNANDO PEREZ BORRACHERO ESP VeB-M 0:46:51 0:46:21
1247 1690 JOSÉ ISRAEL RODRÍGUEZ GIL ESP VeA-M 0:46:51 0:45:08
1248 1614 SERGIO PLANET SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:51 0:45:08
1249 744 FRANCISCO JAVIER BRAVO ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:46:51 0:46:21
1250 1478 JOSE MIGUEL MORENO BELLES ESP Sen-M 0:46:51 0:46:30
1251 762 ALLAN CALIBOSO NINAL ESP VeB-M 0:46:51 0:46:31
1252 1853 DAVID VAZQUEZ CASTAÑO ESP VeA-M 0:46:51 0:46:33
1253 902 JAVIER DELGADO VILAS ESP VeA-M 0:46:51 0:46:12
1254 3630 JESÚS PARCERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:52 0:46:38
1255 5816 JOSÉ LUIS SANZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:52 0:46:43
1256 4920 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ MOTA ESP VeC-M 0:46:52 0:46:46
1257 1302 DAVID LATTES ESP VeD-M 0:46:52 0:46:41
1258 3159 JUAN GRANDAL PLATERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:53 0:46:50
1259 1976 ALFONSO CARCASONA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:46:53 0:46:43
1260 2219 MIGUEL ANGEL TABANERA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:54 0:46:25
1261 1891 MARIO YONTE ANDUJAR ESP VeC-M 0:46:54 0:46:37
1262 2123 MANUEL MAZUECOS FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECO ESP Sen-M 0:46:55 0:46:37
1263 2529 ENRIQUE ALCANDA RENQUEL FIJ Sen-M 0:46:55 0:46:50
1264 4462 DAVID CRUNELLE FENOLL ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:47
1265 226 LORETO JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:46:56 0:46:48
1266 2053 DAVID GIL RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:35
1267 1534 ALIN ONISOR ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:44
1268 2894 GUILLERMO EGEA DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:31
1269 1590 MARIO PÉREZ CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:46:56 0:46:49
1270 206 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ SEGOVIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:49
1271 1394 IVAN MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:25
1272 6760 LAURA DE FILIPPIS ESP Sen-F 0:46:57 0:45:40
1273 984 RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ CUENCA ESP VeC-M 0:46:57 0:46:17
1274 671 CARLOS ARRANZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:57 0:46:44
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1275 1335 ANGEL LOPEZ MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:46:57 0:46:34
1276 1553 MARC PALAU SOLER ESP Sen-M 0:46:58 0:46:32
1277 437 MARCO SANCHEZ NIEVES ESP Sen-M 0:46:58 0:46:50
1278 1462 ALFONSO MOHEDANO MONDEJAR ESP VeD-M 0:46:58 0:46:30
1279 1607 JUAN CARLOS PICÓN GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:59 0:46:47
1280 3909 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ-COVISA ESP VeC-M 0:46:59 0:46:56
1281 1308 VERONICA LEON GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 0:46:59 0:46:25
1282 3763 GONZALO RINCON DE PABLO ESP VeB-M 0:47:00 0:46:41
1283 1382 MANUEL MARTIN CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:47:01 0:46:52
1284 1739 ISRAEL SAAVEDRA MILLÀN ESP VeC-M 0:47:01 0:46:43
1285 3393 JAVIER MARTÍN CABEZUELO ESP Sen-M 0:47:01 0:46:22
1286 366 RAFAEL PEREZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:01 0:46:54
1287 3979 NICO TAPIADOR CARNERERO ESP VeB-M 0:47:01 0:46:59
1288 3400 ALFONSO MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:01 0:46:59
1289 6009 FRANCISCO MANUEL HIDALGO SALCEDO ESP Juv-M 0:47:01 0:46:48
1290 2079 JUAN JESÚS HERNÁNDEZ MOTA ESP VeB-M 0:47:02 0:46:27
1291 2651 JAVI BLAS ISABEL ESP VeB-M 0:47:02 0:46:47
1292 997 DAVID FERNANDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:02 0:46:55
1293 3750 VÍCTOR REQUEJO VARELA ESP VeA-M 0:47:02 0:46:58
1294 287 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍN PRIETO ESP VeD-M 0:47:03 0:46:55
1295 1182 ANGEL GRANDE RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:47:03 0:46:44
1296 3672 LUIS MIGUEL PÉREZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:03 0:46:36
1297 1050 JOSÉ ANTONIO GARCIA ACOSTA ESP VeB-M 0:47:03 0:46:28
1298 3167 MARTIN GUERRA ESP VeA-M 0:47:03 0:46:39
1299 2152 ALFONSO PARRILLA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:03 0:46:37
1300 915 JOSE JUAN DIEZ PRIETO ESP VeC-M 0:47:03 0:46:39
1301 3838 GONZALO RUIZ CALDERÓN DE LA BARCA ESP Sen-M 0:47:04 0:47:00
1302 1571 FRANCISCO PASTOR ALVARO ESP VeA-M 0:47:04 0:46:49
1303 2994 JUAN IGNACIO FRIES GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:47:04 0:46:28
1304 1075 RUBÉN GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:47:04 0:46:40
1305 865 VICTOR JOSE DE FRUTOS VELASCO ESP VeA-M 0:47:04 0:46:36
1306 3461 JOAQUÍN MELGARES TERRIZA ESP VeD-M 0:47:05 0:46:57
1307 298 VIRGILIO MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:05 0:46:58
1308 3144 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ MATEO ESP VeC-M 0:47:05 0:47:02
1309 2030 DIEGO FERNANDEZ RESINES ESP VeC-M 0:47:05 0:46:28
1310 6149 BEGOÑA RENTA ROMERO ESP VeA-F 0:47:05 0:47:00
1311 1556 MIGUEL PALOMERO AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 0:47:06 0:46:27
1312 1978 ANDRES CARMONA AGUIRRE ESP VeA-M 0:47:06 0:46:34
1313 1822 GUSTAVO TORDESILLAS CRESPO ESP VeA-M 0:47:06 0:46:53
1314 1439 DAVID DE CASTRO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:06 0:46:56
1315 687 ANTONIO AVILA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:06 0:46:28
1316 949 JESUS ESPADA ZARAGOZA ESP VeB-M 0:47:06 0:46:23
1317 1297 PALOMA LARA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:47:06 0:46:55
1318 1190 JUAN BTA GUERRERO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:07 0:46:34
1319 621 MÓNICA ALCÁZAR ESPELETA ESP VeB-F 0:47:07 0:46:48
1320 1246 ERNEST IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 0:47:07 0:46:44
1321 70 JOSE GABRIEL CAMPILLO CUESY ESP VeB-M 0:47:07 0:47:02
1322 1719 SEBASTIÁN ROSSELLÓ OLIVER ESP VeA-M 0:47:07 0:46:58
1323 781 ALONSO CANO NAVARRETE ESP VeB-M 0:47:08 0:46:24
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1324 139 FRAN ESPINOSA ESP Sen-M 0:47:08 0:47:00
1325 4059 PABLO VERGEL ESP Sen-M 0:47:08 0:47:00
1326 1184 CARLOS GRIFFO GIRON ESP Sen-M 0:47:08 0:46:40
1327 926 MIGUEL DORADO HERNAINZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:09 0:46:47
1328 1284 DÓNAL KELLY ESP VeB-M 0:47:09 0:46:50
1329 1204 FÉLIX HERNÁNDEZ BALDUQUE ESP VeB-M 0:47:09 0:46:54
1330 4202 JOAQUIM MIGUEL FERRÃO POR VeD-M 0:47:09 0:47:03
1331 1240 FRANCISCO HUETE LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:10 0:46:57
1332 1963 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLESA DE LOS MOZOS ESP VeB-M 0:47:11 0:46:44
1333 788 RAÚL CARCEDO PURAS ESP VeC-M 0:47:11 0:46:32
1334 1839 MARCOS VALBUENA FERNADEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:11 0:47:00
1335 2960 ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:47:11 0:46:46
1336 1019 ALBERTO FERREIRA VILLALBA ESP VeB-M 0:47:11 0:46:52
1337 2895 JOSE LUIS EGEA JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:11 0:46:46
1338 5906 JOSE VALCARCEL RUEDA ESP Juv-M 0:47:11 0:46:37
1339 2134 JUAN CARLOS MORENO ORGAZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:12 0:47:08
1340 2151 ENRIQUE PAREDES BARBOLLA ESP VeC-M 0:47:12 0:46:53
1341 1256 JUAN IRURZUN ESP VeD-M 0:47:12 0:46:28
1342 1729 RAUL RUEDA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:13 0:46:38
1343 1635 JOSE ANTONIO QUESADA ESP VeB-M 0:47:13 0:46:37
1344 1252 JORGE JUAN INGLÉS LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:13 0:46:33
1345 2540 AINHOA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 0:47:13 0:46:35
1346 2209 ESTELA SANTOS MAZO ESP VeA-F 0:47:13 0:46:47
1347 589 PIERRE PAILLEREAU FRA Sen-M 0:47:13 0:46:36
1348 1037 RAUL GALLARDO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:47:13 0:46:44
1349 1346 RUBÉN LÓPEZ TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:47:13 0:46:39
1350 742 CALA BORDALLO ALONSO ESP VeD-F 0:47:13 0:46:50
1351 4409 RAFA BARTOLOME GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:13 0:46:59
1352 924 DEJAN DOPLIHAR SLO VeA-M 0:47:14 0:46:49
1353 3406 EDUARDO MARTIN LERALTA ESP VeA-M 0:47:14 0:46:52
1354 2216 ALBERTO SORRIBES DEOP ESP Sen-M 0:47:14 0:46:50
1355 2885 HUGO DOS SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:47:14 0:46:52
1356 1140 JULIO CESAR GOMEZ FRANCO ESP Sen-M 0:47:14 0:46:41
1357 1003 JOSÉ IGNACIO FERNÁNDEZ OLEA ESP VeB-M 0:47:15 0:46:37
1358 3670 MISAEL PÉREZ OSÉS ESP VeA-M 0:47:15 0:46:56
1359 1388 ELISEO MARTÍN IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 0:47:15 0:46:50
1360 8478 EMILIO GALLO VALVERDE ESP VeB-M 0:47:15 0:47:03
1361 2845 ABEL DEL BRIO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:47:16 0:46:56
1362 4245 MARCOS MANZANERO VILLASEVIL ESP Sen-M 0:47:17 0:46:47
1363 707 JORGE BAUTISTE CUERVO ESP VeA-M 0:47:17 0:46:51
1364 1054 JAVIER GARCÍA CAPARRÓS ESP VeC-M 0:47:17 0:46:54
1365 1587 DAVID PEREA PAIS ESP VeD-M 0:47:18 0:46:56
1366 2043 GUILLERMO GARCÍA GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:47:18 0:47:00
1367 2204 PAULINO SANCHEZ GRANADO ESP VeD-M 0:47:19 0:47:03
1368 1014 JULIAN FERNANDEZ-CLEMENTE JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:19 0:45:44
1369 1604 GONZALO PÉREZ TOVAR ESP VeA-M 0:47:19 0:46:57
1370 3492 CARLOS MONTEJO DE PABLO ESP Sen-M 0:47:19 0:47:04
1371 1781 MARIANO SANTOS BERROCAL ESP VeD-M 0:47:20 0:47:14
1372 1105 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:20 0:46:56
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1373 3691 SERGIO PONCE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:20 0:47:16
1374 3204 ALVARO HERNÁNDEZ VALLECILLO ESP VeC-M 0:47:21 0:47:10
1375 1967 JAIME BUENDIA DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:47:21 0:46:44
1376 6031 PIERRICK LANGLOIS ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:46:35
1377 8275 SANTIAGO SALVADOR GIMENO ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:46:31
1378 1785 JORGE SANTUY BARDÓN ESP VeA-M 0:47:22 0:47:05
1379 2238 JORGE VILCAPOMA VILCAPOMA ESP VeC-M 0:47:22 0:46:54
1380 1362 FABIO LUPO ESP Sen-M 0:47:22 0:46:41
1381 2140 MARIA MUÑOZ SAN JOSE ESP Sen-F 0:47:23 0:47:04
1382 6090 ESTER MORALES GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:47:23 0:46:57
1383 1464 DAVID MOLIS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:24 0:47:06
1384 8369 CARLOS BERASTAIN ESP VeB-M 0:47:24 0:46:38
1385 1615 RUBÉN PLATA CASQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:47:24 0:46:26
1386 1451 JUAN MIGUEL DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:24 0:47:11
1387 2126 MARIO MENA BORRÁS ESP VeB-M 0:47:25 0:47:14
1388 3217 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERO SAIZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:25 0:47:16
1389 2772 JAVIER CONTRERAS ESP VeD-M 0:47:25 0:47:16
1390 816 ANTONIO CHINCOLLA GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:25 0:46:48
1391 5210 JUAN PABLO JULIÁ CIARELLI ESP Sen-M 0:47:25 0:47:21
1392 4477 RAFAEL DIAZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:26 0:47:05
1393 730 MARKO BLANCO PUEYO ESP Sen-M 0:47:28 0:47:19
1394 3057 JORGE JUAN GARCIA SAGASTA ESP VeC-M 0:47:28 0:47:19
1395 741 ALFONSO LUIS BONILLA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:28 0:47:03
1396 3479 CARLOS MIRANDA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:47:28 0:46:57
1397 1856 CARLOS VAZQUEZ SEIJAS ESP VeD-M 0:47:28 0:46:45
1398 3796 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:28 0:46:45
1399 1475 MIGUEL MORALEDA ESP Sen-M 0:47:28 0:46:55
1400 823 ROBERTO CINTAS ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:47:29 0:46:52
1401 1447 JAVIER MERINO MORENA ESP VeC-M 0:47:29 0:46:56
1402 2837 DAVID DE LAMADRID ESP VeD-M 0:47:29 0:47:21
1403 8146 ENRIQUE LINDEBERG ROMERA ESP Sen-M 0:47:29 0:47:25
1404 808 JOSE CASTILLO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:47:29 0:47:03
1405 2097 LUIS EMILIO LIRIANO ARÓSTEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:47:30 0:47:00
1406 813 JOSE CERDAN DEL RIO ESP VeC-M 0:47:30 0:47:08
1407 1473 ALBERTO MONTILA LUNA ESP VeC-M 0:47:30 0:47:13
1408 4628 SERGIO BELINCHON GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:47:30 0:47:18
1409 1815 TARAS TARATULA ESP VeB-M 0:47:30 0:47:09
1410 2855 BEGOÑA DELGADO MOYA ESP VeC-F 0:47:30 0:47:09
1411 3350 PEDRO MANUEL LOZANO PANDURO ESP VeA-M 0:47:31 0:47:29
1412 1520 ALBERTO NAVARRO EZQUERRO ESP VeC-M 0:47:31 0:47:18
1413 1257 FERNANDO ISIDRO MORALES ESP VeC-M 0:47:31 0:46:52
1414 677 RUBÉN ARTEAGA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:46:53
1415 6038 DIEGO LOBO TORREJON ESP VeD-M 0:47:32 0:47:02
1416 658 MANUEL ARCHE CLAUDIO ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:46:53
1417 649 VÍCTOR ANTON AYLLON ESP VeA-M 0:47:32 0:47:18
1418 3241 RAUL INSUA ESP VeC-M 0:47:32 0:47:25
1419 1250 RAÚL ILLANES AYALA ESP VeC-M 0:47:33 0:47:19
1420 869 JOSE LUIS DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:33 0:47:00
1421 3960 ALFONSO SIMANCAS GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:33 0:47:29
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1422 1673 JORGE ROBLES SORIANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:33 0:46:59
1423 3897 ISMAEL SÁNCHEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:47:33 0:47:24
1424 1272 LETICIA JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:47:33 0:47:20
1425 905 MARIO DÍAZ CIRIA ESP VeA-M 0:47:34 0:47:16
1426 1426 ARMANDO MATEO ESP VeC-M 0:47:34 0:46:56
1427 747 DAVID BUENDIA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:34 0:47:00
1428 3729 JOAN RAMIS BOSCANA ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:47:05
1429 2951 JOSÉ MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:47:00
1430 706 RAUL BARTOLOME HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:35 0:47:23
1431 6207 DAVID SOLIVA CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:47:24
1432 2203 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ DEL VAL ESP VeC-M 0:47:35 0:47:15
1433 3850 FERNANDO SACRISTÁN CARRILLO ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:47:17
1434 2531 RODRIGUE ALCAZAR ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:47:00
1435 1547 GABRIEL ORTUÑO BECH ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:46:51
1436 1603 ALEJANDRO PÉREZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:47:36 0:46:52
1437 1043 ALBERTO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:47:36 0:47:16
1438 5999 SERGIO GUARDEÑO ADAN ESP Sen-M 0:47:36 0:46:35
1439 1507 DAVID MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:36 0:47:24
1440 4918 MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:37 0:46:36
1441 1878 JOSÉ MANUEL VILLANUEVA QUIRÓS ESP VeB-M 0:47:37 0:47:09
1442 3165 FABRIZIO GRION ESP Sen-M 0:47:37 0:46:59
1443 1191 JOSE MARIANO GUINEA GUINEA ESP VeD-M 0:47:37 0:47:06
1444 9823 JAVIER RUIZ CALVO ESP VeD-M 0:47:37 0:47:11
1445 6153 RUBÉN RODRÍGUEZ CADENAS ESP Sen-M 0:47:37 0:47:23
1446 1796 ANTONIO JULIÁN SELMA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:47:37 0:47:17
1447 800 JUAN CARLOS CASAS BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 0:47:38 0:47:13
1448 1406 JUAN MANUEL MARTINEZ CARRILLO ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:46:53
1449 1509 RAQUEL MUÑOZ TARANCÓN ESP Sen-F 0:47:38 0:47:15
1450 1559 STEFANIA PANICO ITA Sen-F 0:47:38 0:46:22
1451 1463 VERÓNICA ELIZABETH MOLINA DONAYRE ESP Sen-F 0:47:38 0:47:25
1452 957 DAVID ESTEBAN MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:47:24
1453 1440 JONATHAN MÉNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:47:02
1454 8144 TOMAS LE CHEVALIER ESP Sen-M 0:47:39 0:47:08
1455 1226 LAURA HERRERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:39 0:47:19
1456 1390 FERNANDO MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:39 0:47:20
1457 684 RAUL ASTUDILLO BELTRAN ESP VeA-M 0:47:39 0:47:07
1458 2767 JOSÉ LUIS COLILLA RAMÍREZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:39 0:47:22
1459 331 ALEJANDRO NARANJO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:40 0:47:31
1460 2016 JULIO ESCRIBANO BARRENO ESP VeB-M 0:47:40 0:47:15
1461 1425 FAUSTO MATATOROS BARRENO ESP VeC-M 0:47:40 0:47:15
1462 1153 ANGEL LUIS GONZAGA GAMELLA ESP VeB-M 0:47:40 0:47:19
1463 1280 JESUS JUAREZ CEBALLOS ESP VeD-M 0:47:40 0:47:30
1464 1668 JOSE ALBERTO RIVAS LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:47:40 0:47:08
1465 425 OSCAR FERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:41 0:47:35
1466 1776 EDWARD SANJINES QUIROGA ESP VeC-M 0:47:42 0:47:13
1467 2117 JUAN MANUEL MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:42 0:47:28
1468 3835 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUBIO TORRALBA ESP Sen-M 0:47:42 0:47:08
1469 1567 JOSÉ ALBERTO PARRILLA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:42 0:47:19
1470 1966 MARÍA BUCERO LOZANO ESP Sen-F 0:47:42 0:47:35
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1471 611 BORJA AGUILAR ARCOS ESP VeA-M 0:47:43 0:47:32
1472 769 ANTONIO CÁMARA ALARCÓN ESP VeA-M 0:47:43 0:47:02
1473 1712 ALBERTO ROMERO ARANDA ESP VeA-M 0:47:43 0:47:00
1474 937 RICHARD ELLIS ESP Sen-M 0:47:44 0:47:31
1475 1081 JOAQUÍN GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:44 0:47:04
1476 2047 DANIEL GARCÍA SALAS ESP VeB-M 0:47:45 0:47:04
1477 1655 FRANCISCO REMÓN RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:45 0:47:03
1478 1721 JOSE RUALES ESP VeA-M 0:47:45 0:47:30
1479 2233 PEDRO ENRIQUE VALVERDE PAREDES ESP VeA-M 0:47:45 0:46:44
1480 8482 ALVARO GARCÍA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:46 0:46:44
1481 2105 JAVIER MALLO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:46 0:47:06
1482 1040 DANIEL GAMINO CANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:46 0:47:10
1483 3678 DANIEL PERNIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:46 0:47:32
1484 2814 PAULO ROBERTO DANTAS DE LIMA ESP VeA-M 0:47:47 0:47:43
1485 1025 FERNANDO FLOREZ LLANOS ESP VeB-M 0:47:47 0:47:35
1486 8153 MONTSERRAT LÓPEZ GIL ESP VeA-F 0:47:47 0:46:56
1487 1940 TOMAS APARICIO ARTALEJO ESP VeA-M 0:47:47 0:47:31
1488 1619 MIGUEL PLAZA MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:47:48 0:47:24
1489 784 VERÓNICA CARAGUAY CORDOVA ESP VeB-F 0:47:48 0:47:29
1490 4482 RAFAEL DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:48 0:47:24
1491 2731 LIDIA CASTILLA AGUADO ESP Sen-F 0:47:48 0:47:21
1492 1845 ANTONIO VALLEJO VALLEJO SAN JUAN ESP VeD-M 0:47:48 0:47:23
1493 2138 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:48 0:47:28
1494 1024 RAMON FLORES ROMO ESP VeA-M 0:47:49 0:47:33
1495 1431 ANDRES MATEOS SALMADOR ESP VeA-M 0:47:49 0:47:25
1496 1414 VÍCTOR MARTÍNEZ NOGAL ESP VeD-M 0:47:49 0:47:35
1497 6164 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ-RABADAN SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:49 0:46:53
1498 4418 JOSE RAMÓN BERZOSA IBORRA ESP VeB-M 0:47:49 0:47:35
1499 1255 FÉLIX JESÚS IRUROZQUI PEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:47:49 0:47:07
1500 818 DAVID CIEZA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:50 0:46:44
1501 4072 ENRIQUE VILLAR LAPEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:47:50 0:47:26
1502 2503 RUBÉN ABAD MELERO ESP VeB-M 0:47:50 0:47:07
1503 172 JOSE JAIME GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:50 0:47:43
1504 2554 JOSE RAMON ALVAREZ ABENGÓZAR ESP VeB-M 0:47:50 0:47:47
1505 603 CARLOS JAVIER ABAD VIVES ESP VeB-M 0:47:50 0:47:12
1506 2779 DAVID CORDERO RAMIREZ SUI VeA-M 0:47:50 0:47:50
1507 1266 ANTONIO JOSE JIMENEZ CALERO ESP VeC-M 0:47:50 0:47:22
1508 5984 JULIAN GIRON FRAILE ESP VeC-M 0:47:50 0:47:27
1509 3638 ANTONIO PASTOR AHIJADO ESP VeB-M 0:47:50 0:47:39
1510 1093 VICTORIA GARCIA PALOMO ESP Sen-F 0:47:51 0:47:27
1511 750 LUIS CARLOS CABALLERO CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:47:51 0:47:15
1512 1876 ISAAC VILLAMAYOR TURRION ESP VeB-M 0:47:51 0:47:32
1513 657 DIEGO ARCHE CLAUDIO ESP Sen-M 0:47:51 0:47:13
1514 1945 JORGE ARRIBAS RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:47:51 0:47:28
1515 5988 JOSE GONÇALVEZ DO SANTOS ESP VeC-M 0:47:52 0:47:12
1516 5751 JESUS SAIZ TERCERO ESP VeD-M 0:47:52 0:47:37
1517 5325 RAÚL MAREGIL GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:47:52 0:47:49
1518 845 DOMINGO CORRILLERO GUERRA ESP VeB-M 0:47:52 0:47:36
1519 15 EDUARDO JOSÉ AGUIAR BUJALANCE ESP Sen-M 0:47:52 0:47:18
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1520 2163 JAVIER PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:53 0:47:21
1521 4903 DARÍO FERNÁNDEZ ANTOLÍN ESP VeB-M 0:47:53 0:47:46
1522 3163 JOHANNES GRASWALD ESP Sen-M 0:47:53 0:47:20
1523 3073 JAIME GARCIA-HOZ BAÑARES ESP Sen-M 0:47:53 0:47:40
1524 3606 JESÚS ORTEGA GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 0:47:53 0:47:41
1525 3100 CARLOS GOMEZ AGUSTINO ESP Sen-M 0:47:54 0:47:51
1526 2136 CAROLINA MORGAN ESP Sen-F 0:47:54 0:47:16
1527 3922 ADRIAN SANTOS SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:54 0:47:51
1528 1078 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:54 0:47:23
1529 1622 RAUL PONSODA GIL ESP VeA-M 0:47:54 0:47:23
1530 962 PABLO ANTONIO ESTRADA MALPARTIDA ESP VeD-M 0:47:54 0:47:35
1531 4117 SERGIO GÓMEZ FELICES ESP Sen-M 0:47:55 0:47:52
1532 3971 SÉBASTIEN SOULIÉ ESP Sen-M 0:47:55 0:47:12
1533 2060 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ VILLARINO ESP VeB-M 0:47:56 0:47:26
1534 822 PABLO CIGÜENZA DEL OJO ESP VeA-M 0:47:56 0:47:22
1535 4398 LUCIANO ARANDA SILVERT ESP Sen-M 0:47:56 0:47:42
1536 3356 ÁNGEL LUIS LUNA HITA ESP VeA-M 0:47:56 0:47:22
1537 2051 LUKAS GEIRHOS ESP Sen-M 0:47:57 0:46:47
1538 3858 PILAR SÁIZ PEÑA ESP Sen-F 0:47:57 0:47:18
1539 6068 IAGO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:57 0:47:27
1540 614 MIGUEL AGUIRRE SÁNCHEZ-COVISA ESP VeD-M 0:47:57 0:47:49
1541 952 JESÚS ESPINOSA ESP VeD-M 0:47:57 0:47:40
1542 1973 CARLOS CANO LARA ESP Sen-M 0:47:57 0:47:19
1543 1640 JUAN MIGUEL RAMIREZ CUESTA ESP Sen-M 0:47:58 0:47:54
1544 3727 MANUEL ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ CUESTA ESP Sen-M 0:47:58 0:47:54
1545 4255 ANTOINE PETER ESP Sen-M 0:47:58 0:47:28
1546 1216 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ RUIZ-MEDRANO ESP VeB-M 0:47:59 0:47:27
1547 6138 DAVID RAMIREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:59 0:47:33
1548 9338 DAVID LOOSER GER Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:13
1549 1253 RAMÓN INVARATO MENÉNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:35
1550 1562 MAR PARÍS SOLÍS ESP VeC-F 0:48:00 0:47:15
1551 4436 ALBERTO CÁRCELES FERNÁNDEZ-BRAVO ESP VeA-M 0:48:00 0:47:50
1552 2081 JUAN ANTONIO HERRERA POSADAS ESP VeD-M 0:48:00 0:47:58
1553 431 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ GILBERTE ESP VeC-M 0:48:00 0:47:16
1554 1407 DAVID MARTÍNEZ CUBAS ESP VeD-M 0:48:00 0:47:20
1555 6249 ERNESTO ANTON AZCOITI ESP VeD-M 0:48:00 0:47:50
1556 2747 LUIS CERRAJERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:00 0:47:55
1557 3275 EDUARDO KING ESP VeC-M 0:48:00 0:47:30
1558 1999 ANTONIO DAURELL FOSALBA ESP VeD-M 0:48:01 0:47:52
1559 779 JAVIER CAMUS ESP VeC-M 0:48:01 0:47:15
1560 1751 MANUEL SALIDO ESTEVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:01 0:47:32
1561 6272 VICTOR CAI ESP Sen-M 0:48:01 0:47:37
1562 4424 ALBERTO BORIS VALIENTE ESP Sen-M 0:48:01 0:47:58
1563 2799 PEDRO JESÚS CUADROS SOLAS ESP Sen-M 0:48:02 0:47:58
1564 2626 IGNACIO BARREIRO CUADRADO ESP VeB-M 0:48:02 0:47:18
1565 3358 RAFAEL LUQUE RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:02 0:47:42
1566 3449 JAVIER MATAS GALLARDO ESP VeA-M 0:48:02 0:46:44
1567 1384 JOSE CARLOS MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:02 0:47:44
1568 3878 CARLOS SANCHEZ DE LA CAMPA MEDEL ESP VeC-M 0:48:03 0:47:47
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1569 4481 ALFREDO DIEZ-HOCHLEITNER RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:03 0:47:34
1570 2228 MIGUEL URIBE ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:48:03 0:47:11
1571 2811 PABLO DA COSTA QUIJANO ESP Sen-M 0:48:04 0:47:44
1572 1380 ANTONIO MARTÍN BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:48:04 0:47:42
1573 5278 ROBERTO SANTOS LOPEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:04 0:48:00
1574 8985 DIEGO MATE RINCÓN ESP Sen-M 0:48:04 0:47:45
1575 932 JAIME DURAN BADOS ESP VeA-M 0:48:04 0:47:51
1576 2519 FERNANDO AHUMADA FUENTES ESP VeD-M 0:48:04 0:47:36
1577 5562 JESUS PASTOR MANCEBO ESP VeD-M 0:48:05 0:47:27
1578 2515 IGNACIO AGUILERA DIEZ-HOCHLEITNER ESP Sen-M 0:48:05 0:47:39
1579 1671 SERGIO RIVERA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:05 0:47:52
1580 774 GERARDO CAMPOS BONILLA ESP Sen-M 0:48:06 0:47:47
1581 73 OSCAR CARRASCO ESP VeC-M 0:48:06 0:47:55
1582 738 PEDRO BOLADO GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:06 0:47:32
1583 1641 OSCAR RAMÍREZ GONZALO ESP VeB-M 0:48:06 0:47:39
1584 6055 VICTOR MACIAS GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:06 0:48:00
1585 2623 LUIS BARBERO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:06 0:47:24
1586 2173 VICTOR QUEZADA RAMON ESP VeB-M 0:48:06 0:47:32
1587 670 DAVID ARISTEGUI ESP VeC-M 0:48:07 0:47:47
1588 3484 ENRIQUE JAVIER MOLINA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:07 0:47:31
1589 7728 FRANCISCO PONCE RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:48:08 0:47:41
1590 4446 FRANCO ROBERTO CASTILLO ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:48:08 0:47:52
1591 9786 IGNACIO BLANCO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:43
1592 1493 DANIEL MORENO TANCO ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:55
1593 3915 JON SANTAMARIA PASCUA ESP VeC-M 0:48:08 0:48:02
1594 6085 CAMERON MITCHELL ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:33
1595 1554 JAVIER PALLERO MURIEL ESP VeC-M 0:48:08 0:47:45
1596 933 JOSE ANGEL DURAN PLAZA ESP VeA-M 0:48:09 0:47:30
1597 8170 ADRIAN MARTIN DEL VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:48:10 0:47:57
1598 1432 RAMÓN MAYOR GAMBÍN ESP VeB-M 0:48:10 0:47:40
1599 473 FELIPE UGENA NIETO ESP VeA-M 0:48:10 0:47:34
1600 814 RAMÓN CHACÓN ESP VeC-M 0:48:10 0:47:42
1601 3294 JOSE LUIS LERA FLOREZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:10 0:48:04
1602 4288 SERGIO GRANDE GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:48:11 0:48:08
1603 1855 JUAN BLAS VÁZQUEZ PERON ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:47:48
1604 532 LÁZARO DE LÁZARO NOREÑA ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:43:04
1605 1241 CARMELO HUETO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:12 0:47:58
1606 3068 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA VILLAR ESP VeD-M 0:48:12 0:47:53
1607 9322 LASSE KANZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:12 0:46:21
1608 7536 LUIS ALBERTO MOROLLON CRUZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:12 0:47:17
1609 2231 JOSE LUIS VALHONDO PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:48:12 0:47:07
1610 3355 ANGEL LUNA CASTRO ESP VeD-M 0:48:12 0:48:04
1611 3335 ENRIQUE LÓPEZ PUCHE ESP Sen-M 0:48:13 0:47:47
1612 3440 JOSE IGNACIO MARTINEZ SILVA ESP VeC-M 0:48:13 0:47:26
1613 1070 MONICA GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:48:13 0:47:49
1614 4084 VÍCTOR YANES HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:13 0:47:53
1615 2841 ANTONIO DE VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:48:13 0:47:51
1616 3612 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORTIZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:13 0:48:00
1617 7130 ARANZAZU GRANDE LÓPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:48:13 0:47:20
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1618 6039 FERNANDO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:13 0:48:00
1619 2833 SERGIO DE LA IGLESIA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:48:13 0:47:46
1620 972 IVANILDO FERNANDES DANTAS ESP VeB-M 0:48:13 0:48:00
1621 3768 ENRIQUE RIVAS GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:48:14 0:47:24
1622 3556 JOSÉ ANTONIO MUÑOZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:14 0:48:10
1623 4040 CHARLINE VARLET ESP Sen-F 0:48:14 0:48:11
1624 3386 GUSTAVO LUIS MARTIARENA ESP VeB-M 0:48:14 0:47:41
1625 4410 JORDI BARTOLOME RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:48:14 0:47:43
1626 3370 RAFAEL MANTECÓN ALGAR ESP VeC-M 0:48:15 0:47:38
1627 1291 RAMÓN LAGUNA PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:15 0:47:40
1628 1000 ROBERTO CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ LORENZO ESP VeB-M 0:48:15 0:47:39
1629 3265 ALBERTO JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:15 0:48:09
1630 6100 RAÚL NERIA DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:16 0:48:03
1631 906 GONZALO DIAZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:16 0:48:02
1632 4209 VICTOR MARTIN CAÑETE ESP VeB-M 0:48:16 0:47:30
1633 1505 BENJAMIN MUÑOZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:16 0:47:34
1634 3832 MIGUEL ÁNGEL RUBIO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:16 0:48:02
1635 1091 EVA GARCÍA MORALES ESP VeA-F 0:48:16 0:47:54
1636 1224 JUAN VICENTE HERRERA RUIZ DE ALEJO ESP VeA-M 0:48:16 0:47:54
1637 4548 MAURICIO ESTEBAN ALONSO LÓPEZ ARG VeA-M 0:48:17 0:48:11
1638 9867 CARLOS GARCIA DE BLAS ESP VeA-M 0:48:17 0:48:08
1639 4486 JOSÉ MANUEL ESCALADA SAN CRISTOBAL ESP VeC-M 0:48:17 0:48:07
1640 3856 DAVID SAIZ CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:48:18 0:47:43
1641 1449 ÓSCAR MESONERO ESCOBAR ESP VeB-M 0:48:18 0:48:10
1642 5767 JORGE SANCHEZ BARRIO ESP Sen-M 0:48:19 0:48:04
1643 1881 JAVIER VILLARREAL GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:19 0:48:01
1644 4156 LUIS ALVAREZ CARBIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:19 0:47:57
1645 3329 FERNANDO LOPEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:48:19 0:47:58
1646 3019 MARCOS GARCIA CARRILLO ESP VeA-M 0:48:20 0:47:55
1647 3712 TÓMAS ANTONIO PUERTA PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:20 0:47:55
1648 3697 DAVID POVEDA MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:48:20 0:47:33
1649 9803 JESUS MARTINEZ MELENDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:20 0:48:13
1650 1030 SANTIAGO FREIRE LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:20 0:47:38
1651 4617 JOSE DANIEL BARRANCO LEON ESP VeB-M 0:48:20 0:47:59
1652 2618 JESUS BALLESTEROS LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:20 0:47:39
1653 5279 JAIME LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:20 0:48:06
1654 3634 RUBÉN PARRADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:21 0:48:02
1655 755 AGUSTIN CABRERA LARA ESP VeC-M 0:48:21 0:48:06
1656 3651 MARIANO PEÑACOBA ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:21 0:47:48
1657 1801 MIGUEL SETIÉN RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:48:21 0:47:15
1658 6206 DANIEL SOLANO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:21 0:48:12
1659 3321 ISMAEL ALEJANDRO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:22 0:48:13
1660 1852 DENISSE SARAHI VARGAS REYES MEX Sen-F 0:48:22 0:48:18
1661 748 JUAN BURGOS CORTÉS ESP VeC-M 0:48:23 0:47:59
1662 7847 CRISTINA ROMERO DE SANTOS ESP VeC-F 0:48:23 0:48:03
1663 1879 CARLOS VILLAOSLADA VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:48:23 0:47:54
1664 3608 JOSE ALBERTO ORTEGA PAGE ESP Sen-M 0:48:23 0:47:56
1665 6167 JOSÉ ROJO BÁEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:23 0:47:45
1666 6015 VÍCTOR OMAR IBAÑEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:23 0:48:00
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1667 2783 JOSÉ ANTONIO CORNEJO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:24 0:48:07
1668 1993 JOSE MANUEL CRUZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:24 0:47:49
1669 1004 JESÚS FERNANDEZ OLLEROS ESP VeB-M 0:48:25 0:47:48
1670 7877 ALEJANDRO SACRISTÁN ESP Sen-M 0:48:25 0:48:08
1671 1076 MANUEL GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:48:25 0:47:48
1672 3521 ANA MORATA LEON ESP VeB-F 0:48:26 0:48:20
1673 3353 JUAN MANUEL LUCAS SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:26 0:48:13
1674 296 ALFONSO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:26 0:48:17
1675 6150 FRANCISCO JAVIER REYERO SAINZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:26 0:47:43
1676 3025 SANDRA GARCÍA FERRER ESP Juv-F 0:48:26 0:48:12
1677 941 JAIME ESCALANTE ESP VeD-M 0:48:26 0:47:55
1678 1441 IVA MENDLIKOVA ESP Sen-F 0:48:26 0:47:55
1679 1385 JOSE ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:26 0:48:16
1680 3405 PEDRO MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:26 0:48:21
1681 825 RONAN CLARE ESP VeB-M 0:48:26 0:48:08
1682 2237 MARCOS VERGARA GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:27 0:48:03
1683 6032 ALBA LARRÁN VIÑUELA ESP Sen-F 0:48:27 0:48:08
1684 2860 MÍKEL DÍAZ ANDRINO ESP VeB-M 0:48:27 0:48:07
1685 663 EVA ARÉVALO ESP VeB-F 0:48:27 0:48:03
1686 712 FRANCISCO JOSE BELLIDO TIRADO ESP Sen-M 0:48:27 0:48:06
1687 1706 DIEGO ROJO ESTEBAN ESP VeA-M 0:48:28 0:48:15
1688 5991 RODRIGO GONZALEZ DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:28 0:48:16
1689 1775 FERNANDO SANDÚA VILLOTA ESP VeC-M 0:48:28 0:48:03
1690 2021 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ DE HENESTROSA ESP Sen-M 0:48:28 0:48:05
1691 4334 DANIEL PÉREZ BÁRCENA ESP Sen-M 0:48:28 0:48:00
1692 1217 REYNEL HERNANDEZ SALDAÑA ESP VeC-M 0:48:28 0:47:50
1693 1039 GUILLERMO GAMARRA ESP VeA-M 0:48:29 0:47:49
1694 1013 PABLO EUGENIO FERNANDEZ VIVANCO ESP VeA-M 0:48:29 0:47:33
1695 1818 MANUEL TIRADO PULIDO ESP VeD-M 0:48:29 0:47:52
1696 2108 ABEL MARTIN CAMPOS ESP Sen-M 0:48:29 0:48:00
1697 384 ALBERTO RAMOS GARCÍA-NATES ESP Juv-M 0:48:29 0:48:12
1698 171 JUAN GARCÍA NATES ESP VeB-M 0:48:29 0:48:13
1699 1732 PEDRO RUIZ ALCALÁ ESP VeD-M 0:48:29 0:47:49
1700 1021 IAN FIELDING CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:48:30 0:47:45
1701 1359 PEDRO ANTONIO LUNA VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:48:30 0:48:08
1702 3184 LUIS GUZMÁN DE LOS RÍOS ESP VeB-M 0:48:30 0:48:24
1703 6060 JOSE MARQUEZ SOUTO ESP Sen-M 0:48:30 0:47:46
1704 5706 LARA RODRÍGUEZ VIZCAÍNO ESP Sen-F 0:48:30 0:47:54
1705 3090 RUBÉN GIL VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:31 0:48:19
1706 1975 DAVID CAPLAN ESP Sen-M 0:48:31 0:48:13
1707 4175 MARÍA SANZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:48:31 0:48:10
1708 5455 JOSÉ LUIS MORAL FERREIRO ESP VeA-M 0:48:31 0:48:03
1709 1370 EMILIO EDUARDO MARCOS GARRIDO ESP VeC-M 0:48:31 0:48:05
1710 943 JESUS ESCOREDO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:31 0:48:08
1711 3643 ALEJANDRO PEDRERO CARRO ESP Sen-M 0:48:32 0:48:16
1712 2146 RAQUEL NÚÑEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:48:32 0:48:10
1713 1294 MIGUEL ANGEL LANCHO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:48:32 0:48:07
1714 1840 LINO VALENCIA ARRANZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:32 0:48:18
1715 1594 JUAN DE MATA PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:32 0:47:54
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1716 6022 EDUARDO JIMÉNEZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:21
1717 4612 GONZALO BARBOSA GORDO ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:21
1718 2642 PABLO BELLO GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:33 0:47:46
1719 2525 LUIS JAVIER ALCALÁ GUILLÉN ESP VeC-M 0:48:33 0:48:20
1720 5904 XABIER VALCÁRCEL DAGÁ ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:47:43
1721 798 MARIO CARRION DORADO ESP VeB-M 0:48:34 0:48:08
1722 1088 CARLOS GARCÍA MILLAN ESP VeA-M 0:48:34 0:47:51
1723 9603 MIGUEL DÍAZ ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 0:48:34 0:46:54
1724 1032 JOSE GALÁN ESP VeC-M 0:48:34 0:48:02
1725 2993 YULIANA FREITAS DOS SANTOS ESP Sen-F 0:48:34 0:47:50
1726 1046 JOSÉ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:34 0:48:31
1727 4454 MANUEL ANGEL CLEMENTE MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:34 0:48:32
1728 2613 DAVID AZOUTH ESP VeA-M 0:48:34 0:48:26
1729 1880 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VILLAPLANA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:35 0:48:08
1730 1467 JOSE LUIS MONROS GALÁN ESP Sen-M 0:48:35 0:48:16
1731 2192 MARTA RODRÍGUEZ SERRANO ESP VeC-F 0:48:36 0:48:08
1732 3866 SERGIO SALCEDO DEL PUERTO ESP Sen-M 0:48:36 0:48:10
1733 2596 JUAN ARIZMENDI LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:36 0:48:30
1734 3726 SEBASTIÁN RAMÍREZ CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:36 0:48:04
1735 1117 SEBASTIÁN GARNICA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:37 0:48:08
1736 2945 SERGIO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:37 0:48:11
1737 6052 PABLO LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:37 0:47:42
1738 3804 JUSTO ROLDAN COTANILLA ESP VeD-M 0:48:37 0:48:23
1739 4880 CHRISTIAN ESCALONA HUERTA ESP VeA-M 0:48:37 0:48:05
1740 3587 ANDRÉS NOVO SAN MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:48:38 0:48:35
1741 3708 GERARDO PRIETO ROLDAN ESP VeD-M 0:48:38 0:48:33
1742 4360 IVAN JIMENEZ SAN CRISTOBAL ESP Sen-M 0:48:38 0:48:15
1743 2190 BORJA RODRÍGUEZ MENDIETA ESP Sen-M 0:48:38 0:47:57
1744 664 JOSE ANTONIO AREVALO ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:48:38 0:48:11
1745 4352 PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ CONTRERAS ESP Sen-M 0:48:38 0:48:17
1746 447 JESÚS SEGOVIANO BERNAL ESP VeC-M 0:48:38 0:48:31
1747 4686 GEMA CÁCERES LEÓN ESP VeC-F 0:48:38 0:48:30
1748 2801 ANTONIO CUBERO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:38 0:48:24
1749 2853 MARCOS DELGADO GIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:39 0:48:23
1750 1947 FRANCISCO JAVIER AVILÉS AMAT ESP VeD-M 0:48:39 0:48:25
1751 3736 DAVID RAMOS LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:39 0:48:22
1752 4351 SERGIO ALVAREZ NOGUEIRO ESP Sen-M 0:48:39 0:48:17
1753 702 JAVIER BARRENECHEA MARTÍNEZ ALMOYNA ESP VeC-M 0:48:39 0:48:10
1754 4450 MAROUANE CHERRAD KHOLTI ESP VeB-M 0:48:39 0:48:30
1755 681 ÁNGEL JOAQUÍN ASENJO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:39 0:48:25
1756 2111 DIEGO MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:40 0:48:05
1757 5799 JAVIER SANTAMARIA GALDON ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:48:02
1758 6113 ÓSCAR PAJARES GONZÁLEZ-GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 0:48:40 0:48:37
1759 3614 JOSE EFRAIN OSORIO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:40 0:47:48
1760 4391 AMADOR ANAYA QUESADA ESP Sen-M 0:48:40 0:48:05
1761 7641 TOMAS PARRA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:40 0:48:15
1762 1056 JUAN LUIS GARCIA CARCABA ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:48:06
1763 2663 LUIS MIGUEL BONILLA BERMÚDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:40 0:48:17
1764 3222 JUAN MANUEL HIGUERAS BUENAÑO ESP VeC-M 0:48:40 0:48:13
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1765 1586 EDGAR GUIDO PERALTA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:40 0:48:11
1766 625 LEONARDO ALFONSO ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:48:24
1767 3094 RAUL GIRON CARRERAS ESP VeA-M 0:48:41 0:48:16
1768 5631 FRANCISCO QUESADA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:48:16
1769 1662 DAVID RICO BARAHONA ESP Sen-M 0:48:41 0:48:02
1770 2102 JAVIER LÓPEZ PINO ESP Sen-M 0:48:41 0:47:53
1771 2769 FRANCISCO JOSÉ COLLADO GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:41 0:48:25
1772 3700 JUAN MANUEL POYATOS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:48:25
1773 3826 M.ANTÒNIA ROSSELLÓ OLIVER ESP VeA-F 0:48:42 0:48:33
1774 4027 JAVIER VALENCIA REY ESP VeB-M 0:48:42 0:47:25
1775 1306 CESAR LAZARO MELGAR ESP VeD-M 0:48:42 0:48:28
1776 6030 ANN KATHRIN LANDGRAF GER Sen-F 0:48:42 0:48:15
1777 6341 DANIEL FERRERO LEÓN ESP Sen-M 0:48:43 0:48:18
1778 4396 ARANTXA ARAMBURU MÚGICA ESP VeD-F 0:48:43 0:48:32
1779 6228 JESÚS VÁZQUEZ MONTILLA ESP VeD-M 0:48:43 0:48:39
1780 3968 IGNACIO SORIA RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:43 0:48:03
1781 1016 HERIBERTO FERRANDIZ BALIBREA ESP VeA-M 0:48:43 0:48:07
1782 2704 MIGUEL CARABAÑO ESP VeA-M 0:48:43 0:48:34
1783 6114 ELENA PALACIOS GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-F 0:48:43 0:48:36
1784 3706 SERGIO PRIETO LUNA ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:48:32
1785 6250 BORJA ARANGUREN DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:48:38
1786 5806 JOSÉ LUIS SANTIAGO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:48:41
1787 4417 JESÚS BERZAL MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:48:26
1788 2122 VICTOR MATUTE HIGUERA ESP Sen-M 0:48:44 0:48:27
1789 4427 AINHOA BRAVO ARAMBURU ESP Sen-F 0:48:45 0:48:34
1790 5110 JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:45 0:48:37
1791 1001 IÑAKI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:11
1792 4960 ESTEBAN GARCÍA ALBACETE ESP VeB-M 0:48:45 0:48:28
1793 4210 JOSE LUIS MOLINA TRUJILLO ESP VeC-M 0:48:45 0:47:59
1794 4034 RAUL VAQUERIZAS ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:48:45 0:48:35
1795 3316 JULIÁN LÓPEZ CAMARERO ESP VeD-M 0:48:45 0:47:54
1796 763 PIERRE-HENRI CALMELS FRA Sen-M 0:48:45 0:48:01
1797 1162 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:14
1798 3862 MANUEL SALAS SUAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:45 0:47:59
1799 3136 JULIÁN GONZÁLEZ DE RIVERA ESTÉVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:39
1800 3794 ANTONIO RAMÓN RODRÍGUEZ RIVERO ESP VeC-M 0:48:46 0:48:28
1801 9510 ARANCHA TORRES ESP VeC-F 0:48:46 0:48:32
1802 2835 ANTONIO DE LA ROSA NIETO ESP VeD-M 0:48:46 0:48:17
1803 8378 FILIPPO BONUCCI ESP Sen-M 0:48:46 0:46:55
1804 1150 ANTONIO GOMEZ SILVESTRE ESP VeB-M 0:48:46 0:48:25
1805 2109 JOSE ALBERTO MARTIN CAMPOS ESP VeA-M 0:48:46 0:48:16
1806 840 RODRIGO CONTRERAS BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:48:46 0:47:55
1807 2898 GABRIEL ENGUIDANOS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:47 0:48:28
1808 1098 RUBÉN GARCÍA RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:47 0:48:17
1809 4022 GEMA USANO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:48:47 0:48:33
1810 2873 ESTEBAN DIAZ-CANO ESP VeB-M 0:48:47 0:48:20
1811 1242 JUSTIN HUNTER ESP VeB-M 0:48:48 0:48:18
1812 299 JORGEN MATZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:48 0:48:18
1813 4193 BJORN MAGNUSS JANSSON ESP VeB-M 0:48:48 0:48:08
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1814 159 VICTOR GALLEGO GRANDE ESP VeD-M 0:48:48 0:48:36
1815 4191 JOSE MARIA CERVERO MELENDO ESP Sen-M 0:48:48 0:48:08
1816 7241 IÑIGO JIMÉNEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:48 0:46:49
1817 6040 HECTOR LOPEZ CAMPOS ESP VeA-M 0:48:49 0:48:34
1818 787 ESTHER CARBÓ LASO ESP Sen-F 0:48:49 0:48:15
1819 1230 SALVADOR HIDALGO LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:49 0:48:21
1820 2649 JAIME BIENCINTO MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:48:49 0:48:02
1821 3809 JOSE MANUEL ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:48:49 0:48:17
1822 1392 DAVID MARTÍN PÉREZ FIJ VeB-M 0:48:49 0:48:18
1823 3295 ADRIAN LEYTE FRAGA ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:34
1824 2629 JAVI BARROSO CLEMARES ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:48:36
1825 6029 MARKUS KLINKER ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:45:57
1826 133 CELESTINO ECHEVARRIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:50 0:48:35
1827 1991 JOSÉ CRESPO AMOEDO ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:40
1828 140 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESTEBAN DEL POZO ESP VeC-M 0:48:50 0:48:35
1829 1686 ROSA MARIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-F 0:48:50 0:48:35
1830 3014 PATRICIO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:48:51 0:48:46
1831 9814 TOMAS BRIÑAS NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:48:51 0:46:24
1832 7911 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:51 0:48:45
1833 3701 MACARENA POZO TORDESILLAS ESP Sen-F 0:48:51 0:48:17
1834 734 ALBERTO BLÁZQUEZ DEL PINO ESP VeB-M 0:48:51 0:48:46
1835 6087 JORGE MONJE ESP Sen-M 0:48:51 0:47:59
1836 2007 CARLOS DELGADO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:48:51 0:48:35
1837 3603 ANTONIO ORDOÑEZ BRAVO ESP VeD-M 0:48:51 0:48:14
1838 889 ANTONIO DEL PINO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:51 0:48:18
1839 8149 SANTIAGO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:51 0:47:50
1840 1884 JOSÉ FRANCISCO VIVAR FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:52 0:48:33
1841 75 ARMANDO CARTAGENA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:52 0:48:44
1842 4303 RAMIRO JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:52 0:48:45
1843 812 MARÍA DEL PILAR CEBOLLERO GORDO ESP VeD-F 0:48:52 0:48:39
1844 1709 WALTER` ROMANAZZI ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:17
1845 3496 ALFONSO MONTERO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:39
1846 2131 IGNACIO MIÑANO MEDRANO ESP VeD-M 0:48:53 0:48:38
1847 5695 JORGE RODRÍGUEZ LERÍA ESP VeA-M 0:48:53 0:48:18
1848 4223 ROSA PALAU RETEL ESP VeD-F 0:48:53 0:48:49
1849 3230 MARCOS IGLESIAS BANGO ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:48:49
1850 4495 JOSÉ MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:47:35
1851 2744 IGNACIO CENTENO GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:47
1852 3843 RUBEN RUIZ GUIJARRO ESP VeA-M 0:48:54 0:48:21
1853 2695 JOSE CANO NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:48:54 0:48:27
1854 3677 ENRIQUE PEREZ VIVO ESP VeC-M 0:48:54 0:48:47
1855 1245 ILDEFONSO IBAÑEZ PRAENA ESP VeA-M 0:48:54 0:48:28
1856 5483 ANTONIO MOYA NOVOA ESP VeD-M 0:48:54 0:48:16
1857 1387 PABLO MARTÍN GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:55 0:48:19
1858 3855 ALBERTO SAINZ MARÍN ESP VeB-M 0:48:55 0:48:08
1859 6108 JUAN CARLOS ORTA CONTRERAS ESP VeC-M 0:48:55 0:47:47
1860 4844 JUAN LUIS DELGADO VARGAS ESP VeB-M 0:48:55 0:48:36
1861 6033 ALBERTO LAZARO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:55 0:48:35
1862 3464 EDUARDO MENDEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:48:56 0:48:22
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1863 853 MARTA CRUZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:48:56 0:48:43
1864 2194 IGNACIO ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:56 0:48:27
1865 3080 ROBERTO GARROTE CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:48:56 0:48:22
1866 2542 GERMÁN ALONSO CASADO ESP VeC-M 0:48:56 0:48:23
1867 6196 JUAN JOSÉ SANTOS GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:48:56 0:48:38
1868 1685 JOSÉ LUIS RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:48:57 0:47:40
1869 3817 SARA ROMERO PLAZA ESP Sen-F 0:48:57 0:48:20
1870 5989 HECTOR GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:57 0:48:49
1871 3911 TERESA SANCHO ESP VeA-F 0:48:57 0:48:55
1872 4289 PEPE SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:58 0:48:15
1873 1618 DAVID PLATERO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:58 0:48:28
1874 6080 JOSE IGNACIO MELENDRO JURADO ESP VeD-M 0:48:58 0:48:44
1875 3999 EDUARDO TORRECILLA RODRIUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:58 0:48:50
1876 2211 ISMAEL SERRANO HIDALGO ESP VeC-M 0:48:58 0:48:43
1877 1848 ÁLVARO VARELA DANIEL ESP Sen-M 0:48:58 0:48:22
1878 8491 MIGUEL GARCÍA PIEDRA ESP Sen-M 0:48:59 0:48:42
1879 1126 RAÚL GILA RETANA ESP VeB-M 0:48:59 0:48:26
1880 6092 JAVIER MORALES RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:59 0:47:45
1881 1009 ANTONIO DE JESUS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:59 0:48:38
1882 3894 JAVIER SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:59 0:48:36
1883 2819 DAVID DE BENITO ARRANZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:00 0:48:51
1884 1422 FRANCISCO MATAMOROS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:00 0:48:44
1885 3788 JOBINA RODRIGUEZ GUIJARRO ESP VeB-F 0:49:00 0:48:36
1886 1658 LUIS REVILLA MACÍAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:00 0:48:20
1887 2240 BELÉN VIZCAÍNO BRICIO ESP VeB-F 0:49:00 0:48:22
1888 6020 SERGIO IZARD AGUILERA ESP VeD-M 0:49:00 0:48:56
1889 837 BENJAMÍN CONDE CASTRO ESP VeA-M 0:49:00 0:48:43
1890 2628 ROCIO BARRIO MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:49:01 0:48:41
1891 2049 OSCAR GARCIA TRUCHADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:01 0:48:39
1892 1260 ANTONIO JAÉN LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:01 0:48:15
1893 2044 JAVIER GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:01 0:48:20
1894 1898 JESUS ZAPARDIEL GENTO ESP VeC-M 0:49:01 0:48:20
1895 3065 OSCAR GARCIA TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:49:01 0:48:51
1896 3480 OSCAR MIRANDA SALADO ESP VeB-M 0:49:01 0:48:59
1897 996 JESUS FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:01 0:48:46
1898 2950 AMAYA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:01 0:48:28
1899 3724 GONZALO RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:01 0:48:54
1900 1558 EULOGIO PANIAGUA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:49:01 0:48:27
1901 2010 DAVID DUQUE VICENTE ESP VeC-M 0:49:01 0:48:27
1902 5981 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GARZÓN MONTESINOS ESP VeB-M 0:49:01 0:48:23
1903 1723 JOSE LUIS RUBIO FRONTON ESP VeA-M 0:49:01 0:48:50
1904 1104 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:02 0:48:28
1905 4447 GRÉGOIRE CAYE ESP Sen-M 0:49:02 0:48:57
1906 3917 RAÚL SANTIAGO TEJERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:02 0:48:29
1907 3581 SARA NIETO VILLAJOS ESP Sen-F 0:49:02 0:48:35
1908 3349 ANTONIO LOZANO DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:03 0:48:21
1909 942 STEPHAN ESCAPE ESP VeD-M 0:49:03 0:48:49
1910 1773 VIOLETA SANCHEZ VILLAR ESP Sen-F 0:49:03 0:48:24
1911 6509 DAVID BAÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:03 0:48:20
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1912 5199 PATRICIA JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:49:03 0:49:01
1913 6097 JOSE IGNACIO MUÑOZ SALOR ESP VeB-M 0:49:04 0:49:02
1914 6006 SANTIAGO HERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:04 0:48:36
1915 2536 JESUS ALGARRA COLLADOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:04 0:48:26
1916 3310 ELISEO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:04 0:48:36
1917 1735 PABLO ISMAEL RUIZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:04 0:48:29
1918 1803 JOSE MIGUEL SIMÓN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:04 0:48:32
1919 3250 VALENTÍN JIMÉNEZ CIEZA ESP VeB-M 0:49:05 0:47:58
1920 3929 MIRIAM SANZ ROMÁN ESP Sen-F 0:49:05 0:48:53
1921 2229 PABLO VALENTÍN-GAMAZO BARTOLOMÉ ESP VeA-M 0:49:05 0:47:58
1922 2208 DANIEL SANGUINO GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:49:06 0:48:59
1923 623 JUAN CARLOS ALDA ALDA ESP VeD-M 0:49:06 0:48:26
1924 1535 DAVID ONSINA ESP VeA-M 0:49:06 0:48:58
1925 3624 MATHIEU PALISSON ESP VeB-M 0:49:06 0:48:20
1926 6879 PILAR FERNANDEZ FAJARDO ESP VeD-F 0:49:06 0:48:22
1927 397 RAUL RODRÍGUEZ ESP Juv-M 0:49:06 0:48:20
1928 2226 JAVIER TREJO MALFAZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:07 0:48:33
1929 5417 JAIME MERCADER MARTINEZ ESP Juv-M 0:49:07 0:48:26
1930 4439 JOSÉ ARMANDO CARO ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:49:07 0:48:56
1931 9797 EMMA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:07 0:48:17
1932 2576 ALBERTO ANTUNEZ MAYOR ESP VeA-M 0:49:08 0:49:03
1933 4545 JORGE ALONSO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:49:08 0:48:39
1934 5045 JOSE ALBERTO GOMEZ GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:49:08 0:49:03
1935 2567 JULIO ALVARO ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:49:08 0:42:00
1936 1202 MARCOS HERGUEDAS BONILLA ESP Sen-M 0:49:08 0:48:40
1937 1946 JAVIER ARROYO MELERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:08 0:48:41
1938 3322 RUBÉN LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP Juv-M 0:49:09 0:48:29
1939 1666 IRENE RIOS ESP Sen-F 0:49:09 0:48:50
1940 1213 JORGE HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:09 0:48:53
1941 1208 JAVIER HERNANDEZ GARNICA ESP VeC-M 0:49:09 0:48:27
1942 4544 PABLO ALONSO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:49:09 0:48:39
1943 1663 CARLOS IVAN RICO VENZALA ESP VeC-M 0:49:09 0:48:39
1944 2836 PATRICIA DE LA VILLA RODRIGO ESP VeB-F 0:49:09 0:48:25
1945 2537 ALEJANDRO ALIJA BAYÓN ESP VeA-M 0:49:09 0:48:25
1946 1476 JAVIER MORALES MOSQUERA ESP VeD-M 0:49:10 0:49:10
1947 5921 PABLO VELA FERRER ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:48:39
1948 1617 JOSE LUIS PLATERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:11 0:48:57
1949 2687 JAVIER CALZADA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:49:11 0:48:36
1950 3239 FRANCISCO INGELMO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:48:57
1951 2095 ANDRES LAVESIERA LEO ESP VeD-M 0:49:12 0:48:44
1952 789 BORJA CARDENAL ESP VeB-M 0:49:12 0:48:39
1953 5405 TEODORO MAYO MUÑIZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:12 0:48:31
1954 3731 MATÍAS RAMOS ARJONA ESP VeD-M 0:49:12 0:48:40
1955 1096 MANUEL GARCÍA PRIETO ESP VeD-M 0:49:13 0:48:53
1956 3879 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA ESP VeB-M 0:49:13 0:48:48
1957 1625 FRANCISCO JAVIER POZO VARELA ESP VeA-M 0:49:13 0:48:34
1958 2921 DAVID EUGENIA ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:49:14 0:48:34
1959 6450 FERNANDO ÁLVAREZ-CIENFUEGOS RICO ESP Sen-M 0:49:14 0:47:47
1960 1994 RAMON CUARESMA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:14 0:48:36
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1961 3605 JULIAN OROPESA OTREO ESP VeD-M 0:49:14 0:48:57
1962 860 ENRIQUE CUEVAS SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:14 0:48:47
1963 1310 JORGE JUAN LIGERO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:49:14 0:48:47
1964 3874 JANIRE SÁNCHEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:14 0:49:08
1965 3493 FARAH MONTERO ESP Sen-F 0:49:14 0:48:57
1966 3840 GUILLERMO RUIZ CARO ESP Juv-M 0:49:15 0:48:50
1967 1613 JAVIER PITA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:15 0:49:07
1968 1125 ROBERTO GIL NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:15 0:48:49
1969 3018 RAQUEL GARCÍA CANO ESP VeC-F 0:49:16 0:49:10
1970 1713 DOMINGO ROMERO DE AVILA PICAZO ESP VeD-M 0:49:16 0:49:05
1971 804 FELIX JOSE CASILLAS OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:49:16 0:48:47
1972 1381 JOSE MARIA MARTIN CANTÓ ESP VeB-M 0:49:16 0:48:50
1973 8038 MARCOS TORRES RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:49:16 0:48:29
1974 1497 RAMÓN MOTOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:17 0:48:51
1975 3115 DANIEL GÓMEZ PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:17 0:48:45
1976 1171 SALVADOR GONZALEZ MENOR ESP VeB-M 0:49:17 0:48:54
1977 2838 JOSE MARIA DE LOS FRAILES LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:17 0:48:56
1978 3811 RAMON ROMERO DAVILA ESP VeC-M 0:49:17 0:49:10
1979 6216 SERGIO TENORIO DEL VISO ESP Sen-M 0:49:17 0:48:47
1980 4033 KEVIN VAN DER MEULEN ESP VeC-M 0:49:17 0:49:02
1981 4402 LORENZO ASCHIERI ESP VeA-M 0:49:17 0:48:08
1982 2681 ALEJANDRO CAINZOS ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:49:18 0:49:12
1983 1612 THOMAS PIREAUX ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:27
1984 746 YOANN BREGENT ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:50
1985 790 PABLO CARMENA GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:49:13
1986 4897 JAVIER FABERO GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:49:13
1987 4460 ENRIQUE CREMADES CREMADES ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:55
1988 3692 JAIME PONSA ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:55
1989 3189 JAVIER HERAS GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:49:01
1990 5972 DANIEL GARCIA HERVÁS ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:40
1991 855 RAUL CUBERO TROYANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:19 0:48:50
1992 4075 RAMON VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:19 0:49:14
1993 4812 JORGE DE LA IGLESIA ESP VeB-M 0:49:19 0:48:49
1994 3800 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ SASTRE ESP VeB-M 0:49:19 0:48:55
1995 5459 ANDRÉS MORALES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:19 0:49:07
1996 1053 DAVID GARCÍA CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:19 0:49:02
1997 2918 SERGIO ESTEVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:19 0:49:13
1998 5461 PALOMA MORALES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:19 0:49:07
1999 5460 AMANDA MORALES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:19 0:49:07
2000 1912 CLARA RUIZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:20 0:49:17
2001 3806 MONTSE ROMAN GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 0:49:20 0:49:05
2002 1481 DANI MORENO CALERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:20 0:49:09
2003 745 ANGEL BRAVO GIL ESP VeD-M 0:49:20 0:48:57
2004 9784 VICTOR ALFONSO CAMPIÑA ESP Sen-M 0:49:20 0:49:18
2005 3176 IKER GUINEA EGUILUZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:20 0:48:25
2006 2957 ISABEL FERNANDEZ LINARES ESP VeC-F 0:49:21 0:48:52
2007 1968 EDUARDO CABAL GARROSA ESP Sen-M 0:49:21 0:48:44
2008 2832 ANGEL LUIS DE LA FUENTE PASCUAL ESP VeD-M 0:49:21 0:49:18
2009 3845 JIMENA RUIZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:21 0:49:18
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2010 739 JUAN MANUEL BONILLA AMBRONA ESP VeB-M 0:49:21 0:48:47
2011 1703 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:21 0:49:02
2012 6096 FELIPE MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:21 0:49:08
2013 2513 JAVIER AGUADO CASARES ESP VeB-M 0:49:21 0:49:06
2014 2893 ESTEBAN EGEA ESP VeC-M 0:49:21 0:49:13
2015 2905 DAVID ESCOBAR MILLAN ESP VeB-M 0:49:21 0:49:02
2016 1844 MATÍAS VALLEJO ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:49:21 0:49:07
2017 6330 PEDRO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA MONCADA ESP VeC-M 0:49:22 0:49:17
2018 1270 ENRIQUE JIMENEZ DURAN ESP VeA-M 0:49:22 0:48:52
2019 3932 OSCAR SAURAS ESP VeC-M 0:49:22 0:48:57
2020 7987 MARCO SINISCALCHI PRIETO ESP VeB-M 0:49:22 0:48:57
2021 6002 ALFREDO GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:22 0:49:16
2022 3607 ARITZ ORTEGA IÑIGO ESP Juv-M 0:49:22 0:49:12
2023 375 FERNANDO POZO OCAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:49:22 0:48:38
2024 5180 SIMON JIMENA VICO ESP VeD-M 0:49:22 0:48:57
2025 1680 SANTIAGO MIGUEL RODRÍGUEZ CLARO ESP VeA-M 0:49:23 0:48:50
2026 6380 OSCAR GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:23 0:48:47
2027 5021 MANUEL GARCÍA SOLIPA ESP VeA-M 0:49:23 0:49:04
2028 4211 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Juv-M 0:49:23 0:49:03
2029 4001 LUIS MANUEL TORRES ESPINOSA ESP VeB-M 0:49:23 0:48:33
2030 1389 MIGUEL MARTIN ITURRALDE ESP VeC-M 0:49:23 0:49:17
2031 3504 JOSE MONTES FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:23 0:49:04
2032 1831 ADRIAN TRESGUERRES CUEVA ESP VeA-M 0:49:24 0:49:20
2033 1232 JOSÉ LUIS HIDALGO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:24 0:49:10
2034 3609 MARIBEL ORTEGA PAGE ESP VeA-F 0:49:24 0:48:57
2035 4063 ALEJANDRO VIGIL GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:24 0:49:21
2036 2166 GONZALO PÉREZ RIOJA ESP VeC-M 0:49:24 0:48:46
2037 2758 MIGUEL CÍVICO DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:24 0:49:00
2038 4387 PEDRO ÁLVAREZ HERRANZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:24 0:49:14
2039 3947 ESTEBAN SERRANO MARUGÁN ESP VeD-M 0:49:25 0:49:06
2040 4456 ALBERTO CONCEJAL LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:26 0:49:12
2041 6047 AMANDA LOPEZ PICADO ESP VeA-F 0:49:26 0:49:03
2042 1022 JAVIER FIGUEROA MARTIN-BUITRAGO ESP VeD-M 0:49:26 0:48:44
2043 831 RICARDO COLLADO CAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:49:26 0:49:03
2044 668 ANGEL ARIAS GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:27 0:49:07
2045 6217 BERGERON THOMAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:27 0:49:04
2046 2975 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ VEGUE ESP VeD-M 0:49:27 0:49:18
2047 2098 JOSÉ JULIAN LOPEZ DE LOS RIOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:28 0:48:42
2048 8366 GIOVANNI BAZZONI ESP VeA-M 0:49:28 0:48:26
2049 1639 RICARDO RAMIREZ ALCUBIERRE ESP VeB-M 0:49:29 0:49:11
2050 2985 JOSE FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:49:29 0:49:27
2051 1519 MAMERTO NAVARRO ARDILA ESP VeD-M 0:49:29 0:49:07
2052 6148 MARIA RENILLA VILLALTA ESP VeA-F 0:49:29 0:49:17
2053 6144 RAFAEL REGEN FLOR ESP VeA-M 0:49:29 0:49:18
2054 1417 SALVADOR MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:30 0:48:57
2055 4465 AXEL DAVILA ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:47:00
2056 3235 JAVIER IMEDIO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:30 0:48:56
2057 3138 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ-MELLADO ESP VeB-M 0:49:30 0:49:06
2058 3944 LUIS SERRANO DE ANDRÉS ESP VeC-M 0:49:30 0:48:56
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2059 1316 MIGUEL LLORENS SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:31 0:49:04
2060 802 JAVIER CASERO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:49:31 0:49:30
2061 2887 ROBERTO DUASO SANTOLARIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:32 0:49:19
2062 843 GUILLERMO CORRALES ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:49:32 0:49:06
2063 2607 MARÍA ASENSIO MINGO ESP Sen-F 0:49:32 0:49:27
2064 1095 JAVIER GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:32 0:49:28
2065 4129 JAVIER PEÑO CARMONA ESP VeC-M 0:49:32 0:49:31
2066 5330 EDUARDO MARÍN VALDÉS ESP VeD-M 0:49:32 0:49:13
2067 3981 DOMINGO TARIFA LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:33 0:49:08
2068 4445 FRANCISCO CASTAÑO IGUAL ESP VeD-M 0:49:33 0:49:30
2069 3309 ALBERTO LOIZAN ESCUDERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:33 0:49:23
2070 3579 HECTOR NICOLAS HOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:34 0:48:52
2071 2901 FRANCISCO ERUSTES GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:48:59
2072 3511 IRENE MORA GRANADOS VILLARRUBIA ESP Sen-F 0:49:34 0:49:31
2073 4479 FÉLIX DÍEZ EXTREMERA ESP VeD-M 0:49:34 0:49:32
2074 1832 IÑAKI TRINCADO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:49:34 0:49:17
2075 6023 JULIO JIMÉNEZ PERDIGONES ESP VeD-M 0:49:34 0:49:32
2076 2002 MANUEL DE LA BLANCA TEBA ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:48:47
2077 4000 ANTONIO TORRES DOS RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:49:01
2078 5728 GEMA RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:34 0:48:59
2079 9373 ANDREW CLARKSON ESP VeD-M 0:49:35 0:47:01
2080 3387 ELENA MARTICORENA GRANIZO ESP Sen-F 0:49:35 0:49:02
2081 1748 MIGUEL SALAS LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:35 0:49:02
2082 9371 IVÁN MARTÍN MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:35 0:47:43
2083 4070 ALFONSO VILLAMUDRIA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:36 0:49:22
2084 3931 JAIME SASTRE SANTAMARÍA ESP VeB-M 0:49:36 0:49:11
2085 3741 MARIO RANSANZ LAFUENTE ESP Sen-M 0:49:36 0:48:53
2086 911 ENRIQUE OSWALDO DÍAZ NARVÁEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:36 0:49:13
2087 2707 CARLOS CARBALLO CUEVAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:36 0:49:19
2088 1334 RAÚL LÓPEZ MILLÁN ESP VeB-M 0:49:36 0:48:53
2089 3740 OSCAR RANSANZ LAFUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:49:36 0:48:53
2090 2647 ANTONIO BERNABÉ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:37 0:49:17
2091 8161 LUIS MIGUEL MANCHA MERINO ESP VeC-M 0:49:37 0:48:38
2092 233 MANUEL JIMÉNEZ SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:49:37 0:49:28
2093 5034 JESÚS GIMÉNEZ DURÁN ESP VeB-M 0:49:38 0:49:32
2094 1737 JOSE OSCAR RUMBAO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:49:38 0:49:13
2095 2791 GONZALO CRESPO ABARCA ESP VeC-M 0:49:38 0:49:00
2096 1577 ALEJANDRO PEINADO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:49:38 0:49:01
2097 3218 MANUEL HERREROS SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:49:38 0:49:21
2098 3392 CÉSAR MARTÍN CABELLO ESP VeA-M 0:49:38 0:49:11
2099 1228 CAROLINA HERRERO NÚÑEZ ESP VeC-F 0:49:38 0:48:57
2100 8868 OSCAR HIRZEL ESP Sen-M 0:49:39 0:49:24
2101 4067 JUAN VILLAGRÁ MORÁN ESP VeB-M 0:49:39 0:49:17
2102 3995 ÁNGEL LUIS TORIBIO SEVILLANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:39 0:49:33
2103 1798 JUAN ANGEL SEPULVEDA HERAS ESP VeB-M 0:49:39 0:49:15
2104 3042 ÁNGEL ALBERTO GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:49:39 0:49:29
2105 4461 PABLO CRESPO DARRIBA ESP Sen-M 0:49:40 0:49:24
2106 2631 MARIO BARTOLOME GUERRA ESP VeD-M 0:49:40 0:49:06
2107 4327 GUILLERMO GONZÁLEZ TAPIA ESP VeB-M 0:49:41 0:49:07
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2108 1516 ANGEL NARANJO ESP VeB-M 0:49:41 0:49:29
2109 5766 DARIO SANCHEZ ANDRES ESP Sen-M 0:49:41 0:49:23
2110 6001 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GUTIÉRREZ CHAPINAL ESP VeD-M 0:49:41 0:49:38
2111 3884 OSCAR SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:41 0:49:39
2112 5076 TONI GONZÁLEZ PAREDES ESP VeB-M 0:49:42 0:49:39
2113 612 DIEGO AGUILAR HERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:42 0:46:52
2114 9326 MIRKO LAMANTEA ITA Sen-M 0:49:42 0:46:53
2115 6552 SARA BERNANDO ESP Sen-F 0:49:42 0:49:10
2116 1747 MARIO SALAMANCA FARTO ESP Sen-M 0:49:43 0:49:36
2117 5979 JULIO GARRIDO YUSTOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:43 0:49:35
2118 1756 RAFAEL SAN ROMÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:43 0:49:26
2119 1399 MANUEL MARTÍN SEVILLANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:43 0:49:10
2120 3280 CECILIA LAGARTOS TOUSSART ESP VeB-F 0:49:44 0:49:30
2121 3777 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:44 0:49:29
2122 3327 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:44 0:49:40
2123 2726 ÁNGEL LUIS CASCO SIMÓN ESP VeB-M 0:49:44 0:49:25
2124 3146 RAUL OSCAR GONZALEZ PACHECO ESP VeD-M 0:49:44 0:49:14
2125 6258 LUCÍA BARRAS DUARTE ESP Sen-F 0:49:44 0:49:36
2126 6118 LUCAS PEÑAS GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:44 0:49:30
2127 3839 ALEJANDRO RUIZ CARO ESP Sen-M 0:49:44 0:49:19
2128 6558 URKO BLANCO FUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:49:45 0:48:27
2129 5992 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:49:45 0:49:15
2130 6235 GUILLERMO YBORRA ESP VeA-M 0:49:45 0:49:39
2131 4459 EWAN JOSEPH COUGHLAN CAMACHO ESP Sen-M 0:49:45 0:49:43
2132 1328 DANIEL LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:46 0:49:20
2133 3595 ALEJANDRO OCHOA ESP Sen-M 0:49:46 0:49:10
2134 2808 CRISTOPHER CUNNINGHAM ESP Sen-M 0:49:46 0:49:15
2135 3377 RUBEN MARCOS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:46 0:49:33
2136 8011 FERNANDO TALANCO HEREDA ESP VeA-M 0:49:47 0:49:23
2137 3378 ALVARO MARCOS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:47 0:49:34
2138 4268 JUAN LÓPEZ-RÍOS DE CASTRO ESP Juv-M 0:49:47 0:48:52
2139 6132 LUIS PRADOS ROA ESP VeD-M 0:49:47 0:49:44
2140 6065 JUAN PABLO MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:47 0:49:34
2141 3519 ÁLVARO MORALES SAINZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:47 0:49:40
2142 7763 ALEJANDRO REDONDO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:47 0:48:05
2143 771 JOSE LUIS CAMON RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:48 0:49:19
2144 5275 CARLOS LOPEZ DE SILANES GALLO ESP Sen-M 0:49:48 0:49:30
2145 3183 CARMEN GUZMÁN DE LOS RÍOS ESP VeA-F 0:49:48 0:49:42
2146 1342 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ SACRISTAN ESP VeB-M 0:49:48 0:49:36
2147 3734 JOSÉ LUIS RAMOS GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:49:48 0:49:43
2148 7248 RUBEN JURADO COSO ESP VeA-M 0:49:48 0:49:28
2149 907 LUIS ANGEL DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:48 0:49:03
2150 2553 EVA MARIA ALVARADO HIDALGO ESP VeC-F 0:49:48 0:49:04
2151 6358 JUAN GARCÍA MOLERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:49:11
2152 3482 RAMON MIRÓ OBRADORS ESP VeD-M 0:49:49 0:49:36
2153 2859 ANGEL LUIS DÍAZ AGUADO ESP VeA-M 0:49:49 0:49:00
2154 4822 JUAN JOSE DE PAZ AGUADO ESP VeD-M 0:49:49 0:49:04
2155 115 JUAN JOSE DE PAZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:49:04
2156 4878 MIREN ELOSEGI GANTXEGI ESP Sen-F 0:49:49 0:49:32
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2157 5837 JORGE SERRANO SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:49:49 0:49:44
2158 1533 LUIS OLMEDA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:50 0:49:16
2159 863 VÍCTOR OMAR DABBAGH ROLLÁN ESP VeA-M 0:49:50 0:49:08
2160 1761 MARIO SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:50 0:49:41
2161 2614 MARCOS BAENA ARREBOLA ESP Juv-M 0:49:50 0:49:11
2162 1445 JOSE ANTONIO MENOR MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:50 0:49:36
2163 5095 JOSE AURELIO GUERRA FARIÑA ESP VeC-M 0:49:50 0:49:43
2164 8313 JORGE LUIS VEGA VALLE ESP VeA-M 0:49:51 0:49:48
2165 1409 ALBERLY MARTINEZ FIGUERA ESP Sen-F 0:49:52 0:49:35
2166 6186 RODRIGO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:52 0:49:47
2167 2826 ANIKA DE HAAS ESP VeA-F 0:49:52 0:49:40
2168 2582 PEDRO JOSÉ ARAGÓN SÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:52 0:49:38
2169 821 MARTA CIFUENTES GARCIA ESP VeC-F 0:49:52 0:49:37
2170 4429 ANTONIO BRUNETE LÓPEZ DE LOS MOZOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:52 0:49:29
2171 6302 FERNANDO CUARENTAL ESP VeB-M 0:49:52 0:49:29
2172 3225 ALFONSO HUMÁNEZ DÍEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:52 0:49:49
2173 3203 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:53 0:49:46
2174 3389 RAFAEL MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:49:53 0:49:43
2175 632 RICARDO ALONSO PELÁEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:53 0:49:44
2176 935 PABLO EIZAGUIRRE PEREYRA ESP VeD-M 0:49:53 0:49:28
2177 1377 CECILIO MARTELL ESP VeC-M 0:49:53 0:49:39
2178 627 PABLO ALMENDROS TEMPRANO ESP VeA-M 0:49:53 0:49:51
2179 1157 ISRAEL GONZALEZ CABRERA ESP VeB-M 0:49:53 0:49:23
2180 3983 CÉSAR TEJEDOR DE LA IGLESIA ESP VeA-M 0:49:54 0:49:24
2181 1436 LUIS MANUEL MEDINA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:49:54 0:49:33
2182 6247 ANGEL DAVID ANDRES GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:54 0:49:48
2183 3509 CESAR MONTUENGA TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:49:54 0:49:47
2184 1470 ISRAEL MONTERO MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:49:55 0:49:16
2185 1450 JUAN ANTONIO MEZQUIDA VIDAL ESP VeD-M 0:49:55 0:49:36
2186 2750 FRANCISCO CESTERO BUENO ESP Sen-M 0:49:55 0:49:28
2187 4494 ELENA FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:49:55 0:49:49
2188 3949 FERNANDO SERRULLA CAMÍN ESP VeD-M 0:49:55 0:49:18
2189 1111 ALFREDO GARCIA SOMOLINOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:55 0:49:17
2190 810 FELIX CASTRO REBOLLO ESP VeB-M 0:49:55 0:49:14
2191 5982 ANGEL GELADO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:55 0:49:43
2192 3122 RICARDO GOMEZ-ABAD MENEZDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:56 0:49:24
2193 3532 JOSÉ LUIS MORENO SOLANA ESP VeB-M 0:49:56 0:49:25
2194 2224 ALBA TORRES CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 0:49:56 0:49:38
2195 3696 JOSE ANTONIO PORTILLO POVES ESP VeD-M 0:49:56 0:49:31
2196 6147 IGNACIO RENES SAINZ DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-M 0:49:56 0:49:40
2197 6307 JAVIER DE DIEGO ESTRADA ESP VeC-M 0:49:56 0:49:51
2198 323 LUIS MOSTEIRO LOUZAO ESP VeD-M 0:49:56 0:49:46
2199 1089 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MORA ESP VeC-M 0:49:56 0:49:21
2200 2756 SERGIO CIRUELA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:49:56 0:49:21
2201 912 CARLOS JAVIER DÍAZ-GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA-ROMERAL ESP VeB-M 0:49:57 0:49:18
2202 6169 JORGE ROYO OBRADORS ESP VeB-M 0:49:57 0:49:10
2203 5682 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:57 0:49:37
2204 465 MARIJKE THIERENS ESP VeB-F 0:49:57 0:49:33
2205 3830 MARTÍN RUANO LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:58 0:49:30
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2206 6175 SEBASTIAN RÜMMELEIN ESP Sen-M 0:49:58 0:49:53
2207 1051 JESUS GARCÍA ALMONACID ESP VeC-M 0:49:58 0:49:18
2208 1707 NACHO ROMAN EXTREMIANA ESP VeD-M 0:49:58 0:49:30
2209 451 JULIAN SERRANO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:58 0:49:49
2210 6202 JAVIER SERRANO CARDOSO ESP VeA-M 0:49:58 0:49:55
2211 5651 JORGE REBOLLO VELAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:58 0:49:45
2212 7730 ANTONIO POSE ESP Sen-M 0:49:59 0:49:27
2213 1731 SARA RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:59 0:49:22
2214 5298 DAVID LÓPEZ PISONERO ESP VeC-M 0:49:59 0:49:34
2215 2966 VICTOR FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:59 0:49:40
2216 1581 JAVIER PELÁEZ HURTADO ESP VeC-M 0:50:00 0:49:32
2217 1364 DIEGO MAINEZ MIÑANO ESP Sen-M 0:50:00 0:49:24
2218 4591 ASIER ARÉVALO GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:00 0:49:25
2219 3408 FRANCISCO MARTIN LORENZO ESP VeA-M 0:50:00 0:49:31
2220 1772 JOSÉ ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ VEGA ESP VeC-M 0:50:00 0:49:47
2221 3472 NEREIDA MESA ALONSO ESP VeB-F 0:50:00 0:49:39
2222 752 VICTOR CABELLO PAMUKOV ESP Juv-M 0:50:01 0:49:38
2223 6314 JAIME DEL POZO ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:49:21
2224 6159 NEREA RODRIGUEZ PEDRAZA ESP Sen-F 0:50:01 0:49:51
2225 4036 JOSÉ VAQUERO GALÁN ESP VeD-M 0:50:01 0:49:56
2226 3758 SANDRA REYES LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:01 0:49:13
2227 6156 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ GÓMEZ -REY ESP Sen-M 0:50:01 0:49:51
2228 6101 JOSE MIGUEL NO REDONDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:49:51
2229 2156 PABLO PASCUAL SAINZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:49:32
2230 1168 JUAN IGNACIO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:02 0:49:34
2231 3537 DIEGO MORON ESP VeA-M 0:50:02 0:49:13
2232 3848 FRANCISCO RUIZ ROMAN ESP Sen-M 0:50:02 0:49:41
2233 64 JOSE BUENO ESP VeB-M 0:50:02 0:49:25
2234 910 EVA DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:02 0:49:43
2235 4898 MARCO FALCHI ESP VeA-M 0:50:02 0:49:54
2236 1777 GONZALO SANJURJO POSE ESP VeD-M 0:50:02 0:49:33
2237 2207 OSCAR SANCHEZ ZAMARRO ESP VeB-M 0:50:03 0:49:43
2238 908 FRANCISCO DÍAZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:50:03 0:49:26
2239 3584 MARTA NIÑO SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:50:03 0:49:37
2240 3815 LOLI ROMERO NIETO ESP VeD-F 0:50:04 0:50:02
2241 8248 DANIEL RAMIREZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:50:04 0:48:45
2242 4087 CARLOS YESTE ALAMEDA ESP VeC-M 0:50:04 0:50:01
2243 3427 JON ANDER MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:04 0:49:33
2244 1745 ÁLVARO SÁEZ SALINAS ESP VeA-M 0:50:05 0:49:48
2245 7867 DANIEL RUIZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:49:23
2246 5961 IGNACIO GAÑÁN AMUNATEGUI ESP VeA-M 0:50:05 0:49:40
2247 2135 DANIEL MORENO POZUELO ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:49:35
2248 4192 DANIEL DE VEGA ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:49:24
2249 1829 LUIS TRANCHO BAYÓN ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:48:48
2250 3069 LUCAS GARCÍA VILLAS-BOAS ESP VeC-M 0:50:06 0:49:25
2251 2006 DIEGO DEL VALLE PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:06 0:50:00
2252 3959 IRIS SIMANCAS AROCA ESP Sen-F 0:50:06 0:49:23
2253 3134 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZÁLEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:25
2254 956 FRANCISCO JOSE ESTEBAN GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:06 0:49:38
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2255 2668 JESSICA BUIL ESP Sen-F 0:50:06 0:49:31
2256 6172 JAVIER RUFO BARBERO ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:59
2257 751 LAURENTINO CABELLO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:06 0:49:45
2258 1610 CESAR AMILCAR PINZON VARGAS ESP VeA-M 0:50:07 0:50:02
2259 3536 ANTONIO MORILLO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:07 0:49:45
2260 3404 JOSÉ ANTONIO MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:50:07 0:50:02
2261 655 OSCAR ARANDA CUESTA ESP VeC-M 0:50:07 0:49:33
2262 1902 ÁLVARO ZUBIARRAIN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:07 0:49:26
2263 5423 FRANCISCO JAVIER MEZQUITA PORTOLÉS ESP VeB-M 0:50:07 0:50:00
2264 4469 ANDRÉS SEBASTIÁN DE PABLOS YAGÜE ESP VeC-M 0:50:07 0:49:45
2265 6229 SERAFÍN VELASCO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:07 0:49:41
2266 7974 ANTONIO SEVILLA NUÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:08 0:49:41
2267 7398 MARIA GEMA MARTIN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 0:50:08 0:48:46
2268 3655 DANIEL PEREA LORENTE ESP Sen-M 0:50:08 0:49:25
2269 6027 SAMMY KANAN ESP VeC-M 0:50:08 0:49:32
2270 3048 JOSE GARCIA PACHECO ESP VeB-M 0:50:08 0:49:27
2271 6008 RAFAEL HERRERO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:08 0:49:34
2272 6035 GUILLERMO LILLO IMEDIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:08 0:48:36
2273 1313 LUCAS LLAMAS VALLES ESP VeD-M 0:50:09 0:49:28
2274 1237 PHILIP HUDDLESON ESP VeB-M 0:50:09 0:49:29
2275 6070 OSCAR MARTINEZ ANTON ESP Sen-M 0:50:09 0:50:06
2276 6349 IGNACIO GARCÉS RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:09 0:49:35
2277 1042 FERNANDO GARAY BROTON ESP VeC-M 0:50:09 0:49:34
2278 3380 DAVID HERNAN MARECOS BENITEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:10 0:49:59
2279 703 JOSÉ JAVIER BARRERA GALLEGO ESP VeD-M 0:50:10 0:49:30
2280 2679 SANTIAGO MARTIN CABORNERO CORNEJO ESP VeC-M 0:50:11 0:49:34
2281 862 PHILLIPI DA SILVA ESP Sen-M 0:50:11 0:49:20
2282 3500 RAFAEL MONTERROSO GARCÍA ALTARES ESP VeB-M 0:50:11 0:49:47
2283 6178 JAVIER SAINZ HERMOSO ESP VeC-M 0:50:12 0:49:21
2284 6210 ANGEL SOTO RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:50:12 0:50:04
2285 3501 DAVID MONTERROSO GARCÍA-ALTARES ESP VeB-M 0:50:12 0:49:46
2286 3551 RAFAEL MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:12 0:49:48
2287 5090 GONZALO GRANERO VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:50:12 0:49:29
2288 3483 ÁNGELA EMMA MOLINA CALZADA ESP Sen-F 0:50:12 0:49:37
2289 5756 ANGEL SALMADOR MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:50:13 0:50:09
2290 1851 NICOLAS ALEJANDRO VARGAS LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:13 0:49:55
2291 6254 IÑIGO AZCONA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:50:13 0:50:10
2292 2560 ENRIQUE ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:50:13 0:49:59
2293 1101 RAFAEL GARCÍA REA ESP Sen-M 0:50:14 0:49:57
2294 1453 JOSÉ IGNACIO MILLÁN GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:50:14 0:49:48
2295 3172 LUIS GUILLÉN RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:14 0:50:06
2296 6282 JUAN MANUEL CARMONA NAVARRETE ESP Sen-M 0:50:15 0:49:41
2297 2741 ENRIQUE CECA GÓMEZ-AREVALILLO ESP VeA-M 0:50:15 0:49:49
2298 3129 ANTONIO GONZALEZ CAMACARO ESP VeA-M 0:50:15 0:49:47
2299 1862 JOSÉ MANUEL VELASCO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:16 0:50:07
2300 4431 ALEJANDRO CALLE MANZORRO ESP Sen-M 0:50:16 0:50:11
2301 3906 JOSE LUIS SÁNCHEZ SAAVEDRA ESP VeA-M 0:50:16 0:49:25
2302 5652 MIGUEL RECAS CUADRADO ESP VeB-M 0:50:16 0:49:56
2303 5069 SARA GONZALEZ MANSO ESP VeB-M 0:50:16 0:49:42
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2304 4405 ALBERTO BAJO SUAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:17 0:50:13
2305 3686 CARLOS PIQUER GONZALEZ-ELIPE ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:41
2306 2127 VICENTE MENACHO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:17 0:49:36
2307 6257 MARTA BARBERÁ DURBÁN ESP VeD-F 0:50:17 0:50:10
2308 3912 JOSÉ MARÍA SANCHO BONILLA ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:50:03
2309 6199 JAVIER SARDIÑA VALERO ESP VeD-M 0:50:17 0:49:55
2310 8176 NOE MARTINEZ LASERNA ESP VeB-M 0:50:17 0:49:55
2311 743 MARÍA BORRALLO BENITO ESP VeA-F 0:50:17 0:49:35
2312 2130 MARINO MERINO MANZANO ESP VeD-M 0:50:17 0:49:36
2313 3291 DIEGO LEDESMA DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:17 0:49:52
2314 4989 GUILLERMO GARCÍA GARCÍA-VERDUGO ESP VeD-M 0:50:17 0:49:55
2315 2886 TIMOTHY DOUST ESP VeD-M 0:50:18 0:50:11
2316 5768 RAFAEL SÁNCHEZ CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:50:18 0:50:10
2317 3616 FRANCISCO OVIEDO SANGUINO ESP VeD-M 0:50:19 0:49:56
2318 987 PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ DEL VADO ESP VeD-M 0:50:20 0:49:41
2319 2904 FRANCISCO ESCOBAR ESP VeA-M 0:50:20 0:49:51
2320 6208 JUAN SORIA GALLEGO ESP Sen-M 0:50:20 0:49:44
2321 3786 CRISTINA RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:20 0:49:58
2322 5782 OSCAR SÁNCHEZ REY PEREA ESP VeB-M 0:50:20 0:49:53
2323 1550 WLADIMIR EDISON OYANA SUQUILLO ESP VeA-M 0:50:20 0:50:09
2324 1137 DIEGO GOMEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:21 0:49:41
2325 4397 MARIA JOSE ARANDA PEREZ ESP VeC-F 0:50:21 0:49:59
2326 9791 DAVID HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:50:21 0:49:54
2327 3153 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ VILLAJOS ESP Sen-M 0:50:21 0:49:59
2328 167 JAVIER GARCÍA CRUZADO ESP VeB-M 0:50:21 0:50:13
2329 4875 RODRIGO ECHAVARRI YEPES ESP VeA-M 0:50:22 0:49:57
2330 3803 VICTORIA ROIG ESP VeB-F 0:50:22 0:50:13
2331 3775 ASER RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:22 0:50:08
2332 313 JUAN ANTONIO MONTESINO BENITEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:23 0:50:15
2333 4008 ANA TRIVIÑO RAMOS ESP VeC-F 0:50:23 0:49:49
2334 8122 JUAN ZAMORANO ESP VeA-M 0:50:24 0:49:16
2335 2062 XIMENA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:24 0:49:51
2336 7416 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ ARBOLEDAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:48:52
2337 2534 FRANCISCO ALGABA ALGABA ESP VeC-M 0:50:24 0:50:20
2338 3953 ALVARO SEVILLANO HEREDIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:24 0:50:04
2339 2544 DAVID ALONSO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:24 0:50:02
2340 5231 MARCELO LAPREA ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:49:47
2341 6019 TAKUMA INOUE ESP VeB-M 0:50:24 0:49:43
2342 2065 ALVARO GONZÁLEZ DE SUSO ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:50:12
2343 4798 ISRAEL DE ANDRES GIMENO ESP VeB-M 0:50:24 0:50:18
2344 6104 IVAN ODRIOZOLA ECHEVERRÍA ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:49:52
2345 2241 MANUEL YANGUAS MENENDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:25 0:49:47
2346 3011 RAMON GAMO DURAN ESP VeB-M 0:50:25 0:49:40
2347 2 ALBERTO TOME ESP VeB-M 0:50:25 0:50:06
2348 6218 ALBERTO TOLEDANO IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 0:50:25 0:49:52
2349 606 JUAN CARLOS ACEITUNO PINILLA ESP VeD-M 0:50:25 0:50:04
2350 613 FERNANDO AGUILAR PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:25 0:49:40
2351 3462 ISMAEL MENA CÁCERES ESP VeC-M 0:50:26 0:49:34
2352 6109 ADOLFO ORTIZ MALAINA ESP VeB-M 0:50:26 0:49:53
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2353 1340 ALVARO LOPEZ PINTADO ESP Sen-M 0:50:26 0:49:47
2354 7583 MARÍA NÚÑEZ DEL POZO ESP VeB-F 0:50:27 0:50:13
2355 3178 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:28 0:50:13
2356 5846 DAVID SIRUELA CAJA ESP VeB-M 0:50:28 0:50:08
2357 1601 CARLOS PÉREZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:28 0:49:56
2358 4263 PABLO RODRÍGUEZ DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 0:50:28 0:49:42
2359 1259 IVAN IZQUIERDO SEGURA ESP Sen-M 0:50:28 0:50:13
2360 5473 CARLOS MORENO NIETO ESP VeB-M 0:50:28 0:50:10
2361 4093 TANO ZAMORANO ESP VeD-M 0:50:28 0:50:24
2362 2997 ROBERTO FUERTES ESP VeD-M 0:50:28 0:50:24
2363 4914 JUAN CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ HERRERA ESP VeB-M 0:50:29 0:50:18
2364 3447 ROBERTO MATA BOTELLA ESP VeD-M 0:50:29 0:50:04
2365 3038 JUAN JOSE GARCIA LIVIANO ESP VeA-M 0:50:29 0:49:51
2366 1410 PABLO MARTÍNEZ LIND ESP VeA-M 0:50:29 0:50:14
2367 2591 SERGIO ARENAS PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:30 0:50:14
2368 1180 ENRIQUE GONZALO MECÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:30 0:50:20
2369 2107 GONZALO MARIÑAS ROCA ESP VeA-M 0:50:30 0:49:57
2370 1265 JUAN JIMENEZ CALERO ESP VeB-M 0:50:30 0:50:01
2371 4025 JORGE VACAS REBOLLO ESP VeC-M 0:50:31 0:50:05
2372 3481 THOMAS MIRIEL ESP VeC-M 0:50:31 0:50:00
2373 2149 ANGEL OVEJERO ILLESCAS ESP VeD-M 0:50:31 0:50:05
2374 3753 ENRIQUE REVILLA MAILLO ESP VeC-M 0:50:31 0:50:09
2375 1082 ALEJANDRA GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ O´FARRILL ESP Sen-F 0:50:31 0:50:10
2376 5457 ALFONSO MORALES CAMPRUBÍ ESP VeB-M 0:50:31 0:50:05
2377 1376 JULIEN MARRE ESP VeA-M 0:50:31 0:50:08
2378 5151 DAVID HIGUERA FERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:32 0:49:58
2379 2715 JULIO CRISTOBAL CARRANZA CERNA ESP Sen-M 0:50:32 0:50:19
2380 3045 ÁNGEL GARCÍA MAYORAL ESP VeD-M 0:50:32 0:49:55
2381 9618 DIEGO FERNANDEZ-HIJICOS MAYORGA ESP VeD-M 0:50:32 0:47:40
2382 2005 JAVIER DEL TORO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:32 0:49:34
2383 1990 IGNACIO CORTES DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:32 0:49:51
2384 4015 PABLO URBINA PLATAS ESP VeD-M 0:50:33 0:50:04
2385 3792 ANDRÉS RODRÍGUEZ PACHO ESP VeD-M 0:50:33 0:49:59
2386 3399 GEMA MARTÍN ESTÉVEZ ESP VeB-F 0:50:33 0:50:31
2387 2825 ANTONIO DE GREGORIO Y VERDEJO ESP VeA-M 0:50:33 0:49:40
2388 2956 VICTOR FERNANDEZ LAZARO ESP VeD-M 0:50:33 0:49:39
2389 3821 ROCÍO ROMO TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:50:33 0:50:16
2390 9800 VICTORINO GONZALEZ-SANCHEZ MONTAÑES ESP VeD-M 0:50:34 0:50:32
2391 9799 JUAN MANUEL MEDINA EXPOSITO ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:50:34
2392 1222 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:49:53
2393 4522 GUILLERMO AGULLA TORTOSA ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:50:03
2394 3137 MARTA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:34 0:50:27
2395 2643 ALBERTO BENGOECHEA SANTORIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:35 0:50:20
2396 6693 TOMÁS CERRATO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:49:00
2397 3412 MIGUEL MARTÍN PERIBAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:50:33
2398 3098 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GODOY LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:50:25
2399 1244 VÍCTOR IBÁÑEZ ALMENDRO ESP VeD-M 0:50:35 0:49:58
2400 6251 ANDRÉS ARCAS MAURIN ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:50:29
2401 2690 PEDRO CAMPOS MIGUEL ESP VeC-M 0:50:35 0:50:19
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2402 4577 JOSÉ MARÍA APARICIO HERRANZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:35 0:50:27
2403 1363 VÍCTOR MANUEL MACÍAS DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:35 0:50:26
2404 1866 MARCOS GASTON VENTURELLI LEDESMA ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:50:16
2405 2696 MANUEL CANO PIÑA ESP VeA-M 0:50:36 0:50:27
2406 8286 LUCÍA SANTOS ESP Sen-F 0:50:36 0:50:29
2407 3646 MICAELA PEDROWICZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:36 0:49:57
2408 5963 DAVID NICOLAS GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:50:36 0:50:28
2409 3341 GEMA LÓPEZ-REY JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:50:36 0:50:10
2410 3334 DAVID LÓPEZ POMBO ESP VeA-M 0:50:36 0:50:30
2411 5749 MIGUEL ANGEL SAEZ PRADO ESP Sen-M 0:50:36 0:50:11
2412 3930 ANTONIO SARASA CABEZUELO ESP VeB-M 0:50:36 0:50:29
2413 2776 DAVID CORCHO NARANJO ESP VeC-M 0:50:36 0:50:31
2414 1696 SILVIA RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-F 0:50:37 0:50:32
2415 3160 ISMAEL GRANIZO CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:50:15
2416 9562 ALEXANDER BIGALKE ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:48:57
2417 1479 IGNACIO MORENO BERRIOCHOA ESP VeB-M 0:50:38 0:50:05
2418 1794 FRANCISCO SEGURA SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:38 0:50:14
2419 2821 ROBERTO DE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:50:38 0:50:08
2420 2652 DANIEL BLASCO PACHECO ESP VeB-M 0:50:38 0:49:59
2421 8837 ROCIO GONZALEZ SERRANO ESP VeA-F 0:50:38 0:48:58
2422 2676 JAVIER CABALLERO TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:50:39 0:50:15
2423 2815 REBECCA DAVIES ESP Sen-F 0:50:39 0:50:37
2424 3972 KATHRYN STEWARDSON ESP Sen-F 0:50:39 0:50:37
2425 4357 EMILIO JOSÉ HUERTAS ESP VeB-M 0:50:39 0:50:16
2426 2999 ELENA MANUELA GAINA ESP VeA-F 0:50:39 0:50:15
2427 3152 JOSE ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ SOLÍS ESP VeD-M 0:50:39 0:50:31
2428 8460 VICTOR MANUEL ESTEBARANZ RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:50:40 0:49:57
2429 4358 ANDONI NARBAIZA ORBEA ESP VeD-M 0:50:40 0:50:16
2430 1579 MARTA PELÁEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:40 0:50:07
2431 3936 MANUEL SEGURA PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:40 0:50:19
2432 5026 JACOBO GASALLA SAINZ DE BARANDA ESP Juv-M 0:50:40 0:50:17
2433 3139 ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:40 0:50:24
2434 1870 ÁNGEL VERGARA ASENSIO ESP VeC-M 0:50:41 0:50:21
2435 5044 JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ GAGETE ESP VeC-M 0:50:41 0:49:50
2436 3955 FELIPE SEVILLANO PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:41 0:50:20
2437 4079 DAVID VOZMEDIANO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:42 0:49:50
2438 1830 GREGORIO TRAPERO MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:50:42 0:49:57
2439 2973 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:42 0:50:31
2440 8266 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO ESP VeC-M 0:50:42 0:49:24
2441 5464 ANA ISABEL MORAN NUÑEZ ESP VeB-F 0:50:42 0:50:39
2442 6189 JESUS SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:43 0:50:22
2443 6883 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ GRAÑA ESP VeB-M 0:50:43 0:49:09
2444 8316 CARLOS VELASCO RECIO ESP VeB-M 0:50:43 0:49:59
2445 2555 ANTONIO ÁLVAREZ BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:50:43 0:50:21
2446 3918 BEATRIZ SANTOS ESP Sen-F 0:50:43 0:50:40
2447 3455 ÁLVARO MAZÓN BORN ESP VeA-M 0:50:44 0:50:29
2448 678 JULIO CESAR ARVELO FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:50:45 0:50:04
2449 6098 ELENA NARANJO VILALLONGA ESP VeC-F 0:50:45 0:50:43
2450 4224 MARTA RUIZ DELGADO ESP Sen-F 0:50:45 0:50:41
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2451 963 JAVIER EUGERCIOS PASTOR ESP VeC-M 0:50:45 0:50:35
2452 2961 HERMENEGILDO FERNÁNDEZ MENÉNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:45 0:49:41
2453 1060 JOSÉ MARÍA GARCÍA COLÓN ESP VeD-M 0:50:45 0:50:15
2454 2514 MIGUEL AGUILAR GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:46 0:50:28
2455 3161 JOSÉ ANTONIO GRANO DE ORO ACEDO ESP VeD-M 0:50:46 0:50:41
2456 3407 MANUEL MARTÍN LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:46 0:50:05
2457 3202 ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ PORRAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:46 0:50:06
2458 4065 VICENTE VILAR SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:47 0:50:31
2459 6083 ROBIN MILNER ESP VeC-M 0:50:47 0:50:32
2460 3248 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMÉNEZ ACEDO ESP VeD-M 0:50:47 0:50:32
2461 975 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:47 0:50:14
2462 1358 LUIS LUNA GALLEGO ESP VeD-M 0:50:47 0:50:37
2463 5632 DANIELA QUESADA TORTORIELLO ESP Sen-F 0:50:48 0:50:22
2464 7268 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LARRAYA BEJARANO ESP VeB-M 0:50:48 0:49:26
2465 689 FAUSTINO AYLLON BERENGUER ESP VeC-M 0:50:48 0:50:29
2466 3028 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:48 0:50:30
2467 6017 ÁNGELES IMAZ FIGAREDO ESP Sen-F 0:50:48 0:50:44
2468 3733 IGNACIO RAMOS CARO ESP VeB-M 0:50:48 0:50:31
2469 2045 ROCIO GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:49 0:50:46
2470 7491 DOLORES MOLINERO BARAHONA ESP VeD-F 0:50:49 0:50:31
2471 5614 JUAN CARLOS POTENCIANO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:50:15
2472 1319 CARLOS LOBO OCAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:50:01
2473 6046 JOSÉ DANIEL LÓPEZ MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:50:49 0:50:44
2474 1684 LUIS RODRIGUEZ DIEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:50:01
2475 3945 FCO. MANUEL SERRANO GLEZ. ESP VeB-M 0:50:49 0:50:09
2476 6201 CARLOS SERRANO ALMUDI ESP VeD-M 0:50:50 0:49:56
2477 5704 VÍCTOR RODRÍGUEZ TRILLO ESP VeA-M 0:50:50 0:50:22
2478 3366 SERGIO ANDRÉS MAGUILLO VENEGAS ESP VeC-M 0:50:51 0:50:18
2479 4426 AGATHE BOURGUIGNAT ESP Sen-F 0:50:51 0:50:34
2480 6183 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ USERO ESP VeC-M 0:50:51 0:50:13
2481 1486 GREGORIO MORENO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:52 0:50:12
2482 7144 GONZALO GUERRERO TORIJA ESP Sen-M 0:50:52 0:50:31
2483 2739 GUILLERMO CEBRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:53 0:50:03
2484 2740 ALEJANDRO CEBRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:53 0:50:03
2485 3281 ALEXANDER LALANGUI BUSTAMANTE ESP Sen-M 0:50:53 0:50:20
2486 5327 LORENZO MARÍN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:53 0:50:12
2487 9848 SUSANA OGEA DOBAÑO ESP VeB-F 0:50:53 0:50:48
2488 3424 JAVIER MARTINEZ COSGAYA ESP VeD-M 0:50:53 0:50:35
2489 1802 ANGEL LUIS SIERRA FREIRE ESP VeC-M 0:50:53 0:50:32
2490 3498 RAFAEL MONTERO REGUERA ESP VeC-M 0:50:53 0:50:44
2491 1466 ROCIO MONDRAGON ESP VeD-F 0:50:54 0:50:36
2492 9858 MARIA CARMONA ESP Sen-F 0:50:54 0:50:13
2493 3613 RUBEN ORTIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:54 0:50:44
2494 6395 SERGIO HERAS CRIADO ESP VeD-M 0:50:54 0:50:41
2495 1903 DANIEL ZURITA SAHUQUILLO ESP VeA-M 0:50:54 0:50:26
2496 5230 ANGEL LAPIDO MONTALVO ESP VeD-M 0:50:54 0:50:39
2497 858 MIGUEL CUESTA DE DIESGO ESP VeB-M 0:50:55 0:50:32
2498 1107 SILVIA GARCIA RUIZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:55 0:50:12
2499 1532 DANIEL OLIVARES GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:55 0:50:10
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2500 1338 SALVADOR LOPEZ PANCORBO ESP VeC-M 0:50:55 0:50:28
2501 2844 GONZALO DEL BARRIO ESP VeD-M 0:50:55 0:50:46
2502 3096 ELVIO GNECCO ESP VeA-M 0:50:55 0:50:41
2503 5265 ANDREA LONGATO ESP Sen-M 0:50:55 0:50:38
2504 2164 BEATRIZ PEREZ FRIAS ESP VeA-F 0:50:55 0:50:53
2505 2564 JOSÉ CARLOS ÁLVAREZ PARRALO ESP VeA-M 0:50:56 0:50:19
2506 861 MARUAN JOSÉ DA SILVA ESP Sen-M 0:50:56 0:50:45
2507 2842 ALVARO DECODES ESP Sen-M 0:50:57 0:50:18
2508 4380 JOSÉ ALBA APARICIO ESP VeD-M 0:50:57 0:50:54
2509 4476 ALBERTO DÍAZ LEON ESP VeD-M 0:50:57 0:50:34
2510 4419 ANDRÉS BIBIÁN GARCÍA ESP Juv-M 0:50:57 0:50:32
2511 6179 JORGE SALAZAR GUERRA ESP VeB-M 0:50:57 0:50:17
2512 978 MYRIAM YAZMÍN FERNÁNDEZ BAHENA ESP VeC-F 0:50:57 0:50:02
2513 9250 LARA TREVILLA CAMPOS ESP Sen-F 0:50:57 0:48:42
2514 5408 GUSTAVO MELO VARGAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:58 0:50:22
2515 3808 IGNACIO ROMERA MENOYO ESP VeD-M 0:50:58 0:50:48
2516 3834 CARLOS LUIS RUBIO SOLER ESP VeC-M 0:50:58 0:50:52
2517 4285 ANTONIO SABALETE RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:58 0:50:13
2518 4782 JULIAN CRESPO DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:50:58 0:50:42
2519 4281 ÓSCAR DELGADO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:50:59 0:50:13
2520 3642 PEDRO FRANCISCO PECES-BARBA SASERA ESP VeA-M 0:50:59 0:48:41
2521 3510 SERGIO MOÑUX DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:59 0:50:14
2522 679 JUAN CARLOS ARVELO FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:50:59 0:50:19
2523 1176 FERNANDO GONZÁLEZ RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:59 0:50:42
2524 4412 HERNÁN BELTRÁN ESP VeA-M 0:50:59 0:50:41
2525 5763 GABRIEL SAN MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:00 0:50:22
2526 2674 ANTONIO CABA RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:51:00 0:50:17
2527 4068 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VILLALBA CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:51:00 0:50:41
2528 4981 BORJA GARCIA FELIPE ESP VeA-M 0:51:00 0:50:08
2529 2594 JOSE JAVIER ARIAS CRESPO ESP VeC-M 0:51:00 0:50:43
2530 3391 DANIEL MARTÍN BAUTISTA ESP Sen-M 0:51:00 0:50:49
2531 3703 JORGE PRADOS SANDE ESP VeC-M 0:51:00 0:50:23
2532 3523 RAÚL MORENO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:00 0:50:26
2533 3000 JESÚS GAITAN GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:51:00 0:50:26
2534 8477 SILVIA GAITÁN MERINERO ESP Sen-F 0:51:00 0:50:27
2535 9286 ÁLVARO GIL SOTO ESP Sen-M 0:51:00 0:50:26
2536 4511 ALVARO ADARVE ESP Sen-M 0:51:00 0:50:42
2537 4438 REBECA CARMENA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:01 0:50:19
2538 2640 RAMON BELA GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:50:12
2539 1489 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:51:01 0:50:47
2540 4888 EDUARDO ESPINOSA MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:50:52
2541 4180 LAURA YEBRA BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:51:01 0:50:54
2542 2067 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:01 0:49:36
2543 4386 NESTOR ALVAREZ AYERZA ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:50:22
2544 3946 LORENA SERRANO HIDALGO ESP VeA-F 0:51:02 0:50:32
2545 4937 JAVIER FERRER CABALLERO ESP VeC-M 0:51:02 0:50:43
2546 691 MANUEL BAENA HUMANES ESP Sen-M 0:51:02 0:50:25
2547 3716 ALBERTO QUEJIDO DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:02 0:50:49
2548 1858 FERNANDO VEGA ESP VeA-M 0:51:02 0:50:38
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2549 2671 PEDRO BURGOS CORPAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:03 0:50:39
2550 5867 EDUARDO TAGLE RIVERA ESP Sen-M 0:51:03 0:50:25
2551 1630 DAVID PUCH MAESE ESP VeD-M 0:51:03 0:50:57
2552 6375 PEDRO GOMEZ RUÎZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:03 0:50:57
2553 704 ALFONSO BARRIENTOS QUISPE ESP VeC-M 0:51:03 0:50:45
2554 6205 LUIS PEDRO SILVA ALCOBIA DA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:03 0:50:24
2555 8485 RAMIRO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:03 0:49:32
2556 6155 ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:51:03 0:50:19
2557 4037 JULIÁN VARA CRIADO ESP VeC-M 0:51:04 0:50:45
2558 2929 OLATZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:04 0:50:50
2559 3040 JESÚS GARCÍA LORENZO ESP VeC-M 0:51:04 0:50:48
2560 4883 JUAN ESCRIBANO CALVO ESP VeD-M 0:51:04 0:50:35
2561 3039 JUAN ALBERTO GARCÍA LORENZO ESP VeC-M 0:51:04 0:50:48
2562 5093 JÉRÔME GROSSÉ ESP Sen-M 0:51:04 0:50:46
2563 6213 ÁLVARO TAIX PIQUERAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:04 0:51:00
2564 6710 JORGE COLL MARTÍNEZ DEL CAMPO ESP VeD-M 0:51:04 0:50:45
2565 5268 OSCAR LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:04 0:50:50
2566 2570 EDUARDO ÁLVARO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:04 0:50:46
2567 864 CARMEN DE DIEGO BERNAL ESP Sen-F 0:51:05 0:50:57
2568 1576 CARLOS JOAQUÍN PECO ROBLEDO ESP VeB-M 0:51:05 0:47:47
2569 6731 DAVID CORTIJO MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:51:05 0:49:35
2570 3849 JAVIER RUIZ SOBRINO ESP VeA-M 0:51:05 0:48:59
2571 1018 ARCADIO FERREIRA ROTELA ESP VeC-M 0:51:05 0:50:56
2572 4434 ÁLVARO CANTERO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:05 0:51:00
2573 881 LUIS DE SEQUERA ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:06 0:50:26
2574 9820 ANGEL DURAN MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:06 0:50:42
2575 1194 JORGE GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:06 0:50:55
2576 5855 PABLO SOLÍS PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:51:06 0:50:17
2577 805 CARLOS CASTAN CAÑETE ESP VeC-M 0:51:06 0:50:29
2578 3067 JOSE ANGEL GARCIA VILLAR ESP VeD-M 0:51:06 0:50:48
2579 4471 LUIS DEL CASTILLO CESPEDES ESP VeB-M 0:51:06 0:50:46
2580 3074 JESUS GARCIA-MASCARAQUE CASADO ESP VeC-M 0:51:06 0:50:37
2581 4467 JAVIER DE LA BLANCA TEBA ESP VeA-M 0:51:06 0:50:37
2582 3147 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PELECHANO ESP VeD-M 0:51:06 0:50:53
2583 8283 VERONICA SANS CAÑADA ESP VeD-F 0:51:07 0:50:59
2584 3416 MANUEL MARTÍN TALEGÓN ESP VeC-M 0:51:07 0:50:47
2585 3572 VALENTÍN NAVARRO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:51:07 0:50:37
2586 1066 RAUL GARCIA ESPARZA ESP VeB-M 0:51:07 0:50:37
2587 8172 JOSÉ ANTONIO MARTÍN IRAZUSTA ESP VeB-M 0:51:07 0:50:52
2588 7701 ADRIÁN PÉREZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:51:07 0:50:43
2589 6124 JACOBO PÉREZ-BUSTAMANTE ESP Sen-M 0:51:07 0:50:11
2590 3762 MIGUEL RICO PAJARES ESP VeA-M 0:51:08 0:51:02
2591 4606 ALFREDO BALADRON CARRIZO ESP VeB-M 0:51:08 0:49:57
2592 737 JAVIER BLESA HERRERA ESP VeB-M 0:51:08 0:50:32
2593 1017 RAFAEL FERREIRA ESP VeC-M 0:51:08 0:50:39
2594 4504 LUIS ABELLA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:08 0:50:46
2595 3538 JORGE MORRONDO ARTAL ESP VeB-M 0:51:08 0:50:38
2596 3744 ÁLVARO REBOLLO ENA ESP VeB-M 0:51:08 0:49:48
2597 3787 MOISÉS JUAN RODRIGUEZ FIESTAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:09 0:50:27
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2598 3705 ARTURO PRETEL PRETEL ESP VeD-M 0:51:09 0:51:03
2599 2699 RAFAEL CANTÓ PALANCAR ESP VeC-M 0:51:09 0:50:42
2600 6305 FÉLIX DE ANDRÉS GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:51:09 0:50:34
2601 4676 ROSARIO CABELLO MORA ESP VeB-F 0:51:09 0:51:02
2602 3036 JESUS GARCIA IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 0:51:09 0:51:05
2603 3895 JULIÁN SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:09 0:50:45
2604 3473 TRISTAN MEYER HIDALGO ESP VeA-M 0:51:10 0:50:35
2605 3240 MARIO INIESTA MATEO DE DOMINGO ESP VeB-M 0:51:10 0:50:53
2606 2995 ALBERTO FRUTOS GARAETA ESP Sen-M 0:51:10 0:50:57
2607 3084 JAVIER GAVILAN ESP VeD-M 0:51:10 0:50:13
2608 5995 JESÚS GONZÁLEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:10 0:50:30
2609 1235 ANA HONTIYUELO IGLESIAS ESP VeC-F 0:51:10 0:50:43
2610 2244 JAVIER ZOYO CORTES ESP VeA-M 0:51:10 0:50:30
2611 5395 DAVID MARTINEZ URETA ESP VeC-M 0:51:10 0:51:08
2612 9819 DAVID PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:51:10 0:50:32
2613 8356 ADRIAN BARA ESP Sen-M 0:51:11 0:48:38
2614 7220 ALEJANDRO INCLAN SOSA ESP VeA-M 0:51:11 0:50:41
2615 8223 FELIPE PAVÍA CERVERA ESP VeC-M 0:51:11 0:50:25
2616 4407 DOMINGO BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:11 0:51:05
2617 1759 ÓSCAR SÁNCHEZ CERNUDA ESP VeC-M 0:51:11 0:49:12
2618 3721 CARLOS QUINTANILLA ESP VeB-M 0:51:11 0:50:45
2619 2552 DAVID ALONSO VILLAFUERTES ESP VeC-M 0:51:12 0:50:36
2620 2824 LUIS DE FRUTOS CID ESP VeB-M 0:51:12 0:49:56
2621 3910 MARTIN SANCHEZ-PAMPLONA ESP Sen-M 0:51:12 0:50:33
2622 639 IVAN ALVAREZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:12 0:50:36
2623 3331 ALBERTO LOPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:13 0:50:30
2624 3707 AGUSTIN PRIETO ROLDAN ESP VeC-M 0:51:13 0:51:07
2625 873 MARISA DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 0:51:13 0:50:36
2626 3597 JUAN ANTONIO OLARIETA SOTO ESP VeD-M 0:51:13 0:50:54
2627 4718 GEMMA CARRASCO LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:13 0:50:47
2628 3009 JOSE GAMERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:13 0:51:00
2629 7019 IVAN GARCÍA SOBA ESP VeB-M 0:51:13 0:50:29
2630 2856 ALBERTO DELGADO TORIBIO ESP VeB-M 0:51:14 0:50:56
2631 5623 ARMANDO PRIETO VENTURA ESP VeB-M 0:51:14 0:50:57
2632 5525 LUIS OLALLA SEN ESP VeA-M 0:51:14 0:51:03
2633 3156 GERMAN GORDON MORAÑO ESP VeC-M 0:51:14 0:50:47
2634 3986 PAQUI TELLO ANTON ESP VeC-F 0:51:14 0:51:01
2635 8941 ANGELA MACHUCA ROIG ESP VeB-F 0:51:14 0:50:46
2636 3126 VICENTE GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:14 0:50:29
2637 3545 AITOR MUNIOZGUREN PIRLA ESP Sen-M 0:51:15 0:49:14
2638 3908 PAULA SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:15 0:51:14
2639 4523 PABLO AISA BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:51:15 0:50:49
2640 6334 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:16 0:50:59
2641 4500 PEDRO FIGUEROA VALLADARES ESP VeD-M 0:51:16 0:50:46
2642 3006 JAVIER GALLEGO ROLDAN ESP VeB-M 0:51:16 0:50:42
2643 2852 XAVIER DELALANDE ESP Sen-M 0:51:16 0:50:43
2644 4021 JAVIER URRUELA ZATON ESP Sen-M 0:51:16 0:51:06
2645 2757 IGNACIO CIVERA GUILLÉN ESP Sen-M 0:51:16 0:50:59
2646 1770 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ MATEOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:16 0:50:59
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2647 3527 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO GUERIN ESP VeD-M 0:51:16 0:50:51
2648 6157 CESAR IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ JULIA ESP VeA-M 0:51:17 0:50:35
2649 6259 ARIADNA BARRIO GARRUDO ESP Sen-F 0:51:17 0:51:00
2650 8164 ALBERTO MANZANARES ESP Sen-M 0:51:17 0:50:20
2651 3149 DANIEL GONZÁLEZ POLLÁN ESP Sen-M 0:51:17 0:50:33
2652 5647 ALBERTO RAMOS RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:17 0:51:00
2653 3898 PALOMA SÁNCHEZ MUINELO ESP Sen-F 0:51:17 0:51:02
2654 5967 JUAN PABLO GARCIA CAMPOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:17 0:51:08
2655 727 JEAN-FRANÇOIS BLAIZE ESP VeA-M 0:51:18 0:50:44
2656 7900 MARIO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:18 0:50:28
2657 7020 RAUL GARCÍA SOBA ESP VeA-M 0:51:18 0:50:24
2658 4503 DAVID ABARCA ORELLANA ESP VeB-M 0:51:18 0:50:46
2659 3574 MIKEL NEBREDA PALENCIA ESP VeB-M 0:51:19 0:50:51
2660 5335 JOSE CARLOS MAROTO RELUCIO ESP Sen-M 0:51:19 0:49:47
2661 799 PALOMA CASADO CURIEL ESP VeC-F 0:51:19 0:50:51
2662 3516 JOSE MANUEL MORAL SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:19 0:50:51
2663 2979 GONZALEZ ZAMORANO FERNANDO ESP Sen-M 0:51:19 0:50:40
2664 3243 FÁTIMA IZQUIERDO ANGUITA ESP Sen-F 0:51:19 0:50:48
2665 2771 JOSE MANUEL CONTONENTE RUBIO ESP VeD-M 0:51:20 0:51:09
2666 839 DAMIAN CONSTANTE ESP VeB-M 0:51:20 0:50:52
2667 4338 DAVID GARCÍA DE LLANOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:20 0:50:52
2668 4340 JOSÉ LUIS MOCHÓN BEZARES ESP VeD-M 0:51:20 0:50:52
2669 4381 DIEGO ARMANDO ALBERT MONTORO ESP VeA-M 0:51:20 0:50:52
2670 4413 JESÚS BENEDICTO LANASPA ESP VeA-M 0:51:20 0:51:08
2671 7363 JOSÉ JORGE MAESO ESP Sen-M 0:51:20 0:50:30
2672 2962 PAULA FERNÁNDEZ MONTALBÁN ESP Sen-F 0:51:20 0:51:13
2673 1373 JUAN CARLOS MARINA DEL BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:51:20 0:50:55
2674 2987 GEMA FONSECA BENITO ESP VeB-F 0:51:20 0:50:47
2675 2708 JAVIER CARBALLO RUIBAL ESP VeD-M 0:51:20 0:50:54
2676 5560 DIEGO PASCUAL MATEOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:20 0:51:09
2677 4331 JUAN ANDRÉS MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:51:20 0:50:49
2678 3954 LAURA SEVILLANO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 0:51:21 0:50:57
2679 6837 PASCUAL DRAKE ESP VeA-M 0:51:21 0:49:51
2680 7297 FRANCISCO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:21 0:50:31
2681 4378 MIGUEL AGUADO ESP VeA-M 0:51:21 0:50:30
2682 1008 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:22 0:49:56
2683 1812 JUAN CARLOS SUÁREZ SAAVEDRA ESP VeA-M 0:51:22 0:50:51
2684 4023 JESÚS VACAS GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:23 0:51:21
2685 5985 JUANMA GÓMEZ BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:51:23 0:51:15
2686 2947 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:51:23 0:51:19
2687 3877 DAVID SANCHEZ CASTRO ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:51:18
2688 1134 MARIA JESUS GOMEZ BERMEJO ESP VeD-F 0:51:24 0:50:58
2689 2506 RAMÓN ABAREZ IGLESIAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:24 0:51:01
2690 3987 ADRIÁN TENDERO CARRERO ESP VeA-M 0:51:24 0:51:14
2691 6077 JOSÉ IGNACIO MEDINA RONCERO ESP VeB-M 0:51:24 0:50:58
2692 2822 VICENTE DE DIEGO HERNANDO ESP VeC-M 0:51:24 0:51:19
2693 675 RICARDO ARRIBAS CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:51:24 0:50:58
2694 4004 JULIÁN ANTONIO TORRIJOS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:24 0:50:43
2695 4929 RICARDO FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:24 0:50:43
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2696 5902 LAURA UTRILLA SÁNCHEZ DE MOLINA ESP Sen-F 0:51:24 0:51:05
2697 2936 JAIME FERNÁNDEZ CEREZO ESP Sen-M 0:51:25 0:50:49
2698 2955 JOSE MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ HERRERA ESP Sen-M 0:51:25 0:50:50
2699 3745 ALEJANDRO RECIO SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:25 0:51:08
2700 6432 JAVIER ALEJANDRO ALMADO MÁRQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:25 0:50:21
2701 4518 FERNANDO AGUDO REY ESP VeA-M 0:51:26 0:50:29
2702 6274 MARTA CALVO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:26 0:50:55
2703 5528 JESUS OLIVEIRA MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:26 0:51:24
2704 3277 HAIDER KUTTY SGP VeD-M 0:51:26 0:51:09
2705 3363 ALFREDO MAGALLÓN ARBIZU ESP VeC-M 0:51:26 0:50:54
2706 6223 CESAR UTANDE SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:27 0:50:48
2707 3958 CÉLICA SILVERO AGUIRRE ESP Sen-F 0:51:27 0:51:04
2708 3037 AINHOA GARCIA JABONERO ESP Sen-F 0:51:27 0:51:15
2709 4594 JUAN ARMENTEROS CUBAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:27 0:50:54
2710 2235 ÁLVARO VELASCO AGUAYO ESP VeB-M 0:51:27 0:51:15
2711 2714 CARMEN CARRANZA CERNA ESP Sen-F 0:51:27 0:51:14
2712 3665 DAVID PÉREZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:27 0:51:06
2713 4335 ALBERTO SIERRA CORROCHANO ESP VeA-M 0:51:27 0:50:55
2714 1128 LIDIA GIMENO GIL ESP VeD-F 0:51:27 0:50:55
2715 3242 JOSÉ LUIS IÑIGO RODILLA ESP VeD-M 0:51:28 0:50:22
2716 3206 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:51:28 0:51:18
2717 3305 LUIS LLORENTE FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:28 0:51:01
2718 3782 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeD-M 0:51:28 0:51:21
2719 9377 SALVADOR MARTINEZ CILLER ESP Sen-M 0:51:28 0:49:31
2720 8341 ALBERTO ARGEÑAL RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:28 0:49:43
2721 6880 CARLOS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ-CIRES ESP VeA-M 0:51:28 0:51:19
2722 3395 PATRICIA MARTIN CARDENAS ESP Sen-F 0:51:28 0:51:06
2723 7504 ÁNGEL MONTIJANO ESP Sen-M 0:51:29 0:49:49
2724 2616 PEDRO AGUSTIN BALLESTERO CAMPILLO ESP VeB-M 0:51:29 0:50:50
2725 3816 VICENTE ROMERO NOGUERAS ESP VeD-M 0:51:29 0:51:16
2726 1138 SERGIO GÓMEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:29 0:51:04
2727 989 JUAN ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ DIAZ-CANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:29 0:51:05
2728 5924 JUAN VELEZ LARIOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:29 0:51:25
2729 2046 JORGE GARCÍA MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:51:29 0:51:25
2730 4048 ARMANDO VEGA LAGUNA ESP VeC-M 0:51:29 0:50:33
2731 3515 JOSE ANTONIO MORAL CAMINO ESP VeD-M 0:51:30 0:50:52
2732 5488 CARMEN MUÑOZ BARRIONUEVO ESP VeB-F 0:51:30 0:51:14
2733 3593 ALBERTO NÚÑEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:30 0:51:27
2734 3088 ANTONIO EDUARDO GIL EVANGELISTA ESP VeC-M 0:51:30 0:51:00
2735 3534 IKUHIRO MORIBAYASHI JPN Sen-M 0:51:30 0:50:47
2736 3831 FRAN RUBIO CARRASCO ESP VeB-M 0:51:30 0:50:50
2737 4330 ANA VALBUENA GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:30 0:50:58
2738 4329 LUIS SÁNCHEZ PINTADO ESP VeB-M 0:51:31 0:50:59
2739 4788 FERNANDO CUEVAS ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:51:31 0:50:52
2740 6188 TOMÀS SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:31 0:51:11
2741 6140 JOSE ELOY RAMOS PIERNAGORDA ESP VeB-M 0:51:31 0:50:00
2742 6129 IVÁN POLO SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:51:31 0:51:21
2743 3336 EUGENIO LOPEZ RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:31 0:51:02
2744 3249 JOSÉ MANUEL JIMÉNEZ BERLANGA ESP VeA-M 0:51:32 0:51:16
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2745 2746 JOSÉ CARLOS CEREZO DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:32 0:51:08
2746 4940 PABLO DIEGO FINKIELSTEIN VALERIO ESP VeC-M 0:51:32 0:51:04
2747 6841 PABLO EGEA ESP VeA-M 0:51:33 0:50:25
2748 1247 PILAR IGLESIAS BERROCAL ESP VeA-F 0:51:33 0:50:59
2749 2023 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP VeB-M 0:51:34 0:50:45
2750 5854 MARCO ANTONIO SOLIS GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:34 0:51:19
2751 4892 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ESTEBAN ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:51:34 0:51:09
2752 3283 DAVID LARA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:51:34 0:48:24
2753 1982 MIGUEL CASTILLO PERONA ESP VeA-M 0:51:34 0:50:59
2754 2967 ALDO FERNÁNDEZ PRIEGO ESP Sen-M 0:51:34 0:51:29
2755 1411 JUAN JESÚS MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:34 0:50:59
2756 2959 GERARDO FERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:51:34 0:50:42
2757 5251 ANDREA LEONOR LERA ESP Sen-F 0:51:34 0:50:41
2758 857 ESTEBAN CUENCA MOYA ESP VeA-M 0:51:35 0:51:00
2759 6174 RAFAEL RUIZ MOSQUERA ESP VeD-M 0:51:36 0:51:20
2760 3196 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ CORCHADO ESP VeC-M 0:51:36 0:50:53
2761 4390 RICARDO AMO TOLEDO ESP VeB-M 0:51:36 0:51:03
2762 3743 RUBÉN RASTOLL ARANDA ESP Sen-M 0:51:36 0:51:22
2763 5971 PEDRO GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:36 0:50:47
2764 693 RAMÓN BAILÉN SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:36 0:51:17
2765 2742 ALFONSO CELA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:37 0:50:40
2766 5594 JAVIER PERIAÑEZ MARUGAN ESP VeC-M 0:51:37 0:51:31
2767 692 RAMÓN BAILÉN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:37 0:51:17
2768 5964 OSCAR GARCÍA AGUADO ESP VeC-M 0:51:37 0:51:30
2769 1694 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:37 0:50:58
2770 3776 MARCELO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:37 0:50:56
2771 1154 DANIEL GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:37 0:50:40
2772 6021 MARÍA ÁNGELES JALVO PEÑÍN ESP VeB-F 0:51:37 0:51:07
2773 4133 MIGUEL JARES MAÑAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:37 0:51:17
2774 5432 JAVIER MÓDENES FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:38 0:51:13
2775 3488 MIGUEL ANGEL MOMPÓ SÁNCHEZ-GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:51:38 0:51:27
2776 4799 FERNANDO DE ANTONIO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:38 0:50:35
2777 5879 TOÑI TITOS OSORIO ESP VeB-F 0:51:38 0:51:12
2778 2627 MIGUEL BARRERAS CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:51:38 0:51:04
2779 4420 MIGUEL ANGEL BLANCO BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:51:38 0:51:33
2780 4976 JESÚS GARCIA DIEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:39 0:51:36
2781 9798 GABRIELA CARVALHO REIS ESP Sen-F 0:51:39 0:50:56
2782 6912 JUAN FERRERA B LASCO ESP VeC-M 0:51:39 0:51:18
2783 7221 ALBERTO INIESTA GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:39 0:50:11
2784 3798 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ- CONDE ESP Sen-M 0:51:39 0:51:33
2785 5313 ROBERTO LUZON TORIBIO ESP VeB-M 0:51:39 0:51:26
2786 3099 DANIEL GOLDARAZ LANAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:39 0:51:32
2787 3111 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:39 0:51:12
2788 4529 JOSÉ MARÍA ALBA CAMPILLEJO ESP VeC-M 0:51:40 0:51:11
2789 3854 SILVIA SAINZ CÁCERES ESP VeB-F 0:51:40 0:51:25
2790 2734 MANUEL CASTRILLON VALENTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:51:40 0:51:25
2791 5302 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:40 0:51:03
2792 3812 RAMIRO ROMERO DE LA CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:40 0:50:48
2793 3127 PEDRO GONZÁLEZ AMADOR ESP VeD-M 0:51:40 0:51:25
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2794 1401 SERGIO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:40 0:50:06
2795 7986 IGNACIO SIMÓN SAN JOSÉ ESP Sen-M 0:51:40 0:50:10
2796 4073 DOMINGO VILLARROEL ESP VeC-M 0:51:41 0:51:38
2797 5874 MIGUEL TÉLLEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:41 0:51:35
2798 980 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ CAMPOS ESP VeC-M 0:51:41 0:51:20
2799 1371 SILVIA MARCOS NIETO ESP VeB-F 0:51:42 0:51:07
2800 5736 JORGE RUIZ DE MENA ESP VeA-M 0:51:42 0:51:19
2801 5669 JESÚS RIVAS SANTIUSTE ESP VeD-M 0:51:42 0:51:35
2802 5125 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ CÁRDENAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:42 0:51:39
2803 3820 JOSE ANTONIO ROMERO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:42 0:51:29
2804 871 IRENE DE LA CRUZ CARDOSO ESP Sen-F 0:51:42 0:51:18
2805 9471 ERIKA ROMAN ESP VeB-F 0:51:43 0:51:13
2806 5811 GONZALO SANTOS GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:43 0:49:23
2807 7386 JESÚS MARTÍN CABELLO ESP VeA-M 0:51:43 0:50:42
2808 990 ANGEL FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:43 0:51:09
2809 5974 JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:44 0:51:27
2810 7419 VICTOR MARTINEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:44 0:50:43
2811 3104 JAVIER GOMEZ ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:51:44 0:51:33
2812 1274 JESUS JIMENEZ NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:51:45 0:51:00
2813 3693 JUAN CARLOS PORTERO CARRANZA ESP VeB-M 0:51:45 0:51:32
2814 2212 TOMAS SEVILLA SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:45 0:51:33
2815 2980 JOSE FERRERAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:46 0:50:30
2816 2952 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:46 0:51:17
2817 1433 JUAN MIGUEL MAYOR SEBASTIAN ESP VeC-M 0:51:46 0:51:17
2818 8173 BLAS MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:47 0:51:00
2819 5958 CATALINA FUENTES ANDÚJAR ESP VeA-F 0:51:47 0:51:27
2820 3376 SARA MARCO MOYA ESP VeC-F 0:51:47 0:51:04
2821 3656 JUANA MARÍA PEREA PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 0:51:47 0:51:19
2822 4377 LUIS BARTOLOMÉ ADRIÁN SEGURA ESP VeB-M 0:51:47 0:51:27
2823 1783 JAVIER SANTOS HIDALGO ESP VeC-M 0:51:47 0:50:58
2824 1647 RICARDO RAMOS SÁNCHEZ DE MOVELLÁN ESP VeD-M 0:51:47 0:51:36
2825 1492 LUIS JAVIER MORENO SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:47 0:51:38
2826 3531 RAÚL MORENO SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:51:48 0:51:37
2827 4269 PEDRO LÓPEZ-RÍOS DE CASTRO ESP Juv-M 0:51:48 0:50:58
2828 4934 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:48 0:51:25
2829 4554 MARIO ALTÉS ESP VeD-M 0:51:48 0:51:38
2830 1563 PEDRO PARRA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:49 0:51:31
2831 3284 IVAN LARA PAUW ESP VeD-M 0:51:49 0:51:30
2832 6091 JOSE LUIS MORALES GREGORIO ESP VeD-M 0:51:50 0:51:34
2833 4988 GABRIEL GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:51:50 0:51:25
2834 7435 LUIS MARTINEZ-BOTAS MATEO ESP VeC-M 0:51:50 0:50:28
2835 3718 BARTOLOMÉ QUETGLAS OLIVER ESP VeC-M 0:51:51 0:51:42
2836 5865 SIMÓN SUÁREZ MOUZO ESP VeB-M 0:51:51 0:50:50
2837 3142 JUAN CARLOS GONZÁLEZ HORCAJO ESP VeC-M 0:51:51 0:51:47
2838 9365 JORGE MARTIN AGUADO ESP VeD-M 0:51:51 0:51:39
2839 1416 ANGEL MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:51 0:51:35
2840 5388 JUAN PEDRO MARTINEZ PASCUAL ESP VeD-M 0:51:51 0:51:10
2841 3735 JAVIER RAMOS LANCHA ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:51:26
2842 1722 LUIS RUBIO AGUILAR ESP VeC-M 0:51:52 0:51:20
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2843 9794 FLORIAN SUSPERREGUI ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:50:14
2844 760 JOSE CARLOS CALDERON PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:52 0:51:27
2845 3904 ELENA SANCHEZ PESCADOR ESP Sen-F 0:51:52 0:51:44
2846 8225 ISAIAS PERAL PUEBLA ESP VeD-M 0:51:52 0:51:08
2847 3339 DAVID LÓPEZ SOLÍS ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:51:38
2848 7700 OSCAR PEREZ GIL ESP VeC-M 0:51:53 0:49:47
2849 5536 CARLOS ORTEGA PUERTA ESP Sen-M 0:51:53 0:51:38
2850 1574 CIRO PECHE ESP Sen-M 0:51:53 0:50:40
2851 5256 ALEX LINDLEY ESP Juv-M 0:51:53 0:51:35
2852 8221 ANGEL MIGUEL PASTOR GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:53 0:51:40
2853 5255 PATRICK LINDLEY ESP VeC-M 0:51:53 0:51:33
2854 1164 DIEGO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:54 0:51:30
2855 5535 JOSE ORTEGA PALANCAR ESP VeC-M 0:51:54 0:51:40
2856 3512 ROBERTO MORA MORALES ESP VeA-M 0:51:54 0:51:28
2857 2724 JUAN CARLOS CARRIÓN SAN CECILIO ESP VeC-M 0:51:54 0:51:12
2858 9789 OLGA GALLEGO MARÍN ESP VeC-F 0:51:54 0:51:12
2859 3680 FELIPE PEZUELA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:54 0:51:12
2860 6592 RAÚL CABANILLAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:54 0:51:04
2861 5578 DIEGO PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:54 0:49:54
2862 887 DANIEL DEL CERRO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:54 0:51:32
2863 8031 SAGRARIO TORRE DEL VALLE ESP VeC-F 0:51:54 0:51:13
2864 5950 JOSE LUIS ZAPATERO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:55 0:51:37
2865 4729 PEDRO CASTAÑOS RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:55 0:51:33
2866 4959 SUSANA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:51:55 0:51:38
2867 3200 CARLOS HERNÁNDEZ MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:51:55 0:51:41
2868 1386 ROCÍO MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:51:56 0:51:28
2869 605 JOSE ABRIL REYES ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:51:09
2870 756 IGNACIO CABRERIZO RIVERA ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:51:28
2871 4384 JULIÁN ALONSO UBIERNA ESP VeC-M 0:51:56 0:51:33
2872 5238 DANIEL LEA SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:44
2873 5168 CARMEN INFANTE FEIJOO ESP VeC-F 0:51:56 0:51:33
2874 2559 ROSA MARIA ALVAREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:51:56 0:51:20
2875 6346 IVÁN GALLEGO SEBASTIÁN ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:34
2876 6819 MAMEN DIEZ CAVEDA ESP VeD-F 0:51:56 0:51:32
2877 2817 JOSE DE BARUTELL ESPONERA ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:25
2878 3916 JUAN ANGEL SANTIAGO HERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:25
2879 6595 IAGO CABEZAS NUÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:25
2880 5183 JAVIER JIMENEZ AMORES ESP VeD-M 0:51:56 0:51:36
2881 3289 JUAN MIGUEL LEA SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:45
2882 2812 ALFREDO DACAL CALLE ESP VeC-M 0:51:56 0:51:48
2883 5755 BORJA SALINAS ZANÓN ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:51:02
2884 1139 JUAN GOMEZ FINO ESP Sen-M 0:51:57 0:51:24
2885 3591 RAUL NUÑEZ CARRETERO ESP VeB-M 0:51:57 0:51:26
2886 2508 AZRA ABDIHODZIC DERVISEVIC ESP VeA-F 0:51:57 0:51:42
2887 5142 JAVIER HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:51:57 0:51:40
2888 1452 JUAN CARLOS MIGUELEZ SANTIAGO ESP VeD-M 0:51:57 0:51:44
2889 3030 SILVIA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:57 0:51:40
2890 4060 NATALIA VICENTE LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:57 0:51:52
2891 4038 JORGE VARELA ALVARO ESP VeD-M 0:51:58 0:51:52
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2892 8228 ANDRES PEREZ ECHEVESTE ESP VeB-M 0:51:58 0:51:11
2893 2920 IVÁN ESTRINGANA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:51:59 0:51:44
2894 3857 VICTOR SAIZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:51:59 0:51:54
2895 2604 FELIX ALFREDO ARROYO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:59 0:51:23
2896 6350 ALVARO ORTIZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:51:59 0:51:53
2897 5027 MANUELE GAZZARDI ESP VeB-M 0:51:59 0:51:48
2898 3313 DAVID LÓPEZ ARMELA ESP VeC-M 0:51:59 0:50:34
2899 1708 Mª BELEN ROMAN PALACIOS ESP VeB-F 0:51:59 0:51:47
2900 1838 CHRIS ULFIG POL Sen-M 0:52:00 0:51:32
2901 637 JUAN RAMON ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:00 0:51:42
2902 1167 ANGEL MIGUEL GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:00 0:51:48
2903 4425 PIERRE BOUCHAIN ESP Sen-M 0:52:00 0:50:08
2904 6265 GONZALO BLANCO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:00 0:51:49
2905 3842 MARIA DEL MAR RUIZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:52:00 0:51:58
2906 618 JOSE ALBACETE SANZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:00 0:51:37
2907 968 GUILLERMO FALCONES ESP Sen-M 0:52:00 0:51:38
2908 2795 RICARDO CRIADO ISLA ESP VeD-M 0:52:01 0:51:31
2909 2888 MIGUEL DUCHEL CIPRIAN ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:51:41
2910 3819 LORENZO ROMERO RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:01 0:51:50
2911 1538 JORGE ORTEGA DÍAZ-ARIAS ESP VeB-M 0:52:01 0:51:32
2912 4076 MARIO VIVANCOS TESO ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:51:44
2913 4483 DANIEL DOMINGUEZ PORTAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:02 0:51:55
2914 828 ANTONIO CLEMENTE BONILLA ESP VeD-M 0:52:02 0:51:35
2915 2600 ALBERTO ARROYO FERRER ESP Sen-M 0:52:02 0:51:03
2916 4082 CLAIRE WOODALL ESP Sen-F 0:52:02 0:51:34
2917 827 PEDRO CLEMENTE BONILLA ESP VeD-M 0:52:02 0:51:35
2918 2214 JOAN SOLER MORATO ESP VeB-M 0:52:02 0:51:30
2919 8326 ISRAEL ACERO ESP VeA-M 0:52:03 0:50:59
2920 2940 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ DE LA REGUERA ESP VeA-M 0:52:03 0:51:31
2921 5309 FRANCISCO LOPEZ-REINA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:03 0:51:30
2922 3304 ANA LLORENTE FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:03 0:51:40
2923 8273 JUAN SAINZ-ROZAS HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:03 0:51:53
2924 4095 DANIEL ZARATE GIRALDO COL VeA-M 0:52:03 0:51:24
2925 1948 ABEL AYUSO ESP VeB-M 0:52:03 0:51:24
2926 3258 MANUEL JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:04 0:51:35
2927 3456 VANESSA MAZUECOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:52:04 0:51:36
2928 3372 ISABEL MANZANO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:04 0:51:19
2929 1438 JOSE ANTONIO MEMBIBRE SAAVEDRA ESP VeD-M 0:52:04 0:51:36
2930 3649 ROSA MARIA PEÑA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 0:52:04 0:51:27
2931 5861 DAVID SUÁREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:05 0:51:26
2932 3422 NICOLÁS MARTÍNEZ BELTRÁN ESP VeD-M 0:52:05 0:52:02
2933 1886 HUAJUN WANG ESP VeA-M 0:52:05 0:51:28
2934 4764 ALBERTO COLOMA BLAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:06 0:51:24
2935 5345 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:52:06 0:51:46
2936 3956 JAVIER SIERRA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:06 0:51:25
2937 1962 ALVARO BLEIN IBAÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:06 0:51:23
2938 1744 SERGIO SÁEZ SALINAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:07 0:51:50
2939 6128 MARÍA POLO ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:52:07 0:52:06
2940 9527 SILVIA VÁZQUEZ SANZ ESP VeC-F 0:52:07 0:51:29
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2941 4891 JOSÉ IGNACIO ESQUIVIAS LUESIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:07 0:51:30
2942 7557 DIEGO MURCIEGO ESP VeB-M 0:52:07 0:50:57
2943 5172 JOSE IRIARTE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:07 0:51:50
2944 2087 GONZALO JAQUE NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:52:07 0:51:28
2945 3841 ÁLVARO RUIZ DE APODACA HORCAJO ESP Sen-M 0:52:09 0:51:49
2946 8321 MARTA VILLAMOR MARTIN ESP Sen-F 0:52:09 0:51:18
2947 4437 ANA CARDENAS SALAZAR ESP VeC-F 0:52:09 0:51:31
2948 5570 MARIANO PEÑACOBA BARAHONA ESP VeD-M 0:52:09 0:51:34
2949 4509 RICARDO ACOSTA HARO ESP VeC-M 0:52:09 0:52:00
2950 4830 JAVIER DEL CARPIO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:10 0:52:02
2951 3761 ÁLVARO RICO DE BERGIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:10 0:51:48
2952 5700 JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:10 0:52:09
2953 5381 PEDRO MARTINEZ MAHAMUD ESP VeD-M 0:52:10 0:52:03
2954 3442 PACO MARTIN-MORA CARRILLO ESP VeD-M 0:52:11 0:51:32
2955 5692 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ GIL ESP VeA-M 0:52:11 0:51:50
2956 6005 PABLO HERNÁNDEZ INFANTES ESP VeA-M 0:52:11 0:51:53
2957 4864 GUILLERMO DOLADO ESP VeA-M 0:52:11 0:51:50
2958 3530 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO SAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:11 0:51:34
2959 3033 JOAQUÍN JOSÉ GARCÍA HERAS ESP VeC-M 0:52:11 0:51:28
2960 2161 JOSÉ PÉREZ ARGÜELLES ESP VeD-M 0:52:11 0:51:32
2961 2974 ANGELA FERNÁNDEZ TARJUELO ESP Sen-F 0:52:11 0:51:35
2962 5997 CARLOS GARGALLO GUIL ESP VeC-M 0:52:12 0:51:38
2963 6181 GUSTAVO SALCEDO REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:52:13 0:51:31
2964 9775 MICHAEL VILLEGAS USA Sen-M 0:52:13 0:51:57
2965 7863 ASIER RUÍZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:13 0:51:24
2966 4421 JOAQUIN BLAZQUEZ ALCARAZO ESP VeD-M 0:52:13 0:51:52
2967 3466 ALFREDO MENENDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:13 0:51:05
2968 8405 EDUARDO CARRASCO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:52:14 0:51:30
2969 8318 JUAN CARLOS VERGARA CANO ESP VeD-M 0:52:14 0:51:21
2970 4198 CARLOTA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:14 0:51:46
2971 4267 RAQUEL LÓPEZ-RÍOS DE CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:52:14 0:51:24
2972 8406 CAYETANO CARRASCO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:52:15 0:51:32
2973 3470 PEDRO MENGUAL VALLECILLO ESP VeD-M 0:52:15 0:51:12
2974 5658 VICENTE REINA CASILLAS ESP VeD-M 0:52:15 0:51:43
2975 3254 SANTIAGO JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:52:15 0:51:24
2976 5957 RUI FONSECA ESP VeA-M 0:52:15 0:52:04
2977 3297 EDUARDO LINARES DE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:52:15 0:52:03
2978 1675 JOSÉ MIGUEL RODRIGO SAMPEDRANO ESP VeB-M 0:52:15 0:51:54
2979 3319 LOLA LÓPEZ DÍAZ ESP VeC-F 0:52:15 0:51:32
2980 5186 EUGENIO JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:15 0:51:01
2981 3635 MANUEL MARIA PASCUAL BERNALDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:15 0:51:41
2982 2996 ANTONIO FUENTES AYALA ESP VeD-M 0:52:15 0:51:43
2983 3403 JAVIER MARTÍN GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:15 0:51:38
2984 3719 JAVIER QUIDIELLO BUSTAMANTE ESP Sen-M 0:52:16 0:51:50
2985 310 DIEGO MONREAL MONGE ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:51:43
2986 5150 FRANCISCO HIDALGO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:16 0:52:08
2987 3746 FRANCISCO REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:52:16 0:51:07
2988 5862 NÉSTOR JOSÉ SUÁREZ ALFONSO ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:52:11
2989 6640 JOSÉ MANUEL CARBALLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:17 0:51:14
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2990 95 CLARA CONTRERAS MENDEZ CRC Sen-F 0:52:17 0:52:12
2991 4003 SALVADOR JOSE TORRES GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:18 0:51:30
2992 5456 MIGUEL MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:52:18 0:51:56
2993 5361 FRANCISCO BORJA MARTIN MILLAN ESP VeB-M 0:52:18 0:51:56
2994 3725 MARTHA YOHANNA RAMIREZ CARRASCO ESP VeA-F 0:52:18 0:52:13
2995 5135 VICTOR HERRAIZ DEL VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:52:18 0:51:50
2996 6062 CARLOS MARTÍN VALERO ESP VeB-M 0:52:18 0:52:03
2997 4889 EDUARDO ESPINOSA NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:52:18 0:52:08
2998 8303 MIGUEL TEJERO YAGÜE ESP VeC-M 0:52:19 0:51:52
2999 9251 NURIA TRIGUERO PALOMARES ESP VeB-F 0:52:19 0:49:50
3000 3298 RAUL LINARES DE CASTRO ESP VeB-M 0:52:20 0:52:09
3001 1174 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ OSORNO ESP VeB-M 0:52:20 0:52:01
3002 4916 SUSANA FERNANDEZ LEÓN ESP VeC-F 0:52:20 0:52:16
3003 5575 PEDRO PEREZ DE SEVILLA ESP VeD-M 0:52:20 0:52:16
3004 9482 FERNANDO SALVADOR CORTIJO ESP Sen-M 0:52:20 0:50:00
3005 4935 DANIEL FERRECCIO GETE ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:52:16
3006 4237 PATRICIA CERRADA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:21 0:51:55
3007 7547 MIGUEL MUÑOZ CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:51:34
3008 9526 JOSÉ MANUEL. VÁZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:21 0:49:57
3009 4238 PABLO CERRADA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:51:55
3010 2998 JAVIER GABIÑA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:52:04
3011 3107 JESUS GOMEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:52:04
3012 3346 JUAN LOSCOS ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:52:04
3013 2863 ALBERTO DIAZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:22 0:51:56
3014 5758 GERMAN SALVAI ESP Sen-M 0:52:23 0:50:12
3015 2949 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ GARDE ESP VeB-M 0:52:23 0:51:04
3016 5976 PABLO GARCIA-SAAVEDRA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:23 0:51:49
3017 9787 DAMIAN CARDOSO ZORRILLA ESP VeB-M 0:52:23 0:51:59
3018 8288 DAVID SANZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:52:23 0:51:07
3019 3114 GEMA GÓMEZ MOYA ESP VeC-F 0:52:24 0:49:23
3020 2682 BEATRIZ CALVO CALVO ESP VeC-F 0:52:24 0:51:41
3021 1510 IRENE MUÑOZ URRUTIA ESP VeA-F 0:52:24 0:52:12
3022 3653 FRANCISCO PERANDONES DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:52:24 0:52:13
3023 1135 JOSE MARIA GÓMEZ CARRALERO ESP VeD-M 0:52:24 0:51:56
3024 3627 ALBERTO PALOMO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:24 0:51:47
3025 795 OSCAR CARRERA MAYA ESP VeC-M 0:52:24 0:51:44
3026 4665 VICTOR BUITRAGO ESP VeA-M 0:52:25 0:49:55
3027 2760 ROBERTO CLEMENTE CERVERA ESP VeB-M 0:52:25 0:52:02
3028 2666 ALI BOUMEDIAN ESP Sen-M 0:52:25 0:52:23
3029 4336 MARTA ANTUÑANO EGUILLOR ESP VeC-F 0:52:25 0:51:39
3030 2654 LUIS ALBERTO BLÁZQUEZ ALCARAZO ESP VeD-M 0:52:26 0:50:48
3031 5323 JUAN CARLOS MAÑEZ BOLAÑOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:26 0:52:07
3032 3889 MARGARITA SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 0:52:26 0:51:56
3033 7670 PABLO PERALES DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:26 0:51:34
3034 7993 DIEGO SOLANA BERNARD ESP Sen-M 0:52:26 0:51:40
3035 3253 ANTONIO ENRIQUE JIMÉNEZ GAHETE ESP VeC-M 0:52:26 0:51:50
3036 5504 JESUS NAVARRO HERNANSANZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:26 0:52:16
3037 5494 RUBÉN MUÑOZ MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:52:27 0:51:31
3038 6243 AITOR ALFEREZ PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:52:27 0:52:01

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 62



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

3039 5790 SERGIO SÁNCHEZ URAN GARCÍA ROJAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:27 0:52:10
3040 3952 JAVIER SEVILLA RIBOTA ESP Sen-M 0:52:28 0:52:13
3041 4356 CARLOS BOHOYO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:28 0:52:05
3042 3162 VÍCTOR GRANO DE ORO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:52:29 0:52:24
3043 8133 ALEXIS INSAUSTI ESP VeB-M 0:52:29 0:51:41
3044 3576 SERGIO NEVES ESP VeA-M 0:52:29 0:52:20
3045 3977 JAVIER TALAVERA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:29 0:52:02
3046 4797 PAOLO DE AMBROSIS ESP VeD-M 0:52:30 0:52:20
3047 2545 NATALIA ALONSO GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:30 0:51:56
3048 2717 RODRIGO CARRASCO GUERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:52:30 0:51:56
3049 1161 ANA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:52:30 0:52:10
3050 3966 OSCAR SOLIS CASTREJON ESP VeA-M 0:52:31 0:52:16
3051 6010 JESÚS HIGUERA GORDO ESP Sen-M 0:52:31 0:51:45
3052 2867 OLGA DIAZ NOVILLO ESP VeB-F 0:52:31 0:51:56
3053 2665 IGNACIO BORREGO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:32 0:51:45
3054 3925 LAURA SANZ GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:52:32 0:51:47
3055 1200 VISHAL PRAKASH HARJANI HARJANI ESP Sen-M 0:52:32 0:52:25
3056 6214 ADRIÁN TAIX PIQUERAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:32 0:52:29
3057 4159 ROCIO GRIJALVA SALAZAR ESP VeD-F 0:52:32 0:52:09
3058 5975 DAVID GARCIA MANSO ESP VeA-M 0:52:32 0:51:32
3059 8261 VICENTE RODRIGO LEAL ESP VeA-M 0:52:33 0:51:54
3060 6016 WILLIAM IDROVO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:46:40
3061 5144 CARLOS FERNANDO HERRERO GALINDO ESP VeD-M 0:52:33 0:51:33
3062 3299 SANTIAGO LLANO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:52:11
3063 9315 SERGIO JIMÉNEZ RODAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:33 0:49:46
3064 1624 SERGIO POZA ESTEVEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:34 0:51:58
3065 8137 JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ SEVILLANO ESP VeD-M 0:52:34 0:52:26
3066 4900 MARÍA FENDER ESP Sen-F 0:52:34 0:51:43
3067 3742 JUAN DANIEL RAPALLO PRIETO ESP VeA-M 0:52:34 0:52:29
3068 4440 DANIEL CARRASQUILLA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:34 0:52:05
3069 4778 JORGE COSTERO ESP VeC-M 0:52:34 0:51:46
3070 4613 EVA BARJOLA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:52:34 0:51:45
3071 3640 ANDREEA PAVEL ESP Sen-F 0:52:35 0:51:57
3072 2763 REGINO COCA ESP VeA-M 0:52:35 0:51:57
3073 8193 JOSÉ MONGE CARNICERO ESP VeD-M 0:52:35 0:51:30
3074 2749 MARY GRACE CERVANTES NINAL ESP VeB-F 0:52:36 0:52:10
3075 1496 MIGUEL ANGEL MOTA DE GRACIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:36 0:52:09
3076 5666 LEIRE RICO CELADA ESP VeC-F 0:52:36 0:52:13
3077 8168 IGNACIO MARTIN CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:52:36 0:52:15
3078 2661 LUCA BOER ESP VeD-F 0:52:37 0:52:14
3079 5916 ROBERTO VÁZQUEZ MARÍN ESP VeB-M 0:52:37 0:52:26
3080 3246 TERESA JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:37 0:52:23
3081 2678 JAVIER CABELLO VALBUENA ESP VeC-M 0:52:37 0:52:32
3082 3264 GABRIELA BEATRIZ JIMÉNEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-F 0:52:37 0:52:19
3083 5081 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ ROSA ESP VeA-M 0:52:37 0:52:26
3084 2916 VICTOR MANUEL ESTEBAN ROMANILLOS ESP VeD-M 0:52:38 0:51:49
3085 5960 JORGE GALLEGO CUESTA ESP VeC-M 0:52:38 0:52:31
3086 2548 ADRIAN ALONSO ROSALES ESP Sen-M 0:52:38 0:51:50
3087 3079 JULIO GARRIDO MORA ESP Sen-M 0:52:38 0:51:50

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 63



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

3088 9303 JOSE CARLOS HERNAN GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:52:38 0:50:17
3089 3506 SANDRA MONTES GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:39 0:51:50
3090 6190 LUIS FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ MATEOS ESP VeC-M 0:52:39 0:52:36
3091 4401 DAVID ARRIBAS ORTUBIA ESP VeB-M 0:52:39 0:51:48
3092 5117 ÁNGEL HERAS MUÑOZ-QUIROS ESP VeB-M 0:52:39 0:51:56
3093 3379 ABRAHAM MARDONES SAN JOSÉ ESP VeB-M 0:52:39 0:52:13
3094 8462 RODRIGO FERNANDEZ COBEÑA ESP VeA-M 0:52:39 0:52:02
3095 1131 JOSE MIGUEL GOLPE SAAVEDRA ESP VeA-M 0:52:39 0:51:55
3096 701 ALBERT BARMIOL ESP VeC-M 0:52:39 0:50:09
3097 3260 PABLO JIMÉNEZ PINILLA ESP Sen-M 0:52:39 0:52:25
3098 5098 PABLO GUERRA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:40 0:52:24
3099 3185 SEBASTIAN GUZMAN PARDO ESP VeC-M 0:52:40 0:52:14
3100 4164 IÑIGO LOPEZ-PASCUAL SALCEDO ESP VeC-M 0:52:40 0:52:17
3101 7895 REBECA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:40 0:51:58
3102 2691 DANIEL CAMPOY SILVA ESP VeC-M 0:52:40 0:51:46
3103 5316 OSCAR MACIÑEIRAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:40 0:52:13
3104 2984 SERGIO JOSE FIGUEREDO MULERO ESP VeD-M 0:52:41 0:52:15
3105 5197 VICENTE JIMENEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:41 0:52:08
3106 8238 MELANIE POMFORD ESP VeB-F 0:52:41 0:52:24
3107 2723 ENEKO CARRILLO CAMINOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:41 0:51:58
3108 1523 DAVID NIETO PEREA ESP Sen-M 0:52:41 0:52:06
3109 9840 COLIN POMFORD ESP VeD-M 0:52:41 0:52:24
3110 2580 RAÚL APARICIO SÁNCHEZ- SECO ESP VeC-M 0:52:42 0:51:52
3111 2698 MIGUEL ANGEL CANOYRA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:42 0:52:30
3112 3186 JESÚS GUZMÁN RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:52:00
3113 5621 MARCO AURELIO PRIETO ESPADA ESP VeB-M 0:52:42 0:52:14
3114 2909 JAIME ESCUDERO PALOMAR ESP Sen-M 0:52:43 0:52:28
3115 2184 RODRIGO ROBLES FERRERAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:43 0:52:18
3116 8198 DAVID MORENO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:44 0:52:41
3117 1952 RAUL BARBERA ALFONSO ESP VeD-M 0:52:44 0:52:23
3118 2595 ROSA ARIAS GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 0:52:44 0:52:03
3119 3961 MARIANO SIMON ESP VeC-M 0:52:44 0:51:55
3120 3410 NATALIA MARTÍN PASCUAL ESP VeC-F 0:52:44 0:52:34
3121 2196 JUAN ANDRES RON BALESTRINI ESP Sen-M 0:52:45 0:52:09
3122 2530 ALVARO ALCANTARA ESP VeB-M 0:52:45 0:51:35
3123 1049 ROSA GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP Sen-F 0:52:45 0:52:07
3124 6309 JAVIER DE LA OLIVA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:52:45 0:51:50
3125 3332 MARIA DEL MAR LÓPEZ PATON ESP VeC-F 0:52:45 0:52:39
3126 1203 ELISEO HERMOSO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:46 0:52:30
3127 2624 ENRIQUE BÁRCENA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:46 0:52:41
3128 2870 DAVID DÍAZ RAMIRO ESP VeD-M 0:52:46 0:52:21
3129 4777 MILTON COSTA NETO ESP VeB-M 0:52:46 0:52:17
3130 3610 MIKEL ORTEGA REGUE ESP VeB-M 0:52:47 0:52:18
3131 4053 ABEL VELASCO LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:47 0:52:42
3132 5680 ALEJANDRO RODRIGO DUEÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:47 0:52:36
3133 5884 JUAN ANTONIO TOMÁS MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:47 0:52:35
3134 8252 LUIS MANUEL REY ESTRADA ESP VeB-M 0:52:48 0:52:04
3135 9378 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ REDONDO ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:52:28
3136 3359 ALEJANDRO MACÍAS TORRE ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:52:17
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3137 3997 DAVID TORNERO SUÁREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:52:04
3138 4758 SANTIAGO CISNEROS URGILES ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:52:40
3139 3793 DAVID RODRIGUEZ RINCON ESP VeB-M 0:52:49 0:52:44
3140 8401 GEMMA CARDIGONDE LAFUENTE ESP VeC-F 0:52:49 0:52:08
3141 3682 JOSÉ MARÍA PINILLOS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:49 0:52:10
3142 6824 CÉSAR DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:49 0:52:12
3143 2632 JOSE EUGENIO BARTOLOME GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:49 0:52:34
3144 2543 RAQUEL ALONSO DEL CERRO ESP VeA-F 0:52:49 0:49:39
3145 8229 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:52:50 0:51:22
3146 3547 GONZALO MUÑOZ BEREZO ESP VeD-M 0:52:50 0:52:07
3147 5895 ADOLFO TRIGUERO HIDALGO ESP VeB-M 0:52:50 0:52:04
3148 3951 JOAQUIN SEVILLA ESP VeD-M 0:52:50 0:52:22
3149 3596 EDUARDO OFICIALDEGUI ALONSO DE CELADA ESP VeD-M 0:52:51 0:52:34
3150 2958 BENJAMIN FERNÁNDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:51 0:52:21
3151 3228 FERNANDO IBAÑEZ DOBLADO ESP VeD-M 0:52:51 0:52:39
3152 8158 RUBÉN LORDÉN DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:51 0:51:41
3153 3730 VEDRAN RAMLJAK ESP VeA-M 0:52:51 0:52:40
3154 2968 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:51 0:52:43
3155 2527 TOMAS ALCALDE DE LA CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:51 0:52:23
3156 4855 VIRGINIA DÍAZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:52:51 0:52:38
3157 5877 RAFAEL TENORIO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:52 0:52:38
3158 4452 JUAN PABLO CID VELASCO ESP VeB-M 0:52:52 0:52:31
3159 6221 ALFONSO TRAPERO BASANTA ESP VeD-M 0:52:52 0:52:37
3160 3623 FRANCISCO PALACIOS GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:52:52 0:52:23
3161 4406 MARÍA ARANZAZU BALMASEDA MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:52:52 0:52:27
3162 8410 INMACULADA CARVAJAL MENDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:52:52 0:52:39
3163 6193 NURIA SÁNCHEZ POSTIGO ESP VeC-F 0:52:52 0:52:34
3164 6500 MARIA ALEJANDRA AZZARELLI ESP VeA-F 0:52:53 0:52:18
3165 8214 NICOLAS OROZCO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:53 0:51:27
3166 3592 RUBÉN NÚÑEZ DE LA CRUZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:53 0:52:33
3167 1789 SEBASTIAN SASTRE URU VeA-M 0:52:53 0:52:21
3168 4200 ERNESTO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:54 0:52:24
3169 6344 JESUS MARI FRANCO IRIARTE ESP VeB-M 0:52:54 0:52:49
3170 5746 PABLO RUIZ VEDIA ESP VeD-M 0:52:55 0:52:41
3171 3573 RAFAEL NAVARRO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:55 0:52:10
3172 2621 DAVID BARBER GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:52:55 0:52:10
3173 5938 SANTIAGO VILLEGAS ARG Sen-M 0:52:55 0:52:08
3174 9788 LUISA EKATHERINE CIBRIAN PINEDA ESP Sen-F 0:52:55 0:52:18
3175 3476 JOSÉ MANUEL MILLÁN RINCÓN ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:51:21
3176 4005 PAOLA TRIGUERO ESP VeA-F 0:52:56 0:52:15
3177 3860 ROBERTO SALAMANCA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:56 0:52:13
3178 5039 FRANCISCA GOMEZ ADRIAN ESP VeA-F 0:52:56 0:52:41
3179 3317 JULIO LOPEZ CASADO ESP VeD-M 0:52:56 0:52:51
3180 3293 IRENE PAZ LEÓN NOVILLO ESP Sen-F 0:52:56 0:52:31
3181 4743 XOSÉ CASTRO ROIG ESP VeD-M 0:52:56 0:52:24
3182 6383 BEATRIZ GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:52:56 0:52:47
3183 6248 JOSE ANTIÑOLO MARÍN ESP VeC-M 0:52:56 0:52:47
3184 4051 ISIDORO VELASCO GALA ESP VeD-M 0:52:56 0:52:21
3185 3589 ADRIÁN NOYA SIMÓN ESP Sen-M 0:52:56 0:52:32
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3186 3964 SERGIO SOLERA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:52:57 0:52:33
3187 4567 LUIS ALVAREZ ROLDAN ESP VeD-M 0:52:57 0:52:34
3188 3198 ANTONIO VICENTE HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:58 0:52:20
3189 8892 VANESSA LACARTA LAFUENTE ESP VeB-F 0:52:58 0:50:35
3190 6072 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ MORON ESP Sen-M 0:52:58 0:52:20
3191 5910 CARLOS VAQUERO SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:52:59 0:52:56
3192 4943 ALBERTO FLORINDO ESP VeC-M 0:52:59 0:52:35
3193 5965 RUBÉN GARCÍA ALVARADO ESP Sen-M 0:52:59 0:52:12
3194 5505 PAULA NAVEIRA MAGRO ESP Sen-F 0:52:59 0:52:41
3195 6279 BERTA CAMPOMANES PÉREZ ESP VeC-F 0:53:00 0:52:55
3196 6126 FRANCISCO PINILLOS DE ANDRÉS ESP VeD-M 0:53:00 0:52:53
3197 5049 JULIO GÓMEZ PARTIDA ESP VeC-M 0:53:00 0:52:47
3198 2709 JOSE CARBO ESP Sen-M 0:53:01 0:52:53
3199 8142 SERTORIO LARA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:01 0:52:16
3200 3445 NATACHA MASSA ARRANZ ESP VeD-F 0:53:01 0:52:50
3201 9136 NOEL L. RODRIGUEZ FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:53:01 0:50:41
3202 3300 JOSÉ MANUEL LLANOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:02 0:52:48
3203 5870 AYLIN TAPIA PARRAGA ESP Sen-F 0:53:02 0:52:28
3204 5656 JUAN ENRIQUE REGATERO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:02 0:52:51
3205 3896 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:02 0:52:28
3206 775 CESAR CAMPOS GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:53:02 0:52:18
3207 3256 ADRIAN JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:03 0:52:48
3208 5864 GABRIELA SUÁREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:53:03 0:52:55
3209 6293 CÉSAR CIRIGLIANO ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:52:15
3210 8096 ADRIÁN VIEJO MAÑANES ESP Sen-M 0:53:03 0:52:05
3211 5911 MARIO VARA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:52:35
3212 2234 AGUSTIN VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:03 0:52:37
3213 2619 JORGE BARBA ESP VeC-M 0:53:04 0:52:28
3214 4019 CECILIA URETA REDSHAW ESP VeD-F 0:53:04 0:52:27
3215 7160 OSCAR HERENCIA ESP VeD-M 0:53:04 0:52:27
3216 3901 MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ PECHARROMÁN ESP VeA-M 0:53:04 0:52:25
3217 6846 ZAIDE ENCISO MALONDA ESP VeD-M 0:53:04 0:52:10
3218 6082 PAOLA MILÁN ESP VeA-F 0:53:04 0:53:04
3219 629 CARLOS ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:04 0:52:36
3220 3458 EUNICE MBUVI MUIA ESP VeC-F 0:53:04 0:52:59
3221 8270 JOSÉ RUIZ PAVÓN ESP VeD-M 0:53:05 0:52:36
3222 5318 IGNACIO MADRID NAVAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:05 0:52:54
3223 2639 YULY ESMERALDA BEDOYA BEDOYA ESP VeA-F 0:53:05 0:52:32
3224 815 JUAN CARLOS CHECA Gª-CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:53:05 0:52:32
3225 5036 SHARON GIRALDO CASTAÑO ESP Sen-F 0:53:05 0:52:31
3226 5037 ALAN GLEESON ESP VeB-M 0:53:05 0:52:24
3227 6024 ALVARO JIMENEZ SUAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:06 0:52:31
3228 634 JUAN ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:06 0:52:32
3229 2162 MARGARITA PÉREZ DE ARRIBAS ESP VeC-F 0:53:06 0:52:36
3230 3224 MARÍA TERESA HUECAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:53:06 0:52:35
3231 3561 JORGE MURO SORIANO ESP VeA-M 0:53:06 0:52:19
3232 4871 RAÚL DORADO GALO ESP VeA-M 0:53:06 0:52:27
3233 4862 FERNANDO DÍEZ ESTELLA ESP VeC-M 0:53:07 0:53:02
3234 4395 BEATRIZ APARICIO BRU ESP Sen-F 0:53:07 0:52:35
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3235 6573 OSCAR BORRALLO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:07 0:52:24
3236 7998 ANTONIO SOPA RUEDA ESP Sen-M 0:53:07 0:52:36
3237 4999 DAVID GARCIA LORA ESP VeC-M 0:53:07 0:52:58
3238 2078 ALFONSO HERNANDEZ MEDEL ESP VeC-M 0:53:07 0:52:02
3239 2505 HECTOR ABANADES CASTRO ESP VeB-M 0:53:08 0:52:35
3240 5104 ANDRES GUIJARRO CARRASCO ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:52:00
3241 6396 CARLOS HERNANDEZ MEDEL ESP VeC-M 0:53:08 0:52:03
3242 607 PEDRO ACHA ESPINOSA ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:52:39
3243 6342 REGINA FONSECA JIMENEZ ESP VeD-F 0:53:08 0:52:40
3244 7326 DIEGO LÓPEZ PAJARRS ESP VeC-M 0:53:09 0:52:50
3245 6059 FRANCISCO MARÍN GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:09 0:52:34
3246 4753 ANTENOR CHOCANO PER VeA-M 0:53:09 0:52:22
3247 4014 JORGE URBANO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:53:09 0:52:43
3248 3590 RAFAEL NUÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:10 0:53:08
3249 3273 WILLIAM KENDALL GBR Sen-M 0:53:10 0:50:23
3250 3234 JOSÉ ANTONIO ILLAN ÁLVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:10 0:52:51
3251 3005 ALBERTO GALLEGO BELLO ESP VeB-M 0:53:10 0:52:45
3252 3351 BARBARA LOZANO RAMIREZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:10 0:52:33
3253 4458 LETICIA CORTÉS DE LA ROSA ESP VeB-F 0:53:11 0:52:41
3254 9513 VINICIUS TRENTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:51:19
3255 5800 JACOBO SANTANA NIÑO ESP Sen-M 0:53:12 0:52:26
3256 4083 PEILEI WU ESP Sen-M 0:53:12 0:52:34
3257 4052 JUAN VELASCO GALLEGO ESP VeD-M 0:53:12 0:53:05
3258 5356 VICTORIANO MARTIN LLOVERT ESP VeD-M 0:53:12 0:53:05
3259 3261 CAROLINA JIMENEZ PRIETO ESP VeB-F 0:53:12 0:52:57
3260 4049 ALBERTO VEGA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:12 0:53:02
3261 5336 MANUEL MARQUEZ ARANIBAR ESP VeD-M 0:53:13 0:53:09
3262 2502 JAVIER ABAD ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:53:13 0:52:45
3263 6234 ANTONIO VIXUETE BENITEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:13 0:52:50
3264 3105 CARLOS GOMEZ FARIÑA ESP VeB-M 0:53:13 0:52:33
3265 5634 ABRAHAM QUINTERO LOBO ESP Sen-M 0:53:14 0:52:51
3266 2806 LISELOTTE CUEVAS ESP VeC-F 0:53:14 0:53:09
3267 6299 RAMON CORCHERO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:14 0:52:52
3268 6276 ISABEL CAMACHO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:53:14 0:52:52
3269 3818 JESUS ROMERO QUESADA ESP Sen-M 0:53:14 0:52:23
3270 2868 HÉCTOR DÍAZ PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:15 0:53:06
3271 3118 DANIEL GOMEZ RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:15 0:53:09
3272 5319 ALBERTO MADUEÑO ASENSIO ESP Sen-M 0:53:15 0:52:20
3273 622 HENAR ALCOLEA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:15 0:52:54
3274 4702 FELIPE CAMPOS JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:15 0:53:04
3275 1890 ALBERTO YEPES RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:15 0:52:53
3276 3022 PILAR GARCÍA DIAZ ESP VeD-F 0:53:16 0:52:09
3277 4715 JERÓNIMO CARNÉS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:16 0:52:38
3278 5368 JOSE MARTÍN UREÑA ESP VeA-M 0:53:16 0:52:34
3279 4872 FERNANDA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA ESP VeA-F 0:53:16 0:52:33
3280 5917 SANTIAGO VÁZQUEZ PACHECO ESP VeB-M 0:53:17 0:52:57
3281 3431 JESUS MARTINEZ LUNAR ESP VeC-M 0:53:17 0:53:13
3282 6486 GORKA ARRIETA RODRIGO ESP VeA-M 0:53:17 0:51:11
3283 2524 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALCAIDE ALMENDARIZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:17 0:52:41
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3284 4700 VERONICA CAMPILLO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 0:53:18 0:53:03
3285 1749 FAUSTO RENE SALAZAR ESPINOZA ESP VeD-M 0:53:18 0:52:55
3286 5747 FRANCISCO RUIZ-JARABO TREVIÑO ESP VeC-M 0:53:18 0:53:00
3287 2528 PATRICIA ALCALDE SANZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:18 0:52:34
3288 3108 ALBERTO JOSÉ GÓMEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:53:18 0:53:11
3289 2641 IGNACIO BELLIDO MORA ESP VeB-M 0:53:18 0:52:35
3290 5022 PATRICIA GARCIA SOTO ESP Sen-F 0:53:18 0:53:05
3291 7209 MARIA DOLORES IBERNON MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-F 0:53:18 0:51:43
3292 8171 JAIME MARTÍN IBAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:18 0:52:33
3293 5331 SANDRA MARÍN VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:18 0:52:58
3294 4217 CARLOS GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:53:19 0:53:02
3295 2601 DAVID ARROYO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:19 0:52:35
3296 8202 MIGUEL ANGEL MOVELLÁN RATERO ESP VeB-M 0:53:19 0:52:42
3297 160 ISMAEL GALLEGO ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:53:19 0:53:08
3298 5869 DAVID TALLADA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:19 0:52:57
3299 1344 JOSÉ LUIS LOPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:19 0:51:44
3300 3052 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ROMANILLOS ESP VeB-M 0:53:19 0:52:54
3301 1900 JUAN PEDRO ZOYA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:19 0:52:44
3302 1183 DAVID GRANIZO SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:53:19 0:52:49
3303 9873 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ POTENCIANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:19 0:52:32
3304 5628 MARTHA PULIDO PINGARRÓN ESP VeB-F 0:53:20 0:52:38
3305 5665 FEDERIKA REYNA LARA ESP Sen-F 0:53:20 0:53:06
3306 3382 ELVIS MARQUEZ GAZABON ESP VeB-M 0:53:21 0:52:43
3307 3251 SAMUEL JIMÉNEZ DEL CERRO ESP VeC-M 0:53:21 0:52:54
3308 4283 PABLO MONEDERO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:21 0:52:36
3309 6246 MIGUEL ANDRÉS FRÍAS ESP VeA-M 0:53:21 0:53:18
3310 3967 DANIEL SOLSONA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:21 0:53:01
3311 5271 ELADIO LOPEZ CARRASCO ESP VeD-M 0:53:21 0:53:01
3312 4006 FRANCISCO JAVIER TRILLO CABEZAS ESP VeA-M 0:53:22 0:53:01
3313 5835 SONIA SERRANO MANZANEQUE ESP VeC-F 0:53:22 0:53:11
3314 5655 PHOL REDRUELLO CORTIZO ESP VeA-M 0:53:22 0:53:01
3315 3177 ANTONIO GUTIERREZ DE LEON SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:53:22 0:51:23
3316 3687 JAIME PIQUERA CUARTERO ESP Sen-M 0:53:23 0:52:39
3317 1786 VICENTE SANZ ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:53:23 0:53:11
3318 6160 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:23 0:52:22
3319 5596 NICOLETA PETRE ESP VeB-F 0:53:23 0:53:11
3320 8285 JUAN MANUEL SANTIAGO VALERO ESP VeC-M 0:53:23 0:52:31
3321 5868 CHARIF TAHTAOUI FRA VeB-M 0:53:23 0:52:22
3322 2865 SERGIO DIAZ MOCLAN ESP Sen-M 0:53:23 0:53:15
3323 560 JOSE LAGUNA CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:53:24 0:53:03
3324 4475 JOSÉ MANUEL DELGADO VAL ESP VeD-M 0:53:24 0:53:03
3325 4997 CARLOS GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:52:52
3326 3486 JORGE MOLINA PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:24 0:51:15
3327 4260 JOSUÉ VICENTE MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:52:58
3328 6270 DAVID BURGOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:24 0:52:49
3329 5643 ALBERTO RAMON ESP VeB-M 0:53:24 0:52:16
3330 5122 ANA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:53:24 0:52:56
3331 4560 SANDRA ALVAREZ JORDAN ESP Sen-F 0:53:25 0:52:50
3332 4081 BLANDINE WEILL ESP VeA-F 0:53:25 0:52:55
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3333 5608 ANNE POITAU ESP Sen-F 0:53:25 0:52:56
3334 3342 DAVID LORANCA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:25 0:53:20
3335 4326 FRANCISCO MANUEL ERDOZAIN LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:25 0:52:51
3336 6345 LORENA GALLARDO MORENO ESP VeA-F 0:53:25 0:53:19
3337 3514 JAVIER MORA RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:53:25 0:52:49
3338 2775 JUAN JOSÉ CORCHERO SERRADILLA ESP VeD-M 0:53:26 0:53:08
3339 4556 PABLO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:26 0:52:42
3340 4775 JUAN ANTONIO CORTÉS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:26 0:51:57
3341 2735 JOAQUIN CASTRO COLAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:27 0:52:51
3342 3383 ÁNGEL MÁRQUEZ RICO ESP VeA-M 0:53:27 0:53:20
3343 6154 SANDRA RODRIGUEZ CUENCA ESP VeC-F 0:53:27 0:52:55
3344 5615 NICOLAS POUSSIELGUE ESP VeA-M 0:53:27 0:53:04
3345 1234 KATARZYNA HOLAK ESP VeA-F 0:53:27 0:53:06
3346 355 ALEXANDER PEREDA DE LA HERA ESP Sen-M 0:53:27 0:52:45
3347 4138 MANUEL HERNANDEZ ZAMORA ESP VeD-M 0:53:28 0:52:58
3348 4404 AUGUSTO BAENA REIG ESP VeC-M 0:53:28 0:53:02
3349 921 JULIAN DOMINGUEZ RUELAS ESP VeB-M 0:53:28 0:53:07
3350 6351 SARA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:53:28 0:53:13
3351 6385 MARCOS OBED GONZÁLEZ VELÁZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:28 0:53:22
3352 1584 CRISTINA PEÑAS ARANDA ESP VeA-F 0:53:28 0:53:14
3353 5074 RUTH GONZALEZ NOVILLO ESP Sen-F 0:53:28 0:52:37
3354 3974 FERNANDO SUÁREZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:29 0:52:41
3355 4660 ALBERTO BREZMES MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:53:29 0:52:38
3356 8446 SÓNIA DIAS ESP Sen-F 0:53:29 0:51:03
3357 6057 RAUL MANZANARES RAMIREZ DEL POZO ESP VeA-M 0:53:29 0:52:29
3358 4625 ANDREA BAUDINO ESP VeC-M 0:53:30 0:53:24
3359 5223 RAFAEL LABRADOR PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:30 0:53:27
3360 4080 IAN WATERS ESP VeD-M 0:53:30 0:53:17
3361 8186 AMAIA MEDRANO ANSORENA ESP Sen-F 0:53:30 0:52:43
3362 5413 CARMEN MENDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:53:30 0:53:25
3363 4744 MIGUEL ANGEL CASTRO VAQUERO ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:53:28
3364 6185 MARÍA JESÚS SÁNCHEZ ALONSO ESP VeB-F 0:53:31 0:53:05
3365 5765 IGNACIO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:31 0:53:22
3366 5001 OSCAR GARCIA MAHILLO ESP VeB-M 0:53:31 0:53:05
3367 6400 SERGIO HERNANZ EXPÓSITO ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:52:16
3368 1569 EVA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:53:31 0:53:09
3369 2110 REBECA MARTIN COLMENAREJO ESP VeB-F 0:53:31 0:53:09
3370 9010 ALEXIS ENRIQUE MONCADA MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:53:31 0:52:35
3371 3969 EDGAR SORIANO MARCO ESP VeB-M 0:53:31 0:52:54
3372 7619 ANTONIO PABLO ALAMILLO ESP VeD-M 0:53:31 0:52:55
3373 9176 FRANCISCO RUIZ RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:31 0:52:54
3374 8224 KATSIARYNA PAZDZEYEVA ESP Sen-F 0:53:32 0:52:09
3375 3371 TOMÁS MANTECÓN DEL VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:53:32 0:52:56
3376 3675 FRANCISCO PEREZ THODEN ESP VeD-M 0:53:32 0:53:23
3377 2650 ANGEL BLAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:32 0:53:27
3378 4242 ALEJANDRO CUERVO MAGADAN ESP VeA-M 0:53:32 0:53:02
3379 3571 RAFAEL NAVARRO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:32 0:53:24
3380 6752 IVAN CUESTA MACIAS ESP VeA-M 0:53:32 0:51:57
3381 2179 MANUEL REYES PORRAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:32 0:53:03
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3382 4841 RAFAEL DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:53:32 0:52:55
3383 5827 JOSE ANTONIO SEIJAS PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:32 0:52:26
3384 2854 JAIME DELGADO GIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:32 0:52:54
3385 2990 LUIS EDUARDO FRANCO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:33 0:53:07
3386 4922 MARIA CARMEN FERNANDEZ PALOMAR ESP VeA-F 0:53:33 0:53:06
3387 3292 JOSE LUIS LEGARRETA HAINES ESP Sen-M 0:53:33 0:53:06
3388 3654 MIGUEL ANGEL PERCHIN DE TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:53:33 0:53:29
3389 2913 LUIS ESPINOSA SÁEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:33 0:53:29
3390 7476 JOANA MESTRE VEIGA ESP Sen-F 0:53:33 0:52:55
3391 6110 JOSE OSANTE ESP VeC-M 0:53:34 0:52:25
3392 4749 JOSÉ MANUEL CHAMORRO LABORDA ESP VeD-M 0:53:34 0:52:55
3393 7066 GUILLERMO FELIX GOMEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:34 0:52:55
3394 4624 PURIFICACION BARROSO MARQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:34 0:52:55
3395 7026 EUGENIO GARCIA ZAMORA ESP VeC-M 0:53:34 0:52:55
3396 5244 OLGA LEIRA RUBALCABA ESP VeD-F 0:53:34 0:53:09
3397 5326 SANTIAGO MARGARETO PLAZAOLA ESP VeD-M 0:53:35 0:53:14
3398 5299 MARIA ELENA LOPEZ RECIO ESP VeB-F 0:53:35 0:53:33
3399 5465 IGNACIO MORANDE ESP VeC-M 0:53:35 0:53:14
3400 3518 CARLOS MORALES CAMPRUBI ESP VeD-M 0:53:35 0:53:09
3401 991 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:35 0:53:02
3402 4559 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ IBÁÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:36 0:52:30
3403 5954 JAVIER ZUMALACARREGUI ESP Sen-M 0:53:36 0:52:42
3404 8236 FEDERICO ALDO PERRONE ESP Sen-M 0:53:36 0:52:53
3405 7214 ELENA IGLESIAS JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:36 0:53:14
3406 6817 DANIEL DIÉGUEZ ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:53:37 0:53:15
3407 6297 BEATRIZ CONTRERAS DE ARANDA ESP VeB-F 0:53:37 0:53:16
3408 8006 LUIS VALLS TABERNER ESP VeA-M 0:53:37 0:53:24
3409 3116 DARÍO GÓMEZ PORRAS ESP VeA-M 0:53:37 0:53:14
3410 6359 MARIA ISABEL GARCÍA MORO ESP VeD-F 0:53:38 0:53:24
3411 3871 FRANCISCO JAVIER SAN JOSE SEPULVEDA ESP VeB-M 0:53:38 0:53:25
3412 5053 JUAN IGNACIO GOMEZ VEGA ESP VeB-M 0:53:39 0:53:25
3413 3870 SIHAM SAMLALI MAANAOUI ESP Sen-F 0:53:39 0:53:21
3414 3799 JESÚS RODRÍGUEZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:39 0:53:14
3415 6861 VICENTE MIGUEL ESTEBAN VALENCIA ESP VeD-M 0:53:39 0:53:14
3416 5673 LAURA RIVERA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:39 0:53:27
3417 4553 SERGIO ALONSO SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:39 0:53:27
3418 4592 ESTELA ARIAS PEÑA ESP VeB-F 0:53:39 0:53:33
3419 8232 MARTIN PEREZ MESAS ESP VeB-M 0:53:39 0:53:18
3420 6170 JAVIER RUBIO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:40 0:52:59
3421 3801 ADELINO RODRIGUEZ TORRIJOS ESP VeD-M 0:53:40 0:53:24
3422 4449 PATRICIO CEVALLOS FACTOS ESP VeC-M 0:53:40 0:52:31
3423 5099 MARTA GUERRERO ESP VeA-F 0:53:40 0:53:20
3424 3420 LUIS MIGUEL MARTINEZ AMORES ESP VeC-M 0:53:40 0:53:04
3425 3599 OSCAR VALERIANO OLMEDILLAS PALACIOS ESP VeC-M 0:53:40 0:53:18
3426 3117 JULIAN GOMEZ POZUELO ESP VeD-M 0:53:40 0:53:04
3427 3807 ANDRÉS ROMANCE VILLALBA ESP VeD-M 0:53:40 0:53:04
3428 5962 ANGELES GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:53:41 0:53:28
3429 5487 JOSE MUÑOZ AGUDO ESP VeC-M 0:53:41 0:53:14
3430 4044 RAFAEL VÁZQUEZ ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:53:41 0:53:37
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3431 6145 GABRIEL REINOSO SIMON ESP VeC-M 0:53:41 0:53:36
3432 4114 DANIEL MERCADO ESP VeB-M 0:53:41 0:53:08
3433 976 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:41 0:53:16
3434 7813 GUILLERMO RODRÍGUEZ GAYA ESP VeB-M 0:53:41 0:51:38
3435 5930 MARCOS VICENTE PUENTE ESP VeC-M 0:53:41 0:53:04
3436 6012 BLAS HUERTA CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:53:41 0:53:04
3437 9790 MARIUS GOBET SUI Sen-M 0:53:41 0:51:12
3438 4955 NATALIA GALLEGO MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:53:42 0:52:38
3439 850 ANGEL ENRIQUE COY VERGARA ESP VeB-M 0:53:42 0:52:58
3440 6384 BORJA GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:53:42 0:51:23
3441 4802 GONZALO DE CEA NAHARRO ESP VeA-M 0:53:43 0:53:26
3442 9861 JEAN-MARIE CARRERE ESP VeB-M 0:53:43 0:53:13
3443 6398 MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ SENDIN ESP VeB-M 0:53:43 0:53:16
3444 3715 ANDRES QUEJIDO CANO ESP Sen-M 0:53:43 0:53:15
3445 5593 ANTONIO PÉREZ-ARANDA ALCAIDE ESP VeA-M 0:53:43 0:53:25
3446 2700 MIGUEL CAÑADA RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:44 0:53:14
3447 5419 ANTONIO JUAN MERINO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:44 0:53:18
3448 8166 ALICIA MÁRQUEZ MOLTÓ ESP Sen-F 0:53:44 0:53:17
3449 4944 CARLOS FORTES GUZMAN ESP VeC-M 0:53:44 0:53:06
3450 4738 ALBERTO CASTILLO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:44 0:53:11
3451 50 RAMONI BECERRA MORALES ESP VeD-F 0:53:45 0:53:43
3452 53 JOSÉ ÁNGEL BENITO GIL ESP VeC-M 0:53:45 0:53:44
3453 2561 JAVIER ALVAREZ LUCIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:45 0:52:51
3454 3443 PABLO MAS BORDALLO ESP VeB-M 0:53:45 0:51:31
3455 3738 GEMA RAMOS RAMOS ESP VeC-F 0:53:45 0:53:23
3456 8413 ANTONIO CASAS VITORIQUE ESP Sen-M 0:53:45 0:52:00
3457 2657 CARLOS BLÁZQUEZ PEREA ESP VeA-M 0:53:45 0:53:13
3458 9423 SARA OEO BENITO ESP Sen-F 0:53:45 0:52:51
3459 2897 PATRICIA ENCABO LORAQUE ESP VeB-F 0:53:45 0:53:09
3460 4074 JESÚS VILLASEVIL VADILLO ESP VeC-M 0:53:45 0:53:10
3461 709 Mª CARMEN BECERRA RAMIREZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:45 0:53:04
3462 7240 IVÁN JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:46 0:53:08
3463 1077 HÉCTOR GARCÍA GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:53:46 0:52:23
3464 4491 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:46 0:52:42
3465 4493 JESUS FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP VeD-M 0:53:46 0:52:42
3466 830 ENRIQUE CODERT VILLEN ESP VeC-M 0:53:46 0:53:26
3467 7579 MAR NOGUEIRA DE LA OSA ESP VeC-F 0:53:47 0:53:10
3468 8244 SILVIA PRIETO VASALLO ESP VeB-F 0:53:47 0:53:34
3469 2113 MARIA MARTIN GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:53:47 0:53:18
3470 2658 PEDRO BLÁZQUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:47 0:53:08
3471 4970 MARIA LUZ GARCÍA CARRILLO ESP VeA-F 0:53:47 0:53:40
3472 3899 JOSÉ GABRIEL SÁNCHEZ ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:53:49 0:53:25
3473 7294 JAVIER LOIRO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:49 0:52:02
3474 1287 JUAN CARLOS LAFUENTE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:50:49
3475 4614 JUAN MANUEL BARRAGAN GIL ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:53:21
3476 3475 MANUEL MILLÁN ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:53:16
3477 9001 EMILIO MERCHANTE ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:53:50 0:52:55
3478 6354 ANTONIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:53:33
3479 8353 JORDI BALLARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:53:50 0:53:01
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3480 8189 VALENTIN MERCIER ESP Sen-M 0:53:51 0:53:06
3481 1826 JUAN TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:53:51 0:53:39
3482 3541 WOLFGANG MOST ESP VeD-M 0:53:51 0:53:40
3483 4949 DIEGO FUENTES MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:51 0:53:29
3484 2664 MANUEL BORRACHERO ESP VeD-M 0:53:51 0:52:59
3485 4026 JOSE VALENCIA ESP VeC-M 0:53:51 0:52:58
3486 5439 MIGUEL ANGEL MOLINA RIESGO ESP VeD-M 0:53:51 0:53:38
3487 3491 JUAN MONTEJANO ESP VeC-M 0:53:51 0:53:25
3488 2931 LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:51 0:53:27
3489 4270 JOSÉ MARCOS LÓPEZ-RÍOS VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:52:50
3490 5726 ALBERTO RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:52 0:53:19
3491 2592 JAVIER ARÉVALO GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:52 0:53:15
3492 8280 VICENTE SÁNCHEZ ROMÁN ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:52:57
3493 8213 JOSE JUAN NUÑEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:52 0:53:15
3494 2752 PAULA CHAZARRA GIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:52 0:53:35
3495 8235 ROBERTO PEREZ VICENTE ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:53:47
3496 5156 JOSE GUILLERMO HORTIGUELA PORTUGAL ESP VeC-M 0:53:52 0:53:03
3497 4938 MIGUEL ANGEL FERRER PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:52 0:53:46
3498 4979 JUAN JOSE GARCIA ENTERO ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:53:50
3499 6013 EDUARDO HUESO MUÑIZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:53:20
3500 6300 ANTONIO CÓRDOBA ESP VeA-M 0:53:53 0:53:11
3501 3774 RAFAEL RODAS GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:53 0:53:16
3502 2541 CARLOS JAVIER ALONSO ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:53:53 0:53:27
3503 2533 HELEN ALEXANDER DIEZ ESP VeC-F 0:53:53 0:53:29
3504 2903 JOSÉ VICENTE ESCANCIANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:53 0:53:43
3505 9857 MARIANA DAÑOBEITIA ESP Sen-F 0:53:53 0:53:12
3506 5032 MAR GIL LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:53:54 0:53:19
3507 3055 ALVARO GARCIA RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:54 0:53:24
3508 9470 FRANK ROGALLA ESP VeD-M 0:53:54 0:53:43
3509 2569 JESÚS ÁLVARO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:54 0:53:23
3510 2670 JOSE LUIS BURDALO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:54 0:53:14
3511 4478 IGNACIO DIEZ BREZMES ESP VeC-M 0:53:54 0:51:31
3512 6086 DANIEL MOLINA GALÁN ESP VeA-M 0:53:54 0:53:26
3513 6313 SANTIAGO DE MIGUEL LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:55 0:53:19
3514 5584 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:55 0:53:48
3515 4451 FRANCISCO CID ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:55 0:53:15
3516 5828 JUAN SEMPERE LUJAN ESP VeD-M 0:53:55 0:53:41
3517 5518 JOSE LUIS NUÑEZ ABERTURAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:55 0:53:42
3518 6051 AURORA LOSADA ESP VeD-F 0:53:55 0:53:19
3519 5281 JAVIER LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:55 0:53:26
3520 1738 NICOLETA RUSSU ESP VeB-F 0:53:55 0:53:52
3521 6363 CORAL GARCILOPEZ ARIAS ESP Sen-F 0:53:55 0:53:36
3522 6355 ISRAEL GARCIA GALVE ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:53:37
3523 3771 PILAR ROBLES PASTOR ESP VeA-F 0:53:56 0:53:48
3524 3563 ESTEFANIA NARRILLOS ROUX ESP VeD-F 0:53:56 0:53:44
3525 3428 MARCO MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Juv-M 0:53:56 0:53:30
3526 5137 ANA HERRANZ PASCUAL ESP Sen-F 0:53:56 0:53:53
3527 5640 ELENA RAMÍREZ BORREGUERO ESP Sen-F 0:53:56 0:53:22
3528 5012 DOMINGO GARCÍA QUIROGA ESP VeD-M 0:53:56 0:53:24

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 72



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

3529 5885 MICAELA TORIJA CARPINTERO ESP VeA-F 0:53:57 0:53:26
3530 3764 CARLOS RIOBOO ESP VeA-M 0:53:57 0:53:25
3531 5558 ISRAEL PASCUAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:57 0:53:27
3532 212 VICENTE HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:57 0:53:25
3533 1950 HUGO BARAHONA ARROYO ESP Sen-M 0:53:57 0:53:29
3534 4579 JAVIER ARANGUREN DELGADO ESP VeB-M 0:53:57 0:53:53
3535 3013 JAVIER GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:53:57 0:53:32
3536 7573 GRACE HELEN LOUISA NICHOLLS ESP Sen-F 0:53:57 0:53:03
3537 2546 ENRIQUE ALONSO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:58 0:53:24
3538 6425 EMILIO ALCALDE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:58 0:53:13
3539 5753 BERNAT SALAS SALAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:58 0:53:24
3540 9319 JORGE JUNCO ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:53:58 0:52:58
3541 1901 ÁNGEL ZUATE SUÁREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:58 0:53:49
3542 4810 LUCIA DE LA CIERVA ESP Sen-F 0:53:58 0:53:50
3543 3083 CRISTIANA GASPAROTTO ITA VeB-F 0:53:58 0:53:49
3544 6290 JAVIER CEREZO VILLAVERDE ESP VeB-M 0:53:58 0:52:59
3545 1557 FENGFENG PAN ZHANG ESP VeB-M 0:53:59 0:53:53
3546 5952 WEIFEN ZHUYE ESP VeB-F 0:53:59 0:53:52
3547 3368 MANUEL MALAGÓN MANZANEQUE ESP VeA-M 0:53:59 0:52:50
3548 5708 JAVIER ROLLON ESP VeD-M 0:53:59 0:53:43
3549 7384 LOURDES MARROQUÍ ESP VeB-M 0:53:59 0:52:27
3550 4768 MEGAN CONNOLLY ESP Sen-F 0:53:59 0:53:47
3551 3312 MIGUEL ÁNGEL LÓPEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:00 0:53:49
3552 2970 CESAR FERNANDEZ SANTOS ESP VeC-M 0:54:00 0:53:51
3553 3375 RUTH MARCO ÁNGELES ESP Sen-F 0:54:00 0:53:42
3554 5174 FRANCISCO IZQUIERDO NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:54:00 0:53:13
3555 6194 DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:00 0:53:54
3556 1434 DANIEL MEDIAVILLA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:00 0:53:30
3557 5951 SHUANGYING ZHU ESP VeC-F 0:54:00 0:53:20
3558 6273 ANTONIO CALVO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:00 0:53:29
3559 2581 ANDRES ARAGON EXOJO ESP Sen-M 0:54:00 0:53:28
3560 5844 MATEO SILVESTRE MALDONADO ESP VeB-M 0:54:00 0:53:32
3561 1179 PABLO GONZALEZ-SCHWITTERS GRIMALDO ESP VeD-M 0:54:00 0:53:33
3562 5491 MIRIAM MUÑOZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:54:01 0:53:56
3563 5020 BEATRIZ GARCÍA SANZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:01 0:53:56
3564 3397 ISMAEL MARTIN CRUCETA ESP Sen-M 0:54:01 0:53:48
3565 4160 RUBEN SARASA ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:54:01 0:53:39
3566 2588 JOSÉ ARCOS CÓRDOBA ESP VeB-M 0:54:01 0:53:56
3567 5339 MARÍA MÁRQUEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:01 0:53:45
3568 9779 JOAQUÍN YÁÑEZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:54:02 0:53:15
3569 5127 CARLOS HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:02 0:53:33
3570 9836 OSUALDO DE JESUS FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:54:02 0:53:34
3571 4086 MARIO YAÑEZ POYATOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:02 0:53:36
3572 4894 MAIA ESTERKIN ESP Sen-F 0:54:02 0:53:38
3573 3066 GERMÁN IGNACIO GARCÍA UTRABO ESP VeD-M 0:54:03 0:53:38
3574 2550 MARÍA ALONSO RUBIO ESP VeC-F 0:54:03 0:53:38
3575 8246 PABLO QUEIPO DE LLANO MOYA ESP VeC-M 0:54:03 0:52:47
3576 7564 TOMÁS NAVARRO CABELLOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:03 0:53:00
3577 6263 PEDRO ANGEL BERRUECO AMORES ESP Sen-M 0:54:04 0:53:19
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3578 5661 SANTIAGO RESANO PARDO ESP VeB-M 0:54:04 0:53:24
3579 3354 ALBERTO LUNA CASTAÑO ESP Sen-M 0:54:04 0:52:09
3580 3130 JESUS GONZALEZ CARPINTERO ESP VeD-M 0:54:05 0:53:57
3581 5276 ALBERTO LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:05 0:53:33
3582 5853 ELENA SOLANO AGUSTIN ESP VeA-F 0:54:06 0:53:43
3583 368 LUIS PINACHO HUERTA ESP VeD-M 0:54:06 0:53:58
3584 5062 VICTOR DANIEL GONZÁLEZ DE LA ALEJA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:06 0:54:06
3585 4733 JOSÉ MANUEL CASTILLO AGUAYO ESP VeA-M 0:54:07 0:53:51
3586 4966 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BETETA ESP VeD-M 0:54:07 0:54:03
3587 6163 JORGE RODRÍGUEZ TORRECILLA ESP VeB-M 0:54:07 0:53:35
3588 5903 JOSÉ LUIS VAAMONDE COSTOYA ESP VeD-M 0:54:07 0:53:44
3589 8195 HÉCTOR MARIO MONTAÑÉS DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:54:07 0:53:02
3590 1290 JESUS VICENTE LAGUNA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:07 0:53:38
3591 2082 JAVIER HERVAS ESP VeB-M 0:54:07 0:53:49
3592 8320 MIGUEL VICTORIA ESP VeC-M 0:54:08 0:53:39
3593 4157 JOSE MANUEL CASCAJERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:08 0:53:45
3594 4870 ALEXANDRA DONEA ESP Sen-F 0:54:08 0:53:55
3595 4551 ALBERTO ALONSO ROSELL ESP VeB-M 0:54:09 0:54:00
3596 2549 DAVID ALONSO ROSELL ESP VeC-M 0:54:09 0:54:00
3597 8317 ALEXANDER VELASQUEZ RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:09 0:52:08
3598 4284 JAVIER MUÑOZ ZABALA ESP Sen-M 0:54:09 0:53:23
3599 3647 MAR PELÁEZ MARTÍN ESP VeD-F 0:54:10 0:53:33
3600 3411 LAURA MARTÍN PELÁEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:10 0:53:33
3601 2793 RICARDO CRESPO GOZALO ESP VeC-M 0:54:10 0:54:01
3602 1374 JUAN ANTONIO MARQUEZ ALBELO ESP VeC-M 0:54:11 0:53:49
3603 6121 ARTURO PÉREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:11 0:53:11
3604 6751 DANIEL CUESTA MACIAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:11 0:52:37
3605 4530 JAIME ALBARES JUBIN ESP VeC-M 0:54:11 0:52:42
3606 6231 LANDER VILLAR PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:54:11 0:53:34
3607 4893 CARLOS ESTEBARANZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:12 0:54:00
3608 3685 GREGORIO PIÑA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:12 0:54:00
3609 5086 SERGIO GORDO PADILLA ESP VeB-M 0:54:12 0:54:02
3610 4399 MIGUEL ANGEL ARMESTO HERBELLA ESP VeD-M 0:54:12 0:53:37
3611 5267 JUAN LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:12 0:53:51
3612 154 MARIA FUENTES CRUZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:12 0:53:17
3613 6360 CARLOS GARCIA PALACIOS ESP VeB-M 0:54:12 0:53:51
3614 2721 JOSÉ LUIS CARRETERO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:54:13 0:53:49
3615 5247 VINCENT LEMAINE ESP VeB-M 0:54:13 0:53:42
3616 5246 LAETITIA LEMAINE ESP VeB-F 0:54:13 0:53:44
3617 1828 FRANCISCO TORRES LOZANO ESP VeC-M 0:54:13 0:53:44
3618 215 FAVIO HERRERA PRADO ESP Sen-M 0:54:13 0:54:07
3619 6353 ROSA MARIA GARCÍA ESPADA ESP VeD-F 0:54:13 0:53:50
3620 3226 BEN HUNT ESP VeC-M 0:54:13 0:53:58
3621 4533 JOSE ANTONIO ALCOBENDAS PASTOR ESP VeD-M 0:54:13 0:54:07
3622 6791 CELIA DELGADO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:13 0:53:36
3623 5566 MONICA PEDRAZA ESP VeC-F 0:54:14 0:53:56
3624 2910 NOELIA ESGUEVILLAS LUCAS ESP VeC-F 0:54:14 0:54:11
3625 5220 JUSN KREMERS ESP VeD-M 0:54:14 0:53:56
3626 3720 JUAN ANTONIO QUINTANA FRANCO ESP Sen-M 0:54:14 0:53:27
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3627 5351 JORGE MARTIN GIL ESP VeA-M 0:54:14 0:53:57
3628 5777 CARLOS SANCHEZ MEDINA ESP VeB-M 0:54:15 0:53:57
3629 834 JUSTO COLLAR VICENTE ESP VeD-M 0:54:15 0:53:51
3630 5096 MARÍA ALEJANDRA GUERRA HERRERO ESP VeC-F 0:54:15 0:53:51
3631 2617 JOSE LUIS BALLESTERO JERONIMO ESP VeD-M 0:54:15 0:53:56
3632 8322 CIPRI VIÑUELA SALGUERO ESP VeD-F 0:54:15 0:53:54
3633 4679 ALICIA CABEZAS CAPILLA ESP VeC-F 0:54:15 0:53:54
3634 4243 ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:15 0:53:45
3635 3205 DAVID HERNANDO ESP VeB-M 0:54:15 0:53:37
3636 4099 JOSÉ LUIS ZURDO MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:54:16 0:54:00
3637 4821 EMILIO DE PABLO BLASCO ESP VeC-M 0:54:16 0:54:05
3638 4244 GONZALO LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:53:46
3639 4965 FERNANDO GARCÍA BENITO ESP VeD-M 0:54:16 0:52:42
3640 4886 ALICIA ESPADA SASTRE ESP VeD-F 0:54:16 0:53:35
3641 5468 CRISTINA MORENO ESP VeB-F 0:54:16 0:53:39
3642 1810 SERGIO SORIANO BUSTAMANTE ESP VeB-M 0:54:17 0:53:29
3643 5207 ANGELINA JUANINO SASTRE ESP VeD-F 0:54:17 0:53:35
3644 3285 ÁNGEL LARIOS PERDONES ESP Sen-M 0:54:17 0:53:28
3645 6433 NICOLÁS ALMEIDA AROSTEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:54:17 0:53:00
3646 7004 BEGOÑA GARCÍA MORON ESP VeB-F 0:54:17 0:53:29
3647 6003 ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:54:17 0:53:46
3648 8486 CÉSAR GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:18 0:53:25
3649 2132 RAUL MIRA REYES ESP VeB-M 0:54:18 0:53:11
3650 4791 EDUARDO CURRÁS DE DON PABLOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:18 0:54:15
3651 5322 JAIME MANZANO GENER ESP VeB-M 0:54:18 0:53:38
3652 5873 RAFAEL TARRÍAS CAÑIZARES ESP VeA-M 0:54:18 0:53:15
3653 5270 CARLOS LÓPEZ BENEDICTO ESP VeC-M 0:54:18 0:54:03
3654 6043 ANTONIO MARÍA LÓPEZ GALVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:18 0:51:55
3655 2659 JOSÉ BLEDA MORALES ESP VeC-M 0:54:19 0:53:57
3656 3560 ERICK MURILLO MATEO ESP Sen-M 0:54:19 0:54:14
3657 3434 SILVIA MARTINEZ POUSADA ESP VeC-F 0:54:19 0:53:55
3658 4561 GUSTAVO ALVAREZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:19 0:53:58
3659 8253 FRANCISCO REY REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:54:19 0:53:05
3660 9474 STEVE ROSATO ESP VeD-M 0:54:19 0:53:38
3661 7749 LUIS ALFREDO RAMIREZ RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:20 0:53:42
3662 2766 CÉSAR COLADO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:20 0:53:33
3663 7274 DOMINIQUE LEFRANCOIS ESP VeC-M 0:54:20 0:53:33
3664 5129 HÉCTOR HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:20 0:53:09
3665 5694 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ HERAS ESP VeD-M 0:54:20 0:54:09
3666 6822 FILIPPO DOLENTE ITA Sen-M 0:54:20 0:53:37
3667 7393 IÑAKI MARTÍN DUEÑAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:20 0:53:32
3668 6195 IGNACIO SANTAMARÍA CISNEROS ESP VeD-M 0:54:21 0:54:11
3669 3526 VICENTE MORENO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:54:22 0:53:39
3670 4580 JAVIER ARAUJO CAMPOS ESP VeC-M 0:54:22 0:53:55
3671 3173 VÍCTOR GUILLÉN SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:54:22 0:53:50
3672 8306 JORDI TORRADAS ESP Sen-M 0:54:22 0:54:03
3673 3478 CARLOS MIRANDA ESP VeD-M 0:54:22 0:54:12
3674 5363 SERGIO MARTIN RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:23 0:53:37
3675 4621 PILAR BARRON BEARDO ESP VeC-F 0:54:23 0:54:13
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3676 6836 CORENTIN DOUCHET ESP Juv-M 0:54:23 0:53:11
3677 6232 MARTIN VILLAVERDE ESP Sen-M 0:54:23 0:54:11
3678 3032 SANTIAGO GARCIA GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:24 0:54:16
3679 5418 PALOMA MERINO CASALS ESP VeC-F 0:54:24 0:54:18
3680 4748 ALBERTO CELAYA OTEIZA ESP VeB-M 0:54:24 0:54:16
3681 3942 OLGA SERRANO ARCONES ESP VeC-F 0:54:25 0:53:48
3682 1868 ÁNGEL VERDE ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:54:25 0:53:31
3683 5677 RAFAEL ROBLEDO ZUBELDIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:25 0:54:18
3684 5752 MIGUEL SALAMANCA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:25 0:54:19
3685 4258 JOSHUA ROJO ALMENA ESP Sen-M 0:54:25 0:54:00
3686 6011 CHRISTOPHER HILL ESP Sen-M 0:54:25 0:53:51
3687 5727 EVA RUIZ ESP VeD-F 0:54:26 0:53:57
3688 3791 YOLANDA RODRÍGUEZ MINGORANCE ESP VeC-F 0:54:26 0:53:49
3689 6304 ROSANE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS ESP VeA-F 0:54:26 0:54:11
3690 3031 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GARCÍA GRACIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:26 0:53:34
3691 2736 IRENE CASTRO VAQUERO ESP VeA-F 0:54:26 0:54:19
3692 5259 JOSE LLEDO MORENO ESP VeD-F 0:54:27 0:54:18
3693 6337 JAIME FERNÁNDEZ PACHECO ESP VeA-M 0:54:27 0:54:15
3694 5065 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:27 0:54:21
3695 6910 CAMILA FERNANDINI CALLE ESP Sen-F 0:54:27 0:53:08
3696 7598 JUAN ANGEL ORDOÑEZ MIYAR ESP VeD-M 0:54:28 0:53:52
3697 3525 ESTHER MORENO BARRIUSO ESP VeC-F 0:54:28 0:53:47
3698 5684 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:54:28 0:53:38
3699 4126 JUAN CARLOS ARROBA DE LAS HERAS ESP VeC-M 0:54:28 0:54:26
3700 3994 RAMON TOMAS FORTUN ESP VeC-M 0:54:28 0:54:04
3701 8102 JUSTINO VILLAR MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:54:28 0:54:10
3702 4541 OSCAR ALONSO AZCARATE ESP VeC-M 0:54:29 0:53:34
3703 3197 DAVID HERNANDEZ CUADRADO ESP VeC-M 0:54:29 0:53:39
3704 2963 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:29 0:52:55
3705 2645 ROBERTO BENITO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:54:29 0:52:55
3706 4805 EUSEBIO DE FRUTOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:29 0:54:04
3707 4806 DANIEL DE FRUTOS MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:54:29 0:54:04
3708 9801 MANUEL MANZANO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:30 0:54:26
3709 5429 CARLOS MINGUEZ MINGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:30 0:54:25
3710 4856 NOEMÍ DÍAZ HIDALGO ESP VeC-F 0:54:30 0:54:24
3711 3439 BARBARA MARTINEZ SEGURA ESP VeA-F 0:54:30 0:54:25
3712 5286 MARIA JOSÉ LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 0:54:30 0:53:35
3713 5338 ROBERTO MÁRQUEZ DEL POZO ESP VeB-M 0:54:30 0:54:28
3714 6603 CARMEN CAGIGAL MÉNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:54:30 0:54:12
3715 4435 SOLEDAD CAPOZZI ESP Sen-F 0:54:30 0:54:25
3716 8157 JULIAN LOPEZ-VIDRIERO MARTINEZ LOPEZ-VIDRIERO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:30 0:53:41
3717 5606 OCTAVIO PIRAMO BRA VeA-M 0:54:31 0:53:33
3718 1424 RAMÓN MATARIN ESP VeA-M 0:54:31 0:53:33
3719 5549 JOSE PALOMINO GAROZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:31 0:53:59
3720 3650 PEDRO PABLO PEÑA TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:54:31 0:53:47
3721 5544 CARLOS PALACIOS LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:31 0:53:44
3722 8068 MIHAI IONUT VANAU ESP Sen-M 0:54:32 0:53:14
3723 4042 JOSE ALBERTO VAZQUEZ CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:54:32 0:54:12
3724 1151 ANTONIO GOMEZ-CARREÑO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:32 0:54:00
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3725 4968 ANTONIO GARCÍA BURGUILLO ESP VeD-M 0:54:32 0:54:29
3726 4709 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CARBALLO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:32 0:54:12
3727 970 FERNANDO FEBLES DE LEON ESP Sen-M 0:54:33 0:54:27
3728 20 RICARDO ALMENDROS MOHINO ESP VeA-M 0:54:34 0:53:55
3729 8227 JORGE PEREZ DE FRUTOS ESP Sen-M 0:54:34 0:53:21
3730 4905 LUIS MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:54:34 0:53:18
3731 2773 OSKAR CONTRERAS BEJARANO ESP VeB-M 0:54:35 0:52:33
3732 5741 GERMAN RUIZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:35 0:53:51
3733 6209 JUAN MANUEL SOTELO FANDIÑO ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:54:06
3734 3035 MARCOS GARCIA HIDALGO ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:52:37
3735 4639 ALEJANDRO BERRUGUETE GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:36 0:53:26
3736 4954 MARIA JOSE GALLEGO HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:54:36 0:54:26
3737 3641 JOSE PAYERO MARCOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:54:27
3738 3933 LISBETH SCHOU ESP VeC-F 0:54:37 0:54:28
3739 4978 NACHO GARCÍA DUQUE ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:53:37
3740 5994 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:53:53
3741 4804 DAVID DE DIEGO CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:54:26
3742 5179 CARLOS JARAMILLO TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:54:37 0:53:59
3743 3435 PEDRO MARTÍNEZ QUERO ESP VeB-M 0:54:38 0:54:03
3744 9317 ARTUR JOVER RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:54:38 0:54:29
3745 5900 CLAUDIA URAN ESP VeB-F 0:54:38 0:54:02
3746 5214 JENNY KALLIEN ESP Sen-F 0:54:38 0:53:37
3747 8404 DANIEL CARRASCO ARÉVALO ESP VeB-M 0:54:38 0:53:46
3748 7339 JOSE MARIA LORENZO ESP Sen-M 0:54:38 0:52:29
3749 9341 BORJA LÓPEZ DIAGO ESP Sen-M 0:54:39 0:52:03
3750 1309 MATTEOA LIBERATI ESP VeA-M 0:54:39 0:53:57
3751 512 BELEN CABRERA QUIROGA ESP VeA-F 0:54:39 0:54:29
3752 1375 LOURDES MÁRQUEZ BARRIOS ESP VeC-F 0:54:39 0:53:56
3753 4517 FLAVIANO AGUDO BORRAJO ESP VeD-M 0:54:40 0:54:14
3754 3827 VICTORIA ROWLAND ESP Sen-F 0:54:40 0:53:57
3755 3814 FERNANDO ROMERO MURIAS ESP Sen-M 0:54:40 0:53:59
3756 4403 ANA AVILA ESP VeD-F 0:54:40 0:53:58
3757 5849 NOELIA SOAGE DOPAZO ESP Sen-F 0:54:41 0:54:30
3758 5563 DIEGO PASTOR VICENTE ESP VeB-M 0:54:41 0:53:48
3759 5257 ALBERTO LISNIER ESP VeC-M 0:54:41 0:54:34
3760 1633 OVIDIU PUFU ESP VeA-M 0:54:41 0:54:08
3761 3446 RAMON MASTELL ESP VeB-M 0:54:41 0:54:05
3762 3546 JESÚS MANUEL MUÑOZ ALEGRE ESP VeC-M 0:54:41 0:53:56
3763 3615 SERGIO OSUNA MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:54:41 0:53:56
3764 2597 ÁNGEL ARJONA PELÁEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:42 0:54:19
3765 2718 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARRASCO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:42 0:54:20
3766 5872 LAURA TARAVILLO DOMINGO ESP VeC-F 0:54:42 0:54:19
3767 5195 OSCAR JIMÉNEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:54:42 0:54:19
3768 1688 ADOLFO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:54:42 0:54:02
3769 4515 ALICIA AGLIO CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 0:54:43 0:54:05
3770 4572 ROQUE RUBÉN ANDRÉS GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:54:43 0:54:26
3771 7992 ALEJANDRO SOL LEMONIEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:43 0:53:56
3772 5519 MAITE NUÑEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:44 0:54:29
3773 1515 JOSÉ IGNACIO NARANJO ESP VeA-M 0:54:44 0:53:53
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3774 5573 ELIANA PERALTA ESP VeA-F 0:54:45 0:54:39
3775 4186 DAVID MAJÁN AMIGO ESP VeB-M 0:54:45 0:54:32
3776 2883 NOELIA DORADO NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 0:54:45 0:54:19
3777 5826 OMAR SEGURA RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:45 0:54:15
3778 2702 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CAÑEQUE PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:45 0:54:18
3779 5212 LUCÍA JURADO LARA ESP Sen-F 0:54:45 0:54:19
3780 4190 SERGIO PEREZ VEGAS ESP VeB-M 0:54:45 0:54:33
3781 6220 ÁNGEL LUIS TORRES GUERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:54:45 0:54:19
3782 9856 FERNANDO BLAYA ESP Sen-M 0:54:45 0:54:04
3783 2770 DANIEL CONDE PARRA ESP VeA-M 0:54:45 0:54:18
3784 6311 ANTONIO DE LA TORRE BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:54:46 0:54:34
3785 5489 MANUEL MUÑOZ DE MORALES MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:54:46 0:54:19
3786 9833 FERNANDO UTRILLA AGÜERO ESP VeC-M 0:54:46 0:54:14
3787 3216 SERGIO HERRERO CORRAL ESP VeB-M 0:54:46 0:53:55
3788 5123 ISABEL HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:54:46 0:54:35
3789 2900 JAVIER ENRIQUEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:47 0:53:59
3790 4578 MERCEDES ARANGUREN AVILA ESP Sen-F 0:54:47 0:54:25
3791 4794 CHRISTINE DANDO CAGAMPANG ESP Sen-F 0:54:47 0:53:55
3792 2557 IVAN ALVAREZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:47 0:54:28
3793 5201 ESTEFANIA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:48 0:54:30
3794 4834 JOSÉ ANTONIO DEL OLMO DEL OLMO ESP VeD-M 0:54:48 0:54:40
3795 3757 ANDRÉS REYES LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:48 0:54:32
3796 6041 FERNANDO LÓPEZ DE LA HOZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:49 0:54:24
3797 4480 ENRIQUE DIEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:49 0:53:35
3798 1730 GISELLE RUIZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:49 0:54:25
3799 3485 FRANCISCO MOLINA OCAÑA ESP VeB-M 0:54:49 0:54:22
3800 5113 EMMANUEL HADJ YOUCEF ESP VeC-M 0:54:50 0:54:36
3801 4852 JAVIER DÍAZ DE MENDIVIL GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:54:50 0:53:48
3802 6106 JUSTO OREJA VEGA ESP VeB-M 0:54:50 0:54:03
3803 2585 JOSE LUIS ARCEO DIEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:50 0:54:22
3804 2574 CRISTINA ANDREU GRAELLS ESP VeB-F 0:54:50 0:54:40
3805 6049 VÍCTOR LÓPEZ TOLEDANO ESP VeB-M 0:54:50 0:54:20
3806 2902 GREGORIO ESCALONA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:50 0:54:22
3807 4910 BERTA FERNÁNDEZ GARCÉS ESP VeB-F 0:54:50 0:54:19
3808 2579 MANUEL APARICIO ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:51 0:54:20
3809 7779 VICTORIA REYES LLORENTE ESP Sen-F 0:54:51 0:54:13
3810 3001 LUIS MIGUEL GALAN MARQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:51 0:54:24
3811 1148 FRANCISCO GOMEZ RONCERO ESP VeD-M 0:54:52 0:54:26
3812 3211 ENRIQUE HERRERA ESP VeC-M 0:54:52 0:54:38
3813 5589 MARÍA PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:52 0:53:52
3814 9184 FRANCISCO JOSE SÁEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:54:52 0:53:13
3815 6365 DAVID GARRIDO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:52 0:54:29
3816 8250 FRANCISCO MIGUEL REDONDO DE JOSE ESP VeD-M 0:54:52 0:54:32
3817 4971 ALMUDENA GARCIA CIVICOS ESP VeC-F 0:54:52 0:54:26
3818 4394 ADRIAN ANTÓN BIEZMA ESP Juv-M 0:54:53 0:54:07
3819 9372 RICARDO MARTÍN SIGÜENZA ESP VeC-M 0:54:53 0:54:07
3820 5914 ANTONIO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:53 0:54:27
3821 3575 ANTONIO NEVADO RAJA ESP VeD-M 0:54:54 0:54:11
3822 951 CESÁR DAVID ESPÍNOLA ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:54 0:54:29
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3823 4341 EMILIO ALBA MARCHANTE ESP VeB-M 0:54:54 0:54:20
3824 4610 MIGUEL ÁNGEL BARBERO SANTAMARÍA ESP VeB-M 0:54:54 0:54:23
3825 4885 AARÓN ESCRIBANO PERDIGUERO ESP VeB-M 0:54:54 0:53:44
3826 4807 PACO DE HARO ESP VeA-M 0:54:54 0:53:41
3827 3875 MARIANO SÁNCHEZ BUENO ESP VeC-M 0:54:54 0:54:16
3828 5552 JESSY PARRA RIERA ESP Sen-F 0:54:55 0:54:20
3829 5444 ANIBAL MONTENEGRO DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:55 0:54:47
3830 3467 JOSE CARLOS MENENDEZ CAMPO ESP VeD-M 0:54:55 0:54:14
3831 1565 JULIO PARRA PALACIOS ESP VeA-M 0:54:55 0:54:33
3832 2802 ALBERTO CUDELL ESP VeA-M 0:54:55 0:54:39
3833 5520 RUBEN NUÑEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:54:56 0:54:23
3834 3505 JUAN MANUEL MONTES GIL ESP VeC-M 0:54:56 0:54:10
3835 8292 BEATRIZ SEBASTIAN GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:54:56 0:54:34
3836 5512 ALBERTO NIETO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:56 0:54:33
3837 5555 TATEVIK PARUNAKYAN ESP VeA-F 0:54:56 0:54:42
3838 3151 ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:56 0:54:40
3839 6260 GONZALO BASELGA ESP VeA-M 0:54:56 0:54:19
3840 1506 RICARDO MUÑOZ GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:54:57 0:54:10
3841 793 JUAN CARLOS CARRASCO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:57 0:54:43
3842 6296 OSCAR COLLADO ESQUINAS ESP VeB-M 0:54:57 0:54:22
3843 5493 ALBA MARÍA MUÑOZ GUERRA ESP Sen-F 0:54:57 0:54:10
3844 4814 JORGE DE LA PAZ BEJARANO ESP Sen-M 0:54:57 0:54:32
3845 2729 LUIS CASTELLANOS BENITO. ESP VeC-M 0:54:57 0:54:18
3846 8367 TABEA ELISABETH BECKER ESP Sen-F 0:54:58 0:53:07
3847 3882 FIDEL SANCHEZ DE ROJAS ESP VeD-M 0:54:58 0:54:44
3848 1508 FRANCISCO JAVIER MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:58 0:54:01
3849 6975 RAFAEL GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:58 0:53:38
3850 3837 CLARA RUIPEREZ DE AZCARATE ESP VeA-F 0:54:58 0:54:14
3851 4442 ANTONIO CARRION LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:58 0:54:54
3852 4089 JOSE JAVIER ZAFRA DE LA CHICA ESP Sen-M 0:54:58 0:54:32
3853 3345 JAVIER LOSADA CARBALLO ESP VeB-M 0:54:58 0:54:28
3854 5422 JESÚS MESÓN HIGUERA ESP VeC-M 0:54:59 0:54:50
3855 7540 EDUARDO MOTELLÓN ESP Sen-M 0:54:59 0:54:46
3856 7541 CRISTINA MOTELLON MANOTA ESP Sen-F 0:54:59 0:54:45
3857 6200 JESÚS SELMA VEGUILLA ESP VeA-M 0:54:59 0:54:31
3858 3663 OSCAR PEREZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-M 0:54:59 0:54:02
3859 2786 MARIA JOSE CORTES SANCHEZ-MELLADO ESP VeC-F 0:55:00 0:54:30
3860 697 JESÚS BALLESTEROS LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:00 0:54:58
3861 3135 TOMAS GONZALEZ DE LEON ESP Sen-M 0:55:00 0:54:16
3862 1631 RUBEN PUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:55:00 0:53:47
3863 1894 ANTONIO YUSTE ESP VeA-M 0:55:00 0:53:48
3864 8394 ZACARIAS CANDEL ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:55:00 0:52:56
3865 3417 JUAN MARTÍN-ALBO HUERTAS ESP VeB-M 0:55:00 0:54:11
3866 1827 CRISTOFER TORRES FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:01 0:54:27
3867 9411 MANUEL MURGA PAYO ESP VeC-M 0:55:01 0:52:52
3868 5778 CRISTINA SANCHEZ PACHECO ESP Sen-F 0:55:01 0:54:28
3869 2762 EDUARDO COBO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:01 0:54:28
3870 5167 MOISÉS IGUAL FRAILE ESP VeD-M 0:55:01 0:54:59
3871 6588 LUIS CABALLERO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:55:01 0:53:17
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3872 3927 CESAR SANZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:55:02 0:54:36
3873 5311 IRENE LOZANO ESP Sen-F 0:55:02 0:55:00
3874 3920 JORGE JUAN SANTOS LORENTE ESP VeA-M 0:55:02 0:54:50
3875 9534 HECTOR VILLA MARCO ESP VeA-M 0:55:02 0:52:52
3876 5650 CHRISTIAN SERGE RAYMOND GAB VeC-M 0:55:02 0:54:01
3877 5567 RAFA PEDRAZUELA ESP VeC-M 0:55:03 0:54:36
3878 8311 CARLOS M. VALERO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:03 0:54:33
3879 6989 EDUARDO GARCÍA HIDALGO ESP VeD-M 0:55:04 0:54:31
3880 6524 JAVIER BARRIO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:51:29
3881 4282 VÍCTOR MANUEL GARVÍ CUELLAR ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:54:21
3882 6267 ALVARO BLÁZQUEZ VALERO ESP Juv-M 0:55:04 0:54:35
3883 5365 GEMMA MARTÍN ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:55:05 0:54:19
3884 5675 ALBERTO RIVERO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:05 0:54:38
3885 4868 MERCEDES DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:05 0:54:48
3886 4867 CRISTINA DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:05 0:54:47
3887 6286 JESUS CASAS ESP VeD-M 0:55:05 0:55:02
3888 4869 LUIS MIGUEL DOMÍNGUEZ VELLARINO ESP VeD-M 0:55:05 0:54:48
3889 2755 JORGE EDUARDO CIFUENTES ALBA ESP VeC-M 0:55:05 0:55:00
3890 2834 FELIX DE LA LOSA CID ESP VeB-M 0:55:06 0:52:28
3891 6327 ROSA ESPUNY ESP VeD-F 0:55:06 0:55:03
3892 3702 SERGIO POZUELO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:06 0:54:28
3893 5804 SANDRA SANTIAGO MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 0:55:06 0:54:50
3894 8396 TIM CANNELL ESP VeA-M 0:55:06 0:54:16
3895 1545 JOSE EUGENIO ORTIZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:06 0:54:35
3896 3772 DIEGO ROCHE GUILLEN ESP Sen-M 0:55:06 0:54:35
3897 965 MARÍA EXPÓSITO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:07 0:54:42
3898 5501 MARIO NARANJO OSSORIO ESP VeB-M 0:55:07 0:55:03
3899 5315 PATRICIA MACÍAS LEMA ESP VeA-F 0:55:07 0:55:02
3900 3710 PAULA PRIETO VARGAS ESP Sen-F 0:55:07 0:54:50
3901 5009 JOSU GARCÍA OTADUY ESP Sen-M 0:55:08 0:54:51
3902 5305 ROCIO LOPEZ YESTE ESP VeC-F 0:55:08 0:54:59
3903 4923 JUAN CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ PALOMINO ESP Sen-M 0:55:08 0:54:50
3904 2840 SANTIAGO DE SANTIAGO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:08 0:54:36
3905 3990 LAURA TIANA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:08 0:54:37
3906 3586 CESAR NOSTI ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:55:08 0:54:46
3907 3598 ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA COSTA ESP VeB-F 0:55:09 0:54:41
3908 5715 CÉSAR ROMERO LATORRE ESP Sen-M 0:55:09 0:54:50
3909 5176 HÉCTOR IZQUIERDO ZAPATERO ESP VeB-M 0:55:09 0:54:24
3910 5990 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ CUBAS ESP VeD-M 0:55:09 0:54:26
3911 3058 MARÍA GARCÍA SALGADO ESP VeB-F 0:55:09 0:54:59
3912 3195 IRENE HERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO ESP Sen-F 0:55:10 0:53:27
3913 8105 MANUEL VIÑUELA FLORIDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:10 0:53:27
3914 5789 BELEN SANCHEZ TORIL ESP Sen-F 0:55:10 0:53:54
3915 2507 NADIA ABDEL LAH FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:10 0:54:34
3916 6187 MARCOS SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:55:10 0:54:43
3917 9406 ANTONIO MOYA BARRAGÁN ESP Sen-M 0:55:10 0:52:20
3918 3438 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ SALAMERO ESP VeD-M 0:55:11 0:54:35
3919 1969 PABLO CALLEJO MILLAN ESP Sen-M 0:55:11 0:54:34
3920 3633 EMILIO PARRA DOIZTUA ESP VeC-M 0:55:11 0:54:53
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3921 3667 ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:11 0:54:44
3922 2792 CHEMA CRESPO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:11 0:54:44
3923 9805 LUCAS ALONSO LOBO ESP VeD-M 0:55:11 0:54:17
3924 6992 ANA MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:12 0:54:41
3925 4630 JAVIER BENAVENT MERCHAN ESP VeC-M 0:55:12 0:55:02
3926 3102 SERGIO GÓMEZ DE ANDRÉS ESP Sen-M 0:55:12 0:54:25
3927 8294 JAIME SERRET CUADRADO ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:53:55
3928 5795 REME SANGUINO LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 0:55:13 0:54:43
3929 9164 SONIA RUBIO GALLETERO ESP VeA-F 0:55:13 0:54:37
3930 6180 ALVARO SALCEDO MARCHANTE ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:54:51
3931 6381 AGUSTIN GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:55:13 0:55:10
3932 2781 MARIA CORDON VIANI ESP Sen-F 0:55:13 0:54:36
3933 4931 ARTURO FERNÁNDEZ TARAZAGA ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:54:47
3934 8402 MARÍA CARNEVALI FRÍAS ESP Sen-F 0:55:13 0:54:30
3935 3778 JUAN ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ ARROYO ESP VeA-M 0:55:13 0:54:47
3936 7211 LUIS ALFONSO IGLESIAS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:55:14 0:54:28
3937 5224 LUIS EMILIO LABRADOR SUÁREZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:14 0:55:04
3938 5907 RICARDO VALLEJOS CASANOVA ESP VeA-M 0:55:14 0:54:36
3939 8233 EUGENIO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:15 0:53:49
3940 5896 ADOLFO RAMON TROGLIERO TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:55:15 0:55:13
3941 8131 ENRIQUE ILLÁN DE HARO ESP VeD-M 0:55:15 0:53:50
3942 8265 ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ PRADILLOS ESP Sen-F 0:55:15 0:54:55
3943 5942 JUAN VIRSEDA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:16 0:54:55
3944 3723 MONICA RABOSO BURGOS ESP VeB-F 0:55:16 0:54:51
3945 3888 EDUARDO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:16 0:54:13
3946 6379 LUIS FELIPE GONZALEZ CARRIZO ESP VeD-M 0:55:16 0:55:07
3947 9225 DANIEL SOL GAMONEDA ESP VeD-M 0:55:17 0:52:16
3948 6053 LUCIA LOZANO PALAZON ESP Sen-F 0:55:17 0:55:03
3949 5472 IVÁN MORENO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:55:17 0:54:55
3950 8024 JAIME TERESA LANZA ESP VeA-M 0:55:17 0:53:47
3951 7365 ENRIQUE MAGANTO DE LUCAS ESP VeD-M 0:55:17 0:54:48
3952 5458 CRISTINA MORALES CHAPARRO ESP VeB-F 0:55:17 0:54:47
3953 5466 RAFAEL MORCUENDE MEDINA ESP VeD-M 0:55:17 0:54:48
3954 5263 JUAN MANUEL LLORENTE PALACIOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:18 0:54:44
3955 5847 FERNANDO SIRVENT MERINO ESP Sen-M 0:55:18 0:54:04
3956 1393 DAVID MARTIN RODRIGO ESP Sen-M 0:55:18 0:54:42
3957 5393 JOSÉ LUIS MARTÍNEZ RUBIO ESP VeD-M 0:55:18 0:55:00
3958 6788 LUIS DEL VALLE PINTO ESP Sen-M 0:55:19 0:54:36
3959 1602 SERGIO PEREZ TORRALBO ESP Sen-M 0:55:19 0:54:40
3960 5605 JAVIER PIQUERAS LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:19 0:54:47
3961 4995 MARIA GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:19 0:54:43
3962 3015 ALICIA GARCIA ANDREU ESP VeC-F 0:55:20 0:53:40
3963 6682 DAVID CATEURA ESP VeA-M 0:55:20 0:54:38
3964 2630 RICARDO BARROSO DE CÓZAR ESP VeA-M 0:55:20 0:54:53
3965 8956 SERGIO MARTÍN DE LA LEONA VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:55:21 0:54:52
3966 5774 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:21 0:55:11
3967 3625 ANTONIO PALOMA PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:21 0:55:12
3968 4865 VICTORIA DOMINGO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-F 0:55:21 0:54:45
3969 3769 IGNACIO RIVERA BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:55:21 0:55:00
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3970 5175 DAVID IZQUIERDO TRUEBA ESP VeB-M 0:55:22 0:53:58
3971 5664 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN ESP VeD-M 0:55:22 0:54:53
3972 801 FRANCISCO CASAS DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:55:22 0:54:43
3973 4691 NATALIA CALVIÑO COSTAS ESP Sen-F 0:55:23 0:55:20
3974 3237 BEGOÑA INAREJOS LOUREIRO ESP VeC-F 0:55:23 0:55:08
3975 5859 MIGUEL ANGEL SOTO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:23 0:54:08
3976 3893 ANGEL LUIS SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:24 0:55:11
3977 4913 LAURA FERNÁNDEZ GIL ESP VeA-F 0:55:24 0:55:05
3978 4030 ARTURO VALERO DÍAZ-MARTA ESP VeA-M 0:55:24 0:55:13
3979 8220 ALBERTO PAREDES GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:55:24 0:53:04
3980 4824 ALBERTO DE SANDE ESP VeA-M 0:55:25 0:54:57
3981 6241 DANIEL AGUIRRE DE CÁRCER ESP VeB-M 0:55:25 0:54:01
3982 6607 RAFAEL CALDERÓN PEREIRA ESP Juv-M 0:55:25 0:53:49
3983 3089 JUAN GIL FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:25 0:54:53
3984 3892 ANGEL SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:25 0:54:56
3985 3385 HILARIO MARQUINA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:26 0:55:07
3986 5261 SILVIA LLOPIS SALINERO ESP VeB-F 0:55:26 0:54:48
3987 3307 RUBEN LO ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:54:29
3988 4484 OCTAVIA ELIZABETH PILLINGER GBR Sen-F 0:55:26 0:55:11
3989 5788 ANDRÉS SÁNCHEZ TIMOR ESP VeA-M 0:55:26 0:55:03
3990 7344 ALEJANDRO LOSANA FERRER ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:53:58
3991 6913 JOSE ANDRES FIALLOS LANDA ESP Juv-M 0:55:27 0:54:33
3992 2827 ANTONIO JOSÉ DE LA CRUZ CAMPOS ESP VeD-M 0:55:27 0:55:27
3993 5863 ITZIAR SUAREZ GARCIA ESP VeC-F 0:55:27 0:55:12
3994 7043 ANA GIL BARRADO ESP VeC-F 0:55:27 0:54:46
3995 6295 CRISTINA COBOS OJANGUREN ESP VeB-F 0:55:27 0:55:17
3996 2906 GRACIELA ESCOLANO ESP VeC-F 0:55:27 0:54:56
3997 5750 JORGE SAIZ TAVERA ESP VeC-M 0:55:27 0:55:00
3998 5290 FERNANDO LOPEZ MORON ESP VeD-M 0:55:27 0:54:59
3999 210 NATALIA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:28 0:55:18
4000 5397 MANUEL MASA GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:28 0:55:12
4001 4185 MELVI MACÍAS ESP VeA-F 0:55:28 0:54:54
4002 4853 NOELIA DÍAZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:28 0:55:28
4003 5815 JAVIER SANZ DIAZ MAROTO ESP VeB-M 0:55:28 0:55:04
4004 1057 ANGEL GARCIA CASARRUBIOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:28 0:55:04
4005 5163 ALEJANDRO IBERNON DEL VILLAR ESP VeA-M 0:55:28 0:54:59
4006 5080 JUAN GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:28 0:53:57
4007 5341 HECTOR MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:55:29 0:54:23
4008 5145 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRERO MARBELLA ESP VeB-M 0:55:29 0:54:53
4009 2719 MARIA LUZ CARRASCOSA SANZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:29 0:55:13
4010 3784 MARIA RODRIGUEZ DEL YERRO ESP VeD-F 0:55:29 0:54:59
4011 1521 MIRIAN NAVARRO FRESNEDA ESP Sen-F 0:55:29 0:54:48
4012 6915 SANDRO GERMAN FIALLOS QUISPE ESP Sen-M 0:55:29 0:54:36
4013 3683 RAFAEL PINTER FELCHLIN ESP VeD-M 0:55:29 0:55:27
4014 8218 JOSÉ RAMÓN PARDILLA MORALEDA ESP Sen-M 0:55:30 0:54:32
4015 4677 ANA M CABELLO SEÑOR ESP VeB-F 0:55:30 0:54:57
4016 9355 PEDRO FRANCISCO LOZANO VALLÉS ESP Sen-M 0:55:30 0:54:32
4017 8651 CARLOS MANUEL COLMENARES ZURITA ESP Sen-M 0:55:30 0:54:52
4018 4611 RICARDO BARBERO SIERRA ESP VeD-M 0:55:31 0:55:03
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4019 7561 IVÁN NAVAREÑO DIZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:31 0:55:11
4020 4831 ENRIQUE DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:55:31 0:55:08
4021 5540 LAURA OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:32 0:55:23
4022 3266 DAVID JIMÉNEZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:32 0:55:13
4023 6084 JUAN MIRÓ-GRANADA ESP VeB-M 0:55:32 0:54:52
4024 6316 RAUL DELGADO DEL REY ESP VeC-M 0:55:32 0:55:14
4025 4345 MARÍA TERESA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:32 0:55:00
4026 1561 JOSE ANTONIO PAREJA CAÑADAS ESP VeC-M 0:55:32 0:54:57
4027 4344 RUBÉN IZQUIERDO GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:54:59
4028 6284 ISIDRO CARRASCO OREGUI ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:55:15
4029 4790 FRANCISCO. JAVIER CUEVAS MORALES ESP VeD-M 0:55:32 0:55:19
4030 5014 EMILIO GARCIA REVILLA ESP VeD-M 0:55:32 0:55:08
4031 3252 PILAR JIMENEZ DELGADO ESP VeD-F 0:55:32 0:55:27
4032 6283 ISIDRO CARRASCO JÁTIVA ESP VeD-M 0:55:32 0:55:17
4033 2637 FCO. JAVIER BASTARRAS MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:55:32 0:55:13
4034 6111 JUAN OYARZABAL LODGE ESP VeD-M 0:55:32 0:55:03
4035 3520 JUAN CARLOS MORATA DONES ESP VeD-M 0:55:33 0:55:20
4036 3113 ALFONSO GOMEZ MORENO ESP VeD-F 0:55:33 0:55:20
4037 7388 NOELIA MARTÍN COLETO ESP VeA-F 0:55:33 0:55:09
4038 7212 JAIME IGLESIAS JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:33 0:55:10
4039 7213 JOSE MANUEL IGLESIAS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:33 0:55:11
4040 3444 CARLOS MASCARAQUE LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:33 0:52:46
4041 7215 NATALIA IGLESIAS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:33 0:55:10
4042 3982 JUAN TATO SUÁREZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:33 0:55:13
4043 3652 MANUEL DAVID PEÑARANDA ESP Sen-M 0:55:34 0:55:03
4044 4874 HELEN JANE EASTON ESP VeD-F 0:55:34 0:55:30
4045 3507 MANUEL MONTES SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:34 0:55:12
4046 6269 ISMAEL BUENO VERA ESP VeB-M 0:55:34 0:54:54
4047 3279 SERGIO LABRADO MENDO ESP VeA-M 0:55:34 0:55:00
4048 4991 JOSÉ MIGUEL GARCÍA GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:34 0:54:54
4049 1178 CRISTINA GONZALEZ VALDESPINO ESP VeA-F 0:55:34 0:55:30
4050 5539 MIGUEL OTERO IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 0:55:34 0:55:14
4051 3103 IGNACIO GÓMEZ DE BARREDA ESP VeB-M 0:55:35 0:54:59
4052 8372 MICHAL BERNACKI POL Sen-M 0:55:35 0:54:40
4053 753 CRISTINA CABRA ANKERSMIT ESP Sen-M 0:55:35 0:54:14
4054 8696 LOURDES DÍAZ ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-F 0:55:35 0:53:56
4055 8335 EDUARDO ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:36 0:53:28
4056 698 JUAN ANGEL BALLESTEROS MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:55:36 0:55:01
4057 8165 LUIS MIGUEL MARÍN GALLAR ESP VeC-M 0:55:36 0:55:15
4058 7632 JUAN MANUEL PANAL PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:36 0:55:15
4059 2768 MARÍA COLLADO ERUSTES ESP Sen-F 0:55:37 0:55:15
4060 2565 ROBERTO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:37 0:55:11
4061 2713 SONIA CARMONA DE LA MORE ESP VeB-F 0:55:37 0:55:34
4062 3824 ANTONIO ROSADO ROSADO ESP VeD-M 0:55:37 0:55:30
4063 5932 JAIME VIDAL MONDÉJAR ESP Sen-M 0:55:37 0:55:32
4064 5577 MANUEL PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:55:37 0:55:35
4065 2850 MARCO SALVATORE DEL TUFO ESP Sen-M 0:55:37 0:55:24
4066 8098 DIEGO VILA VALERO ESP VeB-M 0:55:37 0:54:45
4067 9808 GEMMA ANTONA ESCUDERO ESP VeC-F 0:55:37 0:55:11
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4068 5889 LUIS TORREJÓN MACHADO ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:55:23
4069 5435 ALFONSO MOLINA GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:38 0:54:27
4070 4835 PEDRO DEL POZO AJATES ESP VeB-M 0:55:38 0:55:24
4071 7077 DAVID GÓMEZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:55:38 0:54:15
4072 8534 FERNANDO ARIAS RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:39 0:52:57
4073 3236 TAMOTSU INABA ESP VeC-M 0:55:39 0:55:12
4074 4297 JOSE LUIS CASTELLANOS PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:40 0:55:27
4075 3320 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ FRUTOS ESP VeC-M 0:55:40 0:54:55
4076 4958 BORJA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:55:40 0:55:04
4077 4962 JUAN CRUZ GARCIA ALDEANO ESP VeB-M 0:55:40 0:55:04
4078 3175 JESUS GUIMERANS GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:40 0:55:16
4079 2625 CECILIA BARÓN DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:40 0:55:38
4080 3194 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ BAYON ESP VeC-M 0:55:40 0:55:20
4081 2866 JAVIER DIAZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:55:40 0:55:37
4082 6277 ALBERTO CAMARA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:40 0:55:38
4083 7301 LUIS MIGUEL LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP VeD-M 0:55:40 0:55:40
4084 9016 ASTRID MONTON RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:41 0:54:27
4085 6686 SUSANA CEDENA GALLEGO ESP VeB-F 0:55:41 0:54:28
4086 3164 RAUL GREGORIO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:42 0:54:27
4087 8226 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ CASTELLANOS ESP VeD-M 0:55:42 0:54:14
4088 9668 DEMETRIO LÓPEZ MOLINA ESP VeD-M 0:55:42 0:55:25
4089 3423 JAVIER MARTINEZ CANDIAL ESP VeA-M 0:55:42 0:55:02
4090 9660 VÍCTOR LEDESMA LEIRADO ESP Sen-M 0:55:42 0:55:25
4091 4408 JOSÉ A BARRIENTOS LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:42 0:55:33
4092 6105 RICARDO ORDAX YAGÜE ESP VeB-M 0:55:42 0:55:33
4093 1885 JESUS VIZUETE GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:42 0:52:58
4094 3891 EDUARDO SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:42 0:52:59
4095 6255 REIMON BAILON MANZANO ESP VeD-M 0:55:42 0:55:34
4096 4986 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GAMONAL ESP VeD-M 0:55:42 0:55:13
4097 8200 RUBÉN MORENO CASTELLANOS ESP VeB-M 0:55:42 0:54:59
4098 6099 CARLOS NEGRETE MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:55:24
4099 5436 AINOA MOLINA MOLINA ESP Sen-F 0:55:43 0:55:35
4100 6661 ANGEL CASQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:55:43 0:54:51
4101 6237 PABLO ABAD LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:43 0:53:27
4102 749 DOMINGO TOMAS BUSTOS VIZCAINO ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:55:21
4103 2089 RAFAEL ÁNGEL JIMÉNEZ GÁMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:55:25
4104 3517 FELIPE MORALES CAMPRUBI ESP VeC-M 0:55:44 0:55:18
4105 5659 ELOY REQUENA IBÁÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:44 0:55:27
4106 5328 RUBEN MARIN MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:55:44 0:55:29
4107 5500 ALBERTO NADADOR OLMEDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:44 0:55:30
4108 9852 JOSÉ MARÍA SÁNCHEZ PANADERO ESP VeD-M 0:55:44 0:55:23
4109 4308 ALBERTO LOPEZ CABEZUELO ESP VeA-M 0:55:44 0:54:56
4110 5703 J. ENRIQUE RODRÍGUEZ SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:55:45 0:54:01
4111 8254 PABLO RIDRUEJO ESP VeA-F 0:55:45 0:54:13
4112 2608 MIGUEL ASENSIO RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:45 0:53:48
4113 5709 ALEJANDRO ROMANOS SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:55:45 0:54:47
4114 7805 IVÁN DARIO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:45 0:54:57
4115 5264 JUAN MANUEL LOECHES RAMÍREZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:54:45
4116 9831 PELAYO LOZANO DE ARCENEGUI ESP VeD-M 0:55:46 0:53:17
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4117 7343 RAFAEL LOSADA SUAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:54:43
4118 9638 SERGIO GUTIERREZ REDONDO ESP Juv-M 0:55:46 0:53:30
4119 9325 ROCIO LAMA ZULETA DE REALES ESP Sen-F 0:55:46 0:54:00
4120 3180 JUAN GUTIÉRREZ MARÍN ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:54:48
4121 9637 CESAR GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:53:31
4122 5622 JOSÉ ALFREDO PRIETO TEJEIRO ESP VeD-M 0:55:46 0:55:31
4123 5515 VLADIMIR NISHNIK ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:54:50
4124 4963 ALBERTO GARCÍA ALMARAZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:55:31
4125 5078 SUSANA GONZÁLEZ REYES ESP VeD-F 0:55:47 0:55:45
4126 4659 NICOLAS BRESEGHELLO ESP VeA-M 0:55:47 0:55:18
4127 4667 GABRIEL BURCIO MURIEL ESP VeB-M 0:55:47 0:55:10
4128 7575 ALESSANDRO NICOLINI ESP VeA-M 0:55:47 0:55:35
4129 2926 JOSE ANTONIO FARIÑAS MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:48 0:55:36
4130 5521 MARIO NUÑO ALVAREZ DE LOS CORRALES ESP VeD-M 0:55:48 0:55:13
4131 2562 AITOR ÁLVAREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:48 0:54:56
4132 6197 PEDRO SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:48 0:53:13
4133 2683 CARLOS CALVO CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:55:48 0:55:10
4134 2693 ALFONSO CANDELA DE LIÑAN ESP VeC-M 0:55:48 0:55:09
4135 8070 DANIEL VAREZ SAN JOSE ESP VeB-M 0:55:48 0:54:50
4136 4582 ALEJANDRO ARCOS MACHANCOSES ESP Sen-M 0:55:49 0:54:53
4137 5604 FERNANDO PIÑERO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:49 0:53:14
4138 2889 VALERIA DUEÑAS VICUÑA ESP Sen-F 0:55:49 0:55:07
4139 5609 PEDRO POLO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:49 0:55:25
4140 5523 IRENE OCAÑA BERMUDO ESP Sen-F 0:55:49 0:55:27
4141 3559 CARLOS ALBERTO MUR ESTUDILLOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:49 0:55:44
4142 5407 SANDER MEIJER ESP VeC-M 0:55:49 0:55:26
4143 8574 ALIONA BORET ESP Sen-F 0:55:49 0:55:19
4144 4350 TOMÁS TOLEDANO ESP VeB-M 0:55:50 0:54:52
4145 4240 FELIPE JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:50 0:55:23
4146 7230 SEAN JENNISON ESP Sen-M 0:55:50 0:53:57
4147 7658 GABRIELA PAZMINO ESP VeC-F 0:55:51 0:54:38
4148 1127 JAVIER ANDRES GIMENEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:51 0:55:35
4149 7950 ÁLVARO SANTOS CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:55:51 0:54:13
4150 5421 SUSANA MESA ALONSO ESP VeB-F 0:55:51 0:54:35
4151 8190 SERGIO MIGUEL LABAT ESP VeB-M 0:55:51 0:54:14
4152 3367 ANDRÉS MAISO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:51 0:55:06
4153 3935 JOSE CARLOS SEGOVIA ESP VeD-M 0:55:51 0:55:09
4154 4950 MARIANO FUENTES RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:52 0:55:18
4155 4619 RAFAEL BARRIO DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:53 0:55:38
4156 9165 ALFREDO RUEDA TEJERINA ESP VeD-M 0:55:53 0:53:18
4157 4767 ALEJANDRO JOSE CÓNDOR MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:55:53 0:55:43
4158 8386 JUAN MANUEL CALLEJAS MOVILLA ESP VeA-M 0:55:53 0:55:44
4159 5273 DIANA LOPEZ DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-F 0:55:53 0:55:38
4160 6315 DANIEL IVÁN DELGADO BOBIS ESP Sen-M 0:55:53 0:55:22
4161 2891 MANUEL DURAN ARRIAGA ESP VeA-M 0:55:54 0:55:19
4162 7460 JEAN MAZEN ESP Sen-M 0:55:54 0:55:47
4163 7475 KEILEN MESSINA ESP VeA-F 0:55:55 0:54:39
4164 9109 RAQUEL PLAZA NIEVES ESP Sen-F 0:55:55 0:54:20
4165 2526 RAUL ALCALA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:55 0:54:20
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4166 1726 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUBIO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:54:20
4167 5304 JOSE MANUEL LÓPEZ TORRE ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:55:38
4168 5734 JULIÁN RUIZ COLEMAN ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:54:20
4169 6107 MIGUEL ORS BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:55:55 0:55:43
4170 4826 BEATRIZ DE SANTOS VALLEJO ESP VeB-F 0:55:55 0:55:00
4171 3833 AGUSTÍN RUBIO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:55 0:55:52
4172 6306 JUAN DE COMINGES ESP Sen-M 0:55:55 0:55:11
4173 4002 ANTONIO TORRES ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:55:56 0:55:45
4174 9825 DAVID GONZALO BALTASAR ESP VeB-M 0:55:56 0:54:44
4175 2547 SERGIO ALONSO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:55:56 0:55:22
4176 4096 JORGE ZULOAGA MONTERO ESP VeA-M 0:55:56 0:55:40
4177 5250 ANTONINO LEON RICOTE ESP VeD-M 0:55:56 0:55:25
4178 8257 SALVADOR RIVAS ROZOS ESP VeD-M 0:55:56 0:55:05
4179 7455 FRANCISCO MATÍA BORRÁS ESP VeB-M 0:55:57 0:55:15
4180 3296 MARIA LILLO RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:57 0:55:30
4181 9390 JOSE MENA BENÍTEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:57 0:55:12
4182 2807 ANGEL CUEVAS GALINDO ESP VeB-M 0:55:58 0:55:52
4183 6409 JOSÉ LUIS ADALID MOLL ESP VeC-M 0:55:58 0:55:30
4184 5513 JOSEFA NINO LAMEIRO ESP VeD-F 0:55:58 0:55:03
4185 6429 AMPARO ALEJANDRE CORDERO ESP VeC-F 0:55:58 0:54:27
4186 5586 TERESA PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ-PATIÑO ESP VeD-F 0:55:58 0:54:27
4187 9392 MARTA MESEGUER CARBONELL ESP Sen-F 0:55:58 0:54:49
4188 3489 JAVIER MONTALVO MORATALLA ESP Sen-M 0:55:59 0:52:57
4189 4595 IÑIGO AROZARENA SALAFRANCA ESP VeB-M 0:55:59 0:55:24
4190 5164 ALVARO IGLESIAS CRIADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:00 0:54:59
4191 6884 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:00 0:53:42
4192 8295 LUIS SIERRA COLLADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:00 0:54:45
4193 1678 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ CABRERA USA VeD-M 0:56:00 0:55:50
4194 7067 PABLO GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:00 0:54:37
4195 2908 IVÁN ESCUDERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:01 0:54:52
4196 3644 LUIS PEDRERO ESPINOSA ESP VeD-M 0:56:01 0:55:45
4197 5674 SILVIA GUZMAN RAMIRO ESP VeB-F 0:56:01 0:55:41
4198 5359 LAURA MARTIN MARIN ESP Sen-F 0:56:02 0:55:43
4199 7932 JOSÉ MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ SOTO ESP VeB-M 0:56:02 0:55:03
4200 6236 ANTONIO JAIME ZÚÑIGA ENCINAS ESP VeB-M 0:56:02 0:55:42
4201 3544 JOSE LUIS MOYA SAN SEGUNDO ESP VeB-M 0:56:03 0:55:33
4202 4850 ISABELLA DIAZ BLANCOFOMBONA ESP VeB-F 0:56:03 0:54:55
4203 5531 JORGE OMOYA SOTOMAYOR ESP Sen-M 0:56:03 0:55:29
4204 9424 PEDRO OEO ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 0:56:03 0:55:09
4205 5060 CONRADO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:56:03 0:55:49
4206 2927 JAVIER FENOY FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:03 0:55:27
4207 8415 LIDÓN CASTELLANOS PLA ESP Sen-F 0:56:03 0:55:30
4208 6762 ISMAEL DE LA ASUNCION GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:56:04 0:54:39
4209 8465 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LUMBRERAS ESP VeD-M 0:56:04 0:54:07
4210 3426 JOSÉ FÉLIX MARTÍNEZ FRANCOS ESP VeC-M 0:56:04 0:54:43
4211 9290 BEGOÑA GONZÁLEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:04 0:55:32
4212 4443 YOLANDA CARVAJAL ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 0:56:04 0:55:03
4213 5810 RAUL SANTOS GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:56:05 0:55:43
4214 2869 JAIME DIAZ PLIEGO ESP VeA-M 0:56:05 0:55:30
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4215 4837 PABLO DEL RÍO CALVO ESP VeD-M 0:56:05 0:55:28
4216 3578 ALEXIS NICAS MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:56:05 0:55:30
4217 7672 MIKEL PERALES LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:55:26
4218 4902 JOSE FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:05 0:55:53
4219 8487 CARLOS GARCÍA LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:52:19
4220 2195 M JESUS ROMERO VICENTE ESP VeB-F 0:56:05 0:55:34
4221 5103 MIGUEL GUERRERO PINO ESP VeD-M 0:56:05 0:56:05
4222 5380 ELENA MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:05 0:55:32
4223 5088 VIRGILIO GRANADOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:05 0:55:54
4224 3577 RUBEN NICAS MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:55:31
4225 8210 ANTONIO NIETO RENQUEL ESP VeD-M 0:56:05 0:55:16
4226 4741 DAVID CASTRILLO PÉREZ-RUBÍN ESP VeB-M 0:56:06 0:55:23
4227 5843 LUIS SILES CALVO ESP VeC-M 0:56:06 0:55:56
4228 2019 MARCOS FERNANDEZ BEVAN ESP Sen-M 0:56:06 0:52:19
4229 5764 ALEJANDRO SAN NICOLAS MEDINA ESP VeC-M 0:56:06 0:55:57
4230 6852 RAFAEL ESCRIBANO CORRALIZA ESP VeA-M 0:56:06 0:55:12
4231 1435 BLANCA MEDINA CARRODEGUAS ESP Sen-F 0:56:07 0:55:40
4232 1541 FÉLIX ORTEGA MEDINA ESP VeD-M 0:56:07 0:55:36
4233 7197 ADRIANA HOZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:07 0:55:51
4234 9515 JAVIER TURRIÓN TORRALBO ESP Sen-M 0:56:07 0:54:07
4235 3288 SANDRA LÁZARO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:07 0:55:31
4236 8501 CARLOS ABAD ARELLANO ESP VeD-M 0:56:07 0:55:28
4237 3985 PABLO TEJERO CIRIA ESP VeA-M 0:56:08 0:54:46
4238 6754 ALBERTO CZAPKA MITAL ESP Sen-M 0:56:08 0:54:37
4239 2605 JAVIER ASENJO MUÑIZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:08 0:55:29
4240 6073 CARLOS MARTINEZ RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:56:08 0:56:04
4241 411 SEBASTIAN ROMERO AMARO ESP Sen-M 0:56:08 0:55:25
4242 4603 SANTIAGO AVILÉS ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:08 0:55:31
4243 5025 GEMA GARRIDO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:08 0:56:03
4244 6146 FCO JAVIER RENES ESP VeD-M 0:56:08 0:54:46
4245 9540 ELOY ZAMANILLO HUMANES ESP VeB-M 0:56:08 0:55:47
4246 9354 JAVIER LOZANO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:08 0:53:20
4247 3056 ISRAEL GARCÍA SAEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:09 0:55:16
4248 5120 ILDEFONSO HERMOSO PULIDO ESP VeC-M 0:56:09 0:55:32
4249 5114 FÉLIX JOSÉ HARO CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:56:09 0:55:16
4250 8456 HÉCTOR ESCALONA ESCALONA FAGUNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:09 0:56:04
4251 8230 ANTONIO FRANCISCO PEREZ GIL ESP VeC-M 0:56:10 0:54:57
4252 5775 HECTOR SANCHEZ MAESTRE ESP VeA-M 0:56:10 0:55:50
4253 4928 JOSE DAVID FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:10 0:55:34
4254 5574 ÁNGEL MANUEL PÉREZ BELLIDO ESP VeA-M 0:56:10 0:55:40
4255 7056 MARCELA CECILIA GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:10 0:55:21
4256 3934 YURENA SEGADOR GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:10 0:55:49
4257 8475 PABLO FUSTE ESP Sen-M 0:56:10 0:55:23
4258 6312 DIEGO DE MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:56:11 0:55:39
4259 6230 ALBERT VIDAL PALMA ESP VeA-M 0:56:11 0:55:08
4260 5939 JOSÉ MARÍA VILLENA ESP VeD-M 0:56:11 0:55:31
4261 7418 ANÍBAL MARTÍNEZ CRESPO ESP VeA-M 0:56:12 0:55:10
4262 7437 DIOGENES MARTINS ESP VeC-M 0:56:12 0:54:45
4263 4220 GABRIEL SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:56:12 0:56:08
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4264 2848 ÁNGEL DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 0:56:12 0:56:09
4265 6920 MARINA FLORES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:12 0:54:56
4266 6333 NELI FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ESP VeB-F 0:56:12 0:54:39
4267 6705 RAUL CIEZA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:12 0:55:07
4268 3362 OLIVER MAESTRE ESP Sen-M 0:56:13 0:54:56
4269 7224 EVA IZQUIERDO LORENZO ESP VeB-F 0:56:13 0:54:48
4270 6413 WINOGRADSKY ADRIEN ESP Sen-M 0:56:13 0:54:47
4271 8284 JAVIER SANTAMARÍA VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:56:13 0:54:49
4272 8310 EDUARDO TRINCADO PELÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:13 0:54:54
4273 4879 FUENCISLA ENRIQUEZ CURTO ESP VeB-F 0:56:13 0:55:03
4274 5744 GONZALO RUIZ ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:56:13 0:56:06
4275 5933 MARTA VIDORRETA ESP Sen-F 0:56:14 0:55:53
4276 925 ANTONIO DORADO ESP Sen-M 0:56:14 0:55:58
4277 3989 ANDREAS THON ESP VeC-M 0:56:14 0:56:07
4278 4915 JOSE VIRGILIO FERNÁNDEZ LÁZARO ESP VeC-M 0:56:14 0:55:34
4279 8148 SALVADOR LLORENTE RINCON ESP VeD-M 0:56:15 0:55:09
4280 3302 PEDRO JUAN LLOP GIL ESP VeD-M 0:56:15 0:56:06
4281 5875 CARLOS TENA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:15 0:55:39
4282 2796 FABIOLA CRUZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:15 0:55:45
4283 2225 PATRICIA TORRES MONEO ESP VeA-F 0:56:16 0:55:43
4284 5668 BEATRIZ RIVAS NAVAS ESP VeB-F 0:56:16 0:55:41
4285 1992 FRANCISCO JAVIER CRIADO VILLAGRA ESP VeC-M 0:56:16 0:55:44
4286 8442 FRANCISCO DE MIGUEL ESP VeC-M 0:56:16 0:54:15
4287 2938 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ COCA ESP VeD-M 0:56:16 0:56:10
4288 5947 FLOR ZAMORA MORENO ESP VeB-F 0:56:16 0:56:01
4289 4115 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:16 0:55:43
4290 3166 ROSALÍA GUACHALLA CALLISAYA ESP VeA-F 0:56:17 0:55:33
4291 7425 EDUARDO MARTINEZ GARCIA DE QUESADA ESP VeC-M 0:56:17 0:55:05
4292 6045 JUSTI LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:17 0:55:30
4293 3943 GABRIEL SERRANO CHICO ESP VeC-M 0:56:17 0:55:52
4294 540 ALEX ROGERIO FIGUEIREDO ESP VeD-M 0:56:18 0:56:05
4295 5181 ANA JIMENEZ ESP VeD-F 0:56:18 0:56:09
4296 3029 SUSANA GARCIA GARCIAT ESP VeC-F 0:56:18 0:55:29
4297 8279 JULIA SANCHEZ MARCOS ESP Sen-F 0:56:18 0:55:32
4298 5097 ALFONSO GUERRA QUIJADA ESP Sen-M 0:56:18 0:56:08
4299 6184 CARMEN SÁNCHEZ ADÁN ESP Sen-F 0:56:18 0:56:01
4300 5898 TORRES UGO ESP Sen-M 0:56:18 0:55:16
4301 2727 JORGE CASERO ESP VeB-M 0:56:18 0:55:30
4302 4492 PAULO FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:18 0:56:01
4303 4693 JOSE RAMON CALVO CALVO ESP VeD-M 0:56:18 0:55:44
4304 3601 MARIA ONISOR ESP VeD-F 0:56:18 0:56:16
4305 3452 PABLO MATEOS RESINA ESP VeD-M 0:56:18 0:56:09
4306 6621 LAURA CAMBERO VALENCIA ESP VeB-F 0:56:19 0:56:00
4307 3120 JOSE MARÍA GÓMEZ TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:56:19 0:56:09
4308 4602 JULIO MIGUEL ASTUDILLO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:19 0:55:34
4309 2847 ROSA ANA DEL CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:19 0:56:10
4310 7510 CESAR MORAIS GUIJARRO ESP VeD-M 0:56:20 0:55:34
4311 5645 JOSE LUIS RAMOS MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:56:20 0:55:51
4312 891 ILDEFONSO DEL RIO ESP VeC-M 0:56:20 0:56:01
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4313 4474 ANGEL DELGADO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:56:21 0:55:46
4314 5698 RUFFO RODRÍGUEZ PALACIOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:21 0:55:17
4315 2669 NOELIA BULLAS MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:21 0:56:01
4316 8152 MIGUEL LÓPEZ GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:56:21 0:55:39
4317 9379 ÁLVARO FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:21 0:55:08
4318 5561 CRHISTIAN PASCUAL PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:21 0:55:07
4319 4455 LLUÍS COLOMO GUILERA ESP Sen-M 0:56:21 0:54:40
4320 7995 PATRICIA SOLANA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:21 0:55:40
4321 5638 JUAN PABLO RAMÍREZ ARRAZOLA ESP VeA-M 0:56:21 0:55:39
4322 6644 JAVIER CARMONA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:55:20
4323 7631 ÁNGEL PALOMO ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:22 0:55:40
4324 2787 VÍCTOR CORTÉS TERRONES ESP VeA-M 0:56:22 0:56:22
4325 7293 GONZALO LOBARIÑAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:54:05
4326 3535 VICENTE MORICHE MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:55:48
4327 2612 JUAN DIEGO AZALDE ESP Sen-M 0:56:22 0:55:44
4328 1482 DAVID MORENO CONESA ESP Sen-M 0:56:23 0:55:36
4329 2828 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA CRUZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:23 0:55:36
4330 6733 ALIEKE COUTURIER ESP VeC-F 0:56:23 0:55:46
4331 5899 MARIANO UNDANK SUI VeC-M 0:56:23 0:55:35
4332 4557 MÓNICA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeC-F 0:56:23 0:56:00
4333 6981 RAQUEL GARCÍA GALLEGO ESP VeB-F 0:56:23 0:55:35
4334 4961 RAÚL GARCÍA ALCÁZAR ESP VeB-M 0:56:23 0:55:25
4335 4415 DIEGO BENITO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:23 0:55:35
4336 4208 DANIEL ALEJANDRO ECHEVARRIA MIRANDA ESP Sen-M 0:56:24 0:56:03
4337 3182 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:24 0:56:11
4338 3041 FRANCISCO GARCIA MAESTRO ESP VeC-M 0:56:24 0:55:54
4339 5820 ANDRES SASTRE MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:24 0:55:54
4340 4881 IGNACIO ESCOBAR GALLEGOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:24 0:55:54
4341 7958 VERONIKA SCHMITT ESP Sen-F 0:56:24 0:55:22
4342 4877 IGNACIO ELOLA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:24 0:56:08
4343 764 PILAR CALVO ESP VeC-F 0:56:24 0:56:02
4344 9363 MARIA PAZ MARCOS ALONSO ESP VeD-F 0:56:25 0:55:05
4345 5705 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ VALERA ESP Sen-F 0:56:25 0:56:12
4346 1606 JOSE ANTONIO PICON GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:56:25 0:55:11
4347 6388 LIDIA GRIGORIEV ESP Sen-F 0:56:25 0:55:16
4348 9398 MARIA MORALES MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:25 0:55:11
4349 4980 ANTONIO GARCÍA ESPEJO ESP VeC-M 0:56:26 0:55:20
4350 6928 BEATRIZ FRANCIA ESP VeB-F 0:56:26 0:55:50
4351 6289 SERGIO CASTILLO HERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:26 0:55:25
4352 9506 CAROLINE TARRANT ESP Sen-F 0:56:26 0:55:49
4353 4668 MAURICIO BURGOS ESP VeB-M 0:56:26 0:55:35
4354 9368 RAMON MARTÍN CASTELLOTE ESP Sen-M 0:56:26 0:55:26
4355 8247 PABLO QUIRÓS GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:27 0:52:53
4356 5585 SANTIAGO PEREZ PARDO ESP VeB-M 0:56:27 0:55:47
4357 5383 SANTIAGO LUCAS MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:56:27 0:56:21
4358 8085 ANTONIO VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:27 0:55:57
4359 5377 ZAIDA MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:56:28 0:55:13
4360 8191 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLINA NARANJO ESP VeD-M 0:56:28 0:55:36
4361 6648 LUIS CARRASCO ARMENTEROS ESP VeC-M 0:56:28 0:54:20
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4362 6256 VICENTE BALLESTEROS CANUTO ESP VeA-M 0:56:28 0:55:14
4363 6999 DAVID GARCÍA MENÉNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:28 0:54:19
4364 9866 JUAN LOPEZ PUYO ESP VeA-M 0:56:28 0:55:30
4365 7719 JULIO PINILLOS LLANES ESP VeC-M 0:56:28 0:54:59
4366 5289 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:28 0:55:59
4367 5893 CARLOS TOURON GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:28 0:55:48
4368 7799 INMACULADA RODELGO ARRANZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:28 0:55:03
4369 3671 ROCIO PEREZ PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:29 0:56:01
4370 3533 JULIO MORENO VIEIRA ESP VeB-M 0:56:29 0:56:09
4371 2797 CARLOS CUADRADO ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:56:29 0:55:04
4372 4206 ROBERTO ALDEA CARPEÑO ESP VeD-M 0:56:29 0:56:10
4373 1687 JUANA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-F 0:56:31 0:55:52
4374 833 JOAQUIN COLLAR ARRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:31 0:55:57
4375 8163 ANIANO MANRIQUE TARABILLO ESP VeC-M 0:56:31 0:54:30
4376 4355 PAULA NARVARTE GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:56:31 0:55:50
4377 8110 ANDREW SAMUEL WALSH ESP VeD-M 0:56:31 0:55:15
4378 8760 MARTA GALLEGO AMOROS ESP Sen-F 0:56:31 0:54:39
4379 5236 ALÍA LÁZARO FONTCUBERTA ESP VeA-F 0:56:32 0:56:12
4380 6555 MARK BLAKE ESP Sen-M 0:56:32 0:53:41
4381 6687 VERÓNICA CELEMÍN LOMINCHAR ESP VeA-F 0:56:32 0:55:12
4382 7618 RODRIGO ANTONIO OYANADEL OYANADEL ESP VeA-M 0:56:32 0:54:21
4383 401 DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:32 0:55:12
4384 5980 ALBERTO GARROSA PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 0:56:32 0:55:42
4385 5516 IVAN NOMBELA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:33 0:56:13
4386 7129 ANA GRACIA IBARRA ESP Sen-F 0:56:33 0:55:15
4387 3247 DAVID JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:33 0:56:31
4388 3365 GONZALO MAGGI ESP VeB-M 0:56:33 0:55:42
4389 525 ÁNGELA CONDE LLÓRENTE ESP Sen-F 0:56:33 0:56:08
4390 3558 JAVIER MUÑOZ VIEJO ESP VeC-M 0:56:33 0:56:09
4391 5187 GREGORIO JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:33 0:56:15
4392 6102 MIGUEL ÁNGEL NOGUERA LÁZARO ESP VeB-M 0:56:34 0:55:41
4393 7501 MARCELA MONTES ARAUJO ESP Sen-F 0:56:34 0:55:11
4394 7796 KAREN ROCABADO COYO ESP Sen-F 0:56:34 0:55:52
4395 9289 KAREN GONÇALVES ESP Sen-F 0:56:34 0:54:07
4396 5894 REBECKA TRESER ESP Sen-F 0:56:34 0:56:05
4397 6264 CANDELA BLANCO ESP VeA-F 0:56:34 0:54:09
4398 5490 JOSE MUÑOZ ESCOBAR ESP VeD-M 0:56:35 0:56:07
4399 2748 JOSE IGNACIO CERRO JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:35 0:56:08
4400 3229 JAVIER IBÁÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:35 0:56:30
4401 7464 MILENA MEINECKE GER Sen-F 0:56:35 0:55:51
4402 4820 JUAN DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:35 0:55:14
4403 2538 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ALISEDA CASADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:36 0:56:13
4404 5805 JULIA SANTIAGO MONTORO ESP Sen-F 0:56:36 0:55:48
4405 3998 MIGUEL ÁNGEL TORNOS ESP VeA-M 0:56:36 0:56:13
4406 4587 BEATRIZ ARENAL RUANO ESP VeC-F 0:56:36 0:56:06
4407 5443 SASCHA MONTENEGRO ESP VeC-M 0:56:37 0:55:50
4408 5382 JONATHAN MARTÍNEZ MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:56:37 0:56:29
4409 3698 ANTONIO POVEDA TARAVILLA ESP VeC-M 0:56:37 0:55:38
4410 5723 CARLOS RUEDA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:37 0:56:27
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4411 6473 JOSÉ LUIS ARCEIZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:37 0:55:05
4412 4546 AURORA ALONSO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:38 0:56:26
4413 5146 JOSE ANTONIO HERRERO MORIANA ESP VeA-M 0:56:38 0:56:16
4414 5881 FRANCISCO JOSE TOCON PETRIZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:39 0:56:31
4415 5240 ALEJANDRA LEAL ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-F 0:56:39 0:55:21
4416 9288 CARLOS IVAN GOMEZ IBARRA ESP VeA-M 0:56:40 0:54:45
4417 5878 ELENA TIMOSHENKO ESP VeB-F 0:56:40 0:56:09
4418 6303 HENRY GUSTAVO DAVILA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:40 0:55:54
4419 5923 MARIO VELAZQUEZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:40 0:55:51
4420 7681 MONTSERRAT PEREIRA CONDE ESP VeB-F 0:56:41 0:55:50
4421 5710 JUAN PEDRO ROMANYK CABRERA ESP VeD-M 0:56:41 0:56:03
4422 6732 ANTONIO COUCEIRO FARALDO ESP VeB-M 0:56:41 0:55:50
4423 4411 AMALIA BEJARANO CORDOBA ESP VeA-F 0:56:41 0:56:37
4424 3813 ESTEBAN ROMERO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:41 0:56:01
4425 3034 MARTA GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:42 0:56:06
4426 4359 MARIE BIDAUT ESP VeA-F 0:56:42 0:56:19
4427 9846 ALI ATIAS ESP VeB-M 0:56:42 0:55:58
4428 5215 THOMAS KELLEY ESP VeA-M 0:56:42 0:56:11
4429 5687 JESUS RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN ESP VeD-M 0:56:42 0:53:51
4430 5235 HORACIO LAVADO ESP VeC-M 0:56:42 0:56:34
4431 5812 JESÚS SANTOS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:42 0:55:34
4432 7904 SERGIO SANCHEZ BRAGADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:42 0:55:56
4433 5852 IGNACIO SOLANA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:42 0:55:56
4434 3844 NACHO RUIZ LORENTE ESP VeB-M 0:56:43 0:56:26
4435 6802 OLIVER DIAZ COTO ESP VeB-M 0:56:43 0:54:45
4436 5801 MIRIAM SANTANO FLORES ESP VeA-F 0:56:43 0:55:27
4437 3460 PABLO MELAMED ESP VeB-M 0:56:43 0:55:52
4438 3992 LORENZO TINAJO GALLEGO ESP VeD-M 0:56:43 0:56:23
4439 3257 ALFONSO JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:43 0:56:30
4440 4513 ROBERTO ADRIAN TAUSCHKE ESP VeC-M 0:56:44 0:56:07
4441 2790 NICA COSTIN ESP VeC-M 0:56:44 0:55:27
4442 6528 RUBÉN BARROSO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:56:44 0:55:35
4443 4756 VICTOR CID ESP VeB-M 0:56:45 0:54:46
4444 5711 MANUEL ROMERO ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:45 0:55:57
4445 5425 MIGUEL ANGEL MILA BURGUEÑO ESP VeD-M 0:56:45 0:56:26
4446 7158 STEPHANIE HADJIJOSEPH ESP Sen-F 0:56:46 0:56:16
4447 2660 ALBERTO BOBILLO SILVESTRE ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:55:51
4448 7862 JAVIER RUEDA OJEDA ESP Sen-M 0:56:46 0:55:34
4449 5834 DIEGO SERRANO HERRÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:55:52
4450 3851 JOSE LUIS SACRISTAN HURTADO ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:55:32
4451 7836 MARION ROGIER FRA Sen-F 0:56:46 0:55:34
4452 4069 JOSÉ MARÍA VILLALBA DE LA LLAVE ESP VeD-M 0:56:47 0:56:38
4453 5636 JAVIER QUIROGA GAYOSO ESP VeD-M 0:56:47 0:55:39
4454 4858 JOSÉ FERNANDO DÍAZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:48 0:56:36
4455 4172 MARÍA TERESA LLERA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:56:48 0:56:27
4456 8324 ASTRID VRYGHEM BEL Sen-F 0:56:48 0:55:25
4457 6556 JUAN JESÚS BLANCO BAUTISTA ESP VeA-M 0:56:48 0:56:32
4458 3450 JORGE MATE PRADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:56:36
4459 7028 CESAR GARCIA-MAURIÑO PEÑIN ESP Sen-M 0:56:48 0:56:25
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4460 5332 CARLOS MARINA CIVERA ESP VeD-M 0:56:48 0:56:14
4461 7542 PABLO MOYANO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:56:48 0:56:08
4462 2656 JORGE LUIS BLAZQUEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:56:48 0:56:09
4463 6369 JAIME GESTIDO ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:48 0:55:18
4464 7806 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ ARENAS ESP VeD-M 0:56:48 0:55:18
4465 4761 SANDRA COB CARVAJALES ESP VeA-F 0:56:48 0:56:40
4466 5213 DIONNE KALAFATIS ESP VeD-F 0:56:49 0:56:04
4467 1762 GREGORIO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:56:49 0:56:24
4468 8274 DAVID SALAMANCA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:49 0:55:47
4469 8036 PEDRO ARMANDO TORRES LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:56:49 0:55:18
4470 2764 MANUEL COCA CASTILLA ESP VeD-M 0:56:49 0:56:27
4471 6370 VALENTIN GHIMISI ESP VeA-M 0:56:50 0:56:43
4472 5041 FCO. JAVIER GÓMEZ DE PARADA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:50 0:56:24
4473 7666 ALEJANDRO PELAYO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:50 0:56:25
4474 3749 ENRIQUE RENEDO ESP VeD-M 0:56:50 0:56:44
4475 5042 NICOLÁS GÓMEZ DE PARADA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:50 0:56:25
4476 8075 CARMEN VÁZQUEZ GACÍA ESP VeD-F 0:56:50 0:56:08
4477 5303 ERNESTO LOPEZ TOMAS ESP VeD-M 0:56:50 0:55:50
4478 5717 CARLOS ROSILLO ANTÚNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:50 0:55:32
4479 9456 KAREN TATIANA REYES MINA ESP Sen-F 0:56:50 0:54:58
4480 4600 ANTONIO ARROYO ESP VeB-M 0:56:50 0:55:49
4481 5783 FERNANDO JOSE SANCHEZ RISCO ESP VeD-M 0:56:51 0:55:49
4482 5386 CELIA MARTÍNEZ OTADUY ESP Sen-F 0:56:51 0:56:35
4483 5130 JAIME HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESP VeB-M 0:56:51 0:55:08
4484 4024 CAROLINA VACAS PORTUGAL ESP Sen-F 0:56:51 0:50:25
4485 7868 JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ NAVAS ESP VeD-M 0:56:51 0:56:09
4486 5370 PEPE MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:52 0:56:36
4487 5476 MANUEL MORENO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:52 0:56:40
4488 7609 ESTEBAN ORTIZ CRESPO ESP VeB-M 0:56:52 0:55:34
4489 510 HANNA BUSCH ESP Sen-F 0:56:53 0:56:24
4490 8194 VALLE MONTALVO ROMERAL ESP Sen-F 0:56:53 0:56:15
4491 523 IVAN COCA TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:56:53 0:56:24
4492 6477 SEBASTIAN ARGUELLO COY ESP Sen-M 0:56:54 0:54:07
4493 8836 JOSÉ MARÍA GONZÁLEZ SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:54 0:54:54
4494 2662 ISABEL BOLADO PALOMO ESP VeB-F 0:56:54 0:54:54
4495 7620 MATHILDE PACE ESP Sen-F 0:56:54 0:56:35
4496 4857 ANTONIO DIAZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:54 0:56:22
4497 7789 LUIS MIGUEL RIVAS CERRATO ESP VeB-M 0:56:54 0:56:27
4498 5722 JOSÉ RUBIO VALVERDE ESP Sen-M 0:56:54 0:56:51
4499 2563 AMELIA ÁLVAREZ ORTEGA ESP VeB-F 0:56:55 0:56:38
4500 3259 CONCHI JIMÉNEZ MARIANO ESP VeB-F 0:56:55 0:56:37
4501 3157 MARIANA GRANADOS ESP Sen-F 0:56:55 0:56:31
4502 6014 RAÚL IBÁÑEZ DEL CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:56:56 0:56:17
4503 7566 MATILDE NAVARRO ORENES ESP VeA-F 0:56:56 0:56:17
4504 3148 LYDIA GONZALEZ PERDIGUERO ESP VeA-F 0:56:56 0:56:16
4505 7747 DIEGO RAMÍREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:56:56 0:56:25
4506 4746 ORLANDO CAZORLA VARELA ESP VeB-M 0:56:56 0:56:47
4507 3174 JOSÉ ANTONIO GUILLÉN SIERRA ESP VeB-M 0:56:56 0:56:24
4508 3658 CARLOS PÉREZ ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:56:56 0:56:24
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4509 9375 CARLOS MARTINEZ CABRERA ESP Sen-M 0:56:57 0:56:00
4510 3179 MANUEL GUTIERREZ HERRAEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:57 0:56:29
4511 6004 JUAN FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:57 0:56:24
4512 3181 MIGUEL GUTIÉRREZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:56:57 0:56:24
4513 8713 RACHEL ELIZABETH CAREY ESP Sen-F 0:56:57 0:56:07
4514 449 DAVID SERRANO GADEA ESP VeB-M 0:56:57 0:56:34
4515 4948 HENRY FUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:56:01
4516 3110 RICARDO GÓMEZ GUIMARAES ESP VeB-M 0:56:58 0:55:59
4517 7373 EVA MARCO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:58 0:56:20
4518 5008 JUSTO GARCÍA NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:56:58 0:56:17
4519 5396 NELIO MARTINS ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:56:35
4520 3463 JOSE MARIA MENA GUERRA ESP VeD-M 0:56:58 0:56:39
4521 4704 LUIS CAMPOS PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:58 0:55:32
4522 4383 MARÍA ISABEL ALEMANY ESP Sen-F 0:56:59 0:56:24
4523 4596 JULIO ARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:59 0:56:05
4524 673 ELENA ARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:59 0:56:06
4525 4776 MARTA CORZO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:59 0:56:06
4526 5157 ELISA HOUSE ESP Sen-F 0:56:59 0:56:24
4527 672 PABLO ARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:59 0:56:05
4528 5115 ROBERTO HARO SANTURDE ESP VeD-M 0:56:59 0:56:10
4529 8479 MARÍA JOSÉ GÁMEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:59 0:56:02
4530 5111 CELINE GUTKNECHT ETTER ESP VeB-F 0:57:00 0:56:03
4531 8123 GEMA ZAPATA HERNAN ESP VeC-F 0:57:00 0:56:28
4532 8174 ANTONIO MARTINEZ ARAGON ESP VeB-M 0:57:00 0:54:59
4533 5320 ANA MANCENO MAIQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:00 0:57:00
4534 6233 DAVID VIÑAMBRES ESP Sen-M 0:57:00 0:56:54
4535 4490 MARIA LUZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:00 0:56:54
4536 3003 LAURA GALIANO LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:00 0:56:25
4537 6191 BEATRIZ SANCHEZ MOLERO ESP Sen-F 0:57:00 0:56:26
4538 6715 ROCÍO CONCHA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:00 0:56:25
4539 2944 ALMUDENA FERNANDEZ ESPIÑEIRA ESP VeC-F 0:57:00 0:56:33
4540 1428 IGNACIO MATEO SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:27
4541 6319 MARCIAL DIAZ BOUZA ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:50
4542 5451 JOSÉ MANUEL MONTES CAÑETE ESP Sen-M 0:57:01 0:55:56
4543 3212 GREGORIO HERRERA ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:27
4544 4296 JUAN PABLO BRAZALEZ BUENO ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:48
4545 5066 JOSE ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:49
4546 4139 ANGEL NAVA ACOSTA ESP VeD-M 0:57:02 0:56:30
4547 5748 DIEGO SAEZ MALDONADO ESP VeD-M 0:57:02 0:56:45
4548 7898 ANA BELÉN SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:02 0:56:10
4549 5463 MIREIA MORÁN MIGUELEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:03 0:55:57
4550 9782 ALVARO ZAPATEL ESP Sen-M 0:57:03 0:54:14
4551 7929 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:03 0:56:32
4552 3902 ANDRÉS SÁNCHEZ PENTTILA ESP VeC-M 0:57:03 0:55:37
4553 8185 BECKY MCCLUNEY NED VeB-F 0:57:03 0:56:21
4554 5442 MARCO MONTEFORTE ESP VeA-M 0:57:04 0:56:58
4555 7627 JAVIER PAINO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:04 0:56:21
4556 3220 ADRIAN HEWITT ESP VeD-M 0:57:04 0:56:17
4557 5292 VÍCTOR LÓPEZ ORUSCO ESP VeB-M 0:57:05 0:56:00
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4558 8187 RAQUEL MEGIA CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:57:05 0:55:41
4559 4292 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:57:05 0:56:23
4560 4536 JAVIER ALCÓN JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:05 0:56:58
4561 5754 SHEILA SALGADO TORDESILLAS ESP Sen-F 0:57:06 0:56:00
4562 5229 MARTA LAMAS OLIVEIRA ESP VeC-F 0:57:06 0:56:32
4563 8388 ESTHER CALVO RUIZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:06 0:56:32
4564 3323 EVA MARÍA LÒPEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:57:06 0:57:00
4565 7136 EMILIO GUDE MENENFÑDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:07 0:56:40
4566 3078 ROSA GARRIDO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:07 0:56:54
4567 4631 FRANCISCO JAVIER BENAVENTE LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:07 0:56:47
4568 2644 DIEGO BENÍTEZ DÁVILA ESP VeD-M 0:57:08 0:56:37
4569 5611 ALBA PORRAS ESP Sen-F 0:57:08 0:57:06
4570 4291 NORMAN BONNAIL MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:08 0:56:27
4571 4502 JOSE CARLOS ABAD LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:08 0:56:01
4572 4534 JAVIER ALCOCER MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:57:01
4573 1275 CARLOS JIMÉNEZ OCAÑA ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:56:44
4574 7773 ARANTXA REVUELTA ESP VeD-F 0:57:09 0:56:31
4575 8319 RAYCO ANGEL VERGARA NEJAMEN ESP VeA-M 0:57:09 0:56:00
4576 4845 MARCO DESIDEREIO ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:56:58
4577 4569 RAÚL ALVEAR NARANJO ESP VeB-M 0:57:09 0:54:41
4578 4860 EDUARDO DÍAZ SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:57:10 0:56:44
4579 7321 EVA MARIÁ LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:10 0:56:21
4580 8249 JUSTO RAMIREZ OCAÑA ESP VeC-M 0:57:10 0:56:19
4581 8269 ALMUDENA RUIZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:10 0:56:16
4582 6921 MANUEL FLORES GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:57:10 0:56:22
4583 7261 MIGUEL ANGEL LAIZ CARRICHE ESP VeC-M 0:57:10 0:56:03
4584 5657 JAVIER REGUEIRO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:11 0:54:49
4585 8199 GONZALO MORENO BARRA ESP VeC-M 0:57:11 0:56:02
4586 4537 JOSE CARLOS ALEPUZ ESPADAS ESP VeB-M 0:57:11 0:56:27
4587 6443 MARIA LUISA ALVAREZ ALVIR ESP VeC-F 0:57:11 0:55:58
4588 9419 MANUEL NORIEGA ESP VeA-M 0:57:11 0:55:58
4589 5287 MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:11 0:56:38
4590 6689 SILVIA CEPEDA MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:11 0:54:58
4591 5738 ELENA RUIZ GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:57:12 0:54:35
4592 5414 OSCAR JOSE MENDOZA DE LA ROSA ESP VeC-M 0:57:12 0:56:18
4593 3131 GENARO GONZÁLEZ CARRANZA ESP VeD-M 0:57:12 0:56:13
4594 5886 SILVIA TORRALBA MARTÍN ESP VeA-F 0:57:12 0:56:53
4595 2935 SUSANA FERNANDEZ AVILA ESP Sen-F 0:57:12 0:56:58
4596 77 ANTONIO CASO JIMENO ESP Sen-M 0:57:12 0:56:58
4597 3053 MANUEL GARCÍA RUANO ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:56:31
4598 5004 ÁLVARO GARCÍA MÁRQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:13 0:56:55
4599 5670 MARCOS RIVED MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:57:13 0:55:42
4600 6245 LUIS AMADOR ESP VeA-M 0:57:13 0:57:07
4601 4182 BASILIO LÓPEZ OROZCO ESP VeC-M 0:57:13 0:56:39
4602 7794 TANIA ROBLES BASILE ESP VeA-F 0:57:13 0:55:37
4603 4181 JUAN RAMÓN GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:13 0:56:39
4604 4863 JAVIER DIEZ FLAQUER ESP VeA-M 0:57:14 0:54:44
4605 8201 GONZALO MORENO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:14 0:56:10
4606 3369 MARÍA MANITO BORGE ESP Sen-F 0:57:14 0:56:40
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4607 4926 CÉSAR FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:14 0:56:40
4608 4077 CRISTINA VIVAS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:14 0:56:40
4609 1854 ALMUDENA VAZQUEZ GIL ESP VeC-F 0:57:14 0:56:45
4610 4550 JOAQUIN ALONSO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:57:14 0:57:03
4611 8177 IRENE MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:14 0:55:42
4612 5597 HECTOR PEZUELA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:14 0:55:49
4613 8016 VICTOR M TASCON PIÑA ESP VeD-M 0:57:15 0:56:51
4614 3684 SUSANA PINTO VAL ESP VeB-F 0:57:15 0:56:38
4615 4967 MIGUEL GARCIA BRICEÑO ESP VeC-M 0:57:15 0:56:06
4616 5937 JUAN JOSE VILLAR CRUZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:15 0:56:43
4617 5905 ILDEFONSO VALCÁRCEL MOMBLANT ESP VeA-M 0:57:15 0:56:33
4618 7624 JUAN CARLOS PADILLA CEREZO ESP VeD-M 0:57:16 0:56:36
4619 2831 VICENTE DE LA FUENTE PALENCIA ESP VeB-M 0:57:16 0:56:22
4620 3759 JAVIER REYES RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:16 0:56:20
4621 6663 A. MARIANO CASTAN CARDESIN ESP VeD-M 0:57:16 0:56:53
4622 5480 ANTONIO MOUBAYYED SABEH ESP VeC-M 0:57:16 0:56:27
4623 4590 IGNACIO ARENAS JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:16 0:56:08
4624 6604 ESTEFANIA CALCERRADA SALVADOR ESP VeA-F 0:57:16 0:55:47
4625 4498 ADALBERTO FERREIRA TORALES ESP VeA-M 0:57:16 0:56:25
4626 8120 ABRÁN YIU-SEN YUEN DURÁN ESP Sen-M 0:57:17 0:54:47
4627 8001 ANDRES SORIANO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:56:17
4628 3092 MARIELLA GIMÉNEZ PALACIOS ESP VeC-F 0:57:17 0:56:59
4629 4422 MARCIAL BLAZQUEZ BOTIJA ESP VeB-M 0:57:17 0:56:38
4630 729 ANTONIO BLANCO MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:54:26
4631 6548 MIGUEL LUIS BERMUDO PIÑERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:17 0:55:41
4632 5346 JUAN MANUEL MARTÍN DE LA PUEBLA ESP VeD-M 0:57:17 0:56:24
4633 8325 ANA ABAD VERDÚ ESP Sen-F 0:57:17 0:56:04
4634 2620 LUIS JAVIER BARBA POZO ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:56:52
4635 5462 CARLOS MORAN ARENAS ESP VeD-M 0:57:17 0:56:33
4636 5612 DANIEL PORTAL MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:17 0:56:29
4637 2694 GUILLERMO CANO CARDOSO ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:56:55
4638 6808 IVÁN DÍAZ HERNANDO ESP Sen-M 0:57:17 0:56:05
4639 4453 EUGENIO CINTORA VARGAS ESP VeC-M 0:57:18 0:57:04
4640 9463 VICTORIA RIVAS SANTIAGO ESP Sen-F 0:57:18 0:56:14
4641 3790 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MELCON ESP VeD-M 0:57:18 0:57:07
4642 7292 DAVID LLORET ESP VeB-M 0:57:18 0:56:28
4643 3970 MONICA SOTOMAYOR PEREZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:18 0:57:15
4644 9310 MARÍA DE LA SOLEDAD IBANCOS DANDAUSA ESP Sen-F 0:57:18 0:55:47
4645 6162 ANA RODRÍGUEZ SAÑUDO ESP VeD-F 0:57:18 0:57:05
4646 3210 MARIANO HERRANZ RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:18 0:57:15
4647 8090 JESÚS VERDASCO MONTEJO ESP VeB-M 0:57:19 0:56:12
4648 5625 MANUEL PUCHAU MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:57:19 0:56:41
4649 7593 LAURA OLIVER RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:20 0:56:00
4650 7886 ANDREA SALAZAR MAJUELO ESP Sen-F 0:57:20 0:55:44
4651 4705 RUBÉN CANDEL LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:20 0:54:57
4652 8314 PABLO VEIGA HERREROS ESP VeC-M 0:57:20 0:57:07
4653 2039 BORJA GARCIA BUENO ESP VeB-M 0:57:20 0:57:09
4654 6932 ANTONIO FRESNEDA JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:20 0:55:44
4655 4568 JORGE ALVARGONZÁLEZ PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:57:21 0:57:10
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4656 3629 ALFONSO PANIEGO ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:57:21 0:56:39
4657 2941 ROSA MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ DELGADO-CORREDOR ESP VeD-F 0:57:21 0:56:53
4658 7563 JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO CABELLOS ESP VeD-M 0:57:21 0:56:18
4659 4623 PABLO BARROSO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:57:22 0:57:04
4660 3213 OSCAR HERRERA CABANILLAS ESP VeB-M 0:57:22 0:57:00
4661 7858 CARLOS RUANO FIGUEIRA ESP VeB-M 0:57:23 0:56:39
4662 6672 JOSÉ MARIA CASTELO ALEJO ESP Sen-M 0:57:23 0:56:48
4663 5317 LUCAS MACKEY ESP VeA-M 0:57:23 0:56:14
4664 4939 ANTONIO FERVIENZA ESP VeC-M 0:57:23 0:56:48
4665 4771 SAMUEL CORDERO TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:57:23 0:56:49
4666 9307 FRANCISCO HERNANZ ECHEVARRÍA ESP Sen-M 0:57:24 0:55:37
4667 136 CARLOS ESCARTIN HERENANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:24 0:57:19
4668 9496 FRANCISCO JAVIER SERRANO DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:57:24 0:54:43
4669 8003 ROBIN STEY FRA VeC-M 0:57:25 0:57:10
4670 8004 LAURENCE STEY FRA VeC-F 0:57:25 0:57:10
4671 5191 CARLOS JIMÉNEZ HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:57:25 0:57:18
4672 4543 DAVID MIGUEL ALONSO DIAZ-MECO ESP VeB-M 0:57:25 0:57:18
4673 7600 RAQUEL ORELLANO AIBAR ESP VeB-F 0:57:25 0:56:48
4674 6563 IVÁN BLANCO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:26 0:56:13
4675 9413 IGNACIO MYERS MELCHOR ESP Sen-M 0:57:26 0:54:37
4676 5057 FELIX GONZALEZ ARROYO ESP VeD-M 0:57:26 0:56:50
4677 9523 CHARLIE VAIN ESP Sen-M 0:57:27 0:54:21
4678 6832 RUBEN DORADO RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:27 0:55:01
4679 4730 MARIANO CASTEL PASCUAL ESP VeC-M 0:57:27 0:56:50
4680 8208 JACQUELINE NEEF ESP Sen-F 0:57:27 0:56:21
4681 7596 JOSE MIGUEL ORAA GRANDE ESP VeD-M 0:57:27 0:56:39
4682 6725 MARÍA CORONADO LORENTE ESP Sen-F 0:57:28 0:56:04
4683 6937 PATRICIA FUENTES-CANTILLANA ESP Sen-F 0:57:28 0:57:09
4684 5126 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ CARDONA ESP VeB-M 0:57:28 0:57:07
4685 5499 MARÍA MURILLO JELSBAK ESP VeD-F 0:57:28 0:57:09
4686 4507 PILAR ABELLÁN CAMPOS DE ESPAÑA ESP VeB-F 0:57:28 0:57:08
4687 5399 JUAN CARLOS MATAMOROS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:29 0:55:51
4688 6356 ESTRELLA GARCÍA GORDILLO ESP Sen-F 0:57:29 0:56:23
4689 3602 FERNANDO OÑORBE SAN FRANCISCO ESP VeB-M 0:57:29 0:56:47
4690 5079 JOSE MANUEL GONZÁLEZ RODRIGO ESP VeB-M 0:57:29 0:56:54
4691 4558 SERGIO ALVAREZ CUADRA ESP VeB-M 0:57:29 0:56:49
4692 7989 FRANCISCO JAVIER SOBRINO ESP VeD-M 0:57:29 0:55:59
4693 6600 CRISTINA CLARA CABRERA MASÓ ESP Sen-F 0:57:30 0:56:43
4694 5927 JUAN CARLOS VERDE CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:30 0:56:27
4695 4927 ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ SAHAGÚN ESP VeA-M 0:57:30 0:57:09
4696 8009 TANIA SWAYNE OBREGÓN ESP Sen-F 0:57:30 0:56:35
4697 7825 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:30 0:56:43
4698 6120 ALBERTO TOMAS PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:31 0:57:28
4699 8160 ANTONIO MAESO JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:31 0:55:17
4700 4690 JOSE ANTONIO CALVIÑO BERBIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:31 0:57:28
4701 190 DANIEL GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:31 0:56:46
4702 5173 CHRISTINA IRWIN ESP VeC-F 0:57:32 0:57:16
4703 7299 ISRAEL LOPEZ ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:32 0:57:08
4704 2236 ARTURO VELASCO BEREMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:57:33 0:56:57
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4705 8429 PILAR CRUZ APARICIO ESP VeD-F 0:57:33 0:56:57
4706 5364 MNIEVES MARTIN REYES ESP VeC-F 0:57:33 0:56:50
4707 7554 JAVIER MUÑOZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:33 0:57:02
4708 7945 CRISTINA SANTALLA CALCERRADA ESP Sen-F 0:57:33 0:57:09
4709 4728 LUIS MIGUEL CASTAÑO NÚÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:33 0:57:18
4710 3063 BORJA GARCIA SEGURA ESP Sen-M 0:57:33 0:57:33
4711 6496 DAVID ÁVILA SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:33 0:56:44
4712 5701 PEDEO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:33 0:56:34
4713 5838 MARIANGELICA SEVILLA ALVES ESP Sen-F 0:57:34 0:56:56
4714 492 CRISTINA ZARAGOZÁ FORTAÑA ESP Sen-F 0:57:34 0:56:51
4715 8124 AMPARO ZARAGOZA ESP Sen-M 0:57:34 0:56:51
4716 7149 MANUEL ÁNGEL GUILLÉN MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:57:34 0:56:40
4717 5312 FRANCISCO JOSE LOZANO ADEVA ESP VeD-M 0:57:34 0:56:40
4718 6026 SÉBASTIEN JOUET ESP Sen-M 0:57:34 0:56:58
4719 5809 CESAR SANTOS CENZUAL ESP VeC-M 0:57:34 0:56:48
4720 4924 LETICIA FERNANDEZ PUES ESP Sen-F 0:57:34 0:56:56
4721 5184 JOAQUIN JIMENEZ CASAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:57:35 0:56:53
4722 7116 ABEL AARON GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:35 0:56:53
4723 5506 DENNIS NEIMAN ESP VeD-M 0:57:35 0:57:21
4724 9529 JOSE LUIS VELASCO MORALEJA ESP VeD-M 0:57:35 0:55:16
4725 3347 RAQUEL LOZANO ADEVA ESP VeD-F 0:57:36 0:56:42
4726 232 CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:36 0:57:01
4727 141 ALBERTO ESTEBAN FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:36 0:57:01
4728 7139 ISABEL GUERRA VALIENTE ESP VeA-F 0:57:36 0:56:52
4729 5908 GERARD VAN BIESEN NED VeD-M 0:57:36 0:55:39
4730 524 JOSÉ MARIA CONDE GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:37 0:57:11
4731 5051 JAVIER GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:37 0:56:41
4732 1793 JOSE LUIS SEGURA MELLINA ESP VeC-M 0:57:37 0:56:59
4733 7359 SUSANA MACIP BELMONTE ESP Sen-F 0:57:37 0:56:53
4734 2013 FQUAD EL FARH EL FARH ESP VeC-M 0:57:38 0:57:26
4735 4996 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:38 0:56:57
4736 2872 JOSE MARIA DIAZ-CANO ESP VeD-M 0:57:38 0:57:08
4737 9264 MARTA VICENTE ESPEJO ESP Sen-F 0:57:39 0:54:50
4738 6373 ESTEFANÍA GÓMEZ COLLADO ESP VeA-F 0:57:39 0:57:21
4739 3914 DAVID SANTAMARIA ARELLANO ESP VeB-M 0:57:39 0:57:15
4740 3373 FERNANDO MAQUEDA ESP VeB-M 0:57:39 0:56:54
4741 2509 GONZALO ABOY GARCÍA-PALAO ESP VeB-M 0:57:40 0:56:28
4742 5162 PABLO IBAÑEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:40 0:57:25
4743 8432 IÑAKI DE ANDRES CASO ESP Sen-M 0:57:41 0:56:48
4744 8251 SERGIO REDONDO RODELAS ESP VeB-M 0:57:41 0:56:32
4745 1724 NAIRA RUBIO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:41 0:56:32
4746 7057 IGNACIO GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:41 0:56:28
4747 314 EFRAIN MONTESINOS ESP VeD-M 0:57:41 0:57:38
4748 3432 ANTONIO MARTINEZ PALACIOS ESP VeD-M 0:57:41 0:57:13
4749 315 STEPHANNY MONTESINOS ESP Sen-F 0:57:41 0:57:38
4750 6173 JOAQUIN RUIZ DE INFANTE ESP VeC-M 0:57:42 0:57:15
4751 6094 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ CASILLAS ESP VeC-M 0:57:42 0:57:15
4752 9507 DAMIAN TEBAR DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:57:42 0:56:50
4753 7548 MARÍA VICTORIA MUÑOZ CORRALES ESP Sen-F 0:57:42 0:57:21
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4754 4020 ARMANDO URQUIA CHUQUI ESP Sen-M 0:57:42 0:57:42
4755 7791 ROBERTO RIVERA AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 0:57:43 0:57:21
4756 9862 ANDREA NEWELL JASSO ESP Sen-F 0:57:43 0:57:36
4757 5209 JAIME JUAREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:43 0:57:32
4758 7280 VERONICA ELIZABETH LEON VERA ESP VeC-F 0:57:43 0:56:18
4759 3766 NATALIA RISQUEZ BAILON ESP VeA-F 0:57:43 0:57:22
4760 7328 MARIA VIRGINIA LOPEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:43 0:57:04
4761 3846 TOMAS RUIZ PEDREGOSA ESP VeB-M 0:57:43 0:57:22
4762 2777 RUTH CORCUERA ANGULO ESP VeC-F 0:57:44 0:57:32
4763 6515 ALBERTO BARDERAS ESTEBAN ESP VeA-M 0:57:44 0:56:57
4764 8302 HUGO TAMASHIRO ESP VeB-M 0:57:44 0:56:52
4765 6516 MIGUEL BARDERAS ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:57:44 0:56:57
4766 7538 VERÓNICA MOSCOSO CRUZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:44 0:56:34
4767 6954 MICAEL GALLEGO INIESTA ESP VeB-M 0:57:44 0:57:17
4768 4262 IRENE RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO ESP Sen-F 0:57:44 0:56:01
4769 3666 SANDRA PEREZ IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-F 0:57:45 0:57:26
4770 8355 RAQUEL BALLESTEROS ACEITUNO ESP VeB-F 0:57:45 0:56:54
4771 3557 ALBERTO MUÑOZ VENTURA ESP VeB-M 0:57:45 0:56:23
4772 5478 HELENE MORLET ESP VeB-F 0:57:45 0:57:31
4773 5262 RUBEN LLORENTE GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:46 0:57:40
4774 7058 JORGE GÓMEZ AGUILAR ESP Juv-M 0:57:47 0:56:58
4775 7080 JOSÉ RAMÓN GÓMEZ VALCÁRCEL ESP VeD-M 0:57:47 0:56:58
4776 8259 RONALD ROCHA VEGA BOL VeA-M 0:57:47 0:54:13
4777 6865 SERGIO ESTRINGANA DE LA TORRE ESP VeB-M 0:57:47 0:56:08
4778 6541 EDUARDO BELOSO COEGO ESP VeB-M 0:57:48 0:56:30
4779 6643 JESUS MANUEL CARDENAS GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:48 0:56:19
4780 9376 ALFREDO MARTÍNEZ CHÁVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:48 0:57:40
4781 2568 JOSÉ LUIS ÁLVARO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:48 0:57:26
4782 4298 CARLOS CORDOBA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:48 0:57:37
4783 2879 ANA DIMOVSKA ESP Sen-F 0:57:48 0:57:11
4784 8458 BEGOÑA ESCRIBANO ESP VeC-F 0:57:48 0:57:09
4785 6886 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ISARDO ESP VeC-M 0:57:49 0:55:07
4786 5616 ANGEL PRADO ARRIETA ESP VeD-M 0:57:49 0:57:20
4787 5533 DANIEL ORIGEL ESP VeA-M 0:57:49 0:57:04
4788 5258 SALVADOR LLAUDES ESP Sen-M 0:57:50 0:57:29
4789 8127 VIVIANE HUIDO ESP VeD-F 0:57:50 0:56:45
4790 2521 ASIER ALBERDI CANO ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:57:26
4791 1343 MIGUEL LOPEZ SACRISTAN ESP VeC-M 0:57:51 0:55:27
4792 6103 MARTA OCÓN BARCELÓ ESP Sen-F 0:57:51 0:57:38
4793 7845 ALBERTO ROMERO BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:57:25
4794 6061 PABLO MARSÁ PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:57:39
4795 7444 VOLKER MASSMANN ESP VeD-M 0:57:51 0:57:10
4796 7764 MIGUEL ANGEL REGALADO HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:56:26
4797 4739 PAULA CASTILLO MONREAL ESP VeD-F 0:57:51 0:57:21
4798 6226 THOMAS VANHOOREN ESP VeA-M 0:57:51 0:57:15
4799 4028 PAULA VALENZUELA PEREA ESP Juv-F 0:57:51 0:55:00
4800 5793 RAFAEL SANCHO SAN JOSE ESP VeD-M 0:57:52 0:57:07
4801 9360 YOSHIAKI MAEJIMA ESP Sen-M 0:57:52 0:54:54
4802 7417 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ AYALA ESP VeB-M 0:57:52 0:57:06
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4803 1062 DAVID GARCIA DE JAEN ESP VeC-M 0:57:52 0:57:00
4804 835 LUIS COMINO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:52 0:56:29
4805 4241 CARLOS ALCÁNTARA PORCUNA ESP VeA-M 0:57:52 0:57:22
4806 836 JOSEP COMPANY GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:57:53 0:57:13
4807 4757 PABLO CIDÓN MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:53 0:57:43
4808 6037 JOSE RAMON LLADA CALLE ESP VeC-M 0:57:53 0:57:29
4809 3326 JUAN MANUEL LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:53 0:56:18
4810 6025 JOSE MANUEL JIMENEZ VARELA ESP VeC-M 0:57:53 0:57:29
4811 8136 OSCAR JIMENEZ PALOMAR ESP VeB-M 0:57:54 0:56:14
4812 8471 MARIA EUGENIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:54 0:56:28
4813 8145 YANN LE CORVOISIER ESP VeB-M 0:57:54 0:57:49
4814 3795 MARIA JESUS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:55 0:57:41
4815 4622 ANGEL BARROSO DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:57:55 0:57:33
4816 5918 ARACELI VAZQUEZ ROSA ESP Sen-F 0:57:55 0:57:22
4817 5353 ISRAEL MARTIN GRANDE ESP VeB-M 0:57:55 0:57:34
4818 9459 FABIA RICHTER ESP Sen-F 0:57:55 0:56:03
4819 9446 MICHELLE PRADO KOLSTER ESP Sen-F 0:57:56 0:55:57
4820 8132 QUIQUE INFANTE MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:56 0:57:02
4821 4762 PATRICIA COBO LOZANO ESP VeA-F 0:57:56 0:57:48
4822 6711 SOFIA COLLADO ESP VeB-F 0:57:56 0:56:59
4823 7605 ANGEL ORTEGA MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:57:56 0:57:28
4824 8417 FELIX CENTENO AGUAYO ESP Sen-M 0:57:56 0:57:39
4825 151 WOLFGANG FIGUEROA ARELLANO ESP VeA-M 0:57:57 0:57:14
4826 9203 OCTAVIO SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:55:06
4827 3123 ANTONIO GÓMEZ-PIMPOLLO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:57 0:57:45
4828 5987 KARLA PATRICIA GÓMEZ OLIVAS ESP Sen-F 0:57:57 0:57:46
4829 2876 JUAN LUIS DIEZ CALLEJA ESP VeD-M 0:57:57 0:57:30
4830 4638 JAVIER BERNÁLDEZ SOBRINO ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:57:18
4831 7349 GUSTAVO LOZANO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:56:29
4832 8015 LUIS ALVERTO TASCÓN LLAMAZARES ESP VeA-M 0:57:58 0:55:20
4833 4653 JOSE LUIS BOTANCH ESP Sen-M 0:57:58 0:57:33
4834 7480 VIRGINIA MILLÁN NAVARRETE ESP VeB-F 0:57:58 0:57:02
4835 5269 OLGA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:58 0:57:19
4836 6767 TOMAS DE LA CRUZ MORA ESP VeB-M 0:57:58 0:57:02
4837 9811 LUCAS FERNANDEZ RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:57:58 0:57:58
4838 4811 JULIO DE LA CONCEPCIÓN PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:59 0:57:42
4839 9671 IRENE MADRID BAUTISTA ESP Sen-F 0:57:59 0:57:59
4840 9493 SARA ESTHER SANZ GIMENO ESP Sen-F 0:57:59 0:56:06
4841 5260 DAVID LLERENA HERRAEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:59 0:56:44
4842 9560 SOPHIA BEESE ESP Sen-F 0:57:59 0:57:44
4843 7304 NURIA LOPEZ DE ANDRÉS ESP VeC-F 0:57:59 0:57:20
4844 9477 MERCEDES RUIZ GARIJO ESP VeB-F 0:57:59 0:56:01
4845 8640 KUMI CHIHARA ESP VeC-F 0:58:00 0:57:24
4846 7375 ROBERTO MARÍN DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:00 0:56:44
4847 4650 RBECA BM ESP VeA-F 0:58:00 0:57:54
4848 6447 ÓSCAR ÁLVAREZ URUEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:58:00 0:57:53
4849 7062 IGNACIO GÓMEZ DE LUNA CONESA ESP Sen-M 0:58:01 0:56:02
4850 8925 JAVIER LÓPEZ-AMOR GÁLVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:01 0:57:13
4851 4654 MARIA PILAR BOTANCH ESP Sen-F 0:58:01 0:57:37
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4852 6635 MARIANO CAÑAS ESP VeC-M 0:58:01 0:57:02
4853 5648 YOLANDA RAMOS SAN JOSE ESP VeC-F 0:58:02 0:57:53
4854 2673 DANIEL BUSTARVIEJO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:02 0:57:36
4855 9400 JUAN JOSE MORATO AVENDAÑO ESP VeC-M 0:58:02 0:57:55
4856 7194 FERNANDO HORCAJUELO SÁNHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:02 0:57:37
4857 8141 DAVID LAINEZ JUNQUERA ESP Sen-M 0:58:02 0:57:17
4858 7032 FRANCISCO JOSE GAROZ MORA ESP Sen-M 0:58:03 0:57:10
4859 9504 EMILIO TALLÓN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:03 0:57:37
4860 7255 ANTON KOOI ESP VeD-M 0:58:03 0:56:38
4861 6371 RAFAEL GIL LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:03 0:55:44
4862 3583 ASTRID NILSEN DE LA CUESTA ESP VeA-F 0:58:04 0:55:38
4863 5731 JOAQUÍN RUIZ - OLIVARES NOVALBOS ESP VeD-M 0:58:04 0:57:02
4864 8281 ALBERTO SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:04 0:57:18
4865 5617 SANTIAGO PRATS MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:04 0:57:40
4866 5729 JUDITH RUIZ - OLIVARES GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:04 0:57:01
4867 6348 MARCELINO GÁRATE SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:58:04 0:57:05
4868 7358 ALVARO MACIAS MERINERO ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:56:33
4869 5785 JUAN CARLOS SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:06 0:55:20
4870 7807 GLADYS GÉNESIS RODRIGUEZ ATOCHE ESP Sen-F 0:58:06 0:56:35
4871 8151 IGNACIO LÓPEZ ESCOBAR ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:56:48
4872 4629 MARIO BELLIDO ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:57:50
4873 7780 FRANCISCO RIBERA DE GRACIA ESP VeC-M 0:58:07 0:55:37
4874 3756 MARIA ANGELES REY HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:58:07 0:57:39
4875 3550 RODRIGO MUÑOZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:07 0:57:24
4876 5688 MARÍAS AMOR RODRÍGUEZ DE LA MADRID ESP VeD-F 0:58:07 0:57:40
4877 5064 BELLA PILAR GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:07 0:57:45
4878 7690 OLIMPIA PÉREZ COMA ESP VeA-F 0:58:08 0:57:17
4879 2610 OSCAR AVILES CALLEJA ESP VeC-M 0:58:08 0:57:28
4880 4673 ISMAEL CABALLERO MENDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:08 0:57:50
4881 3453 BELEN MATÍAS GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:58:09 0:57:27
4882 3676 MANUEL PÉREZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:58:09 0:57:27
4883 5883 PALOMA TOMAS ESP VeC-F 0:58:09 0:57:50
4884 5689 MARTA RODRÍGUEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP Sen-F 0:58:09 0:57:50
4885 5406 ALEJANDRO MAZUELAS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:09 0:57:26
4886 7323 LAURA LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:09 0:58:02
4887 5603 ALVARO PINTO BONDÍA ESP VeD-M 0:58:10 0:57:16
4888 8592 JOSE RAMON CALABOZO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:10 0:57:16
4889 3780 ALVARO RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:58:10 0:57:25
4890 5857 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SORRIBES RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:10 0:57:58
4891 5067 MANUELA GONZÁLEZ JORGE ESP VeB-F 0:58:10 0:57:04
4892 7586 EMILIO JOSE NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:11 0:56:39
4893 7708 FRANCOIS PEROCHEAU ESP Sen-M 0:58:11 0:55:52
4894 3044 PABLO GARCIA MATE ESP Sen-M 0:58:11 0:57:37
4895 7757 AARON RAMOS SORIANO ESP VeA-M 0:58:11 0:57:16
4896 4584 LEONARDO ARCOS PLAZAS ESP VeC-M 0:58:11 0:56:07
4897 5823 FELIPE SEGUÍN OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:58:11 0:57:43
4898 5384 LUIS MARTÍNEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:12 0:58:03
4899 5411 FRANCISCO MENDAÑA ORTOLÁ ESP VeC-M 0:58:12 0:54:47
4900 4680 FERNANDO CABRANES GAGO ESP VeB-M 0:58:12 0:57:46
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4901 9196 MERCEDES SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:58:12 0:56:08
4902 6814 SOFÍA DIÉGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:12 0:57:41
4903 9433 OSCAR PEDRAZUELA ESP VeA-M 0:58:13 0:57:45
4904 6919 YENNI MIREYA FLORES DÍAZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:13 0:57:26
4905 4669 PATRICE BURNS COLDEN ESP VeD-F 0:58:13 0:57:48
4906 6702 I-I CHIOU ESP VeB-F 0:58:13 0:57:42
4907 4759 MARIO CIVERA GUILLÉN ESP Sen-M 0:58:14 0:58:05
4908 5073 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ NASARRE ESP VeB-M 0:58:14 0:56:11
4909 3600 LIGIA ONIEVA ESP VeC-F 0:58:14 0:57:43
4910 9766 GLORIA MARITZA URIARTE CARRASCO ESP VeC-F 0:58:14 0:56:47
4911 6362 DAVID GARCÍA VERGARA ESP VeC-M 0:58:14 0:57:28
4912 6649 ESTRELLA CARRASCO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:15 0:56:20
4913 1314 JAVIER LLANES ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:58:15 0:57:55
4914 4685 SANDRA ÚRSULA CÁCERES BOXER ESP VeB-F 0:58:15 0:57:32
4915 7122 JAIME GONZÁLEZ-NOVO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:15 0:56:21
4916 1315 ROCIO LLANES RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:15 0:57:56
4917 3436 CÉSAR MARTÍNEZ QUIÑONES ESP VeC-M 0:58:15 0:57:50
4918 4836 YOLANDA DEL PRADO VÍTORA ESP VeB-F 0:58:16 0:57:49
4919 9869 CRISTINA PEREZ CRIADO ESP Sen-F 0:58:16 0:57:50
4920 1059 JOSÉ GARCÍA COBA ESP VeB-M 0:58:16 0:57:37
4921 5534 SUSANA ORTEGA ANGULO ESP VeC-F 0:58:16 0:58:13
4922 4219 RAÚL REDONDO ESP VeA-M 0:58:16 0:58:00
4923 5610 SAVA POPOVIC ESP VeC-M 0:58:16 0:57:16
4924 5354 ANTONIO MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:16 0:57:35
4925 6851 ÁNGEL JOSE ESCRIBANO CASARRUBIOS ESP VeD-M 0:58:17 0:57:35
4926 4609 GONZALO BALLESTEROS CHERP ESP VeB-M 0:58:17 0:57:38
4927 4428 HECTOR ISAAC BRAVO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:58:17 0:57:16
4928 5334 JESÚS MAROTO CEDILLO ESP VeC-M 0:58:17 0:55:12
4929 9727 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:18 0:58:02
4930 5702 LUIS RODRIGUEZ SEGURA ESP VeC-M 0:58:18 0:57:09
4931 6943 ROMAN GACHO SABARTES ESP Sen-M 0:58:18 0:56:53
4932 5498 IGNACIO MURILLO DEL OLMO ESP VeA-M 0:58:18 0:57:49
4933 5548 JOSÉ LUIS PALOMARES DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:58:19 0:57:17
4934 5133 OSCAR HERNÁNDEZ REDONDO ESP VeC-M 0:58:19 0:57:34
4935 699 JOSÉ RAÚL BAOS NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:58:19 0:57:34
4936 7939 DANIEL SANCHO TIENZA ESP VeB-M 0:58:19 0:57:34
4937 3119 DAVID GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:19 0:58:14
4938 6775 FEDERICO DE VICENTE ESP VeB-M 0:58:19 0:56:57
4939 5583 QUINTILIANO PEREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:19 0:57:12
4940 9516 MAIRI UPTON ESP Sen-F 0:58:20 0:57:44
4941 8309 MIGUEL TORTAJADA DEL PILAR ESP VeA-M 0:58:20 0:57:04
4942 8205 IRENE MUÑOZ DE LA NAVA LORO ESP VeA-F 0:58:20 0:57:04
4943 4510 CONCEPCION ADAN PAMPLIEGA ESP VeC-F 0:58:21 0:58:10
4944 8430 JAVIER CUBILLOS COBEÑA SLO VeA-M 0:58:21 0:57:44
4945 733 SANTIAGO BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:21 0:57:31
4946 5023 CARLOS GARCÍA-LAJARA SÁNCHEZ-CELEMÍN ESP Sen-M 0:58:21 0:57:25
4947 3737 ÁNGEL RAMOS MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:21 0:57:26
4948 5360 CRISTINA MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:21 0:57:27
4949 5016 JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA SAENZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:22 0:56:30
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4950 7820 BEATRIZ RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:58:22 0:57:05
4951 5644 CLARO RAMOS LOMINCHAR ESP Sen-M 0:58:22 0:57:26
4952 9073 ISMAEL PEDRAZA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:22 0:57:50
4953 7646 BENITO PASCUAL ESP VeD-M 0:58:22 0:57:37
4954 7743 JEILSON RAASCH GALACHO ESP VeB-M 0:58:22 0:57:08
4955 6911 ALINNY FERREIRA PRADO ESP Sen-F 0:58:22 0:57:08
4956 4092 ANDRÉS ZAMORA MORCILLO ESP VeA-M 0:58:22 0:57:13
4957 5154 RAMON HOLGUERA ROSA ESP VeD-M 0:58:22 0:57:47
4958 4647 MIGUEL BLASCO MENÉNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:23 0:58:04
4959 4501 JORGE ABAD GIL ESP VeC-M 0:58:23 0:57:06
4960 5912 ALEJANDRO VARELA SOBREIRA ESP VeC-M 0:58:23 0:57:06
4961 6835 CHRISTOPHE DOUCHET ESP VeC-M 0:58:24 0:57:13
4962 3348 DAVID LOZANO ALFARA ESP VeB-M 0:58:24 0:56:55
4963 7715 CAMILLE PICUT ESP Sen-F 0:58:24 0:58:10
4964 9538 EVELYN WATTA ESP VeB-F 0:58:24 0:57:54
4965 5225 ANTONIO LACALLE CORRAL ESP VeC-M 0:58:24 0:58:00
4966 5850 PALOMA SOBRINO ESP VeD-F 0:58:25 0:58:00
4967 3711 AGURTZANE PRIMO PORRAS ESP VeB-F 0:58:25 0:58:02
4968 8364 MONTSERRAT BASTANTE OLEA ESP VeC-F 0:58:25 0:57:05
4969 2988 SALVADOR FONTÁN TIRADO ESP VeD-M 0:58:25 0:58:03
4970 7985 SOFÍA SIMÓN ROBLEDA ESP VeD-F 0:58:25 0:57:09
4971 4706 IOSEBA CAÑAS SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:25 0:57:23
4972 5372 ÁLVARO MARTÍNEZ BERMEJO ESP VeA-M 0:58:25 0:57:16
4973 6938 JAVIER FUENTETAJA IBORRA ESP VeD-M 0:58:25 0:57:11
4974 7999 JAVIER SORIANO BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:58:25 0:57:41
4975 7281 RUBEN LEONOR BRAVO ESP VeA-M 0:58:26 0:57:13
4976 7738 LUCÍA PUENTE GIL ESP Sen-F 0:58:27 0:57:30
4977 4921 PEDRO FERNANDEZ MOYANO ESP VeD-M 0:58:27 0:57:55
4978 5100 ALEJANDRO GUERRERO GAMERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:28 0:57:27
4979 7413 IVAN MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:28 0:57:14
4980 9815 PEDRO JOAQUIN CALDERON FERREIRA ESP VeC-M 0:58:28 0:57:49
4981 6772 MARTA DE TERESA PERTUSA ESP VeD-F 0:58:28 0:57:34
4982 6826 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ PEREA ESP Sen-M 0:58:28 0:57:16
4983 4664 ENRIQUE BUFORT RAMON ESP VeA-M 0:58:28 0:58:02
4984 6320 ALFREDO DIEZ-HOCHLEITNER RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:29 0:57:58
4985 4977 VIRGINIA GARCIA DIEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:30 0:58:17
4986 9080 ALBERTO PERAL CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:58:30 0:55:24
4987 4640 ALBERTO BERZAL MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:58:30 0:57:11
4988 6792 ALBERTO DELGADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:30 0:57:25
4989 6815 NOA MARTA DIEGUEZ CASADO ESP VeA-F 0:58:30 0:57:25
4990 6973 PEDRO GARCÍA CRESPO ESP VeA-M 0:58:30 0:56:00
4991 7699 CARLOS PEREZ GIL ESP VeC-M 0:58:31 0:57:41
4992 7684 MANUEL PEREYRA CARAMÉ ESP Sen-M 0:58:31 0:56:26
4993 4581 JOSE ALBERTO ARAUJO GARCIA-PATOS ESP VeC-M 0:58:31 0:58:17
4994 5543 PABLO PAJARES NOVO ESP Juv-M 0:58:32 0:58:02
4995 5542 JESÚS PAJARES BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:32 0:58:03
4996 5083 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ VILLAR ESP VeD-M 0:58:32 0:57:50
4997 4294 JAVIER PARCET HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:32 0:57:51
4998 8488 PALOMA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:32 0:58:09

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 102



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

4999 2501 JOSE LUIS ABAD ESP VeB-M 0:58:33 0:58:05
5000 4017 MARÍA UREÑA BAUTISTA ESP VeB-F 0:58:33 0:58:06
5001 4054 VIRGILIO VELAYOS GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:58:33 0:58:05
5002 2688 CRISTINA CAMPA SAEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:33 0:58:28
5003 8297 DANA SPULE ESP VeA-F 0:58:33 0:55:54
5004 9500 NOEMI SUÁREZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:33 0:57:22
5005 5402 SANDRA MATEO PARDO ESP VeA-F 0:58:33 0:57:48
5006 6956 SERGIO GALLEGO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:33 0:57:36
5007 2986 JUAN FLORES ROMO ESP VeC-M 0:58:33 0:58:18
5008 8219 JUAN CARLOS PARDO VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:33 0:57:38
5009 8271 ALEJANDRO RUIZ POLÁN ESP Sen-M 0:58:33 0:56:37
5010 351 DYLAN ANDRÉ PAZ ALTAMIRANO ESP Juv-M 0:58:34 0:58:22
5011 8298 MARÍA SUÁREZ TOSCANO ESP Sen-F 0:58:34 0:57:11
5012 6165 IRENE RODRIGUEZ-RODA RUISANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:34 0:58:15
5013 9871 VICTOR ADAIL FERRER ESP Sen-M 0:58:35 0:58:28
5014 9489 PILAR SANTANDER MADINAZKOITIA ESP VeB-F 0:58:35 0:56:15
5015 6647 INES CARPIO ORTEGA ESP VeC-F 0:58:35 0:57:37
5016 7495 IGNACIO MONTANER RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:35 0:56:25
5017 6887 ISRAEL FERNÁNDEZ LARA ESP VeA-M 0:58:36 0:57:04
5018 1298 ESTHER LARA LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:36 0:58:01
5019 7732 FERNANDO POZUELO YUEN ESP VeB-M 0:58:36 0:56:07
5020 4626 MIGUEL ANGEL BAUTISTA SUAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:36 0:58:05
5021 3864 JESUS SALCEDO BLAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:36 0:56:59
5022 8155 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RODRIGO ESP VeD-M 0:58:36 0:57:45
5023 6878 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ EXPOSITO ESP VeB-M 0:58:36 0:56:27
5024 8725 PEDRO ESPINOSA SILVA ESP VeC-M 0:58:36 0:55:52
5025 4703 ANTONIO JESUS CAMPOS MERIDA ESP Sen-M 0:58:36 0:57:54
5026 7178 PEP HERNÁNDEZ ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:58:36 0:56:28
5027 4163 LUIS MIGUEL LABARRA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:36 0:58:36
5028 8113 BRIAN WEETCH ESP VeD-M 0:58:36 0:57:10
5029 8337 JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:37 0:57:18
5030 9675 JORGE MARTIN GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:37 0:58:33
5031 9437 ANGEL PEREZ MENCHERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:38 0:57:45
5032 5683 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:38 0:58:22
5033 2816 CARLOS DE ANDRÉS BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:58:38 0:57:09
5034 4464 JOANIL FRANCISCA DA SILVA ESP VeB-F 0:58:39 0:58:11
5035 4618 MIGUEL ANGEL BARRIGUETE AMBITE ESP VeD-M 0:58:39 0:57:41
5036 2692 DIANA CANALES RIVERA ESP VeA-F 0:58:39 0:58:15
5037 7481 JUAN JOSE MINGUEZ CAMPERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:39 0:57:45
5038 4599 BEATRIZ ARRIBAS BANGO ESP Sen-F 0:58:39 0:57:58
5039 6790 MIGUEL RAMON DELGADO GALAN ESP VeD-M 0:58:40 0:56:46
5040 7033 RICARDO GARRIDO KNUBBEN ESP VeC-M 0:58:40 0:58:06
5041 5470 IGNACIO MORENO GOROSTIZAGA ESP VeB-M 0:58:40 0:57:51
5042 8383 GEMMA CABALLERO RUIZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:40 0:57:35
5043 4633 ALBERTO BENEDICTO TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:58:40 0:58:05
5044 5496 MARIA VICTORIA MUÑOZ ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 0:58:41 0:57:55
5045 6338 ELIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:41 0:56:57
5046 8196 RAUL MONTES SAGARRA ESP Sen-M 0:58:41 0:56:57
5047 3543 CARLOS MOVILLA LABRADA ESP Sen-M 0:58:41 0:58:01

Annonce générés par 20-03-2026 11:08:05 Page 103



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

5048 9300 ANDOR HEREPEY-CSAKANYI GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:41 0:56:26
5049 5780 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ QUINTELA ESP VeC-M 0:58:41 0:57:54
5050 7229 LUIS JENARO RIO ESP VeC-M 0:58:41 0:58:02
5051 6361 EUGENIO GARCIA VALENCIANO ESP VeD-M 0:58:41 0:58:11
5052 8240 ROSALÍA POVEDA OROZCO ESP VeD-F 0:58:41 0:58:35
5053 8147 FERNANDO LLORENTE FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:42 0:58:16
5054 4597 MANUEL ARREDONDO ESP VeC-M 0:58:42 0:58:07
5055 7591 JUAN OLAVARRÍA ESP VeB-M 0:58:42 0:57:09
5056 2684 AINHOA CALVO EJERIQUE ESP VeC-F 0:58:42 0:58:11
5057 5434 JOSE LUIS MOLINA ESP VeD-M 0:58:42 0:56:03
5058 7156 SILVIA GUTIERREZ OSORIO ESP VeC-F 0:58:42 0:57:29
5059 7713 YOLANDA PICAZO MORENO ESP VeC-F 0:58:42 0:57:29
5060 3017 FERNANDO GARCIA BUENDIA ESP VeB-M 0:58:42 0:58:10
5061 2712 LUCAS CARMONA AMPUERO ESP VeB-M 0:58:42 0:58:10
5062 5084 SERGIO GONZALO MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:58:43 0:58:15
5063 6537 MARTÍN BELDA PUIG ESP VeA-M 0:58:43 0:57:50
5064 4290 LUIS VALVERDE ESP VeB-M 0:58:43 0:58:39
5065 3582 INGRID NILSEN DE LA CUESTA ESP VeA-F 0:58:43 0:56:18
5066 7346 MARIO LOZANO BARONA ESP Sen-M 0:58:44 0:55:56
5067 9153 JUAN LUIS ROLDÁN CALZADO ESP VeC-M 0:58:44 0:56:56
5068 8154 FERNANDO LÓPEZ OLIVA ESP VeC-M 0:58:44 0:56:57
5069 5362 HERMAN MARTÍN MONGE ESP VeB-M 0:58:44 0:57:54
5070 4884 JOSE ANTONIO ESCRIBANO CALVO ESP VeC-M 0:58:44 0:58:14
5071 3109 BEATRIZ GÓMEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:44 0:57:54
5072 4122 JACKELINE DE LA ROSA ESP Sen-M 0:58:44 0:58:08
5073 7936 JUAN IGNACIO SÁNCHEZ ZANGO ESP VeC-M 0:58:45 0:57:42
5074 7737 ALBERTO PRIETO MENÉNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:45 0:58:03
5075 4575 JAVIER ANTÓN MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:58:45 0:58:03
5076 7539 JOSÉ ANTONIO MOSQUERA FERRÁNDIZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:45 0:57:49
5077 8370 JAVIER BERKENSTADT ESP Sen-M 0:58:45 0:56:48
5078 5503 CLAUDIO FABIÁN NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:58:45 0:57:49
5079 6116 JOSE ANTONIO PENA VELASQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:46 0:58:09
5080 4985 JESÚS DAVID GARCÍA GALVE ESP VeA-M 0:58:46 0:58:26
5081 3619 SAMUEL PACHECO PEÑA ESP VeA-M 0:58:46 0:58:11
5082 9649 FRANCISCO IGLESIAS CAMPOS ESP VeD-M 0:58:46 0:56:46
5083 4565 SERGIO ALVAREZ POVEDA ESP VeB-M 0:58:46 0:57:40
5084 2874 MANUEL DIAZ-CANO ESP VeD-M 0:58:46 0:58:17
5085 5662 FERNANDO REVILLAS CAMPILLO ESP VeD-M 0:58:46 0:58:07
5086 5486 LARA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:46 0:57:53
5087 4061 ALBERTO VIDAL SALVADOR ESP Sen-M 0:58:47 0:55:54
5088 5239 ALMUDENA LEAL ESP VeB-F 0:58:47 0:57:29
5089 7545 JAIME MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:47 0:57:21
5090 5218 GREGORIO KOWAL ESP VeB-M 0:58:48 0:58:20
5091 5479 EMMANUEL MORLET ESP VeC-M 0:58:48 0:58:33
5092 6747 EDIL CUELLAR PADILLA ESP VeD-M 0:58:48 0:58:06
5093 8857 ELIZABETH HEREDIA ESP VeA-F 0:58:48 0:58:19
5094 4526 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALAMEDA HERRADOR ESP VeC-M 0:58:48 0:58:08
5095 6757 ALAN GABRIEL DÁVILA RISCO ESP Sen-M 0:58:48 0:56:01
5096 4605 PABLO BADALLO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:58:48 0:58:33
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5097 2706 DELFIN CARBAJO ESP VeD-M 0:58:49 0:58:19
5098 8087 PABLO VERA LUQUE ESP Sen-M 0:58:49 0:57:36
5099 7166 ANA HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:49 0:58:36
5100 6266 DAVID BLANCO SANTIUSTE ESP VeA-M 0:58:49 0:58:00
5101 5773 GONZALO SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:49 0:56:42
5102 5426 SANTIAGO MILLAN GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:58:50 0:58:23
5103 7648 RAFAEL PASCUAL CAMINO ESP VeD-M 0:58:50 0:58:09
5104 9731 JOSEFINA RODRIGUEZ REIMUNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:58:50 0:56:33
5105 7721 MIGUEL ANGEL PIÑERA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:50 0:56:58
5106 8188 GONZALO MENDIZABAL CARREDANO ESP VeB-M 0:58:50 0:57:28
5107 8217 IVAN PALOMAR GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:50 0:57:28
5108 5913 MARÍA LUISA VARÓN RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:50 0:58:28
5109 6564 PAULA BLANCO TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:58:51 0:57:44
5110 6894 JUAN CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ MUNTANÉ ESP VeB-M 0:58:51 0:56:29
5111 7584 JORGE NÚÑEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:51 0:57:57
5112 7948 MIGUEL SANTIAGO SOUTO ESP VeA-M 0:58:51 0:57:06
5113 4187 ÓSCAR MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:58:51 0:58:39
5114 3869 GUSTAVO SALINAS MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:51 0:58:20
5115 5308 ANGEL LOPEZ-JAUREGUI ESP VeC-M 0:58:52 0:58:03
5116 4230 LYDIA RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:52 0:58:35
5117 4226 DAVID CANO ESP VeC-M 0:58:52 0:58:36
5118 9685 GONZALO MONTIEL CABRERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:53 0:56:39
5119 9467 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MANZANARES ESP VeC-M 0:58:53 0:56:32
5120 7952 JOSE DANIEL SANZ CASAS ESP VeB-M 0:58:53 0:57:11
5121 5891 JUAN ANTONIO TORRES MARI ESP VeB-M 0:58:53 0:57:36
5122 2774 JOSE MARIA CONTRERAS PAEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:53 0:58:13
5123 8291 AMIR SARSHAR ROUHANI ESP VeB-M 0:58:53 0:55:46
5124 3381 JUAN CARLOS MARIN MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:53 0:58:10
5125 5445 JUAN MANUEL MONTENEGRO MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:54 0:57:37
5126 3962 SERGIO MANUEL SOARES ESTEVES ESP Sen-M 0:58:54 0:57:15
5127 7742 MARÍA QUIROGA IGLESIAS ESP VeD-F 0:58:54 0:58:09
5128 6394 LOUISE HENNIS GBR VeA-F 0:58:54 0:58:20
5129 7233 ALMUDENA JIMENEZ ALFONSO ESP Sen-F 0:58:54 0:57:16
5130 6546 JAVIER BERMEJO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:54 0:58:05
5131 6547 RICARDO BERMEJO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:54 0:58:06
5132 8117 MIGUEL ANGEL YELA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:55 0:58:05
5133 6386 LORENZO GOZALO ESP VeB-M 0:58:55 0:58:40
5134 8960 MARCOS MARTIN MATEOS ESP Sen-M 0:58:55 0:56:39
5135 9210 ALEJANDRO SANZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:58:55 0:56:03
5136 4769 CLAUDIA CORDERO CHEN ESP VeC-F 0:58:56 0:58:12
5137 4984 RAFAEL GARCÍA FERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:56 0:58:22
5138 2829 CELIA DE LA CRUZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:56 0:58:10
5139 2667 MANUEL BRAVO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:58:56 0:58:10
5140 8392 JOSE MARÍA CAMARENA DE LA ASUNCIÓN ESP VeA-M 0:58:56 0:58:05
5141 2919 RAFAEL ESTÉVEZ BUITRAGO ESP VeD-M 0:58:56 0:58:44
5142 9541 ABDALLAH ABEROUCH ALKEDDAD ESP Sen-M 0:58:56 0:56:52
5143 9380 BELÉN MARTÍNEZ-LACUESTA OTEYZA ESP Sen-F 0:58:57 0:57:25
5144 6844 HALIMA EL BADOUI ALOUI ESP Sen-F 0:58:57 0:58:43
5145 6404 HASSANA ABDESALAM ESP VeB-F 0:58:57 0:58:17
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5146 4648 RAÚL BLÁZQUEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:57 0:58:23
5147 7859 JOSE MANUEL RUBIAS CARRERAS ESP VeD-M 0:58:57 0:57:40
5148 5639 CRISTINA RAMÍREZ BORREGUERO ESP Sen-F 0:58:57 0:58:23
5149 5784 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:57 0:58:53
5150 9393 DANIEL MONTERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:57 0:56:27
5151 8874 RAEL IGLESIAS MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:58:58 0:56:21
5152 5813 ALBERTO SANZ CAÑAS ESP VeC-M 0:58:58 0:58:20
5153 6492 ALEJANDRA AVELLANEDA ESP Sen-F 0:58:58 0:58:47
5154 9832 LUIS MIGUEL MONTESDEOCA MONTESDEOCA ESP VeB-M 0:58:58 0:57:39
5155 9680 ANTONIO MATEOS GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:58:58 0:56:21
5156 5676 GIOVANNI RIZZI ESP VeB-M 0:58:59 0:58:48
5157 8126 ADRIANA HERRERA CARRERO ESP VeC-F 0:58:59 0:58:16
5158 6018 MANUEL INFANTE ROBLES ESP Sen-M 0:58:59 0:58:17
5159 4221 ANGEL DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 0:58:59 0:58:43
5160 4760 INMACULADA CLAVEROL POZA ESP VeD-F 0:59:00 0:58:46
5161 5400 ALBERTO MATE INCLAN ESP VeC-M 0:59:00 0:58:20
5162 4801 ALFONSO DE BENITO MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:59:00 0:58:09
5163 6620 NAIARA CAMBAS RUBIO ESP VeB-F 0:59:00 0:58:08
5164 5571 FERNANDO PEÑACOBA ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:00 0:58:26
5165 5141 RAÚL FERNANDO HERRERA PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:00 0:57:50
5166 9817 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE ANDRES GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:00 0:58:20
5167 5019 TOMAS GARCIA SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:58:38
5168 7640 ROSANA MIRIAM PARRA GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:59:00 0:58:41
5169 9756 ANTONIO TAMARGO FUERTES ESP Sen-M 0:59:01 0:56:39
5170 6626 JOSÉ GABRIEL CAMPOS LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:01 0:58:08
5171 8013 ANTONIO TAMARGO JUAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:01 0:56:40
5172 5888 ANA TORRALBO ZAMBRANO ESP VeD-F 0:59:01 0:58:22
5173 7963 AGUSTÍN SEQUEROS MERCHAN ESP Sen-M 0:59:01 0:56:29
5174 4078 PATRICIA VIZUETE ESCOBAR ESP Sen-F 0:59:01 0:58:27
5175 4231 ÓSCAR ARNANZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:01 0:58:35
5176 7361 SONIA MADRID BLASCO ESP VeB-F 0:59:02 0:58:41
5177 3002 JUAN CARLOS GALAN MARQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:02 0:58:35
5178 3016 LUZ MARÍA GARCÍA BEREGUIAIN ESP Sen-F 0:59:02 0:58:27
5179 4189 RUBÉN MORENO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:02 0:58:50
5180 4644 ANA BLANCO VILLA ESP VeD-F 0:59:02 0:58:10
5181 4882 RUBÉN ESCRIBANO BALLESTEROS ESP VeB-M 0:59:02 0:58:20
5182 8101 AZUCENA VILLANUEVA APARICIO ESP VeC-F 0:59:02 0:57:26
5183 9584 OLGA CAYUELA CRESPO ESP VeA-F 0:59:03 0:56:26
5184 8211 MAURO NIETO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:03 0:57:19
5185 5887 PILAR TORRALBO PÉREZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:03 0:58:20
5186 6136 ROBERT QUINN ESP Sen-M 0:59:03 0:58:24
5187 4823 JAVIER DE RAMÓN ESP VeC-M 0:59:03 0:58:22
5188 6927 VALENTÍN FRAILE LA OSSA ESP VeD-M 0:59:04 0:58:23
5189 7803 FELIPE RODRIGO SERRADILLA ESP VeD-M 0:59:04 0:58:07
5190 3419 JOSE MARTINEZ ALIQUE ESP VeC-M 0:59:04 0:58:14
5191 8451 DIEGO DUARTE CAMARGO ESP Sen-M 0:59:04 0:57:12
5192 4127 BARBARA AYALA ESTEBAN ESP VeB-F 0:59:05 0:59:02
5193 6685 MARIA LUZ CEBRIAN ESP VeB-F 0:59:06 0:58:35
5194 7193 SUSANNE HOLTER ESP VeC-F 0:59:06 0:56:50
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5195 8483 FERNANDO GARCÍA JORGE ESP VeB-M 0:59:06 0:57:21
5196 7243 HANNAH JOHNSON ESP Sen-F 0:59:07 0:57:43
5197 8542 ESTHER ARRIBAS ESP VeC-F 0:59:07 0:58:26
5198 4328 JUAN GERARDO MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:07 0:58:33
5199 8382 JORGE CABA MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:59:08 0:58:22
5200 7329 ANTONIO LÓPEZ REINA ESP VeA-M 0:59:08 0:57:32
5201 6645 ANGEL CARMONA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:09 0:58:06
5202 5177 PABLO JAÉN LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:09 0:59:06
5203 8882 ANTONIO JIMÉNEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:59:09 0:57:42
5204 5392 LAURA MARTINEZ PUIG ESP Sen-F 0:59:10 0:58:15
5205 2992 SANTIAGO FREIRE PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:10 0:57:56
5206 4832 JUAN DEL CASTILLO OLIVARES ESP VeA-M 0:59:10 0:58:26
5207 5663 ADRIANA REYES MARTÍN ESP Sen-F 0:59:10 0:58:42
5208 6336 RICARDO FERNANDEZ MUIÑOS ESP VeC-M 0:59:10 0:58:33
5209 4851 ANA MARÍA DIAZ BRASERO ESP VeD-F 0:59:11 0:58:49
5210 9487 FERNANDO SANCHEZ RAYA ESP VeC-M 0:59:11 0:58:29
5211 9298 LUNA HELLORE ESP Juv-F 0:59:11 0:57:50
5212 9299 DENNIS HELLORE ESP VeC-M 0:59:11 0:57:49
5213 4720 FELIX ANGEL CARRERAS ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:11 0:58:10
5214 4719 ALBERTO CARRERAS ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:12 0:58:10
5215 3868 JOSÉ ANTONIO SALGADO ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:59:12 0:58:50
5216 5092 MARÍA ISABEL GRÁVALOS MORENO ESP VeC-F 0:59:12 0:58:43
5217 4655 DANIEL BOTIJA PALMER ESP VeA-M 0:59:12 0:58:34
5218 3132 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ CHAVES ESP Sen-M 0:59:12 0:59:09
5219 8428 TANIA CRUZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:12 0:58:15
5220 2586 IVAN ARCILA PIZARRO ESP VeB-M 0:59:12 0:58:52
5221 4275 ANA JUDITH VERA DUQUE ESP VeC-F 0:59:12 0:59:05
5222 4842 BEATRIZ DELGADO GORDILLO ESP VeC-F 0:59:13 0:58:18
5223 6829 MARÍA DORADO BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:59:13 0:57:52
5224 2823 ÁNGEL DE FRANCISCO SOBRINO ESP VeC-M 0:59:13 0:58:36
5225 5227 BORJA LAGO SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:59:13 0:56:36
5226 7489 LUCAS MOLINA BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:59:13 0:57:51
5227 5646 ARACELI RAMOS PÉREZ-TOLEDO ESP Sen-F 0:59:13 0:56:37
5228 5691 SONIA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:59:13 0:58:37
5229 8752 ANNAMARIA FRICZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:13 0:58:41
5230 6993 REBECA GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:13 0:57:04
5231 4505 FERNANDO ABELLA JOVER ESP VeB-M 0:59:14 0:57:05
5232 8580 LAURA BRAVO MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:59:14 0:58:26
5233 7456 CHARLOTTE MAVET ESP VeA-F 0:59:14 0:58:44
5234 9134 CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ DUVAL ESP VeD-M 0:59:14 0:58:51
5235 3539 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MORUNO BENITO ESP Sen-M 0:59:14 0:59:07
5236 8755 ANA PAULA GABBAI CANTIELLO ESP Sen-F 0:59:14 0:56:36
5237 5996 CARMEN GONZALEZ TORRES ESP VeB-F 0:59:14 0:59:05
5238 4796 MANUEL DAVILA MADRID ESP VeA-M 0:59:14 0:58:21
5239 8792 JOSE MARIA GARCÍA POZAS ESP Sen-M 0:59:14 0:58:47
5240 6466 JAVIER APERADOR ESP VeA-M 0:59:14 0:58:01
5241 8209 KIMBERLY NEUTERMAN ESP VeA-F 0:59:15 0:57:40
5242 2680 VIRGINIA CABRERA JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:15 0:59:01
5243 2566 JUAN ALVAREZ SAN ANDRES ESP Sen-M 0:59:15 0:59:00
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5244 3890 LUIS J SÁNCHEZ GILO ESP Sen-M 0:59:15 0:58:47
5245 1788 BELÉN SARMIENTO ESP Sen-F 0:59:15 0:59:09
5246 6292 CAMILLE CHIOCCA ESP Sen-F 0:59:15 0:58:39
5247 6722 IGNACIO CORBALÁN ESP VeA-M 0:59:15 0:58:59
5248 4508 JOSÉ MANUEL ABRIL BENAVIDES ESP VeB-M 0:59:16 0:53:25
5249 8407 JUAN GREGORIO CARRASCO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:16 0:58:15
5250 7012 JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA PEROGIL ESP VeB-M 0:59:16 0:57:34
5251 2794 FLORENCIO CRIADO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:16 0:59:06
5252 7011 ROBERTO GARCÍA PEROGIL ESP VeA-M 0:59:16 0:57:34
5253 4773 ISIDORO CORNEJO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:59:17 0:58:06
5254 8493 BEATRIZ GARCÍA TOLA ESP Sen-F 0:59:17 0:57:49
5255 9301 ANDOR HEREPEY-CSAKANYI MOMMER ESP VeD-M 0:59:17 0:57:01
5256 1930 AMANDA AGUIRRE ESP Sen-F 0:59:17 0:58:41
5257 5966 MIGUEL MARIA GARCÍA CABA ESP VeB-M 0:59:17 0:58:36
5258 7827 LUIS CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PONCELA ESP VeB-M 0:59:17 0:57:41
5259 6799 JUAN DIAZ BASTOS ESP VeB-M 0:59:17 0:57:57
5260 7829 VICTORIA RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:17 0:56:49
5261 7612 VIRAG OSGYANI ESP Sen-F 0:59:18 0:58:30
5262 7177 SARA HERNANDEZ NAVAS ESP Sen-F 0:59:18 0:57:43
5263 6821 CARLOS DIEZMA DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:18 0:57:43
5264 4041 EMIL VASILEV PERYANSKI ESP VeC-M 0:59:18 0:57:32
5265 5010 RAQUEL GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:18 0:57:59
5266 7022 REBECA GARCIA TOLA ESP VeA-F 0:59:18 0:57:51
5267 5453 ENRIQUE CARLOS MONZÓN HIDALGO ESP VeD-M 0:59:18 0:59:13
5268 9792 ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ SANTIBAÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:19 0:56:25
5269 6374 ALBERTO GOMEZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:59:19 0:58:07
5270 4266 JUANA MARÍA DE CASTRO PÉREZ ESP VeD-F 0:59:19 0:58:18
5271 4473 JAVIER DEL VALLE ESCOBEDO ESP VeA-M 0:59:19 0:58:32
5272 4094 MARTA ZARANDONA PALACIO ESP VeC-F 0:59:19 0:58:41
5273 3940 PEPA SEOANE-PAMPIN BANDE ESP Sen-F 0:59:20 0:59:09
5274 8059 MANUEL VALBUENA LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:20 0:58:37
5275 5481 KATERINA MOUSSA KHOURY ESP VeD-F 0:59:20 0:58:29
5276 7402 JOSE LUIS MARTIN LARRIO ESP VeD-M 0:59:20 0:58:19
5277 5170 ALBERTO IRAOLA MOYA ESP Sen-M 0:59:20 0:59:08
5278 4532 VICTORIA ALCARRIA HERRERA ESP VeA-F 0:59:20 0:59:08
5279 5559 DAVID PASCUAL GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:59:20 0:59:08
5280 9283 MALEN ZAVALIA ESP Sen-F 0:59:21 0:57:09
5281 8115 CARLOS EDISON YANGUICELA ESP VeD-M 0:59:21 0:57:45
5282 7574 ALEXANDRIA NICHOLS ESP VeA-F 0:59:21 0:58:40
5283 7558 IGNACIO MURIEL BARQUERO ESP VeB-M 0:59:21 0:58:31
5284 6947 TERESA GALLARDO CANTOS-FIGUEROLA ESP VeC-F 0:59:21 0:58:29
5285 5119 JAVIER HERMOSILLA ESP VeC-M 0:59:21 0:58:49
5286 7387 IVAN MARTIN CABRERO ESP VeB-M 0:59:21 0:58:31
5287 6143 JAVIER REDONDO ESP VeC-M 0:59:22 0:58:41
5288 5241 EMILIO LEAL OÑATE ESP VeC-M 0:59:22 0:59:08
5289 4731 BRECHT CASTELEIN ESP VeA-M 0:59:22 0:58:15
5290 9410 ANTONIO MUÑOZ SIERRA ESP VeD-M 0:59:23 0:59:03
5291 4990 SERGIO GARCIA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:23 0:59:08
5292 8448 NATIVIDAD VIVIANA DIAZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:23 0:58:29
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5293 33 MAGDA AZUCENA ARGUETA ARGUETA ESP VeB-F 0:59:23 0:59:06
5294 5350 JAVIER MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:59:23 0:59:01
5295 9539 PATRICK WIIK ESP VeC-M 0:59:24 0:56:57
5296 5254 ENRIQUE LINDEZ MAZARRACIN ESP VeD-M 0:59:24 0:59:07
5297 1807 DAVID SOLANO OLIVARES ESP VeA-M 0:59:24 0:59:02
5298 8469 ÓSCAR JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ OTERO ESP VeC-M 0:59:24 0:58:09
5299 7664 ANA ISABEL PEINADO LABRADA ESP VeB-F 0:59:24 0:59:02
5300 8340 PABLO ANGURÉ SANTILLANA ESP Sen-M 0:59:24 0:57:53
5301 9759 DAVID TAYUPANTA ESP Sen-M 0:59:25 0:56:22
5302 8480 LEONARDO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:25 0:58:55
5303 8084 CARLOS JUAN VELÁZQUEZ GABÁN ESP VeD-M 0:59:25 0:58:37
5304 3238 JAVIER INGELMO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:59:25 0:59:11
5305 5052 PABLO GOMEZ SACRISTAN ESP VeB-M 0:59:26 0:59:03
5306 3604 PATRICIA ORDOÑEZ DE MIGUEL ESP VeB-F 0:59:26 0:58:55
5307 4047 JOSÉ ENRIQUE VEGA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:26 0:58:01
5308 9682 CUENI MESA BANDRÉS ESP VeD-F 0:59:26 0:59:00
5309 5249 VIDAL LEÓN NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:59:26 0:59:06
5310 4896 JORIS EVERS ESP VeB-M 0:59:27 0:59:01
5311 3308 MIRIAM LOBATO NANTON ESP VeA-F 0:59:27 0:58:57
5312 7674 JUAN ANTONIO PERAN LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:27 0:58:01
5313 7752 JESUS RAMIRO NOVILLO ESP VeD-M 0:59:27 0:58:08
5314 2953 DANIEL FERNANDEZ HERRAIZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:27 0:59:08
5315 6436 SERGIO ALONSO CASADO ESP VeA-M 0:59:27 0:59:01
5316 6078 GARDENIA MEJIA CELI ESP VeB-F 0:59:27 0:57:42
5317 7751 BEATRIZ RAMIRO GORDON ESP VeA-F 0:59:27 0:58:08
5318 5433 FERNANDO MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:59:28 0:59:01
5319 9763 JAVIER TRUJILLO VILLAR ESP VeA-M 0:59:28 0:56:36
5320 8745 MÓNICA FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-F 0:59:28 0:57:13
5321 9397 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MORALES FAGALDE ESP Sen-M 0:59:28 0:56:36
5322 7946 JOSE LUIS SANTAMERA PEREA ESP VeC-M 0:59:28 0:58:15
5323 6089 NICOLAS MORALES FAGALDE ESP VeA-M 0:59:28 0:56:36
5324 5404 JOSE ANTONIO MAYO MÉNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:28 0:59:00
5325 4861 CARLOS DÍAZ-GUERRA CALDERÓN ESP VeC-M 0:59:28 0:59:22
5326 4946 CARLOS SERGIO FRACARO DO CARMO ESP VeD-M 0:59:29 0:59:00
5327 6182 JOSE LUIS SAN SEGUNDO ESP Sen-M 0:59:29 0:58:42
5328 7195 ANA ISABEL HORMIGOS TENO ESP VeB-F 0:59:29 0:58:14
5329 4039 JOSE ANTONIO VARGAS PEÑA ESP VeD-M 0:59:29 0:58:48
5330 7622 MARIA DEL CARMEN PACHECO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:29 0:58:14
5331 2615 ALMUDENA BALBOA BANKE ESP Sen-F 0:59:29 0:58:50
5332 3567 DIANIS NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:59:29 0:58:51
5333 2925 NATALI FAJARDO MANCIPE ESP Sen-F 0:59:30 0:59:08
5334 7810 ANA MARÍA RODRÍGUEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-F 0:59:30 0:56:41
5335 5588 CARLOS ENRIQUE PÉREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:30 0:58:55
5336 6575 VICTORIA BORREGO ESPÁRRAGO ESP Sen-F 0:59:31 0:58:24
5337 4131 MARIA CAPARROS PAREJO ESP Sen-F 0:59:31 0:59:10
5338 1799 DIEGO SERRANO BARRERA ESP VeA-M 0:59:31 0:59:03
5339 8586 SUSANA CABEZOS GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-F 0:59:31 0:58:38
5340 6843 EDMUNDO EHO RIOCALÓ ESP VeB-M 0:59:31 0:57:15
5341 5772 CESAR SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:31 0:57:16
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5342 1800 RODRIGO SERRANO BARRERA ESP VeA-M 0:59:31 0:59:03
5343 4487 JOSE MIGUEL ESPARRAGO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:31 0:58:25
5344 4134 LUCÍA MARTÍN-CARO PUNZANO ESP Sen-F 0:59:31 0:59:10
5345 4908 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ CEREZO ESP Sen-M 0:59:31 0:58:56
5346 7771 GABRIEL RESUELA LARGO ESP VeB-M 0:59:32 0:57:55
5347 8308 ANA TORRIJOS NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 0:59:32 0:58:44
5348 9497 FRANCESCA SOFIA ESP Sen-F 0:59:32 0:58:44
5349 4171 LOURDES MARÍA AGÜERO CHONG ESP VeD-F 0:59:32 0:59:11
5350 6332 SARA FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP VeC-F 0:59:33 0:58:45
5351 6278 SUSANA CAMPILLO FUENTES ESP VeA-F 0:59:33 0:59:10
5352 7580 OLIVER NORTHRUP ESP VeD-M 0:59:33 0:58:22
5353 9451 HORTENSE REGNAULT FRA Sen-F 0:59:34 0:57:45
5354 2813 PALOMA DANCAUSA DALIAS ESP VeD-F 0:59:34 0:58:59
5355 7171 DARÍO HERNÁNDEZ CUBO ESP VeB-M 0:59:35 0:57:58
5356 8667 GERARDO CUENCA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:59:35 0:56:57
5357 8663 ANTONIO CRESPO DE LA MATA ESP VeC-M 0:59:35 0:57:55
5358 5288 CLAUDIO LOPEZ MACIAS ESP VeC-M 0:59:36 0:58:32
5359 8103 VICENTE JOSE VILLARROEL RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:59:36 0:58:17
5360 7325 FCO. JAVIER LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:59:36 0:57:19
5361 5949 EMILIO ZAMORO DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:36 0:58:32
5362 7192 GUILLERMO HIGES VELASCO ESP VeA-M 0:59:36 0:57:19
5363 9824 JUAN CARLOS SIERRA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:37 0:57:38
5364 9337 OSCAR LLORENTE FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:37 0:58:17
5365 7008 TAMARA GARCÍA PANADERO ESP VeA-F 0:59:37 0:58:27
5366 7141 CARME GUERRERO ARROYO ESP VeA-F 0:59:37 0:58:28
5367 2810 JORGE ANDRE DA COSTA ESP Sen-M 0:59:37 0:59:15
5368 5293 GONZALO ALFONSO LÓPEZ PANCORBO ESP VeB-M 0:59:37 0:59:14
5369 3975 MIGUEL ANTONIO SUÁREZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:37 0:57:58
5370 4016 JUAN RAMÓN URDIALES GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:37 0:59:16
5371 5294 CRISTINA LÓPEZ PANCORBO ESP VeA-F 0:59:37 0:59:15
5372 5035 JORGE GINER NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:59:38 0:58:29
5373 5685 ANTONIO ANGEL RODRIGUEZ CARACOCHE ESP VeD-M 0:59:38 0:57:57
5374 2896 GABRIEL EMMI ESP Sen-M 0:59:38 0:57:41
5375 8008 BIAO SUN CHN VeB-M 0:59:38 0:58:25
5376 4710 PATRICIA CARBONELL ESP VeD-F 0:59:38 0:59:33
5377 6308 FRAN DE DIEGO VELASCO ESP VeC-M 0:59:39 0:56:37
5378 708 SARA BECERRA CONDES ESP Sen-F 0:59:39 0:59:05
5379 8403 ALVARO CARPINTERO MARTÍN-AMPUDIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:39 0:58:45
5380 5248 RAUL LEON MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:40 0:59:09
5381 4692 PATRICIA CALVO ARGANDA ESP VeA-F 0:59:40 0:59:11
5382 6978 LAURA GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:59:40 0:57:10
5383 5237 BENITO LÁZARO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:40 0:58:09
5384 2991 TERESA FREIRE BARCELÓ ESP Sen-F 0:59:40 0:59:07
5385 5121 CHARO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:41 0:58:09
5386 6742 MARCO ANTONIO CRUZ SANTANDER ESP VeB-M 0:59:41 0:58:54
5387 879 NURIA DE MOYA RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:41 0:59:07
5388 3430 JORGE MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:41 0:58:24
5389 5452 JESÚS MONTIEL MAILLO ESP VeA-M 0:59:42 0:56:31
5390 9741 LORENZO SANCHEZ AGUILAR ESP VeC-M 0:59:42 0:58:17
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5391 6781 CARLOS DEL COSO ESP VeD-M 0:59:42 0:58:12
5392 1528 BEATRIZ NUÑEZ ARIAS ESP VeD-F 0:59:42 0:59:07
5393 8455 PILAR ELIZALDE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:42 0:57:48
5394 7099 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ DEL VALLE TUYA ESP VeC-M 0:59:44 0:58:23
5395 6411 BRIGIDO ADAN LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:59:44 0:58:15
5396 5358 MARIO MARTIN MANZANERA ESP VeA-M 0:59:44 0:59:05
5397 5277 ANGEL LUIS LOPEZ FRESNO ESP VeB-M 0:59:44 0:58:46
5398 5495 CRISTINA MUÑOZ MORENO ESP VeC-F 0:59:44 0:59:04
5399 4516 MIGUEL AGUADO CLEMENTE ESP VeB-M 0:59:45 0:59:29
5400 7494 ALEJANDRO MONSALVE ESP VeB-M 0:59:45 0:59:42
5401 1408 CESAR MARTINEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:45 0:59:08
5402 7576 DIANA NIETO ESP VeA-F 0:59:45 0:59:41
5403 7219 MARÍA LUISA ILLÁN PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:45 0:57:35
5404 9404 IGNACIO MOTA BELLO ESP VeC-M 0:59:46 0:58:53
5405 8377 MANUEL BLANCO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:46 0:58:54
5406 9535 ERIC VILLAVICENCIO ESP VeB-M 0:59:46 0:59:36
5407 9503 CARMELO TAJADURA GARRIDO ESP VeD-M 0:59:46 0:58:19
5408 7521 JONATHAN MOREIRA ESP Sen-M 0:59:46 0:58:25
5409 5581 MANUELA PEREZ MESA ESP VeD-F 0:59:47 0:59:06
5410 5582 JORGE PEREZ MESA ESP VeC-M 0:59:47 0:59:05
5411 6758 DANIEL DE BENITO CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 0:59:47 0:57:14
5412 7109 BEATRIZ GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:47 0:57:14
5413 3004 MARIA DE LOURDES GALICIA GUERRERO ESP VeA-F 0:59:47 0:53:21
5414 7125 ROCIO GORGOJO YÉLAMOS ESP Sen-F 0:59:47 0:58:59
5415 7982 AGNIESZKA SIKORSKA QUIROGA ESP VeB-F 0:59:48 0:58:24
5416 7251 AGATA JURETKO POL Sen-F 0:59:48 0:58:23
5417 9552 MANUEL RUFINO ANTÓN HINOJOSA ESP VeD-M 0:59:48 0:57:18
5418 7441 LUCIA MASO RUBIO ESP Sen-F 0:59:48 0:58:46
5419 5725 PATRICIA RUILOPE ESP VeC-F 0:59:48 0:59:36
5420 7697 INMACULADA PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:59:48 0:58:54
5421 8243 CRISTINA PRIETO NAVARRO ESP VeA-F 0:59:49 0:58:57
5422 7142 MARCOS GUERRERO GARAGORRI ESP VeA-M 0:59:49 0:58:17
5423 4585 BRYAN ARELLANO ALCIVAR ESP Sen-M 0:59:49 0:59:49
5424 4795 DRISS DAOUD ESP VeA-M 0:59:49 0:59:33
5425 7882 IGNACIO SAIZ CABIA ESP VeA-M 0:59:49 0:57:34
5426 7546 ANTONIO MUÑOZ BALCAZAR ESP VeC-M 0:59:49 0:58:18
5427 6328 NOELIA ESTEBAN GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:49 0:59:09
5428 3325 OSCAR LÓPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:49 0:57:34
5429 5211 PABLO JULIÁ VIAL ESP VeD-M 0:59:50 0:59:46
5430 7665 JOSE MANUEL PELAEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:50 0:58:30
5431 9439 FRANCISCO PEREZ VASCO ESP VeC-M 0:59:50 0:58:35
5432 1490 PALOMA MORENO MORENO ESP VeB-F 0:59:50 0:59:20
5433 1499 PEDRO MOYA TRUJILLO ESP VeB-M 0:59:50 0:59:20
5434 3900 DANIEL SANCHEZ PASCUALA VALENCIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:50 0:58:24
5435 4646 MARIA INMACULADA BLASCO DE CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:59:50 0:58:46
5436 5770 ALBERTO SÁNCHEZ GABALDON ESP Sen-M 0:59:50 0:58:47
5437 9218 JUAN SERRANO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:51 0:57:53
5438 4734 ANDRES CASTILLO CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:59:51 0:58:47
5439 8454 MIKEL ELGUEA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:51 0:58:24
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5440 6952 JOSE MANUEL GALLEGO CELA ESP VeB-M 0:59:51 0:57:21
5441 8071 MARIO VARGAS GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:51 0:57:21
5442 7884 VICTOR SALAS MORALEDA ESP VeC-M 0:59:51 0:58:27
5443 6397 SERGIO HERNÁNDEZ RUEDA ESP VeB-M 0:59:51 0:59:06
5444 7908 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ FLANDES ESP VeD-M 0:59:51 0:57:21
5445 3021 FERNANDO GARCIA CORRALES ESP VeA-M 0:59:52 0:56:47
5446 6499 GONZALO AZCÁRATE OÑATE ESP VeD-M 0:59:52 0:58:45
5447 7785 CINTHIA RÍOS ESP VeA-F 0:59:52 0:57:58
5448 9389 CONSO MELGAR FREIRE ESP VeB-F 0:59:52 0:58:40
5449 3502 JUAN MANUEL MONTERROSO INFANTE ESP VeC-M 0:59:52 0:57:01
5450 7577 LAURA NIGG SUI VeA-F 0:59:53 0:58:10
5451 262 JUAN IGNACIO LUNA ARAGÓN ESP VeB-M 0:59:53 0:59:33
5452 8540 LIDIA ARRANZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:53 0:59:17
5453 3168 RAFAEL GUERRERO ROJAS ESP VeC-M 0:59:53 0:59:33
5454 4840 ALVARO DEL VALLE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:53 0:58:59
5455 1836 ISABEL ÚBEDA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:54 0:59:37
5456 3026 RICARDO GARCIA FUSTE ESP VeB-M 0:59:54 0:56:36
5457 7374 MARCELA PAOLA MARCOS ESP Sen-F 0:59:54 0:57:33
5458 7645 ANDRÉS PARRILLA ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:59:54 0:59:34
5459 7262 JUAN LAMELA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:54 0:58:32
5460 5545 FÉLIX PALAZÓN CASADO ESP VeD-M 0:59:54 0:59:31
5461 8988 BRUNO MATEOS ESP Sen-M 0:59:54 0:59:30
5462 7691 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ CRUZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:55 0:59:31
5463 6287 FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTELLANOS SERRA ESP VeA-M 0:59:55 0:59:04
5464 4627 GUILLERMO BELENCHÓN ESP VeC-M 0:59:56 0:59:15
5465 6074 ANGEL MARTÍNEZ SENDINO ESP VeD-M 0:59:57 0:59:32
5466 5814 FRANCISCO JOSE SANZ DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:57 0:59:34
5467 6995 MARIA ENCARNACION GARCIA MAESO ESP VeD-F 0:59:57 0:59:57
5468 6281 ANA CANOVAS ESP VeD-F 0:59:58 0:59:33
5469 7131 HÉCTOR GRECIANO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:58 0:58:39
5470 7051 KAMAU GITHURE ESP VeB-M 0:59:58 0:58:56
5471 9676 RAUL MARTIN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:58 0:59:39
5472 8268 CARLOS ALBERTO ROMERO OVIEDO ESP Sen-M 0:59:59 0:57:08
5473 1218 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:59 0:58:55
5474 8055 LEIRE URRUTIA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 0:59:59 0:58:55
5475 6075 MANUEL MASEDO GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:59 0:59:25
5476 6063 ANA MARTÍN BENITO ESP VeC-F 1:00:00 0:59:25
5477 8086 VIRGINIA VENTURA PANIAGUA ESP VeB-F 1:00:00 0:59:19
5478 5821 MARCOS SAUQUET TRIAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:00 0:59:28
5479 5637 FEDERICO QUIRÓS PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:00 0:59:24
5480 4964 JOAQUIN GARCÍA ARRANZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:00 0:59:42
5481 7922 ANA MARÍA SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:00 0:58:57
5482 5624 PEDRO PROVEDO EGUÍA ESP VeD-M 1:00:01 0:59:56
5483 8282 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ SANCHA ESP VeC-M 1:00:01 0:57:56
5484 6203 VANESA SERRANO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:01 0:59:36
5485 8408 JAVIER CARRETERO OLIVA ESP Sen-M 1:00:01 0:57:52
5486 9324 DANIELA LABO ESP Sen-F 1:00:01 0:59:37
5487 6435 FRANCISCO ALONSO ESP VeD-M 1:00:02 0:59:57
5488 4274 FUEN PANDO ESP VeB-F 1:00:02 0:59:54
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5489 9452 IRENE REQUENA ANAYA ESP Sen-F 1:00:03 0:57:21
5490 5808 DANIEL SANTOS ESP VeA-M 1:00:03 0:59:49
5491 2743 MARIA VICTORIA CENTENERA MANZANO ESP VeA-F 1:00:03 0:59:50
5492 2971 BEATRIZ FERNANDEZ SERRANO ESP VeB-F 1:00:03 0:59:49
5493 9146 ARANZAZU RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:03 0:59:09
5494 9520 SARAI URRUTIA ESP Sen-F 1:00:03 0:58:34
5495 7284 ANNALISA LIGRONE ESP VeA-F 1:00:03 0:58:21
5496 6514 ALFREDO BARDAL RUIZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:03 0:58:59
5497 6699 CARLOTA CHIARRONI ESP Sen-F 1:00:03 0:58:51
5498 5147 MARIAN HERRERO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:03 0:59:58
5499 6453 IRENE AMIL CASAS ESP VeD-F 1:00:03 0:58:59
5500 6252 PURI ARÉVALO ESQUINAS ESP VeB-F 1:00:04 0:59:31
5501 4589 DANIEL ARENAS GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:00:04 0:59:51
5502 5152 MARIAN HIGUERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:04 0:59:59
5503 5415 JOSÉ RAMÓN MENÉNDEZ AQUINO ESP VeD-M 1:00:04 0:59:24
5504 9342 JAIME LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:04 0:57:22
5505 4393 IVAN ANTON ALONSO ESP VeB-M 1:00:04 0:59:34
5506 8192 MARÍA DEL MAR MOLINA ZORRILLA ESP VeD-F 1:00:04 0:58:49
5507 8260 PEDRO RODRIGO DE DIEGO ESP VeC-M 1:00:05 0:58:00
5508 5587 MARTA PEREZ ROQUE ESP VeB-F 1:00:05 0:58:54
5509 8820 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ BARRANCO ESP VeA-M 1:00:05 0:57:32
5510 6366 ALBERTO GARRIDO PANIAGUA ESP VeB-M 1:00:06 0:59:34
5511 6081 PAULA MÉNDEZ PRIMO ESP VeB-F 1:00:06 0:58:02
5512 9688 ROCÍO MOROTE MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:06 0:57:54
5513 4930 FERNANDO FERNÁNDEZ SANZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:06 0:59:30
5514 4519 JUAN ANTONIO AGÜERA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:00:06 0:58:38
5515 5242 ROSANA LEDESMA VILLAR ESP Sen-F 1:00:06 0:59:56
5516 5818 ANGEL SANZ SALGADO ESP VeA-M 1:00:07 0:59:57
5517 2899 PEDRO WILSON ENRÍQUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:00:07 0:58:32
5518 3171 NADIA GUILLEN CORTEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:59:25
5519 866 ANDY DE GANSEMAN ESP Sen-M 1:00:07 1:00:01
5520 6161 LARA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:59:50
5521 6468 JOSÉ PEDRO ARANDA DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:07 0:58:48
5522 6401 ALMA MARIA ABAD IRAZUSTA ESP VeC-F 1:00:07 0:59:24
5523 7235 BEATRIZ JIMÉNEZ GALÁN ESP VeC-F 1:00:07 0:59:24
5524 6536 MARTA BÉJAR PIZARRO ESP VeB-F 1:00:07 0:58:49
5525 5719 GORKA RUBIALES ZABARTE ESP VeB-M 1:00:08 0:57:32
5526 7201 GERARD HUMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:08 0:59:09
5527 5301 J. LORENZO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:09 0:59:11
5528 1809 SERGIO SORIA TRONCOSO ESP VeB-M 1:00:09 0:59:12
5529 4994 JOSÉ LUIS GARCIA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:09 0:59:12
5530 9347 GEMA LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:09 0:57:30
5531 6882 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:09 0:59:04
5532 4678 JAVIER CABELLOS TOMÁS ESP VeD-M 1:00:09 0:57:59
5533 4947 JORGE FRAUCA ESP Sen-M 1:00:09 1:00:01
5534 3805 ALFONSO ROLLAN LORENZO ESP VeD-M 1:00:09 0:59:07
5535 3059 JUAN JOSE GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:09 0:57:08
5536 6343 ELENA FRAILE FLORES ESP VeD-F 1:00:10 0:59:09
5537 7120 GASPAR GONZALEZ VARA ESP VeB-M 1:00:10 0:57:29
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5538 6636 JOSE MARIA CAÑAS CLEMENTE ESP VeD-M 1:00:10 0:58:56
5539 9484 MARIA CRISTINA SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-F 1:00:10 0:57:57
5540 8411 RAFAEL CASADO SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:00:10 0:57:56
5541 7673 BYRON PERALTA SEME ESP VeB-M 1:00:10 0:59:11
5542 4658 ALBERTO BRAVO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:10 0:58:58
5543 9608 MATHILDE DUBOIS ESP Sen-F 1:00:10 0:58:04
5544 7532 LAURA MORENO MAZUELAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:10 0:59:26
5545 5732 FERNANDO RUIZ BARDAVIO ESP VeD-M 1:00:11 0:59:45
5546 7705 ROBERTO PÉREZ VELASCO ESP VeA-M 1:00:11 0:58:59
5547 8118 ALBERTO YELA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:11 0:59:23
5548 5681 BELÉN RODRIGO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:11 0:59:04
5549 8119 MAITE YENES ESP VeB-F 1:00:12 0:58:17
5550 8111 JIE WANG ESP VeB-F 1:00:12 0:58:50
5551 740 FRANCISCA BONILLA DE MIGUEL ESP VeD-F 1:00:12 1:00:02
5552 7698 ZEUS PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:00:12 0:59:18
5553 7108 MILDRED GONZÁLEZ LECUNA ESP VeD-F 1:00:12 0:58:18
5554 5185 CARLOS JIMENEZ DE LAIGLESIA PAN ESP VeD-M 1:00:12 0:58:43
5555 5840 PATRICIA SIERRA ESP VeA-F 1:00:12 0:58:58
5556 6665 CAROLINA CASTAÑEDA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:13 0:59:20
5557 8258 PABLO JAVIER ROBLES BREA ESP VeA-M 1:00:13 0:58:59
5558 8452 IVÁN ÉCIJA GONZALO ESP VeB-M 1:00:13 0:58:46
5559 7667 NADIA PELEGRI ALDOMA ESP Sen-F 1:00:13 0:57:31
5560 7132 EMILIE GROSSIN RIOS ESP VeB-F 1:00:14 0:58:55
5561 8399 FERNANDO CANO LOBATO ESP VeD-M 1:00:14 0:59:27
5562 8782 ARANZAZU GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:14 0:58:20
5563 4907 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ CENDÓN ESP Sen-M 1:00:14 1:00:04
5564 7587 TERESA OCAÑA LAGUNA ESP VeC-F 1:00:14 0:58:59
5565 5089 SUSANA GRANDE FLORES ESP VeD-F 1:00:14 0:59:56
5566 5591 ALVARO PEREZ VOCES ESP VeA-M 1:00:14 0:58:54
5567 7411 LISA MARTÍN-ARAGÓN BAUDEL ESP VeA-F 1:00:15 0:58:56
5568 6953 ALVARO GALLEGO DIAZ USA Sen-M 1:00:15 0:58:05
5569 8759 ROGER GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 1:00:15 0:58:44
5570 6402 JAVIER ABAJO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:15 0:59:22
5571 7844 EDUARDO ROMERO ALGECIRAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:16 0:59:17
5572 4772 CARLOS CORDOBA CAMACHO ESP VeA-M 1:00:16 0:59:32
5573 5530 RAQUEL OLVERA ESP VeD-F 1:00:16 0:59:18
5574 2820 IVAN DE CASTRO ESP VeB-M 1:00:16 0:58:54
5575 7252 BEATE KESSLER ESP VeA-F 1:00:16 0:59:25
5576 4457 RENATO ALONSO CONTRERAS MONTES ESP Sen-M 1:00:17 0:59:27
5577 5693 RODOLFO RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:17 0:59:30
5578 5226 DAVID LAGO SALAS ESP VeB-M 1:00:17 0:58:54
5579 7040 EDMOND GERONIMO DAZA ESP VeA-M 1:00:17 0:58:02
5580 4974 PATRICIA GARCÍA DIAZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:18 0:59:40
5581 7852 SANTIAGO ROMERO SILVA ESP VeB-M 1:00:18 0:59:25
5582 9531 MANUEL VIGIL HOCHLEITNER ESP VeC-M 1:00:18 0:59:56
5583 9770 REKA VASICSEK ESP Sen-F 1:00:18 0:57:38
5584 3051 ISRAEL GARCÍA REDONDO ESP VeB-M 1:00:18 1:00:13
5585 6718 RUBÉN CONDÉS RUBIO ESP VeD-M 1:00:18 0:59:07
5586 5541 JOSÉ LUIS PADIN MOLINA ESP Sen-M 1:00:19 0:59:45
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5587 7775 ROBERTO REY PERALES ESP VeC-M 1:00:19 0:59:14
5588 9802 GABRIEL TEVES ADAMOVICH ESP VeD-M 1:00:19 1:00:04
5589 7073 MARIA PILAR GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:20 0:59:14
5590 9382 MARTA MATEO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:00:20 0:59:05
5591 2522 JORGE ALBERTO ATIENZA ESP Sen-M 1:00:20 0:57:28
5592 8444 SANTIAGO DEL VAL DELGADO ESP VeC-M 1:00:20 0:57:25
5593 7638 FELIPE PAREDES HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:20 0:59:21
5594 7362 CRISTÓBAL MADRIGAL ROJAS ESP VeB-M 1:00:21 0:58:51
5595 6198 JESÚS SAÑUDO BURGUETE ESP VeD-M 1:00:21 0:59:20
5596 7312 JOSE LUIS LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:21 0:58:35
5597 7755 GABRIEL RAMOS JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:21 0:57:55
5598 7768 GEMA REJAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:21 0:59:06
5599 5532 DAVID ONRUBIA AUSÍN ESP Sen-M 1:00:22 0:59:43
5600 7722 CAROLINA PIÑERA PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:22 0:58:30
5601 7118 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-M 1:00:22 0:58:36
5602 6565 DANIEL BLANES SAINZ DE BARANDA ESP VeC-M 1:00:22 0:59:29
5603 8315 JOSÉ FÉLIX VELASCO BARBÁCHANO ESP Sen-M 1:00:23 0:58:07
5604 5824 PEDRO SEGURA IRANZO ESP Sen-M 1:00:23 0:59:07
5605 7185 JORGE HERNANDO CUÑADO ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 1:00:05
5606 6867 CESAR EXPOSITO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 1:00:05
5607 7975 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SEVILLANO VIVAR ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 1:00:04
5608 7770 JORGE REQUENA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:24 0:57:44
5609 4287 JUAN ESCUDERO RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 1:00:10
5610 6608 LORETO CALDEVILLA BUJALANCE ESP VeC-F 1:00:25 0:59:21
5611 5590 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ SANTALIESTRA ESP VeA-M 1:00:25 0:59:43
5612 3191 GINES HERNÁNDEZ CORTES ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 0:59:52
5613 7397 ALFREDO MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:00:26 0:59:30
5614 8697 PEDRO DÍAZ TORREJÓN ESP VeB-M 1:00:26 0:57:33
5615 7802 ALFREDO RODRIGO SALVADOR ESP VeA-M 1:00:26 0:59:03
5616 7954 MARÍA CONCEPCION SANZ FRIAS ESP VeD-F 1:00:26 0:59:32
5617 6765 ANA BELÉN DE LA CRUZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:00:26 0:58:49
5618 7613 ANTONIO OSORIO ESP VeD-M 1:00:26 0:58:12
5619 8094 ANGEL VICENTE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:26 1:00:24
5620 7222 CRISTINA ISABEL ABAD ESP VeC-F 1:00:26 0:59:19
5621 1351 JOSE ANTONIO LORENTE GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:00:26 0:59:38
5622 9244 GUSTAVO TORREJÓN TORREJÓN ESP VeB-M 1:00:26 0:57:33
5623 5730 SAMUEL RUIZ - OLIVARES GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:26 0:59:24
5624 8977 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ GUIJARRO ESP Sen-M 1:00:27 0:58:47
5625 9159 SUSANA ROMERO GALÁN ESP VeC-F 1:00:27 0:59:03
5626 8744 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO ESP VeD-M 1:00:27 0:59:03
5627 6664 DAVID LEANDRO CASTANHEIRA DE ALMEIDA SOBRINHO ESP VeA-M 1:00:27 0:58:57
5628 5929 MARTA VERDUGO CÁCERES ESP VeA-F 1:00:27 1:00:13
5629 9370 ELENA MARTÍN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:27 0:59:31
5630 6854 RAUL ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:28 0:58:55
5631 4912 MARCO ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ GAY ESP Sen-M 1:00:28 0:57:51
5632 7669 MARÍA BELEN PEÑA CIRUELOS ESP VeB-F 1:00:28 0:59:21
5633 3976 EZEQUIEL SZAFIR ESP VeC-M 1:00:28 0:59:45
5634 4716 FERNANDO CARRASCAL CORTÉS ESP VeA-M 1:00:28 0:57:26
5635 5876 GUILLERMO TENA PLANAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:28 0:59:57
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5636 6268 JANNA BOTS ESP Sen-F 1:00:29 0:59:48
5637 7864 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ DAIMIEL ESP VeD-M 1:00:29 1:00:02
5638 6577 NOEMI BOZA CANO ESP VeC-F 1:00:29 0:59:20
5639 5106 MARÍA LUISA GUNTIÑAS SÁNCHEZ-TORIL ESP VeB-F 1:00:29 1:00:15
5640 2611 DAVID AYUSO DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:29 0:59:53
5641 7183 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ VEGA ESP Sen-F 1:00:29 1:00:15
5642 7477 ANNE MEYER ESP Sen-F 1:00:29 0:59:06
5643 9530 MARINA VIEJO MAÑANES ESP Sen-F 1:00:30 0:59:27
5644 8350 LUCÍA BÁEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:00:30 0:59:33
5645 9692 ALEJANDRO MUÑOZ CUADRADO ESP Sen-M 1:00:30 0:57:43
5646 2784 JOSÉ MARÍA CORRAL SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:30 0:59:54
5647 5598 LUCAS PICÓ ESP VeC-M 1:00:30 0:59:27
5648 3639 PLACI PASTOR RAMOS ESP VeD-F 1:00:31 1:00:10
5649 4101 JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ ANCIDEY ESP VeA-M 1:00:31 0:59:52
5650 7570 ELISABETA NEDELCU ESP VeB-F 1:00:31 0:58:55
5651 3570 VICENTE RICARDO NAVARRO ESCUDERO ESP VeA-M 1:00:31 0:59:53
5652 7054 ASTRID GOLLER ESP VeB-F 1:00:31 0:58:53
5653 3568 VICENTE NAVARRO CAMPOS ESP VeD-M 1:00:31 0:59:53
5654 8183 FRANCISCO MATO PAVO ESP VeC-M 1:00:31 1:00:05
5655 4225 ENRIQUE SERRANO HERRERIA ESP Sen-M 1:00:31 1:00:26
5656 5599 JOSÉ MANUEL PIEDRAFITA MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:00:32 1:00:25
5657 464 ALBERTO TEROL CONTHE ESP VeB-M 1:00:33 1:00:08
5658 6892 LORENA FERNÁNDEZ MONJARDÍN ESP VeA-F 1:00:33 0:59:07
5659 6240 MAGDALENA AGUADO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:33 0:59:34
5660 3190 DANIEL HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:33 1:00:24
5661 3752 YOLANDA REVILLA CRESPO ESP VeC-F 1:00:33 1:00:24
5662 8550 MIGUEL BALLESTEROS TORRE ESP Sen-M 1:00:33 0:58:38
5663 5955 LOLA FLORES HEMERITH ESP Sen-F 1:00:34 0:59:15
5664 7060 MAURICIO GÓMEZ CÁCERES ESP VeC-M 1:00:34 0:58:11
5665 6239 MIGUEL AGUADO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:34 0:59:35
5666 7972 CARLOS SERRANO MORA ESP VeA-M 1:00:34 1:00:01
5667 4389 ENRIQUE AMARILLO MORERA ESP Juv-M 1:00:34 0:59:51
5668 7454 MARIA ANGGELA MATHEWS CHAMAN ESP VeA-F 1:00:35 0:58:39
5669 5762 PABLO LUIS SAN JUAN GARRIDO ESP VeC-M 1:00:35 1:00:18
5670 8472 CAROLINA FERNÁNDEZ VINUESA ESP VeB-F 1:00:35 0:58:48
5671 8169 JUAN MANUEL MARTIN DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 1:00:35 0:58:49
5672 6641 CARLOS CARBONELL SANTONJA ESP VeC-M 1:00:36 0:58:44
5673 7452 DAVID MATEO THOMAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:36 0:59:20
5674 4681 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CABRERA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:00:36 0:57:39
5675 7483 JOSE MIRA GUERRERO ESP VeB-M 1:00:36 0:59:09
5676 8762 VLADIMIR GALVAN FRA VeA-M 1:00:36 0:59:42
5677 4763 M MERCEDES COCA MARCOS ESP VeD-F 1:00:37 0:59:33
5678 3554 RAUL MUÑOZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:37 1:00:33
5679 6441 CHERYL ALTERADO ESP VeA-F 1:00:37 0:59:41
5680 8826 ÓSCAR GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:37 0:58:00
5681 6391 ZECHENG GUO WANG ESP Juv-M 1:00:37 0:59:06
5682 4250 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:37 0:58:17
5683 6606 MARTA CALDERÓN PEREIRA ESP Sen-F 1:00:37 0:59:00
5684 5901 PABLO URQUIJO ESP VeC-M 1:00:37 1:00:03
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5685 6275 SUSANA CALVO REGO ESP VeB-F 1:00:37 1:00:26
5686 7272 JUAN JOSÉ LAYUNTA YARZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:37 0:59:05
5687 4249 FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:00:37 0:58:17
5688 7834 ARGEME RODRIGUEZ TORRES ESP Sen-F 1:00:37 0:58:45
5689 7236 ARACELI JIMÉNEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:37 0:59:42
5690 6744 RAMÓN CUADRADO MARQUÉS ESP VeA-M 1:00:38 1:00:27
5691 8497 DIEGO GEREZ DE ANDRÉS ESP Sen-M 1:00:38 0:58:36
5692 7531 CRISTINA MORENO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:38 1:00:27
5693 4808 MARIO DE JAEN GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:00:38 1:00:22
5694 5554 SANDRA PARRILLA FREY ESP Sen-F 1:00:38 1:00:23
5695 5295 JORGE LÓPEZ PARDO ESP VeA-M 1:00:38 0:59:17
5696 7651 TOÑETE PASITOS CORTOS ESP VeC-M 1:00:38 0:59:17
5697 5860 MATIAS STRUMBO ESP Sen-M 1:00:38 1:00:35
5698 4286 NATALIA ESCUDERO LADRÓN DE GUEVARA ESP Sen-F 1:00:38 1:00:23
5699 7069 CARMEN GOMEZ LOZANO ESP VeD-F 1:00:39 0:59:39
5700 5029 SIMON GIFFORD ESP VeD-M 1:00:39 0:59:48
5701 6452 LOURDES AMARILLA ESP Sen-F 1:00:39 0:58:38
5702 4312 NADINE COPETI ESP VeD-F 1:00:39 0:59:49
5703 7979 BORJA SIERRA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:39 0:58:47
5704 8242 DAVID PRIETO ESCANCIANO ESP Sen-M 1:00:39 0:59:38
5705 4641 GILL BESWICK ESP VeC-F 1:00:39 0:59:48
5706 7133 PAWEL KRZYSZTOF GRZESKOW JASZCZYSZYN ESP Sen-M 1:00:39 0:59:39
5707 4993 ANA BELÉN GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:40 0:59:39
5708 7180 MARIA JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ REQUEJO ESP VeC-F 1:00:40 0:59:39
5709 6584 JAVIER BURGUEÑO CASADO ESP VeB-M 1:00:40 0:59:38
5710 1971 JOSE IGNACIO CAMACHO HORTELANO ESP Sen-M 1:00:40 1:00:23
5711 9422 VANESA OBRA ARIAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:40 0:58:15
5712 7938 PEDRO IGNACIO SANCHO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:40 0:59:49
5713 8476 VANESA FUSTER GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:40 0:58:15
5714 7311 MARIA JESUS LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:40 0:59:17
5715 4697 FERNANDO CAMACHO HORTELANO ESP VeA-M 1:00:40 1:00:24
5716 8175 MARIA EUGENIA MARTÍNEZ BECERRIL ESP VeC-F 1:00:40 0:59:43
5717 8143 JEANNE LAURENT ESP Sen-F 1:00:40 0:59:00
5718 7047 PAULA GIL TRUJILLO ESP VeC-F 1:00:40 0:59:49
5719 6440 LUIS FRANCISCO ALONSO TORO ESP VeB-M 1:00:40 0:59:55
5720 6962 FERNANDO GARABAN VICENTE ESP VeD-M 1:00:41 0:59:50
5721 811 JOSÉ JAVIER CATALINA ALCOCEBA ESP VeC-M 1:00:41 0:59:57
5722 7912 JOSÉ ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:41 0:59:41
5723 4919 ANA MARIA FERNANDEZ- MONTES CORRALES ESP VeB-F 1:00:41 0:59:57
5724 8645 JUANI COFRADES ZAMORA ESP VeD-F 1:00:41 0:59:09
5725 9361 ALEJANDRO MANZANO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:00:41 0:58:28
5726 7821 SUSANA RODRÍGUEZ MAYOL ESP VeC-F 1:00:41 0:59:47
5727 7957 MARIBEL SAUCE GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:41 0:59:51
5728 7628 JOSE MANUEL PALACIO ESP VeA-M 1:00:41 0:59:54
5729 5048 ANGÉLICA GÓMEZ PALACIO ESP VeB-F 1:00:41 0:59:54
5730 9152 GERARDO ROJO MARCOS ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 0:57:47
5731 7686 ANGEL PEREZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 1:00:04
5732 3468 CRISTINA MENENDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:42 0:59:58
5733 5517 BLANDINE NOYER ESP VeC-F 1:00:42 1:00:30
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5734 4941 JUAN FLORES CANALES ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 1:00:11
5735 3886 ANGEL SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:42 1:00:34
5736 7930 NOELIA SANCHEZ SANZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:42 0:59:56
5737 4392 JAVIER ÁNGULO HURTADO ESP VeA-M 1:00:42 0:58:17
5738 7320 DANIEL LÓPEZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:00:42 0:59:20
5739 6753 JOSÉ LUIS CUEVAS MARQUEZE ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 1:00:30
5740 9822 ELDA BENITEZ-INGLOTT BELLINI ESP VeA-F 1:00:42 0:59:27
5741 8715 STEVEN ELLIS ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 0:58:21
5742 5297 ANTONIO LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:43 1:00:07
5743 7187 MIGUEL HERRANZ ENCINAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:43 0:58:34
5744 4314 SERGIO LÓPEZ RIVERA ESP Sen-M 1:00:43 1:00:27
5745 4162 IÑIGO GONZALEZ BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 1:00:43 1:00:20
5746 6811 FÉLIX DÍAZ PABLOS ESP VeC-M 1:00:43 0:58:07
5747 6776 EMILIO DE VILLOTA ESP VeD-M 1:00:43 0:59:27
5748 6519 SERGIO BARRAS VELOSO ESP VeB-M 1:00:43 0:59:17
5749 6521 CAROLINA BARREIRA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:43 0:59:17
5750 6598 ALBA DANIELA CABRERA EVANGELISTA ESP VeB-F 1:00:43 1:00:43
5751 7623 MARISA PADIAL BENTICUAGA ESP VeB-F 1:00:43 0:59:57
5752 8389 ROCIO CALVO TRISTAN ESP VeB-F 1:00:43 0:59:02
5753 8332 ADRIÁN ALEGRE SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:44 0:58:39
5754 8754 ESTHER FUNES ESP VeD-F 1:00:44 1:00:01
5755 5943 RAÚL VISIEDO FURIO ESP VeA-M 1:00:44 0:59:32
5756 8823 RUBEN GONZALEZ DIEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:44 0:59:28
5757 1816 ANGEL TARAVILLO DE LA CUADRA ESP VeD-M 1:00:44 1:00:18
5758 5272 ANTONIO LOPEZ CASTIÑEIRAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:44 1:00:09
5759 4987 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:00:44 0:57:39
5760 7800 PALOMA RODRIGO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:44 0:59:18
5761 7817 JUAN RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:44 0:59:18
5762 6530 JOSE LUIS BASALO OCHOA ESP VeD-M 1:00:44 0:59:18
5763 4055 MARÍA JOSÉ VELOSO FREIRIA ESP VeB-F 1:00:44 1:00:23
5764 2686 JUAN CARLOS CALVO SIERRA ESP VeC-M 1:00:44 0:57:39
5765 6770 IRENE DE LAGO APARICIO ESP Sen-F 1:00:45 0:58:36
5766 5620 JOSE LUIS PRIEGO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:45 0:59:19
5767 6579 NOELIA BUENO GRANERO ESP Sen-F 1:00:45 0:58:37
5768 2032 ISABEL FORTEA POZO ESP Sen-F 1:00:45 0:59:44
5769 8095 PABLO VIDAL LAHERA ESP VeA-M 1:00:45 0:59:29
5770 7915 JAIME SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:45 0:59:36
5771 1305 JOSE MANUEL LAVIÑA BELLIDO ESP VeC-M 1:00:45 1:00:19
5772 5641 LUIS JORGE RAMIREZ MONTERO ESP VeD-M 1:00:46 1:00:18
5773 9716 ENRIQUE QUIROS MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 0:57:56
5774 9126 HENRY SALVADOR REVERON OCHOA ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 0:57:14
5775 7385 ABRAHAM MARTÍN ANGULO ESP VeB-M 1:00:47 0:59:54
5776 8463 GOYO FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:47 0:59:15
5777 2572 GUSTAVO MIGUEL AMAYA RUBIA ESP VeA-M 1:00:47 1:00:08
5778 7163 PILAR HERMIDA DEL LLANO ESP VeA-F 1:00:47 0:59:55
5779 5469 BELÉN MORENO GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:00:47 1:00:12
5780 7336 ITXASO LORAN GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:00:47 0:59:32
5781 8746 GLORIA FERNÁNDEZ SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:47 0:59:54
5782 7288 MARÍA LINAZA REYNA ESP VeB-F 1:00:48 0:59:33
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5783 4774 DAVID CORRAL TORRES ESP VeC-M 1:00:48 1:00:14
5784 5437 JOAQUÍN MOLINA NUÑEZ-LAGOS ESP VeD-M 1:00:48 0:58:30
5785 6324 JOSE DANIEL ESCUDERO ROMERO ESP VeC-M 1:00:48 1:00:22
5786 8864 ALMUDENA HERRERA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:49 0:57:47
5787 8083 VÍCTOR MANUEL VELAYOS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:00:49 0:58:07
5788 4745 ISABEL CATALAN ESP VeC-F 1:00:49 1:00:21
5789 4849 MARIA ISABEL DIAZ ALFONSO ESP VeC-F 1:00:49 1:00:21
5790 4307 ROCÍO JIMÉNEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Juv-F 1:00:49 0:59:59
5791 4382 DANIEL ALBILLOS GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:49 0:59:59
5792 9399 DANIEL MORATILLA GARCIA-VERDUGO ESP VeC-M 1:00:49 0:58:42
5793 9334 HADRIEN LINYER ESP Sen-M 1:00:50 0:58:38
5794 9537 TERESA VUELTA GACIA ESP VeC-F 1:00:50 0:58:43
5795 46 DAVID BARRAL MERINO ESP VeB-M 1:00:50 1:00:12
5796 6238 MARIA JOSE ABAN MORENO ESP VeC-F 1:00:51 1:00:07
5797 8997 JOSE ANTONIO MENDEZ BERNAL ESP VeD-M 1:00:51 1:00:02
5798 4441 JAIME CARRETERO PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:52 1:00:34
5799 9323 ANUJ KATKAR ESP VeA-M 1:00:52 0:58:09
5800 8078 MARÍA JOSÉ VÁZQUEZ LUENGO ESP Sen-F 1:00:52 0:59:21
5801 8037 SONIA TORRES MONDÉJAR ESP VeC-F 1:00:52 1:00:05
5802 7063 MANUEL GÓMEZ DE LUNA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:52 0:58:54
5803 7115 DAVID GONZÁLEZ REYES ESP VeD-M 1:00:52 1:00:06
5804 6127 OSCAR POLO DOMINGO ESP VeC-M 1:00:53 1:00:35
5805 7745 JUAN MIGUEL RAMIREZ ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:53 0:59:47
5806 5028 FRANCISCO XAVIER GHERSI DE ROSSÓN ESP VeD-M 1:00:53 1:00:08
5807 6557 FRANCISCO BLANCO DIEGO ESP VeC-M 1:00:53 0:59:54
5808 6729 JANET CORTES GUASCH ESP VeB-F 1:00:54 0:59:22
5809 4466 FRANCISCO DE COCA AZCOITIA ESP VeB-M 1:00:54 0:59:54
5810 6560 NATALIA BLANCO GUERRERO ESP Sen-F 1:00:54 0:59:31
5811 9561 ASTRID BELLON ESP Sen-F 1:00:54 0:58:55
5812 8753 MAR FUENTES GARCIA ESP VeC-F 1:00:55 1:00:00
5813 4672 ANTONIO BUSTOS RUIZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 1:00:24
5814 6502 ESTHER BAENA ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 0:59:23
5815 5514 BELÉN NIÑO PELÁEZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:55 0:59:15
5816 9443 JOSE ALBERTO PRADA LAZARO ESP VeC-M 1:00:56 0:58:17
5817 7925 MANUEL SÁNCHEZ RUBIO ESP VeD-M 1:00:57 1:00:03
5818 7204 MAKSYM HUTSUL ESP VeA-M 1:00:57 0:58:31
5819 3662 LAURA ISABEL PEREZ CEMBELLIN ESP VeC-F 1:00:57 1:00:28
5820 4635 VICENTE BENIMELI RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:58 0:58:34
5821 9057 ANTONIO PABLOS GIL ESP VeB-M 1:00:58 1:00:05
5822 6755 MARINA D NARANJO ESP Sen-F 1:00:59 0:58:30
5823 8299 SANDRA ELSA SVANBOM ESP Sen-F 1:00:59 1:00:11
5824 3861 CÉSAR SALÁN ASENSIO ESP VeC-M 1:00:59 1:00:23
5825 5321 MARIA JESUS MANZANARES CADENAS ESP VeD-F 1:00:59 1:00:50
5826 4195 JUAN FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:59 1:00:19
5827 5161 EVA HURTADO RODRIGO ESP VeC-F 1:01:00 1:00:24
5828 7927 SUSANA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:00 0:59:09
5829 9457 CARLOTA REYNA BARBADILLO ESP Sen-F 1:01:00 0:58:56
5830 6399 CÉSAR HERNANDO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:01:00 0:59:57
5831 8222 YURENA PASTOR TARÍN ESP VeA-F 1:01:00 0:59:57
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5832 6479 FERNANDO ARIAS IGLESIAS ARG VeD-M 1:01:01 0:59:28
5833 7034 ELENA GARRIDO VAQUERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:01 0:59:31
5834 8457 MARTA ESCARTI ESP VeC-F 1:01:02 1:00:46
5835 3471 JUAN ANTONIO MERIDA MERIDA ESP VeD-M 1:01:02 1:00:50
5836 9544 XABIER ALTZUGARAI ZURIMENDI ESP VeA-M 1:01:02 0:59:59
5837 8272 LUIS RUIZ SALVO ESP VeD-M 1:01:02 0:58:35
5838 6673 MARIA CASTILLA QUINTANILLA ESP VeA-F 1:01:02 0:59:49
5839 8212 PABLO NUEVO DONCEL ESP Sen-M 1:01:03 0:59:36
5840 9700 CESAR AUGUSTO OSORIO DIAZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:04 0:59:49
5841 7206 BELÉN IBÁÑEZ GUERRERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:04 0:58:53
5842 5510 ROBERTO NIETO ESPINOSA ESP VeC-M 1:01:04 1:00:22
5843 8531 RAFAEL ARANZUEQUE BAENA ESP VeA-M 1:01:04 0:58:42
5844 2583 NOEMI ARANZUEQUE BAENA ESP VeB-F 1:01:04 0:58:43
5845 7568 EDUARDO NAVAS VALDÉS ESP VeC-M 1:01:05 0:59:31
5846 9460 ANGEL RINCON CARDIN ESP VeD-M 1:01:05 0:58:35
5847 7173 JULIO HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:01:05 0:59:34
5848 3344 CARLOS LORENTE JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:05 0:58:44
5849 3343 PABLO LORENTE JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:05 0:58:43
5850 4158 JULIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:06 1:00:43
5851 2732 MANUEL CASTILLO COBO ESP VeB-M 1:01:06 0:58:44
5852 5922 YOSMER CECILIA VELASQUEZ SALAZAR ESP VeA-F 1:01:07 1:01:04
5853 7310 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:07 0:59:49
5854 8869 PABLO HOMES LUZARDO ESP Sen-M 1:01:07 0:58:05
5855 9381 BLANCA MARTOS VELASCO ESP Sen-F 1:01:07 0:59:03
5856 9853 JOSE MARIA RAMIREZ CARDENAS DIAS ESP VeD-M 1:01:08 1:00:38
5857 7351 LUCA MARCO LUCIANI ESP VeA-M 1:01:08 1:00:05
5858 6893 JOSÉ LUIS FERNANDEZ MONTEALEGRE ESP VeC-M 1:01:09 0:58:56
5859 5993 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:09 1:00:18
5860 8207 HUMPHRY NDAM ESP VeB-M 1:01:10 0:58:08
5861 4121 GUILLERMO BETHANCOURT ESP Sen-M 1:01:10 1:00:30
5862 7176 LYDIA HERNÁNDEZ MORALEDA ESP VeC-F 1:01:10 0:58:59
5863 1214 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ MORALEDA ESP VeB-M 1:01:10 1:00:57
5864 5448 DAVID MONTERO DIAZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:10 0:58:59
5865 6668 SALVADOR CASTAÑÓN NIETO ESP VeB-M 1:01:12 0:59:10
5866 3437 MARIA JOSE MARTINEZ RODENAS ESP VeD-F 1:01:12 1:00:41
5867 4010 RAQUEL TRUJILLO GÓMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:12 0:59:45
5868 2635 JESUS BASTANTE ESP VeB-M 1:01:12 0:59:46
5869 3409 ALBERTO MARTIN NUÑO ESP Sen-M 1:01:12 1:00:58
5870 7414 PANAMBÍ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:12 1:00:23
5871 7307 LAURA LÓPEZ FUENTES ESP Sen-F 1:01:12 0:59:17
5872 8790 ALICIA GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:12 1:01:08
5873 7445 LAURA MATA ALCARAZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:12 0:59:43
5874 4236 CARLOS CAÑAS AGENJO ESP Sen-M 1:01:13 1:00:47
5875 6701 JOSÉ JAVIER CHICO GISMERO ESP VeB-M 1:01:13 1:01:00
5876 9332 CLAIRE LIDUENA ESP Sen-F 1:01:14 0:59:14
5877 6510 MANUEL MIGUEL BARBADILLO DURÁN ESP VeA-M 1:01:14 1:00:24
5878 7112 FELIX GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:14 0:58:22
5879 1404 MARIA DOLORES MARTINEZ ARTEAGA ESP VeD-F 1:01:14 0:59:13
5880 8357 ROLANDO BARBOSA DE BARROS ESP VeA-M 1:01:14 0:59:47
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5881 7994 RAFAEL SOLANA DE QUESADA ESP VeD-M 1:01:14 1:00:24
5882 8234 VITO81@HOTMAIL.COM PÉREZ TORÉ ESP VeA-F 1:01:15 1:00:17
5883 8365 JUAN BASURTO SALHUANA ESP VeA-M 1:01:15 0:59:40
5884 8865 MARÍA JESÚS HERRERA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:16 1:01:10
5885 8167 ANGEL MARTÍN BARRERA ESP VeD-M 1:01:16 1:00:29
5886 3124 GUILLERMO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:16 1:00:19
5887 9868 MARTA CUESTA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:16 1:00:28
5888 4256 ÁNGEL LUIS CERVIÑO ARRIBA ESP VeC-M 1:01:17 1:00:50
5889 4105 GABRIELLA OVIEDO PONTE ESP VeA-F 1:01:17 1:00:39
5890 8329 JOSE MANUEL AGUDO COTA ESP VeB-M 1:01:17 1:00:09
5891 4766 CARLOS COLOMER GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:01:17 1:00:59
5892 8358 ARMANDO BARRACHINA BARRANCO ESP VeC-M 1:01:17 1:00:08
5893 6713 ROBERTO COLOMER BLASCO ESP VeD-M 1:01:17 1:00:58
5894 8371 NOEMI BERMEJO CIGANDA ESP VeC-F 1:01:17 0:59:20
5895 6262 LEIRE BERMEJO CIGANDA ESP VeB-F 1:01:18 0:59:19
5896 9494 SERGIO SANZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:18 0:58:18
5897 4917 ROSA LAURA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:19 1:00:49
5898 6651 LAURA CARRETERO JULIAN ESP VeA-F 1:01:19 0:59:54
5899 9434 CLARA PENICHET GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:01:19 1:00:47
5900 6624 LAURA DE LAS NIEVES CAMPO BLÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:19 1:00:48
5901 8409 LUIS CARRO ESP VeD-M 1:01:20 1:01:04
5902 7347 MANUEL LOZANO GIGANTE ESP VeD-M 1:01:20 1:00:35
5903 5216 MARIA SOFIA KOEHN ESP Sen-F 1:01:21 1:00:55
5904 4819 CARLOS DE LAS MOZAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:21 1:00:11
5905 7544 LEE BENJAMIN MUNION ESP VeA-M 1:01:21 1:00:11
5906 7278 FELIPE ANTONIO LEON DIAZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:21 0:59:57
5907 9407 JOAN MUNNÉ VIEDMA USA VeD-M 1:01:22 1:00:16
5908 24 NUBE LILIANA ALTAMIRANO ESP VeB-F 1:01:22 1:01:10
5909 3268 HAYLEY JONES ESP Sen-F 1:01:22 1:00:44
5910 6352 SERGIO GARCIA ARENAS ESP Sen-M 1:01:23 1:01:11
5911 5389 JUAN MARTÍNEZ PAVO ESP VeB-M 1:01:24 1:00:55
5912 9052 JOSE LUIS ORTEGA CONEJERO ESP VeD-M 1:01:24 0:59:46
5913 9281 JOSELYN ZARATE GIRALDO COL VeB-M 1:01:24 1:00:44
5914 7064 JULIO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:24 1:00:25
5915 5845 PATRÍCIA SIMAO SIMAO ESP VeB-F 1:01:24 1:01:09
5916 7086 PILAR GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:24 0:59:48
5917 8500 NACHO GIL ESP VeC-M 1:01:24 1:01:11
5918 6507 SONIA BALLESTEROS MORENO ESP VeC-F 1:01:25 1:00:43
5919 8560 DANIEL BELMONTE LLARCH ESP VeB-M 1:01:25 1:00:01
5920 7523 JAIME MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:01:25 0:59:04
5921 8928 JOSE MARIA LORENZO BUESO ESP VeC-M 1:01:26 0:58:55
5922 7121 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ VERA ESP VeD-M 1:01:27 1:01:18
5923 6491 ITZIAR AUZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:27 1:01:18
5924 4091 DAVID ZAMBRANO CRUZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:27 1:01:21
5925 9353 JUAN PABLO LOZANO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:01:28 0:59:42
5926 1197 ANTONIO GUTIERREZ IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 1:01:28 1:00:36
5927 8043 RAFAEL TRIGUEROS ESP VeD-M 1:01:29 1:00:20
5928 4662 CARMEN SOFIA BRUNI ESP VeD-F 1:01:29 1:00:21
5929 4736 JUAN CASTILLO COUSO ESP VeD-M 1:01:31 1:01:03
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5930 4535 NUNCI ALCOLEA SALDAÑA ESP VeB-F 1:01:31 1:00:38
5931 7400 CARMEN MARTÍN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:31 1:01:03
5932 9851 LOURDES MARTÍN MENDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:31 1:00:56
5933 4531 BIANCA ALBEZZANO ESP VeB-F 1:01:31 0:58:56
5934 9498 JOSE LUIS SOLA ONIS ESP VeD-M 1:01:31 0:59:05
5935 6964 MARIELA GARCES LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:32 1:00:18
5936 6795 MARK SEBASTIAN DEVAI ESP VeA-M 1:01:32 1:00:28
5937 6638 GASPAR CAÑUELO CAÑUELO ESP Sen-M 1:01:32 0:59:32
5938 8526 DANIEL ANTOLIN CORCOVADO ESP VeA-M 1:01:32 0:58:37
5939 5580 TERESA PÉREZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:32 0:59:56
5940 4848 DOMINGO DIAZ ROBLEDO ESP VeD-M 1:01:32 1:00:49
5941 8385 FRANCISCO JAVIER CALDERÓN GONJAR ESP VeC-M 1:01:32 1:00:51
5942 4194 MARTIN LINNE ESP VeC-M 1:01:33 1:00:51
5943 9247 DANIEL TORTOSA ILLANA ESP VeB-M 1:01:33 0:58:50
5944 7585 ANA IRENE NÚÑEZ REYES ESP VeA-F 1:01:33 0:59:15
5945 7919 BÁRBARA SANCHEZ MONTOYA ESP VeA-F 1:01:33 0:59:15
5946 9414 LUIS NAVARRO TORRE ESP VeB-M 1:01:34 0:58:53
5947 6803 MIGUEL DIAZ DE LA CRUZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:34 0:59:56
5948 6908 MARÍA TERESA FERNÁNDEZ ZAMORANO ESP VeC-F 1:01:34 0:59:41
5949 6631 SILVIA CANO TRAVIESO ESP VeC-F 1:01:34 0:59:56
5950 4199 ALEJANDRA GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:34 1:01:05
5951 4786 ANTONIO CUBO CUBO ESP VeD-M 1:01:34 1:00:01
5952 9240 MOLLY TIMMONS ESP Sen-F 1:01:34 0:58:44
5953 9781 ALONSO ZAMORA ESP Sen-M 1:01:35 1:00:07
5954 5131 JORGE HERNANDEZ MATEO ESP VeB-M 1:01:36 1:00:33
5955 3939 QUENTIN FLORENT SELVA HAMON ESP Sen-M 1:01:37 1:00:47
5956 7601 JUSTYNA OLIWIA ORLOWSKA ORLOWSKA ESP Sen-F 1:01:37 1:01:13
5957 9829 BEATRIZ DE ARRIBA DE LA ROSA ESP Sen-F 1:01:37 1:00:08
5958 9053 MARIA JOSE ORTEGA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:38 1:00:00
5959 9724 JOSÉ MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALARCON ESP VeD-M 1:01:38 0:58:56
5960 3061 DAVID GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:38 0:58:37
5961 8649 EDUARDO JAVIER COLLAR JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:38 0:58:57
5962 9292 LIDIA GONZÁLEZ GARRETAS ESP VeD-F 1:01:39 0:59:33
5963 4538 RODRIGO ALFARO KOBERNYK ESP Juv-M 1:01:39 1:01:03
5964 7447 VÍCTOR MATEO GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:39 1:00:22
5965 4539 RODRIGO ALFARO MOLINA ESP VeC-M 1:01:39 1:01:03
5966 8693 XI DENG CHN VeA-F 1:01:39 1:01:00
5967 9657 KAREN KLAVER ESP VeC-F 1:01:40 1:00:15
5968 3158 MARÍA DEL CARMEN GRANADOS GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:40 1:01:00
5969 4694 LUIS CALVO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:40 1:01:12
5970 7874 GONZALO SABARIEGOS DE CEA-NAHARRO ESP Sen-M 1:01:40 0:59:35
5971 973 ANABEL FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:41 1:01:12
5972 9383 BLANCA MATEOS ESP VeA-F 1:01:41 0:59:29
5973 3810 JUAN ANTONIO ROMERO ALTAMIRANO ESP VeA-M 1:01:41 1:01:26
5974 9305 JUAN MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:42 1:01:17
5975 8434 KENNY DE BRITO ESP Sen-M 1:01:42 0:59:43
5976 8289 ÓSCAR SANZ MERINO ESP Sen-M 1:01:43 1:00:20
5977 7030 LUIS FELIPE GARCÍA-SEGOVIA MERINO ESP VeD-M 1:01:43 1:01:01
5978 4714 ANA CARNERO FERNANDEZ -FEIJOO ESP Sen-F 1:01:43 1:01:15
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5979 5482 JUAN LUIS MOYA CUELLA ESP VeD-M 1:01:44 1:00:58
5980 7815 COROMOTO RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:44 1:00:36
5981 6914 SANDRO GERMAN FIALLOS NUÑEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:45 1:00:51
5982 5537 BEGOÑA ORTEGA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:45 1:01:35
5983 3451 ANGEL IGNACIO MATEO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:45 1:01:35
5984 6716 DAVID CONDE LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:45 0:59:26
5985 5848 SARA ALBA SNADDON IGLESIAS ESP Sen-F 1:01:45 1:00:06
5986 7720 JOSE LUIS PINOS PELAEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:45 1:00:57
5987 6613 MARTA CALLEJO ROBLES ESP Sen-F 1:01:45 1:00:15
5988 2878 JOSE DIEZ MORA ESP VeA-M 1:01:46 1:00:36
5989 9525 JUAN VARELA BARBEITO ESP VeB-M 1:01:46 0:59:02
5990 1307 DAVID LAZARO VELAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:46 1:00:36
5991 7287 AIXA LINARES DEL CID ESP Sen-F 1:01:46 1:00:36
5992 4229 NACHO RUBIAL ESP VeC-M 1:01:47 1:01:32
5993 7015 ANTONIO ESTEBAN GARCÍA RUBIO ESP VeA-M 1:01:47 1:00:36
5994 1169 ALBERTO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:47 1:00:58
5995 4770 ISABEL CORDERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:47 1:01:27
5996 6951 JOSE IGNACIO GALLEGO ARRASTIA ESP VeC-M 1:01:48 0:59:21
5997 4167 BEGOÑA LLEDÓ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:49 1:01:10
5998 2983 YAMELIS FIGUEREDO ESP VeD-F 1:01:49 1:00:36
5999 6570 GUILLERMO BOLINCHES VERGARA ESP Sen-M 1:01:49 0:58:47
6000 5716 JUAN ROSADO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:49 1:01:04
6001 8398 MARIA CANO ALONSO ESP VeD-F 1:01:50 0:59:56
6002 9609 JOSE IGNACIO ECHEVARRIA PEDROSA ESP VeB-M 1:01:50 0:58:53
6003 1758 JUAN PABLO SANCHEZ ARIAS ESP VeD-M 1:01:50 1:01:38
6004 4973 LAURA GARCÍA DESCALZO ESP VeA-F 1:01:51 1:01:18
6005 4998 LUIS MARIANO GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:51 1:01:19
6006 8509 REMEDIOS ALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:01:51 0:59:02
6007 6088 CRISTINA MORA PARDO ESP Sen-F 1:01:52 1:00:42
6008 7059 RICARDO GÓMEZ BARRA ESP VeB-M 1:01:52 1:01:07
6009 5169 HERMENEGILDO INIESTA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:52 1:01:08
6010 8416 MARIA CASTELLÓ ESCUDER ESP Sen-F 1:01:52 1:01:09
6011 7642 ANTONIO PARRA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:53 0:58:55
6012 7446 PILAR MATALLANOS MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:54 1:00:06
6013 9488 JOSE DOMINGO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ-P ESP VeD-M 1:01:54 1:00:06
6014 6439 LARA ALONSO RIEGO ESP Sen-F 1:01:54 0:59:53
6015 6322 NATHALIE DUMAS ESP VeD-F 1:01:54 1:01:08
6016 8973 DÉBORA MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:54 1:00:26
6017 9111 JAVIER PONCE CORRALES ESP VeB-M 1:01:54 1:00:26
6018 7478 JAVIER MEZQUITA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:55 0:59:34
6019 8781 INMACULADA GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:55 1:00:01
6020 9106 DAVID PINZON GIRALDO COL Sen-M 1:01:55 1:01:14
6021 5678 PEDRO ROBLES OTERO ESP VeC-M 1:01:55 1:00:50
6022 7286 JESUS LIMONES SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:56 1:01:33
6023 9465 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DE RIVERA ESP VeB-F 1:01:56 1:00:38
6024 4645 ELVIRA BLANES APARICIO ESP VeD-F 1:01:57 1:01:01
6025 1728 RAÚL RUBIO TABERNÉ ESP VeC-M 1:01:57 1:01:17
6026 7137 JAVIER GUEMES ESP VeB-M 1:01:57 0:59:50
6027 8065 CONCHI VALLEJO MARTÍN ESP VeD-F 1:01:57 1:01:00
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6028 8619 CARLOS CASTILLO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:01:57 0:59:08
6029 8554 ISABEL BARATAS GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:57 1:01:17
6030 7602 ISABEL ORTEGA BLANCO ESP VeD-F 1:01:57 1:01:43
6031 6034 ÁNGEL MIGUEL LEAL BAOS ESP VeA-M 1:01:57 1:01:31
6032 8570 PILAR BLÁZQUEZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-F 1:01:57 0:59:07
6033 5412 JOSÉ JOAQUÍN MÉNDEZ DE VIGO HERNANZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:58 1:00:39
6034 7205 ELENA IBAÑEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:58 1:01:23
6035 5953 ALDONA ZUKOWSKA CARAMES ESP VeA-F 1:01:58 1:01:12
6036 4470 VIRGINIA DEL BARRIO ESP VeB-F 1:01:58 0:59:04
6037 5159 JOSEFA HUERTA MELERO ESP VeD-F 1:01:59 1:00:49
6038 7249 NIEVES JURADO MARÍN ESP VeA-F 1:01:59 1:00:43
6039 4785 MARIA JOSE CUADRADO PRIETO ESP VeD-F 1:01:59 1:01:49
6040 3548 LAURA MUÑOZ DEL RÍO ESP VeA-F 1:01:59 1:01:49
6041 3588 SUSANA NOVOA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:59 1:01:49
6042 5085 MANUEL GORDILLO ESP VeD-M 1:02:00 1:00:27
6043 7083 MARCO ANTONIO GÓMEZ-PARDO MARUGÁN ESP VeB-M 1:02:00 1:00:42
6044 4528 ADRIAN ALBA AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 1:02:00 1:01:25
6045 4724 OLGA CASADO MAS ESP VeD-F 1:02:00 1:00:58
6046 8045 MARI CARMEN TRILLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:00 1:00:58
6047 6700 STEPHANIE CHICA BONILLA ESP Sen-F 1:02:00 1:00:49
6048 9607 BERNARDO D´ONOFRIO ESP VeD-M 1:02:01 0:59:19
6049 2753 JU CHEN ESP Sen-M 1:02:01 1:01:24
6050 4663 ROSE BRYANT ESP Sen-F 1:02:01 1:01:53
6051 6610 NOELIA CALLE ESP VeC-F 1:02:01 0:58:53
6052 8942 MARINA MALDONADO CASAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:01 1:00:05
6053 6571 ALHAMBRA BONILLA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:02:01 1:00:39
6054 5355 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:02 1:01:44
6055 9662 JULIO LEÓN GARIBAY ESP Sen-M 1:02:02 0:59:16
6056 7282 MARIO LEVY PERNUDO ESP VeB-M 1:02:03 1:01:56
6057 4103 SONIA DÍAZ CANELLA ESP VeA-F 1:02:03 1:01:24
6058 7094 LORENZO GONZALEZ CAMPS ESP Sen-M 1:02:03 1:00:41
6059 5866 ALEKSANDRA SZPEJEWSKA ESP Sen-F 1:02:03 1:00:41
6060 5058 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ BARCI ESP VeD-M 1:02:04 1:00:49
6061 6125 PAULA PÉREZ-GÁNDARAS ESP VeA-F 1:02:04 1:00:47
6062 4463 QUIQUE CRUZADO ESP VeC-M 1:02:04 1:00:47
6063 5367 ESTHER MARTIN TRILLA ESP VeC-F 1:02:04 1:01:27
6064 8945 JAVIER MANZANO DE FEDERICO ESP VeB-M 1:02:05 1:01:08
6065 7756 ISRAEL RAMOS LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:05 1:00:24
6066 6612 TANIA CALLEJO ROBLES ESP Sen-F 1:02:05 1:00:34
6067 6454 NURIA AMO TERRISSE ESP VeB-F 1:02:05 1:00:32
6068 6739 VERÓNICA CRESPO ROMERO ESP VeA-F 1:02:05 1:00:25
6069 6325 JOAQUÍN DANIEL ESPINOSA ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:06 1:01:15
6070 6326 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ESPINOSA ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:06 1:01:16
6071 8698 CARLOS DIAZ VALDES ESP Sen-M 1:02:06 0:59:17
6072 9032 CLARA MUÑOZ AGUIRRE ESP Sen-F 1:02:06 0:59:17
6073 6968 JOSE LUIS GARCIA ALBA ESP VeA-M 1:02:07 0:59:45
6074 2510 LENON ACACIO CUMANA ESP Sen-M 1:02:08 1:01:18
6075 8421 KATY CLEMENTS USA Sen-F 1:02:08 1:00:28
6076 6698 ESTHER CHECA ESP VeC-F 1:02:08 1:00:29
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6077 4251 SOFÍA DILAVERAKIS FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:09 1:01:39
6078 4252 ANA DILAVERAKIS FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:09 1:01:38
6079 5158 VERONICA HUECK ESP VeB-F 1:02:09 1:01:01
6080 7106 MARIA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:11 1:01:46
6081 8450 MARIAM DOBÓN MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:11 1:01:24
6082 4765 ANA COLOMER DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-F 1:02:11 1:00:50
6083 3941 FRANCISCO SERNA MORCILLO ESP Sen-M 1:02:12 0:58:38
6084 9509 ANA TORREGO GÓMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:12 0:59:32
6085 7909 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:02:12 1:00:15
6086 7951 EMILIO SANTOS PÉREZ DE MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:13 0:59:19
6087 6897 ROSLIMAR FERNÁNDEZ REYES ESP VeA-F 1:02:13 1:01:30
6088 9314 EVA MARIA JIMENEZ RIVAS ESP VeC-F 1:02:13 0:59:47
6089 9402 JOSE ANGEL MORENO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:14 0:59:50
6090 9449 DIEGO GABRIEL RAMILO GUIJARRO ESP VeD-M 1:02:14 0:59:51
6091 5757 MIGUEL SALMERÓN LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:14 1:01:38
6092 8830 DAVID GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:15 0:59:20
6093 7275 JORGE LENDINEZ GIL ESP VeB-M 1:02:15 1:01:27
6094 7327 MARIA JESUS LOPEZ PERELA ESP VeD-F 1:02:16 1:01:45
6095 6597 PINO CABRERA BONNY ESP VeA-F 1:02:16 1:01:00
6096 9596 ERIKA CRISTINA SANTOS DE AZEVEDO ESP VeA-F 1:02:16 0:59:33
6097 9269 MIGUEL ANGEL VILLANUEVA ROEZNILLO ESP VeC-M 1:02:16 0:59:52
6098 1782 MARÍA DA CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS DE AZEVEDO ESP VeC-F 1:02:16 0:59:34
6099 8019 ELENA TEJEIRO MEDINA ESP VeA-F 1:02:16 1:01:17
6100 7104 ANA BELEN GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:02:16 1:01:28
6101 8352 PABLO BALADRÓN DE JUAN ESP Sen-M 1:02:16 1:00:52
6102 1660 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RIAL DUARTE ESP VeB-F 1:02:16 1:01:08
6103 8624 TERESA CASTRO LORENZO ESP VeA-F 1:02:17 1:02:01
6104 8466 ANA BELÉN FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:17 1:00:52
6105 8845 ANTONIO GUIJARRO FLORES ESP VeA-M 1:02:17 1:00:07
6106 9367 JAVIER MARTIN CAMACHO ESP Sen-M 1:02:17 1:00:14
6107 8467 LAURA FERNÁNDEZ MEZQUIDA ESP Sen-F 1:02:17 1:00:14
6108 6871 VANESSA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:18 1:00:26
6109 9696 CAROLINA OGÉN MORADO ESP VeB-F 1:02:18 1:00:26
6110 6857 ALBERTO ESPAÑA NOGALES ESP VeB-M 1:02:18 1:01:30
6111 9559 JULIE BECHETOILLE ESP Sen-F 1:02:18 1:00:12
6112 7443 SARA MASSA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:18 1:01:15
6113 6749 INÉS CUERVO LUCAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:18 1:01:19
6114 6639 JOSE ANTONIO CARABALLO TARJUELO ESP VeC-M 1:02:19 1:02:07
6115 3529 GONZALO MORENO NIETO ESP VeC-M 1:02:19 1:01:16
6116 7335 GEMA LOPEZ-REY GARCIA-ROJAS ESP VeB-F 1:02:19 1:00:50
6117 7513 EVA MARIA MORALES ESP VeC-F 1:02:19 1:00:32
6118 6590 NATALIA CABALLERO SALADO ESP VeD-F 1:02:20 1:00:54
6119 5200 KEILA LEONILA JIMÉNEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:02:20 1:02:08
6120 7718 FERNANDO PINEDO MORALEDA ESP VeD-M 1:02:20 1:01:22
6121 5511 ROBERTO NIETO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:20 1:01:21
6122 4604 ÓSCAR GONZALO BACARES SIERRA ESP VeC-M 1:02:21 1:01:21
6123 5565 FRANCISCO JAVIER PAVON GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:02:21 1:02:02
6124 7590 DIANE OFFNER ESP VeB-F 1:02:21 1:02:09
6125 9068 RICARDO PARDAVILA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:21 1:01:19
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6126 7837 ELENA ROIG MOLINA ESP Sen-F 1:02:21 1:00:52
6127 8464 MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:21 1:00:51
6128 8109 ANASTASIE WAGENHEIM ESP Sen-F 1:02:22 1:00:57
6129 7973 DAVID SERRANO PORRAS ESP Sen-M 1:02:22 1:00:56
6130 1780 ALMUDENA SANTOS ARROYO ESP VeD-F 1:02:22 1:01:27
6131 5707 MARIA JESUS ROJAS SANCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:23 1:01:29
6132 7007 BELEN GARCIA NUÑEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:23 1:00:58
6133 9058 MYRNA ESTELA PÁEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:23 0:59:43
6134 9350 SUSANA LÓPEZ VELASCO ESP VeC-F 1:02:23 1:00:26
6135 6831 CARLOS DORADO QUINTAS ESP VeB-M 1:02:24 1:00:59
6136 6944 IRENE GAITE GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:24 0:59:51
6137 3043 LUIS GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:24 0:59:51
6138 8129 ROCIO IBAÑEZ CONCEPCION ESP VeA-F 1:02:24 1:02:15
6139 9405 KAMEL MOUGARI ESP VeC-M 1:02:25 0:59:51
6140 8819 JAVIER GÓMEZ SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:25 1:01:32
6141 8330 GEMA AGUIRRE PRIETO ESP VeC-F 1:02:25 1:02:07
6142 6587 ANDREA BUZZI ESP VeD-M 1:02:26 1:02:10
6143 9395 PAULA MORA ARIAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:27 0:59:51
6144 4615 JUAN ANTONIO BARRAJON BRAVO ESP VeC-M 1:02:27 1:01:34
6145 4698 MIGUEL ANGEL CAMAÑEZ CHICHARRO ESP VeC-M 1:02:28 1:01:35
6146 8602 MARTÍN CAMPOS RUBIO ESP VeA-M 1:02:28 0:59:59
6147 8538 JOSE MIGUEL ARNAU PEREZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:29 1:00:07
6148 6660 MIGUEL ANGEL CASLA RUBIO ESP VeC-M 1:02:29 1:01:02
6149 4754 SIHAM CHOUHOU ESP Sen-F 1:02:29 1:01:40
6150 7191 ALICIA HIDALGO LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:29 1:01:03
6151 2511 JESUS ACICOLLA PERONA ESP VeD-M 1:02:29 1:01:35
6152 9518 CÉSAR URBINA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:29 0:59:30
6153 7630 Mª ELENA PALOMAR VALLEJO ESP VeD-F 1:02:30 1:00:28
6154 7830 CRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ SALDARRIAGA ESP Sen-M 1:02:31 0:59:37
6155 6797 KARLOS DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:31 1:00:51
6156 7114 CELIA GONZALEZ REGALADO ESP Sen-F 1:02:31 1:00:50
6157 7781 SUSANNEP RIEFFEL ESP VeC-F 1:02:32 0:59:59
6158 7283 JORGE LIGERO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:33 1:00:37
6159 5373 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍNEZ CARRILLO ESP VeC-M 1:02:33 1:01:43
6160 4809 PILAR DE LA CHICA COBO ESP VeD-F 1:02:33 1:01:43
6161 7092 ANGEL GONZALEZ BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 1:02:33 1:01:29
6162 9755 ANGEL TALAMANCA SUÁREZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:33 1:02:16
6163 5410 LUIS MENA MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:34 1:02:16
6164 8474 FELIX FLORES ESP VeD-M 1:02:34 1:00:23
6165 8419 JOSÉ MARIA CHINCHURRETA ESP VeD-M 1:02:34 1:00:23
6166 4043 CARLOS ALBERTO VAZQUEZ ITURBE ESP VeC-M 1:02:35 1:01:55
6167 8863 SORAYA HERNANDO ESP VeC-F 1:02:35 1:01:19
6168 8445 DIEGO DELGADO AGUERA ESP VeB-M 1:02:35 1:00:07
6169 608 CARLOS ACOSTA DURAN ESP VeB-M 1:02:35 1:01:52
6170 9461 ALICIA RIUS BUITRAGO ESP VeB-F 1:02:35 1:00:07
6171 8301 JUAN TALLADA ESP VeD-M 1:02:35 1:01:32
6172 9094 CARLOS PÉREZ SUÁREZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:36 0:59:33
6173 6745 CRISTINA CUADRADO MARTÍN ESP VeA-F 1:02:36 1:02:15
6174 5825 JOSE SEGURA IRANZO ESP Sen-M 1:02:37 1:01:21
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6175 9556 IGNACIO AUBIN ESP Sen-M 1:02:38 1:00:00
6176 7524 MARIA BREZO MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:02:38 1:01:36
6177 9592 ELISA CORROCHANO CLEMENTE ESP Sen-F 1:02:38 0:59:49
6178 9194 RUBEN SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:02:38 0:59:59
6179 7072 PABLO GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:38 1:01:36
6180 8046 MARTIN TROIELLI ESP Sen-M 1:02:38 1:00:00
6181 9491 DAVID SANTOS ANGULO ESP VeB-M 1:02:38 1:01:01
6182 7485 EMANUELE MOCCIA ESP VeD-M 1:02:39 1:01:49
6183 8966 RAFAEL MARTIN SUAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:39 0:59:59
6184 5171 AMANE IRAOLA OTAÑO ESP Sen-F 1:02:39 1:01:00
6185 6763 ADRIAN DE LA ASUNCION GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:02:39 1:01:15
6186 6764 ANTONIO DE LA ASUNCION PRIETO ESP VeD-M 1:02:39 1:01:15
6187 7103 ELENA GONZÁLEZ FLÓREZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:40 1:01:03
6188 8354 HELENA BALLESTERO RAMOS ESP Sen-F 1:02:40 1:01:30
6189 8989 JOSELOU MATIBAG MALBOG ESP VeC-M 1:02:40 1:00:55
6190 9193 GABRIEL SANCHEZ LIÑAN ESP VeD-M 1:02:40 1:00:28
6191 9654 IRINA KANGASHARJU ESP VeC-F 1:02:41 1:02:28
6192 7102 AMADOR GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:41 1:01:04
6193 5978 JOSÉ LUIS GARRIDO SALCEDO ESP VeB-M 1:02:41 1:01:20
6194 6728 LICINIO CORTÉS ANDRADE ESP VeC-M 1:02:41 1:00:23
6195 9041 JAVIER NARANJO SANJUAN ESP Sen-M 1:02:41 1:00:24
6196 6617 PATRICIA CALVO DE MORA NUÑEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:42 1:01:18
6197 7257 MARTA LABORDA ESP Sen-F 1:02:42 1:01:14
6198 9672 ANTONIO MANTECA ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 1:02:42 1:00:15
6199 9304 LUIS ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:43 1:00:15
6200 6455 JESSICA AMOR SAIZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:43 0:59:05
6201 5324 GREGORIO JOSÉ MARCANO MARCANO ESP VeD-M 1:02:43 1:02:08
6202 7639 RUBEN PARRA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:43 0:59:05
6203 7736 ELOY PRIETO CALLEJO ESP VeB-M 1:02:45 1:01:26
6204 5720 GEMA RUBIO LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:45 1:02:15
6205 3522 MIRIAM MORELL PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:45 1:02:34
6206 4813 RICARDO DE LA OLIVA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:45 1:01:10
6207 5050 BELÉN GÓMEZ RIVERA ESP Sen-F 1:02:46 1:00:09
6208 9597 SERGIO DE DIEGO ESP VeB-M 1:02:47 0:59:59
6209 4265 NATALIA WEERASEKERA DEL PINO ESP Sen-F 1:02:47 1:01:58
6210 6434 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ALMENDROS DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:48 1:01:58
6211 6771 OSCAR DE LUIS JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:48 1:02:06
6212 8684 DAVID CÉSAR DE LUNA ESP VeA-M 1:02:48 1:00:08
6213 7113 ISABEL GONZALEZ MERA ESP VeB-F 1:02:48 1:01:33
6214 6756 JUAN DAMAS ALOS ESP VeC-M 1:02:48 0:59:36
6215 7569 RICARDO NAYA ESP VeB-M 1:02:49 1:02:18
6216 6482 DOMINGO ARRANZ ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:02:49 1:00:24
6217 6909 PAULA FERNANDEZ-ACHECA GIL ESP Sen-F 1:02:50 1:02:37
6218 5856 CARMEN SOMOZA SAEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:50 1:02:44
6219 8138 MARCOS KIRK JONES LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:50 1:01:43
6220 5190 IGNACIO JIMENEZ HERRERO ESP VeC-M 1:02:50 1:02:44
6221 7376 CARMEN MARISCAL DE GANTE ESP VeD-F 1:02:51 1:02:10
6222 6285 OSCAR CASADO SIGUENZA ESP VeC-M 1:02:51 0:59:49
6223 6406 EVA ACACIO LLORENTE ESP VeC-F 1:02:52 1:01:34
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6224 7189 ARRATE HERREZUELO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:53 1:01:57
6225 3773 JORDI RODA RIUS ESP Sen-M 1:02:53 1:01:57
6226 5206 FERNANDO JUAN HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:53 1:02:33
6227 3201 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ PAYO ESP Sen-M 1:02:53 1:01:56
6228 7318 IVAN LOPEZ LLORENS ESP Sen-M 1:02:53 1:01:56
6229 6789 LETICIA DELGADO FUENTES ESP Sen-F 1:02:53 1:00:57
6230 8375 MACHI BETANCOURT ESP Sen-F 1:02:54 1:00:19
6231 8920 GONZALO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:54 1:01:56
6232 5613 JOSE MANUEL POSADA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:02:54 1:02:52
6233 8919 RAUL LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:54 1:01:56
6234 5948 ANTONIO ZAMORA PARRA ESP Sen-M 1:02:55 1:01:49
6235 9431 PAULINA PALLARÉS ESP Sen-F 1:02:56 1:00:58
6236 9426 MARIA ORTEGA ORIA DE RUEDA ESP VeA-F 1:02:56 1:01:04
6237 5061 MARTA GONZÁLEZ CALVO ESP VeC-F 1:02:56 1:02:44
6238 7826 ROSARIO RODRÍGUEZ PILAR ESP Sen-F 1:02:56 1:01:55
6239 8638 LULI CHEN LIN ESP Sen-F 1:02:56 1:00:31
6240 7892 TAMARA SAN JOSE PILAR ESP VeB-F 1:02:56 1:01:56
6241 1875 JORGE VILLALBA RUBIO ESP VeB-M 1:02:56 1:02:06
6242 9524 CLAIRE VAN KUIJCK ESP Sen-F 1:02:56 1:00:07
6243 7111 EDUARDO GONZÁLEZ MARÍA ESP Sen-M 1:02:57 1:01:56
6244 7571 HORACIO NEFF RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:57 1:01:56
6245 5182 NICANOR JAVIER JIMENEZ ALDANA ESP VeC-M 1:02:57 1:02:12
6246 6680 ESMERALDA CASTRO PEREZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:57 1:02:25
6247 6505 Mª ANGELES BALASCH ESP VeD-F 1:02:57 1:02:08
6248 6506 ANA MARIA BALASCH PÉREZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:57 1:02:08
6249 6940 LOURDES FUSTER NOGUERA ESP VeA-F 1:02:57 1:00:17
6250 8130 RAUL IGLESIAS PUJANA ESP VeB-M 1:02:58 1:00:36
6251 7761 JORGE REDONDO ESP VeA-M 1:02:58 1:00:51
6252 630 NOELIA ALONSO GÓMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:58 1:02:34
6253 9346 BEATRIZ LOPEZ MONTARROSO ESP Sen-F 1:02:58 1:01:38
6254 5314 MARIA DEL MAR MACHACON DIAZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:59 1:02:08
6255 9420 LAURA NUÑEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:59 1:01:39
6256 9588 MIRIAN BEATRIZ CISNEROS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:59 1:00:05
6257 2705 JOSE IGNACIO CARAVACA CARO ESP VeD-M 1:02:59 1:02:29
6258 6670 RUBEN CASTELEIN BEL VeA-M 1:03:00 1:01:53
6259 8412 JAIME CASAS FUSTER ESP VeA-M 1:03:00 1:01:44
6260 8387 ESTEFANÍA CALVO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:00 1:01:43
6261 7899 INMA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:01 1:00:31
6262 9412 JAIME MURILLO POLLE ESP VeC-M 1:03:02 1:02:39
6263 9704 GUILLERMO PAYERAS LLODRÁ ESP VeD-M 1:03:02 1:02:02
6264 7453 MARGARITA MATEOS INIESTO ESP VeC-F 1:03:02 1:02:05
6265 3465 JUAN SALVADOR MÉNDEZ SUÁREZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:03 1:01:06
6266 7223 PABLO IWAN GLAZER ESP VeA-M 1:03:03 1:01:58
6267 8881 VINICIO DANIEL JIMÉNEZ FLORES ESP Sen-M 1:03:04 1:00:34
6268 6533 PABLO BAZAL ESP VeD-M 1:03:04 1:01:42
6269 9180 ALEX RUPÉREZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:05 1:01:37
6270 2144 KATE NORRIS ESP Sen-F 1:03:05 0:59:59
6271 8333 ELENA ALIAS PINEDA ESP VeD-F 1:03:05 1:01:56
6272 9239 CAROLINA TERUEL RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:05 1:00:34
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6273 8064 MIGUEL VALLADARES RELAÑO ESP VeB-M 1:03:05 1:00:56
6274 9205 LAURA SANTOS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:07 1:00:50
6275 8875 LORENA INGLADA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:07 1:00:09
6276 6994 SILVIA GARCÍA LORCA ESP VeD-F 1:03:07 1:02:13
6277 8032 PEDRO TORREJÓN TORREJÓN ESP VeB-M 1:03:07 1:00:42
6278 7309 MAGENCIO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:03:07 1:02:12
6279 7190 MIRIAM HIDALGO CARBAJO ESP VeB-F 1:03:07 1:00:42
6280 7784 MARI CRUZ RIOJA PÉREZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:08 1:00:10
6281 3049 LAURA GARCIA PLAZA ESP VeB-F 1:03:08 1:02:47
6282 3050 MARIA DEL PRADO GARCIA PLAZA ESP VeD-F 1:03:08 1:02:48
6283 8182 CRISTINA MATIAS RODRIGUEZ-MANZANEQUE ESP VeD-F 1:03:08 1:02:47
6284 8374 CESAR BERROCAL RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:08 1:00:46
6285 8128 DIEGO ENRIQUE HUILLCA BERROCAL ESP Sen-M 1:03:08 1:00:46
6286 7098 JUAN ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ DE LA IGLESIA ESP VeD-M 1:03:08 1:01:44
6287 6422 ISABEL DIAZ BONET ESP Sen-F 1:03:09 1:01:29
6288 7371 ALVARO MANZANO MARTÍNEZ-CONDE ESP VeD-M 1:03:09 1:00:55
6289 8751 KATY FITZGERALD ESP Sen-F 1:03:09 1:02:10
6290 8813 MILAGROS GÓMEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:10 1:00:53
6291 8964 DAVID MARTIN PORTILLO ESP VeD-M 1:03:10 1:00:39
6292 8380 MARIANO JOSÉ BUENDÍA GÓMEA ESP VeC-M 1:03:10 1:01:17
6293 7572 RAUL NESTARES DE LUCAS ESP VeB-M 1:03:11 1:02:24
6294 3555 ROCÍO DEL PILAR MUÑOZ PRADA ESP VeD-F 1:03:11 1:03:01
6295 6321 JOSE MARIA DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:11 1:02:57
6296 4740 ANGEL CASTILLO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:12 1:02:19
6297 9329 CARMEN LÁZARO DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:12 1:02:29
6298 5569 ANGEL PENCO ESP VeC-M 1:03:13 1:00:29
6299 7735 MÓNICA PRATS ARROBA ESP Sen-F 1:03:13 1:02:49
6300 8833 ANA MARÍA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:13 1:02:17
6301 7210 AMADOR IGLESIAS DE LA TORRE ESP VeD-M 1:03:13 1:02:56
6302 4056 DANIEL VENTURA BOTELLA ESP Sen-M 1:03:14 1:00:31
6303 7415 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ ALONSO ESP VeD-M 1:03:14 1:01:50
6304 7181 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ REVIEJO ESP Sen-M 1:03:14 1:01:34
6305 7488 MIGUEL MOLINA BADAJOZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:15 1:01:47
6306 7295 JOSE ANTONIO LOMINCHAR CAMUÑAS ESP VeB-M 1:03:15 1:01:47
6307 7029 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA-MOCHALES GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:15 1:01:48
6308 7105 GEMA GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:15 1:01:53
6309 8262 JESUS RODRIGUEZ BRAOJOS ESP VeB-M 1:03:16 1:01:36
6310 7319 GISELA LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:17 1:01:39
6311 3429 ISMAEL MARTÍNEZ LIÉBANA ESP VeD-M 1:03:17 1:00:34
6312 3594 ANA OCAÑA CAÑADAS ESP VeA-F 1:03:17 1:00:34
6313 7170 FRANCISCO JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ CAMISÓN ESP Juv-M 1:03:17 1:01:14
6314 3565 ANA ISABEL NAVAJO ESP VeA-F 1:03:17 1:02:57
6315 6801 ANTONIO DIAZ CASCALES ESP VeD-M 1:03:17 1:01:27
6316 6717 BEATRIZ CONDE SIMON ESP VeA-F 1:03:17 1:02:56
6317 6674 GISELA CASTILLO ESP Sen-F 1:03:17 1:02:32
6318 6719 AITANA CONSTANS BELDA ESP Sen-F 1:03:18 1:01:23
6319 8495 FERNANDO GARCIA-MORENO VILLARRASO ESP VeA-M 1:03:18 1:02:33
6320 6335 SANTIAGO FERNÁNDEZ MONDÉJAR ESP VeC-M 1:03:18 1:02:55
6321 8719 JESS ESCOBOSA ESP Sen-F 1:03:18 1:02:46
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6322 7002 ANDREA GARCIA MORENO ESP Sen-F 1:03:18 1:01:23
6323 4112 DAVID CHACÓN ESP Sen-M 1:03:19 1:02:46
6324 8139 ELENA JUAREZ PELAEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:19 1:02:36
6325 6633 MARIA PILAR CANTERO BLANCO ESP VeD-F 1:03:19 1:02:37
6326 8470 OLGA FERNÁNDEZ ROBREDO ESP Sen-F 1:03:19 1:02:02
6327 7894 RAFAEL SANABRIA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:19 1:02:17
6328 6855 ÁLVARO ESCUDERO BARRERO ESP Sen-M 1:03:20 1:01:23
6329 6444 LIZZETTE ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:20 1:01:13
6330 7276 RAQUEL LEÓN ALARCÓN ESP Sen-F 1:03:21 1:02:28
6331 8082 JOSE OSCAR VELASCO NIETO ESP VeC-M 1:03:21 1:01:12
6332 4800 JESUS DE ARRIBA TOURIS ESP VeA-M 1:03:21 1:01:47
6333 7871 FELICIANO RUIZ SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:03:22 1:01:37
6334 4992 VERONICA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:22 1:01:48
6335 7179 FRANCISCO JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ RAMOS ESP VeD-M 1:03:23 1:01:21
6336 7395 JAVIER MARTÍN FULGUEIRAS ESP VeC-M 1:03:23 1:01:48
6337 7078 DIEGO GÓMEZ RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:23 1:02:30
6338 7024 MARIO GARCÍA VALBUENA ESP VeB-M 1:03:23 1:01:21
6339 7234 RAUL JIMENEZ ARRIBAS ESP VeB-M 1:03:24 1:01:10
6340 9532 BLANCA VILALLONGA GORTAZAR ESP VeD-F 1:03:25 1:02:55
6341 8504 ANDREA GIMENA ACOSTA VILLEGAS COL VeA-F 1:03:25 1:02:05
6342 8565 RAQUEL BERBEN NOGALES ESP VeC-F 1:03:25 1:01:06
6343 9495 YAIZA SEGOVIA ESP Sen-F 1:03:26 1:02:02
6344 7809 ASUNCION RODRIGUEZ CARACOCHE ESP VeC-F 1:03:26 1:01:46
6345 8425 ELLIE CORDELL ESP Sen-F 1:03:26 1:01:51
6346 7184 MARIA DEL MAR HERNANDEZ VIEITES ESP VeB-F 1:03:27 1:02:44
6347 9480 SERGIO RUIZ ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:27 1:00:35
6348 9778 CARLA YAGO DIEZ DE JUAN ESP Sen-F 1:03:27 1:00:47
6349 8620 LEE SAMANTHA CASTILLO GUEVARA ESP Sen-F 1:03:27 1:00:38
6350 4299 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:27 1:03:15
6351 8323 MARIA VIROVA ESP VeB-F 1:03:27 1:01:53
6352 8373 CLAUDIA BERNÁRDEZ GUERRA ESP Sen-F 1:03:27 1:01:22
6353 9020 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORALES ESP VeD-M 1:03:27 1:02:11
6354 7091 MARIA GONZALEZ BARRON ESP Sen-F 1:03:28 1:02:35
6355 8887 AVINASH KESWANI ESP VeB-M 1:03:29 1:00:33
6356 6523 MARÍA JOSÉ BARRIO LÓPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:30 1:02:56
6357 7227 TOMASZ JAKOWANIS POL VeC-M 1:03:30 1:02:12
6358 7228 MALGORZATA JAKOWANIS POL VeB-F 1:03:30 1:02:12
6359 7332 LUIS LÓPEZ SORIA ESP VeC-M 1:03:30 1:02:11
6360 9566 MARÍA CAROLINA BRICEÑO PAREDES ESP VeC-F 1:03:31 1:01:16
6361 5497 LUISA MUÑOZ REBOLLO ESP VeC-F 1:03:32 1:02:12
6362 6977 PATRICIA GARCÍA FELIPE ESP VeB-F 1:03:32 1:02:56
6363 8035 RAQUEL TORRES GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:32 1:02:56
6364 4636 JUAN MANUEL BENITEZ MAAL ESP VeD-M 1:03:33 1:01:25
6365 6830 JAVIER DORADO GREGORIO ESP VeD-M 1:03:33 0:58:13
6366 8625 JOSE JUAN CASTRO MARQUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:34 1:01:15
6367 5653 OSCAR RECIO BARRADO ESP VeB-M 1:03:34 1:03:32
6368 7322 NATALIA LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:34 1:02:20
6369 4726 RAÚL CASASECA GALLARDO ESP VeC-M 1:03:34 1:01:42
6370 9427 JOSE EDWARD ORTIZ ALCALDE ESP VeA-M 1:03:35 1:01:22
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6371 5890 LOURDES TORRES JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:35 1:03:32
6372 4128 SALVADOR GONZÁLEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:03:35 1:03:33
6373 4130 LOURDES RODRÍGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:35 1:03:33
6374 9366 JOSE MARTIN AGUIRRE ESP VeC-M 1:03:35 1:01:50
6375 9394 PAOLA MONTERO RUIZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:36 1:01:49
6376 8328 ADRIANA AGREDO GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:36 1:02:54
6377 7010 LUIS GARCÍA PEÑAFIEL ESP VeD-M 1:03:36 1:02:41
6378 7971 CARLOS SERRANO MARTIN ESP VeC-M 1:03:36 1:02:01
6379 7203 WEGNER HUSKEY ESP Sen-M 1:03:37 1:02:16
6380 2577 AGUSTÍN APARICIO CALOTO ESP VeC-M 1:03:37 1:02:22
6381 6922 SARA FLORES GUZMÁN ESP Sen-F 1:03:37 1:01:34
6382 6903 MARIA DEL PILAR FERNANDEZ SANZ-SIGUERO ESP VeD-F 1:03:38 1:00:42
6383 7208 INÉS IBARBURU OLARTE ESP VeD-F 1:03:38 1:02:13
6384 6991 PEDRO JOSE GARCÍA IGLESIAS ESP VeC-M 1:03:38 1:02:12
6385 4111 PALOMA BANDRES ESP VeD-F 1:03:39 1:03:05
6386 6873 CEFERINO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:39 1:02:04
6387 5347 JOSÉ MANUEL MARTÍN DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:39 1:02:14
6388 4113 ELVIRA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:39 1:03:06
6389 6538 RICARDO BELLANEDA ALONSO DE CASTAÑEDA ESP VeD-M 1:03:39 1:01:38
6390 7522 JUAN CARLOS MOREJON VERDÚ ESP VeD-M 1:03:40 1:03:06
6391 6457 JESUS ANDRES GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:03:41 1:02:55
6392 8681 EVA DE LA IGLESIA PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:41 1:01:28
6393 6280 ELENA CAMPOS ESP Sen-F 1:03:41 1:00:52
6394 8267 FRANCISCO ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:41 1:00:52
6395 7101 GERARDO GONZÁLEZ FARIÑAS ESP VeB-M 1:03:42 1:01:11
6396 8821 ANDRÉS GONZALEZ CANELO ESP VeD-M 1:03:42 1:02:13
6397 8828 BEATRIZ GONZÁLEZ MIRALLES ESP Sen-F 1:03:42 1:02:14
6398 7848 MARIO ROMERO DÍEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:42 1:01:11
6399 2946 MAGDALENA FERNÁNDEZ FLECHA ESP VeB-F 1:03:42 1:03:19
6400 1109 CAROLINA GARCÍA SANTA MARÍA ESP Sen-F 1:03:42 1:01:26
6401 3457 BRUNO MAZUELAS MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:03:42 1:03:20
6402 5925 SILVIA VENTAS FABIÁN ESP Sen-F 1:03:43 1:03:40
6403 9673 NICOL AIRAM MARQUEZ VAQUERO ESP Sen-M 1:03:44 1:00:49
6404 8121 CARLOS ZABALA ESP VeB-M 1:03:44 1:01:09
6405 4666 VIRGINICA BULOI ESP VeA-F 1:03:44 1:03:04
6406 7819 MARIA DEL VALLE RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:03:46 1:02:21
6407 8061 ANTONIO VALDIVIA PORTERO ESP VeC-M 1:03:46 1:02:20
6408 5333 RAFAEL MARISCAL LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:47 1:02:32
6409 7150 ALEXANDRA GURENKO ESP Sen-F 1:03:47 1:01:48
6410 4901 SUSANA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:48 1:03:18
6411 4687 LUIS CADARSO NUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:48 1:03:18
6412 5667 LUIS RINCÓN CARDÍN ESP VeD-M 1:03:49 1:01:19
6413 7406 ANDRES MARTIN RICO ESP VeA-M 1:03:49 1:02:56
6414 5600 ARIANE PIGNARD ESP VeA-F 1:03:49 1:02:22
6415 4661 RUBEN BRIHUEGA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:49 1:01:20
6416 7709 DANIEL PERRY ESP VeD-M 1:03:50 1:02:29
6417 7710 JAIME ARIEL PERRY DEL ALAMO ESP Juv-M 1:03:50 1:02:29
6418 7055 ALFONSO GOMARIZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:50 1:00:45
6419 9139 DAVID RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:50 1:00:58
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6420 19 GUILLERMO ALLENDES ESP VeA-M 1:03:50 1:00:45
6421 8528 ROSELLE AÑONUEVO PHI Sen-F 1:03:51 1:01:11
6422 8000 VÍCTOR M. SORIANO HERNAIZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:51 1:01:48
6423 7285 JORGE LILAO ARNAU ESP VeA-M 1:03:52 1:02:19
6424 9626 ULISES GARCÍA MIJÁN GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:52 1:01:27
6425 4573 BEATRIZ ANGUITA GORDO ESP Sen-F 1:03:52 1:03:20
6426 7509 ARANCHA MORA PINTADO ESP VeB-F 1:03:52 1:01:13
6427 9089 LORENA PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:52 1:02:26
6428 4789 DAVID CUEVAS MEDINA ESP Sen-M 1:03:52 1:03:21
6429 1626 ALBERTO PRADA MORA ESP VeB-M 1:03:52 1:02:27
6430 6520 JOAO BARREIRA DA COSTA ESP VeD-M 1:03:52 1:01:45
6431 8906 JORGE LÍBANO SÁNCHEZ-IZQUIERDO ESP VeB-M 1:03:52 1:01:45
6432 8982 RAÚL MARTÍN-OROZCO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:53 1:01:12
6433 5274 FERNANDO LOPEZ DE LOS RIOS ESP VeD-M 1:03:53 1:03:30
6434 5579 MARIA CONCEPCION PEREZ HIDALGO ESP VeD-F 1:03:53 1:03:30
6435 8641 JUAN PABLO CID RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:54 1:01:30
6436 6849 IVÁN ESCOBAR GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:54 1:01:44
6437 6874 ESTHER FERNÁNDEZ ALBADALEJO ESP VeB-F 1:03:55 1:03:09
6438 5538 JAVIER OTERO ESP VeB-M 1:03:55 1:02:58
6439 7615 ANTONIO OTERO ESP VeD-M 1:03:55 1:02:59
6440 5802 CARLOS SANTIAGO ESP VeC-M 1:03:56 1:03:45
6441 2685 MARÍA DEL MAR CALVO FERRER ESP VeC-F 1:03:57 1:03:11
6442 6990 JOSÉ IGNACIO GARCÍA HIDALGO ESP VeC-M 1:03:57 1:03:24
6443 9430 KATARZYNA PAJURA POL Sen-F 1:03:58 1:02:06
6444 6253 OSCAR ASENJO MORENO ESP VeC-M 1:03:59 1:01:02
6445 7382 VIRGINIA MARQUINA ALAMO ESP Sen-F 1:03:59 1:03:00
6446 8010 BEGOÑA TALAMANCA SUAREZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:59 1:01:58
6447 7291 JOAQUIN LLORENTE AZAÑEDO ESP VeD-M 1:03:59 1:01:58
6448 6804 DAVID DÍAZ DE SONSECA ESP VeA-M 1:04:00 1:01:57
6449 3495 JORGE MONTERO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:00 1:03:51
6450 8436 ALANNA DE FREITAS ESP VeC-F 1:04:00 1:03:22
6451 9619 NATALIA GAGO PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:00 1:01:41
6452 3499 CARLOS MONTERO REGUERA ESP VeD-M 1:04:00 1:03:51
6453 7479 CARMEN MIGUEL RUIZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:01 1:01:48
6454 8599 MARÍA BEATRIZ CAMPO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:01 1:01:02
6455 9226 INMA SOLÍS SALAMANCA ESP VeC-F 1:04:02 1:03:24
6456 8773 MARIA DEL MAR GARCÍA CUSTODIO ESP VeC-F 1:04:02 1:01:18
6457 5572 ENRIQUE CARLOS PERALES MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 1:04:02 1:01:05
6458 7693 MATILDE PEREZ DE VILLAR CRUZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:03 1:02:41
6459 6630 ELENA CANO ROSADO ESP VeB-F 1:04:03 1:03:41
6460 5696 ANA RODRIGUEZ LUCENA ESP Sen-F 1:04:03 1:03:38
6461 6783 MARIA DEL MORAL GALAN ESP VeA-F 1:04:03 1:03:40
6462 5446 BEATRIZ MONTERO BOLAÑOS ESP VeA-F 1:04:04 1:03:45
6463 7683 PABLO PERERA CARDENAL ESP VeC-M 1:04:04 1:02:41
6464 5219 KATARZYNA KOZIK ESP VeA-F 1:04:04 1:04:00
6465 7682 ELIANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ESP VeC-F 1:04:04 1:02:44
6466 442 MIHAI SANDU ESP Sen-M 1:04:04 1:04:01
6467 6939 LEANDRO FUMEGA DE CASTRO ESP VeB-M 1:04:04 1:02:44
6468 2804 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CUENDA NÚÑEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:04 1:03:50
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6469 3797 AGUSTÍN RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:04 1:03:24
6470 3046 RAQUEL GARCÍA MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:04:05 1:03:24
6471 5013 BEATRIZ GARCIA RAMOS ESP VeA-F 1:04:05 1:02:37
6472 4414 ISRAEL BENITO CASTO ESP VeB-M 1:04:05 1:03:32
6473 3047 MARÍA GARCÍA MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:04:05 1:03:25
6474 7997 ARPAD SOOS ESP VeB-M 1:04:05 1:02:55
6475 7928 FRAN SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:06 1:02:43
6476 7869 LUCÍA RUIZ ORTIZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:06 1:02:43
6477 8905 SUYAN LI ESP VeA-F 1:04:06 1:01:32
6478 8414 VIRGINIA CASERO GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:07 1:03:06
6479 7517 CARLOS MORANTE CALVO ESP VeB-M 1:04:07 1:01:57
6480 4657 EDUARDO BOVEDA DAMBORENEA ESP VeB-M 1:04:08 1:03:47
6481 7153 GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 1:04:09 1:03:57
6482 7155 FERNANDO GUTIERREZ ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 1:04:10 1:03:57
6483 6997 MARÍA GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:04:10 1:02:42
6484 7712 IÑIGO PICABEA ANDRÉS ESP VeA-M 1:04:10 1:02:33
6485 6805 PAULA DIAZ GARCIA ESP Sen-F 1:04:10 1:02:42
6486 9351 AIMEE LORANGER ESP Sen-F 1:04:10 1:01:15
6487 7514 ANA BELEN MORALES DELGADO ESP VeA-F 1:04:11 1:02:23
6488 7876 BELEN SACRISTAN ESP Sen-F 1:04:11 1:02:49
6489 6244 RODRIGO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:04:11 1:01:50
6490 1649 MARIA DE LA FLOR RAMOS ZAMORA ESP VeC-F 1:04:12 1:03:36
6491 5724 SANDRA RUEDA JIMA ESP VeA-F 1:04:12 1:03:45
6492 9206 ARANZAZU SANTOS MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:12 1:03:52
6493 3921 RAUL SANTOS MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:12 1:03:52
6494 8052 MARION UCEDA GUERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:04:12 1:03:55
6495 7831 MAXIMO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:13 1:01:27
6496 9021 MARTA MORALES LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:13 1:01:59
6497 9091 ANA PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:13 1:01:59
6498 6714 ANDREA COMELLA GÓMEZ-ALLER ESP VeB-F 1:04:13 1:02:47
6499 6462 ANDRÉS ANTÓN RIAGUAS ESP VeC-M 1:04:13 1:02:47
6500 7841 CECILIA ROLDAN SUAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:13 1:01:45
6501 7552 BENITO MUÑOZ RESCALVO ESP VeD-M 1:04:13 1:02:46
6502 7739 JUAN CARLOS PUERTA YUNTA ESP VeD-M 1:04:13 1:02:46
6503 6827 JESUS DOMÍNGUEZ VALVERDE ESP VeB-M 1:04:15 1:00:58
6504 8081 ROSEL VELASCO ARAGONESES ESP VeA-F 1:04:16 1:00:59
6505 7424 SUSANA MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 1:04:16 1:03:00
6506 9627 VICTOR GERMAY JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:17 1:01:30
6507 2603 IGOR ALFREDO ARROYO PORRAS ESP Sen-M 1:04:17 1:01:51
6508 6778 FRANCISCO JAVIER DEAN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:18 1:02:56
6509 8876 CONCHI IZQUIERDO ORCAJO ESP VeD-F 1:04:18 1:01:21
6510 1149 JESUS GOMEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:18 1:03:35
6511 8668 ELENA CUESTA CLEMENTE ESP VeB-F 1:04:18 1:02:48
6512 7812 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DE LOS RIOS RAMIREZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:18 1:03:36
6513 8091 BEATRIZ VICENTE LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:19 1:03:00
6514 7457 RAFAEL MAYAS SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:19 1:03:18
6515 1268 RAMÓN JIMÉNEZ CORTIJO ESP VeB-M 1:04:19 1:03:29
6516 9061 SONIA PALOMAR MARQUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:19 1:02:17
6517 9475 AGATA MARÍA RUBIO HOMBRADOS ESP VeC-F 1:04:20 1:03:04
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6518 9855 FRANCISCO JOSE PICHARDO COCHON ESP Sen-M 1:04:20 1:01:42
6519 8342 MARIANO ARIAS LARRAÑAGA ESP VeC-M 1:04:22 1:01:50
6520 8107 SERGIO VIRSEDA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:04:22 1:03:14
6521 8967 AINHOA MARTIN VELANDIA ESP Sen-F 1:04:23 1:02:09
6522 8050 ANA MARIA TUTOR ALVARIÑO ESP VeC-F 1:04:23 1:03:21
6523 8722 MERCEDES ESCRIBANO NIETO ESP VeC-F 1:04:23 1:03:20
6524 6677 RAÚL CASTRO ESP Sen-M 1:04:24 0:59:51
6525 7366 ROCÍO MAÍLLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:24 1:03:02
6526 7001 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MOLINA ESP VeA-M 1:04:25 1:03:40
6527 9147 NURIA RODRIGUEZ SALAS ESP VeD-F 1:04:25 1:02:14
6528 9160 YTA DE LOS ÁNGELES RONCAL NEYRA PER Sen-F 1:04:25 1:01:48
6529 4279 ALDO TORRECILLA ESP VeA-M 1:04:26 1:03:18
6530 7679 MIGUEL PEREDA NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 1:04:26 1:03:45
6531 7039 VESELIN GEORGIEV DASKALOV ESP VeD-M 1:04:26 1:03:45
6532 9287 EDERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS ESP VeB-M 1:04:27 1:02:21
6533 6780 ÁNGELES DEL CAMPO BACA ESP VeD-F 1:04:27 1:03:03
6534 8017 AYELEN TECCA SUAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:27 1:03:05
6535 6720 ALISON COOK ESP Sen-F 1:04:28 1:03:04
6536 7595 MIGUEL OLVERA GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 1:04:28 1:03:02
6537 7870 MIRIAM RUIZ RICARD ESP VeA-F 1:04:28 1:03:02
6538 7472 BLANCA MENÉNDEZ DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:28 1:03:48
6539 6168 ELENA ROMAN ESP Sen-F 1:04:29 1:03:02
6540 8489 MARISA GARCÍA ONTIVEROS ESP VeD-F 1:04:29 1:03:01
6541 7231 HANNE JENSEN ESP VeD-F 1:04:29 1:03:55
6542 7168 ASIER HERNÁNDEZ APARICIO ESP Sen-M 1:04:29 1:02:18
6543 7748 MAR RAMÍREZ MENDOZA ESP VeD-F 1:04:29 1:03:03
6544 4737 GRACE CASTILLO GALARZA ESP VeB-F 1:04:30 1:04:19
6545 4562 GABRIEL ALVAREZ MARROQUIN ESP VeC-M 1:04:32 1:03:10
6546 7769 GUSTAVO REQUENA IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:33 1:03:10
6547 5935 BERNARDO VILA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:33 1:03:10
6548 6403 MARTA ABARRATEGUI LAMAMIÉ DE CLAIRAC ESP Sen-F 1:04:33 1:03:05
6549 4957 ANGEL GALVEZ VINDEL ESP VeB-M 1:04:34 1:03:36
6550 6779 CARLOS DEL AMO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:34 1:03:06
6551 8368 MARTIN BEITIA ESP Sen-M 1:04:34 1:04:11
6552 6902 BELÉN FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:34 1:02:07
6553 6946 MARIA TERESA GALÁN GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:04:34 1:02:07
6554 9425 GERARDO ORTEGA GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:35 1:03:07
6555 9634 PABLO GUERRERO ESP VeB-M 1:04:35 1:01:34
6556 7671 FRANCISCO JAVIER PERALES JARILLO ESP VeD-M 1:04:36 1:03:12
6557 4374 PALOMA ORTEGA CERVERA ESP Sen-F 1:04:36 1:04:03
6558 4375 CRISTINA ORTEGA CERVERA ESP Sen-F 1:04:36 1:04:03
6559 9804 LINGXIAO XIA ESP VeA-F 1:04:36 1:02:02
6560 4132 MARIA JOSE DARRIBA DOCAMPO ESP VeC-F 1:04:37 1:04:17
6561 7053 ROBERT GOGGIN ESP VeC-M 1:04:37 1:03:23
6562 6562 LAURA BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:39 1:04:17
6563 7016 MANUEL GARCIA RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:39 1:03:14
6564 6559 ALFONSO BLANCO FUENTES ESP VeA-M 1:04:40 1:03:23
6565 8088 MONICA VERANO ESP VeB-F 1:04:40 1:03:07
6566 9575 DAVID CAMPOS GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:04:40 1:02:23
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6567 9621 DANIEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA ALONSO ESP VeA-M 1:04:40 1:02:22
6568 5217 ROGERIO KOEHN ESP VeD-M 1:04:40 1:03:13
6569 5094 ROSA MARINA GUANUCHE SANMARTÍN ESP VeD-F 1:04:41 1:04:29
6570 6917 INES FIOL ESP VeA-F 1:04:41 1:03:23
6571 8028 MALGORZATA TOMCZAK POL Sen-F 1:04:41 1:03:17
6572 7174 ELOÍNA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:42 1:04:09
6573 7246 IGNACIO JUANES GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:04:42 1:03:29
6574 9726 MÓNICA RODRÍGUEZ CORTINA ESP Sen-F 1:04:43 1:04:26
6575 9677 CUSTODIO MARTÍNEZ CANTERO ESP Sen-M 1:04:44 1:04:26
6576 4248 FRANCISCO RUIZ GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 1:04:44 1:02:23
6577 7797 ENRIQUE RODAJO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:04:44 1:03:48
6578 7096 LUIS GONZALEZ CIEZA ESP VeD-M 1:04:45 1:04:14
6579 6616 ANA CALONGE TORRES ESP VeD-F 1:04:46 1:04:02
6580 7726 ENRIQUE PLANET PAJUELO ESP VeB-M 1:04:46 1:02:08
6581 7520 RAÚL MORCILLO RUEDA ESP VeA-M 1:04:46 1:02:09
6582 6787 LUCIA DEL RIO PRIETO ESP Sen-F 1:04:46 1:02:05
6583 9296 CAROLINA GUILLARDO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:47 1:02:05
6584 9468 JOSE RODRIGUEZ PIRIS ESP VeD-M 1:04:47 1:01:58
6585 1156 NOELIA GONZALEZ BARTOLOME ESP Sen-F 1:04:48 1:02:39
6586 1774 EVA SANCHEZ VIÑAS ESP VeB-F 1:04:48 1:02:39
6587 9344 JAVIER LÓPEZ FERRE ESP VeD-M 1:04:48 1:01:49
6588 9257 MANUEL VALLE MÁRQUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:48 1:03:22
6589 6723 MARTA CORDERO GRACIA ESP VeD-F 1:04:49 1:04:43
6590 5836 MARTA SERRANO NAVAS ESP Sen-F 1:04:49 1:01:21
6591 5792 JOSÉ ÁNGEL SÁNCHEZ VILLEGAS ESP Sen-M 1:04:49 1:01:22
6592 5438 ALBERTO MOLINA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:50 1:03:36
6593 8627 CRISTIAN CAVERO ESP Sen-M 1:04:50 1:02:09
6594 7052 NICOLAS GLIK ESP VeA-M 1:04:51 1:02:06
6595 5310 TERESA LOSADA DOVAL ESP VeC-F 1:04:51 1:02:37
6596 6907 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ VILLOSLADA ESP VeB-M 1:04:51 1:04:13
6597 9462 DANIEL RIVAS FLORES ESP Sen-M 1:04:52 1:04:14
6598 5112 VÍCTOR GUZMÁN SIERRA ESP VeB-M 1:04:52 1:02:37
6599 7315 JAIME LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:52 1:03:50
6600 8521 MIGUEL ANGEL ANCHIPI ESP VeB-M 1:04:52 1:02:35
6601 9013 MELODY FERNANDA MONTEAGUDO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:52 1:02:36
6602 4780 JORGE CP ESP VeC-M 1:04:52 1:03:45
6603 7610 MANUEL ORTIZ DEL CUETO ESP VeD-F 1:04:53 1:03:23
6604 6658 MÓNICA CASASECA ESP VeC-F 1:04:53 1:04:17
6605 2677 EUGENIO CABANA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:53 1:03:44
6606 7553 VICTOR MUÑOZ RODAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:54 1:02:38
6607 9017 BEGOÑA MONZON ESP Sen-F 1:04:54 1:03:45
6608 7678 CELIA PEREA BOIX ESP Sen-F 1:04:55 1:03:44
6609 6976 CAROLINA GARCIA ESPINOSA ESP Sen-F 1:04:55 1:03:43
6610 9063 ANA PALOMO BRONCANO ESP VeB-F 1:04:56 1:02:32
6611 8708 FLORA NANCY DUARTE ZÁRATE ESP Sen-F 1:04:56 1:04:35
6612 6759 CARMEN DE DIEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeD-F 1:04:56 1:04:44
6613 4701 MACELINO CAMPÓN RODILLO ESP VeD-M 1:04:57 1:03:46
6614 6948 DANIELA GALLARDO MADRID ESP Sen-F 1:04:57 1:04:12
6615 4161 HERIBERTO GALLARDO JORDAN ESP VeC-M 1:04:57 1:04:12
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6616 9312 ANTONIO INGELMO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:58 1:02:41
6617 9396 ESTHER MORALES CHECA ESP VeB-F 1:04:58 1:02:42
6618 6666 VICTOR CASTAÑO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:59 1:04:49
6619 8080 MARÍA JULIANA VELA GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:00 1:03:15
6620 7731 ANDRÉS POZO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:01 1:04:09
6621 7147 ANTONIO GUILLEN MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:02 1:03:59
6622 9740 EMILIO SAN SEGUNDO CASTRO ESP VeA-M 1:05:02 1:02:37
6623 9661 MANDI LEISSOO ESP VeB-F 1:05:04 1:03:39
6624 9547 ANA ÁLVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR DEL CORRO ESP Sen-F 1:05:04 1:03:05
6625 6339 RUBÉN FERNANDEZ-FERNANDEZ PACHECO ESP VeB-M 1:05:05 1:04:26
6626 6329 SARAH FAUCHEUR ESP VeA-F 1:05:05 1:04:18
6627 1444 VERÓNICA MENESES ZURDO ESP Sen-F 1:05:05 1:04:43
6628 6618 ÁNGEL SANTIGO CALZADA CENDRERO ESP VeA-M 1:05:06 1:03:59
6629 7017 ENRIQUE GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:06 1:02:05
6630 9695 CELIA NOVILLO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:07 1:02:38
6631 6532 LETICIA BAUTISTA DÍAZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:07 1:04:20
6632 8661 AMAYA COSGAYA ESP VeC-F 1:05:08 1:02:33
6633 7264 MARÍA DEL CARMEN LARA PULPON ESP VeC-F 1:05:08 1:04:13
6634 8632 MARIANO CERRO ENCINAS ESP VeC-M 1:05:08 1:02:33
6635 9622 RAQUEL GARCÍA CASASOLA ESP Sen-F 1:05:08 1:02:29
6636 9486 ORLANDO SÁNCHEZ NISARRE ESP VeC-M 1:05:10 1:04:24
6637 6467 HUGO CARLOS ARAGON AGUIRRE ESP VeC-M 1:05:10 1:03:44
6638 2040 DAVINIA GARCIA CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 1:05:10 1:04:36
6639 6737 JOSE CRESPO MORALES ESP VeB-M 1:05:11 1:04:34
6640 7148 MANUEL GUILLEN MIRO ESP VeD-M 1:05:12 1:03:38
6641 8951 PABLO MÁRQUEZ CRESPO ESP VeC-M 1:05:12 1:02:50
6642 9440 RICARDO PINO MORA ESP VeC-M 1:05:12 1:02:19
6643 8134 FERNANDO IÑIGUEZ SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:13 1:03:37
6644 7565 YON ANDER NAVARRO MENDIZABAL ESP VeB-M 1:05:14 1:04:12
6645 4598 NURIA ARRESE VIÑAS ESP VeC-F 1:05:14 1:04:33
6646 9157 PATRICIA ROMERO BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-F 1:05:14 1:03:01
6647 6740 JUAN CRIADO NACARINO ESP VeC-M 1:05:14 1:04:20
6648 7331 MARÍA TERESA LÓPEZ RUIZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:15 1:03:43
6649 6782 PEDRO DEL LLANO VIVANCOS ESP VeC-M 1:05:15 1:03:44
6650 7659 ELENA PECES-BARBA SASERA ESP VeC-F 1:05:15 1:02:57
6651 8794 MARIA GARCÍA SAIZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:15 1:02:23
6652 9849 AURORA ALBILLOS BURGOS ESP VeD-F 1:05:15 1:02:48
6653 1820 ANGEL TOLEDO ESP VeB-M 1:05:16 1:02:29
6654 9274 XUJUN WANG ESP VeB-F 1:05:16 1:02:44
6655 6392 ROBERTO GUZMÁN LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:16 1:02:20
6656 9502 DANIEL TABERNERO DEL CUETO ESP Sen-M 1:05:16 1:04:15
6657 9297 ANGEL GUTIERREZ TARAVILLA ESP VeD-M 1:05:17 1:02:30
6658 6551 IRENE BERNAL CARCELÉN ESP VeC-F 1:05:17 1:04:03
6659 8891 GEMA LABORET ESP VeC-F 1:05:17 1:03:46
6660 8660 JAUME CORTÉS TIMONER ESP VeD-M 1:05:17 1:02:23
6661 7403 RUBEN MARTÍN LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:17 1:03:46
6662 1033 LUIS JORGE GALÁN ABELLÁN ESP VeC-M 1:05:17 1:02:23
6663 9311 MARIA DEL VALLE IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:05:17 1:04:17
6664 9076 CARMELA PENFOLD ESP Sen-F 1:05:18 1:03:36
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6665 7140 GEORGINA GUERRERO ESP VeC-F 1:05:19 1:03:28
6666 6586 GIUSEPPE BUTTINI ITA VeD-M 1:05:19 1:03:29
6667 7824 REYMIR RODRÍGUEZ MONTOYA ESP VeB-F 1:05:19 1:04:24
6668 6646 RICARDO CARO ESP Sen-M 1:05:20 1:04:51
6669 4388 FÉLIX AMARILLO MONTOLIU ESP VeB-M 1:05:20 1:04:38
6670 5797 KRISTA SANSUR ESP Sen-F 1:05:22 1:02:39
6671 3012 SALVADOR GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:05:22 1:02:40
6672 7662 MASSIMO PEDONE ITA VeD-M 1:05:22 1:03:06
6673 5931 RODRIGO VIDAL DE AZEVEDO ESP VeA-M 1:05:23 1:02:45
6674 6949 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO ESP Sen-M 1:05:24 1:03:54
6675 8987 ENRIQUE ALVARO MATEO QUINTANA ESP VeC-M 1:05:24 1:03:05
6676 6735 LAURA CRESPO BELLA ESP Sen-F 1:05:24 1:03:07
6677 2587 ISRAEL ARCONES REY ESP VeA-M 1:05:25 1:03:08
6678 6572 ANGELA BORDEA EST VeA-F 1:05:25 1:03:09
6679 8707 DANIEL DORREGO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:25 1:02:58
6680 8564 JOAQUÍN BENITO ESP VeA-M 1:05:25 1:02:59
6681 9640 FRANC HAURET ESP VeC-M 1:05:27 1:02:43
6682 9034 GUADALUPE MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:05:27 1:02:34
6683 4485 DERWALT ERASMUS RSA Sen-M 1:05:27 1:04:36
6684 1771 CARLOS SANCHEZ SERRANO ESP VeA-M 1:05:27 1:03:13
6685 4825 EVA DE SANTIAGO CORTÉS ESP Sen-F 1:05:28 1:05:22
6686 5803 ENRIQUE SANTIAGO LLORENTE ESP VeD-M 1:05:30 1:05:23
6687 9100 JOSE MANUEL PINEÑO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:30 1:05:19
6688 9818 LILIANA OLIVEROS AGUDELO ESP VeD-F 1:05:30 1:05:19
6689 5830 ROSA SEPÚLVEDA TAEÑO ESP VeC-F 1:05:31 1:05:13
6690 9718 DIEGO ANDRÉS RAMÍREZ ARAGÓN ESP VeA-M 1:05:31 1:03:18
6691 6706 RICARDO CIRUJANO TORRES ESP Sen-M 1:05:31 1:02:42
6692 7367 KENNETH MALPARTIDA PATTERSON ESP Sen-M 1:05:31 1:02:42
6693 5557 ENRIQUE PASCUAL ÁLVARO ESP VeB-M 1:05:33 1:03:10
6694 7380 JOSE MARQUEZ CORDERO ESP VeD-M 1:05:33 1:04:54
6695 7070 ALICIA GOMEZ LOZANO ESP VeD-F 1:05:33 1:04:54
6696 7921 MARIA JOSE SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-F 1:05:34 1:04:35
6697 9260 MARTA VELASCO LORENZO ESP Sen-F 1:05:34 1:03:16
6698 9444 SUSANA PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeC-F 1:05:35 1:02:56
6699 6703 MANUEL CHIROZA AVILES ESP VeD-M 1:05:35 1:04:35
6700 8843 AUREA GUERRERO RUIZ ESP VeC-F 1:05:35 1:04:50
6701 6918 ANDRES FIZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:35 1:04:02
6702 2176 PEDRO REY ESTRADA ESP VeB-M 1:05:35 1:04:51
6703 6688 FERNANDO CENDAN DOCE ESP VeD-M 1:05:36 1:04:32
6704 7842 JAVIER ROMÁN PUCHE ESP VeA-M 1:05:37 1:03:26
6705 7814 CORAL RODRIGUEZ GIRONA ESP VeB-F 1:05:37 1:03:26
6706 7341 ANDRÉS RICARDO LOSADA CORDERO ESP Sen-M 1:05:37 1:04:19
6707 1347 IRIS LÓPEZ VALLADARES ESP VeB-F 1:05:37 1:04:19
6708 8862 MARIO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ RENTERIA MEX Sen-M 1:05:38 1:03:19
6709 9202 IGNACIO SANTAMARIA CORTIGUERA ESP Sen-M 1:05:38 1:03:19
6710 7687 DANIEL PÉREZ AGUIAR ESP VeA-M 1:05:38 1:03:40
6711 9012 OSCAR MONSALVE ESP VeD-M 1:05:39 1:02:34
6712 5626 MIGUEL ANGEL PUCHE GIL ESP VeB-M 1:05:39 1:02:38
6713 8395 VALERIA CANNAVINA ESP VeA-F 1:05:39 1:05:06
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6714 7427 PILAR MARTÍNEZ PASTOR ESP VeB-F 1:05:39 1:04:18
6715 3867 FRAN SALCEDO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:40 1:05:38
6716 8709 JULIO ECHENIQUE CARBONELL ESP VeD-M 1:05:40 1:02:41
6717 6376 CRISTINA GOMEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:40 1:04:55
6718 9613 IGNACIO ESCUDERO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:41 1:02:43
6719 6793 ELENA DESEURAS ZUAZUA ESP VeC-F 1:05:41 1:04:07
6720 9022 SARAH MOREAU ESP Sen-F 1:05:41 1:02:47
6721 7931 MANUEL JULIO SANCHEZ SENN ESP VeD-M 1:05:41 1:03:30
6722 3957 NELMA SILVA COSTA ESP VeA-F 1:05:41 1:05:13
6723 3077 JOSE JAVIER GARCIAS SOLIS ESP VeC-M 1:05:41 1:05:14
6724 9706 CRISTINA PELÁEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:41 1:02:39
6725 5733 ELENA RUIZ CARO ESP Sen-F 1:05:42 1:05:17
6726 8051 APARNA UBEROY ESP VeC-F 1:05:43 1:04:10
6727 7910 NURIA SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:05:43 1:04:48
6728 7853 ANA MARIA ROMO DONAIRE ESP VeB-F 1:05:44 1:04:03
6729 9843 LUCAS LEONARDO ALVES CARDOSO ESP Sen-M 1:05:44 1:03:30
6730 9549 SILVIA REGIA ALVES DE SOUSA PINHO ESP VeB-F 1:05:44 1:03:30
6731 6833 RACHEL DORAN ESP Sen-F 1:05:45 1:05:04
6732 7965 BEATRIZ SERRADA LUIS ESP VeB-F 1:05:45 1:04:47
6733 1847 FIONA VAN TYNE ESP Sen-F 1:05:45 1:05:05
6734 9385 EMILY MCBURNEY ESP Sen-F 1:05:46 1:02:57
6735 6535 MARTINA BECARES PALACIOS ESP Sen-F 1:05:46 1:04:36
6736 7242 KYLA JOHNK ESP VeB-F 1:05:46 1:04:32
6737 9103 BELEN PINTADO ESP Sen-F 1:05:47 1:02:56
6738 9104 SARA PINTADO ESP VeA-F 1:05:47 1:02:57
6739 6847 FRANCISCO ENRIQUE NOVO ESP VeA-M 1:05:48 1:03:32
6740 8418 CARMEN CERDAN FIZ ESP VeC-F 1:05:48 1:03:29
6741 7487 JESUS MOLINA ESP VeA-M 1:05:48 1:03:34
6742 4363 SANTIAGO LAGO ESP Sen-M 1:05:49 1:04:43
6743 9242 ANA FEDERICA TORO ESP Sen-F 1:05:49 1:04:08
6744 8039 JAVIER TORRES RIESCO ESP VeD-M 1:05:50 1:04:32
6745 7941 ROSA SANDOVAL VILLA ESP VeA-F 1:05:50 1:05:07
6746 8983 CELY MARTINS NOGUEIRA CONSIDERA BRA VeB-F 1:05:50 1:03:24
6747 8381 CARLOS BUENO ROYO ESP VeA-M 1:05:51 1:02:48
6748 7857 BRENDAN ROWAN ESP Sen-M 1:05:51 1:03:01
6749 8100 BELÉN VILCHEZ MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:05:51 1:04:42
6750 7198 RAQUEL HOZ MADRUGA ESP VeB-F 1:05:52 1:05:40
6751 8112 ROMAN WANG ESP VeC-M 1:05:52 1:04:42
6752 9699 SERGIO OLTRA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:53 1:02:56
6753 5817 ALEJANDRO SANZ ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:54 1:03:51
6754 7528 MARIA JESUS MORENO -CHOCANO GOMEZ-RICO ESP VeA-F 1:05:54 1:03:00
6755 4909 IDOYA FERNÁNDEZ ELORZA ESP VeC-F 1:05:54 1:05:22
6756 5428 FERNANDO MÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:54 1:05:21
6757 6416 MARIAM AGUILAR ESP Sen-F 1:05:54 1:03:39
6758 6487 DANIEL ARROYO CASAS ESP VeD-M 1:05:55 1:05:26
6759 7000 ALBA GARCÍA MIGUEL ESP Sen-F 1:05:56 1:03:11
6760 7071 DIEGO GOMEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:05:56 1:05:31
6761 8057 ALEJANDRO VADILLO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:56 1:03:11
6762 4520 EMILIO AGUILELLA ESP VeB-M 1:05:56 1:05:32
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6763 947 JOSE CARLOS ESPADA BARRIOS ESP VeC-M 1:05:57 1:05:27
6764 7661 JUAN MANUEL PECINO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:57 1:02:50
6765 946 LUIS ALBERTO ESPADA BARRIOS ESP VeB-M 1:05:57 1:05:27
6766 6583 FURIA BULGHERONI RE ESP VeD-F 1:05:57 1:04:52
6767 7467 IVAN MENAZA MENAZA ESP VeB-M 1:05:58 1:02:51
6768 9442 RUTH PIZARRO BRAVO ESP VeA-F 1:05:59 1:05:59
6769 4854 LUIS MIGUEL DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:06:00 1:04:45
6770 6465 DAVID APERADOR ESP VeB-M 1:06:00 1:04:46
6771 6890 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:01 1:02:55
6772 8433 SUSANA DE BARRIO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:01 1:03:57
6773 9445 JORGE PRADILLO GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:01 1:03:57
6774 7949 ADRIANA SANTORO ESP VeB-F 1:06:01 1:04:17
6775 6472 LEONARDO ARAY ESP VeB-M 1:06:01 1:04:18
6776 8449 LAURA BEATRIZ DIGES GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:06:02 1:03:42
6777 9658 CARLA LEAL GILL ESP VeB-F 1:06:02 1:03:16
6778 7888 PAULINA CRISTINA SALINAS ALVARADO ESP Sen-F 1:06:03 1:04:03
6779 7316 EVA MARIA LOPEZ LANGARITA ESP VeB-F 1:06:03 1:04:24
6780 9746 SONIA SANDOVAL SIERRA ESP VeC-F 1:06:03 1:03:06
6781 6842 JOSE LUIS EGIDO ESP VeD-M 1:06:03 1:04:25
6782 8060 SILVIA VALDENEBRO GUISADO ESP VeB-F 1:06:03 1:05:26
6783 7317 MARIA ESTHER LOPEZ LANGARITA ESP VeC-F 1:06:04 1:04:25
6784 8611 RAFAEL CARRASCO MEDINA ESP VeD-M 1:06:04 1:03:20
6785 9005 MARÍA CANDELAS MIGUEL LEON ESP VeD-F 1:06:04 1:03:19
6786 8704 MARK JOSÉ DOMÍNGUEZ NELSON ESP VeD-M 1:06:04 1:03:47
6787 7482 CARLOS MIR FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:04 1:05:10
6788 8974 CECILIA MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:04 1:04:11
6789 9048 JAVIER OBON HERNÁNDEZ DE MADRID ESP VeC-M 1:06:05 1:04:08
6790 8800 LAURA GARRIDO CRIADO ESP VeC-F 1:06:05 1:04:07
6791 8801 EUGENIA GARRIDO CRIADO ESP VeC-F 1:06:05 1:04:07
6792 9639 PALOMA HARRIERO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:05 1:03:29
6793 7562 IRUNE NAVARRO BORRACHERO ESP Sen-F 1:06:05 1:05:06
6794 9765 SHUYA UEHARA JPN Sen-M 1:06:06 1:03:09
6795 8757 ANA BEATRIZ GAGO VEIGA ESP VeA-F 1:06:06 1:05:05
6796 6378 JORGE GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:06 1:05:09
6797 5015 Mª YOLANDA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:07 1:05:12
6798 7458 PABLO MAZARIEGOS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:07 1:03:23
6799 8856 LAURA HARTO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:08 1:03:24
6800 7694 CARLA PEREZ DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:08 1:04:13
6801 5203 LAURA JIMÉNEZ-PRADA DE MIGUEL ESP VeD-F 1:06:09 1:04:47
6802 8655 JOSE CORELL DEL RIO ESP VeD-M 1:06:09 1:05:21
6803 7013 RAFAEL GARCIA REBOLLAR ESP VeD-M 1:06:09 1:03:02
6804 5822 SANTIAGO SAUREZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:09 1:04:49
6805 5198 CAROLINA JIMENEZ PRADA ESP VeD-F 1:06:10 1:04:48
6806 9049 YHON HEMERZON OCHOA TRUJILLO COL VeB-M 1:06:10 1:04:50
6807 9229 ELENA STALLINGS ESP Sen-F 1:06:11 1:05:25
6808 7018 ISAAC GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:12 1:05:24
6809 6421 ALEJANDRO ALAÑON JUAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:12 1:03:06
6810 4280 ELENA VILLANUEVA ESP VeA-F 1:06:12 1:05:03
6811 7303 CARLOS LÓPEZ CALVO ESP VeC-M 1:06:12 1:03:46
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6812 9472 MARÍA ROMERO SAYAGO ESP Sen-F 1:06:12 1:04:28
6813 6669 RICARDO CASTEDO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:12 1:03:06
6814 9511 JUAN CARLOS TORRES AGREDANO ESP Sen-M 1:06:12 1:04:28
6815 6007 IGNACIO HERNANZ ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:13 1:03:34
6816 2036 JOSE ANDRES GALLARDO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:13 1:03:33
6817 9019 ANA MORALEDA VELASCO ESP Sen-F 1:06:13 1:03:30
6818 3751 LEANDRO REQUENA MOYA ESP VeD-M 1:06:14 1:05:53
6819 9590 SERGIO CORNEJO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:14 1:03:24
6820 9750 JAY SHAH ESP VeA-M 1:06:14 1:03:18
6821 6662 NANDI CASQUERO SOLANA ESP VeD-F 1:06:14 1:05:16
6822 8093 ALBERTO VICENTE PESCADOR ESP VeD-M 1:06:14 1:04:54
6823 9710 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ PIÑERO ESP VeA-M 1:06:15 1:03:27
6824 8615 JAIME CASTELLANOS OEO ESP Sen-M 1:06:15 1:03:32
6825 8648 MARIA DOLORES COLLADO GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:15 1:03:32
6826 4784 FERNANDO CRUZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:15 1:05:38
6827 4634 JAVIER BENIMELI MIRANDA ESP Juv-M 1:06:16 1:03:56
6828 4942 ISABEL FLORES GONZÁLEZ ESP Juv-F 1:06:16 1:05:39
6829 4364 PAULA LAGO ESP VeB-F 1:06:16 1:05:10
6830 9629 RAQUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:16 1:03:37
6831 7906 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ CERNUDA ESP VeD-M 1:06:16 1:04:16
6832 8716 ROSA MARCELA ENCALADA REVELO ESP VeC-F 1:06:17 1:03:36
6833 5454 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORA MÁRQUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:17 1:03:42
6834 8768 RAUL GARCIA - RISCO CABRERA ESP VeB-M 1:06:18 1:03:42
6835 9644 MARCOS HORTAS GIL ESP VeC-M 1:06:18 1:03:43
6836 6690 CARLA CERDEIRA MELIN ESP VeD-F 1:06:18 1:04:16
6837 8216 JOSE PASCUAL PALAZON MADRID ESP VeB-M 1:06:18 1:03:32
6838 8647 ANGÉLICA COIDURAS SERRANO ESP VeC-F 1:06:18 1:03:26
6839 6985 ANA GARCÍA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:19 1:04:08
6840 7893 ROSA MARIA SAN JOSE SEPULVEDA ESP VeD-F 1:06:19 1:04:08
6841 8765 EUFEMIA GAMBOA MERCHAN ESP VeB-F 1:06:20 1:03:31
6842 6318 JOSE RAMON DIAZ BORDONADO ESP Sen-M 1:06:21 1:03:59
6843 9409 JUAN FRANCISCO MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:22 1:03:46
6844 1572 BEATRIZ PAZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:22 1:05:53
6845 7832 SERGIO RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:22 1:04:11
6846 9777 AMY WILLIAMS ESP Sen-F 1:06:23 1:03:32
6847 9810 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 1:06:23 1:03:38
6848 6934 JULIA FUENTES ANDERSSON ESP Sen-F 1:06:23 1:05:35
6849 5075 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ OCHOA ESP VeB-M 1:06:23 1:04:54
6850 9563 NICO BIGUENA CHAN-CHOON ESP VeB-M 1:06:23 1:04:54
6851 9514 ÁNGEL TUNDIDOR LOZANO ESP VeB-M 1:06:23 1:03:31
6852 6420 MARIANA ALADEJO ESP Sen-F 1:06:24 1:05:03
6853 1301 IÑIGO LASUNCION GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:24 1:05:49
6854 9116 GUILLERMO QUINTANA-LACACI SANZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:24 1:03:29
6855 7337 BEATRIZ LORENTE BOYER ESP VeD-F 1:06:25 1:05:53
6856 6736 GEMA CRESPO MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:06:25 1:03:39
6857 6957 JAVIER GÁLVEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:25 1:03:48
6858 8496 GUILLERMO GASTELUT GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:26 1:03:35
6859 8523 ZUZANA ANDRISOVA ESP Sen-F 1:06:27 1:03:46
6860 7199 MARIA HUETE ESP Sen-F 1:06:28 1:04:58
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6861 7883 RODRIGO SALAS MOGGIA ESP VeA-M 1:06:28 1:04:32
6862 9318 JOSÉ MANUEL JUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:30 1:04:15
6863 9328 MARTA CRISTINA LARA BAENA ESP VeC-F 1:06:30 1:04:15
6864 8778 ARANTXA GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:30 1:05:08
6865 7461 MARI CARMEN MAZUELAS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:30 1:05:46
6866 9641 AGATHE HAURET ESP Juv-F 1:06:30 1:03:46
6867 7840 TERESA ROLDÁN RODENAS ESP VeA-F 1:06:31 1:05:08
6868 9272 VALENTINA VODA ESP Sen-F 1:06:31 1:04:09
6869 8074 ROBERTO ÁLVARO VÁZQUEZ CASAS ESP VeA-M 1:06:32 1:04:21
6870 9780 MISA YOSHIDA ESP Sen-F 1:06:33 1:03:36
6871 8703 MARIA JOSE DOMENECH HIJOSA ESP VeD-F 1:06:33 1:05:39
6872 9282 SHIRLEY ZARATE GIRALDO USA VeB-F 1:06:34 1:05:53
6873 7744 ROCIO RACIONERO ESP VeA-F 1:06:35 1:05:40
6874 9656 HARUKA KIKUNAGA ESP Sen-F 1:06:35 1:03:38
6875 6261 ROSA BENITO BOYERO ESP VeD-F 1:06:36 1:06:32
6876 7680 JOSE MARIA PEREDO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:36 1:04:34
6877 6655 SERGIO CASADO ATIENZA ESP Sen-M 1:06:37 1:04:34
6878 2864 MARIA CARMEN DIAZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:37 1:06:07
6879 9293 IGNACIO JUAN GONZALEZ MIÑANA ESP VeB-M 1:06:37 1:03:56
6880 9548 MARIA ALVAREZ MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:06:37 1:03:56
6881 7459 SANTIAGO MAZARRO ESP VeD-M 1:06:37 1:05:43
6882 4815 JOSE CARLOS DE LA PUERTA CALATAYUD ESP VeD-M 1:06:37 1:06:07
6883 4816 MARIA LUISA DEL PILAR DE LA PUERTA CALATAYUD ESP VeD-F 1:06:38 1:06:07
6884 9163 ANA RUBIAL ESP Sen-F 1:06:38 1:05:40
6885 6959 MARÍA GAMARRA ESP Sen-F 1:06:38 1:05:50
6886 7014 MÓNICA MARÍA GARCÍA REINOSO ESP Sen-F 1:06:39 1:05:09
6887 7550 CARMEN MARÍA MUÑOZ FRONTANA ESP Sen-F 1:06:39 1:05:10
6888 4750 MARÍA JOSÉ CHANGOTASIG LOJA ESP Sen-F 1:06:39 1:05:32
6889 6709 FERNANDO COLL ESP VeD-M 1:06:39 1:04:06
6890 9072 BIBIANA PASTÁS ESP Sen-F 1:06:39 1:03:47
6891 5547 JAVIER PALAZÓN IGLESIAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:39 1:05:11
6892 5546 INÉS PALAZÓN CASTIÑEIRAS ESP Sen-F 1:06:39 1:05:11
6893 6628 FRANCISCO JOSE CANO MAESTRO ESP VeC-M 1:06:40 1:05:03
6894 6437 VIRGINIA ALONSO LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:41 1:06:09
6895 6415 CARLOS AGUADO SANZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:42 1:04:38
6896 5447 JESÚS MONTERO DE LA CRUZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:42 1:05:14
6897 8653 ANA CONTRERAS BEJARANO ESP VeB-F 1:06:42 1:04:38
6898 9432 FATIMA PAMOS ROJO ESP VeB-F 1:06:42 1:05:04
6899 4170 PALOMA RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:42 1:06:03
6900 8336 MERCEDES ALONSO LILLO ESP VeD-F 1:06:42 1:05:03
6901 8097 ADA VIJFWINKEL NED VeD-F 1:06:44 1:04:45
6902 7239 DAVID JIMENEZ ORTEGA ESP VeC-M 1:06:44 1:04:30
6903 7484 ERNESTO MIRELES ALLIEY ESP VeB-M 1:06:44 1:06:01
6904 8677 JOSE LUIS DE CASTRO RINCON ESP VeD-M 1:06:46 1:04:10
6905 9773 CARLOS VERA ROMEO ESP VeC-M 1:06:46 1:05:01
6906 6816 MARIA BELEN DIEGUEZ MORA ESP VeD-F 1:06:47 1:06:26
6907 7607 LUIS ORTIZ ARMILLAS ESP VeB-M 1:06:47 1:06:27
6908 4207 LAURA CLEMARES SANTIAGO ESP VeA-F 1:06:47 1:06:27
6909 6774 PATRICIA DE VERA MCMULLAN ESP Sen-F 1:06:48 1:06:03
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6910 8940 PEREA UNCETA LUIS ESP VeD-M 1:06:48 1:04:08
6911 9075 LAURA PENARRUBIA GUERRERO ESP Sen-F 1:06:49 1:04:04
6912 8490 VENANCIO GARCIA OVIES ESP VeD-M 1:06:49 1:04:23
6913 9436 CARLOS PEREZ DEL OTERO ESP VeC-M 1:06:50 1:04:24
6914 7702 ARSENIO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:51 1:05:36
6915 7466 LARA MELGUIZO GALIANO ESP VeA-F 1:06:51 1:06:42
6916 8023 DAVID TERCEDOR ROMERO ESP VeC-M 1:06:52 1:05:36
6917 7944 JOSE LUIS SANMILLA LORIENTE ESP VeD-M 1:06:52 1:05:49
6918 7045 TERESA GIL GIL ESP Sen-F 1:06:53 1:05:47
6919 4670 CARLOS EZEQUIEL BURRUECO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:53 1:04:25
6920 6076 ALVARO MAZORRA VILLEGAS ESP VeB-M 1:06:54 1:06:07
6921 8508 SUSANA ALFONSO SUAREZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:54 1:06:31
6922 8937 JORGE LUENGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:55 1:04:15
6923 7496 SILVIA MONTAÑO REDONDO ESP VeB-F 1:06:56 1:05:27
6924 7833 SONIA RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:56 1:05:27
6925 8686 DIANA DE PONTE FERNANDES ESP VeA-F 1:06:57 1:04:43
6926 8839 GABRIELA GUARACO ESP Sen-F 1:06:57 1:04:43
6927 6696 FRANCISCO MANUEL CHAMORRO ARRIBAS ESP Sen-M 1:06:58 1:04:48
6928 8099 FRANCISCO VILCHES ESP VeB-M 1:06:59 1:05:36
6929 8910 DAMIA LLORACH CARTAÑA ESP VeD-M 1:06:59 1:06:06
6930 7653 JOSÉ LUIS PASTOR TORRES ESP VeD-M 1:06:59 1:06:07
6931 6930 MARTA FREIXINET SERRA ESP VeD-F 1:07:00 1:06:07
6932 1012 ISRAEL FERNANDEZ VARGAS ESP VeA-M 1:07:01 1:05:43
6933 7473 MARÍA MERA ESP Sen-F 1:07:01 1:05:43
6934 9417 MIGUEL ANGEL NÉSTOLA MONTERO ESP VeC-M 1:07:01 1:06:00
6935 4620 EMILIO BARRIO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:02 1:06:13
6936 4847 INMACULADA DIAZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:02 1:06:45
6937 6796 MARÍA JESÚS DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:02 1:06:44
6938 7543 EDUARDO MOZAS ESP VeC-M 1:07:06 1:06:47
6939 6654 SOLEDAD CARVAJAL MANSO ESP VeC-F 1:07:06 1:06:04
6940 7788 SEBASTIAN RIVAS ARANDA ESP VeC-M 1:07:06 1:06:07
6941 6591 ANGELA CABALLERO TOVAR ESP Sen-F 1:07:07 1:04:17
6942 7512 RICARDO MORAL MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 1:07:07 1:04:17
6943 8860 TERESA HERNANDEZ MORCILLO ESP VeB-F 1:07:07 1:04:29
6944 8729 ANTÓNIO ANINO ESTEVES PEREIRA POR VeD-M 1:07:08 1:06:55
6945 8783 RAQUEL GARCÍA LEÓN ESP VeB-F 1:07:09 1:04:24
6946 8150 ALBERTO LOPEZ DIEZ-MADROÑERO ESP VeB-M 1:07:09 1:05:58
6947 6367 ADOLFO GARZÓN DÍEZ ESP VeC-M 1:07:09 1:05:58
6948 7162 YNGVILD HERMANSEN ESP VeB-F 1:07:09 1:04:52
6949 8135 JULIO JIMÉNEZ CUENCA ESP VeB-M 1:07:09 1:05:59
6950 9612 FRAN ELENO PARDO ESP VeB-M 1:07:10 1:04:22
6951 9453 CELEDONIO REQUENA ORTIZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:10 1:04:22
6952 7717 PATRICIA PINA NOGUERA ESP VeC-F 1:07:10 1:05:58
6953 8750 SUSANA FIJO AGUILERA ESP VeA-F 1:07:10 1:04:27
6954 7716 EMETERIO PINA HURTADO ESP VeD-M 1:07:10 1:05:58
6955 8972 CRISTINA MARTÍNEZ CUBAS ESP VeC-F 1:07:11 1:05:11
6956 7891 LAURA SAMBOAL ROMERA ESP VeB-F 1:07:11 1:06:16
6957 8067 DANIEL VALVERDE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:11 1:06:17
6958 8621 CAROL DANIELA CASTILLO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:11 1:06:25
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6959 9669 JOSE LUJAN ROJAS ESP Sen-M 1:07:11 1:04:28
6960 9697 ELENA OJEDA GARMENDIA ESP Sen-F 1:07:11 1:04:28
6961 5941 JUAN CARLOS VIÑUALES ESP VeD-M 1:07:11 1:06:41
6962 9725 NICOLE RODRÍGUEZ BRICEÑO ESP Sen-F 1:07:11 1:04:57
6963 8595 ENRIQUE CALLE ESP VeA-M 1:07:12 1:06:17
6964 9698 MARIANO OLAZABAL CARPIO ESP VeD-M 1:07:14 1:04:10
6965 7123 JAVIER GORDO MARTÍN-SAUCEDA ESP Sen-M 1:07:14 1:05:04
6966 7044 CARLOS GIL DOMINGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:14 1:04:55
6967 8897 ALVARO LAPETRA ESP VeC-M 1:07:15 1:05:26
6968 7247 JAVIER JUAREZ MONTALVO ESP VeD-M 1:07:15 1:04:48
6969 7254 GINA KOENIG ESP Sen-F 1:07:15 1:05:04
6970 8664 JOSE M CRIADO ESP VeD-M 1:07:16 1:04:10
6971 8909 IDOIA LLAMA ESP VeA-F 1:07:16 1:04:10
6972 6490 MARIA AUTON ESP VeC-F 1:07:17 1:06:04
6973 6498 RICARDO AZAUSTRE MALENO ESP VeB-M 1:07:17 1:06:04
6974 6427 ADRIAN ALCÓN ARROYO ESP Sen-M 1:07:17 1:05:53
6975 7089 CANDELA GONZÁLEZ ARIAS ESP Sen-F 1:07:17 1:05:54
6976 8527 GLORIA ANTON HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:17 1:04:04
6977 7035 ISABEL GARZON ESP VeB-F 1:07:17 1:04:41
6978 6430 IÑIGO ALEMANY SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:18 1:05:08
6979 8998 RAUL MENDEZ CRUZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:18 1:04:05
6980 7061 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ CALAMONTE ESP VeA-M 1:07:18 1:05:08
6981 6417 JOSÉ ANTONIO AGUILERA ANDOGA ESP VeD-M 1:07:18 1:05:14
6982 8815 M BELÉN GÓMEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 1:07:19 1:06:25
6983 7463 BORJA MEDINA DE LA LLAVE ESP Sen-M 1:07:19 1:04:15
6984 7707 JAVIER PÉREZ-PIÑAR LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:19 1:04:13
6985 8912 RODRIGO LÓPEZ AGÚNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:19 1:04:15
6986 9333 JOSE ÁNGEL LILLO MATA ESP VeA-M 1:07:20 1:04:47
6987 9620 RAMON GALARON MEDINA ESP VeD-M 1:07:20 1:06:28
6988 5165 NEREA IGLESIAS MIGUEL ESP Sen-F 1:07:21 1:06:48
6989 8054 LUIS URIBE LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:21 1:06:48
6990 5592 ATISÚ PÉREZ ZOLGHADRI ESP VeB-F 1:07:21 1:05:15
6991 8029 RAQUEL TORAN BORDONA ESP VeC-F 1:07:21 1:05:57
6992 9092 EUGENIA PÉREZ PEÑA ESP Sen-F 1:07:21 1:06:00
6993 5551 RAÚL PAREJA BARRAGÁN ESP Sen-M 1:07:22 1:06:00
6994 4213 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ GRANELL ESP VeD-M 1:07:22 1:07:03
6995 9008 ANASTASIIA MISAIEVA ESP VeA-F 1:07:23 1:04:55
6996 5742 MARTA RUIZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:23 1:06:12
6997 7165 JOSÉ MANUEL HERNÁN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:23 1:05:18
6998 5193 FRANCISCO ANTONIO JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 1:07:23 1:05:19
6999 4936 SALVADOR FERRER ÁLVAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:24 1:06:14
7000 5070 NURIA GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:07:24 1:07:05
7001 8300 FRANCISCO JOSÉ TABOADA VEIGA ESP Sen-M 1:07:24 1:05:02
7002 9490 MARTA SANTIAGO MORA ESP Sen-F 1:07:24 1:04:33
7003 9421 RAFAEL NUÑEZ-SAAVEDRA ESP Sen-M 1:07:24 1:04:33
7004 6960 PATRICIA GAMARRA FUENTES ESP Sen-F 1:07:26 1:06:39
7005 9795 RICARDO UCIEDA BLANCO ESP VeC-M 1:07:26 1:05:21
7006 9007 JAVIER MILAN RENTERO ESP VeC-M 1:07:27 1:04:55
7007 7225 EDUARDO IZQUIERDO MENA ESP VeC-M 1:07:27 1:04:35
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7008 8866 NATALIA HERRERO GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:28 1:04:55
7009 8492 NOELIA GARCÍA ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:07:30 1:04:21
7010 8379 CHRISTINE BUCHLER ESP VeA-F 1:07:30 1:04:21
7011 9469 ALBERTO CARLOS RODRIGUEZ SELLES ESP VeA-M 1:07:30 1:04:22
7012 2017 RUBÉN ESPINOSA PUERTA ESP VeC-M 1:07:31 1:06:47
7013 9742 AITOR SANCHEZ ESTARREADO ESP Sen-M 1:07:31 1:06:47
7014 7023 FÉLIX GARCIA VACAS ESP VeD-M 1:07:31 1:04:33
7015 8453 MAR EGUILUZ BLANCO ESP VeD-F 1:07:31 1:06:45
7016 9118 MONICA RAMOS ESP VeB-F 1:07:31 1:04:54
7017 9707 MARIA ASUNCION PERAL CERDA ESP VeD-F 1:07:32 1:05:16
7018 8637 PATRICK CHEAIB ESP VeB-M 1:07:32 1:05:20
7019 9614 LUIS ESCUDERO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:32 1:04:35
7020 9686 FERNANDO MIGUEL MORALES JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:33 1:04:36
7021 2882 FRANCESCO DONISI ESP Sen-M 1:07:33 1:05:26
7022 8900 PAOLA LAZZARETTI ESP Sen-F 1:07:33 1:05:27
7023 6615 ESTHER CALLEJON MARTIN ESP VeD-F 1:07:33 1:06:37
7024 6712 CONCHI COLMENAREJO ALVAREZ ESP VeD-F 1:07:33 1:06:37
7025 9687 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:07:34 1:04:37
7026 3996 FRANCISCO JAVIER TORIJA ROCA ESP VeD-M 1:07:34 1:07:31
7027 7656 TOMÁS PAYERO SOTO ESP VeD-M 1:07:35 1:04:33
7028 5829 JOSE SEPÚLVEDA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:07:35 1:07:18
7029 9127 JUAN CARLOS REY PEREIRAS ESP VeC-M 1:07:35 1:04:41
7030 7253 CINTIA KIEFFER GAMBOA ESP Sen-F 1:07:35 1:04:35
7031 9302 MACARENA HERMOSO ESP VeD-F 1:07:36 1:05:26
7032 6471 IGNACIO ARAQUE MONROY ESP Sen-M 1:07:36 1:04:36
7033 4365 MARÍA LAGO ESP VeA-F 1:07:37 1:06:32
7034 4361 JUAN JOSÉ LAGO ESP VeD-M 1:07:37 1:06:33
7035 4362 ANA LAGO ESP Sen-F 1:07:37 1:06:32
7036 8880 ERICA JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:38 1:04:43
7037 8296 MONICA SILES LAINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:38 1:04:38
7038 6798 JOSE MARIA DIAZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:07:38 1:04:43
7039 9546 MARIBEL ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:39 1:05:06
7040 5282 FEDERICO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:40 1:07:16
7041 7818 ENRIQUE RODRÍGUEZ LLORENTE ESP VeC-M 1:07:40 1:04:37
7042 8662 CESAR COSTAS CRESPO ESP VeD-M 1:07:40 1:04:46
7043 8853 MOISES GUTIERREZ VILLAFRANCA ESP VeA-M 1:07:40 1:04:46
7044 7599 RAFAEL ORDOÑEZ VALVERDE ESP VeC-M 1:07:41 1:06:27
7045 9598 LAURA DE HALLEUX BEL Sen-F 1:07:41 1:05:11
7046 7795 PATRICIA ROBLES RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:41 1:06:19
7047 8608 JUANA CARO MARIN ESP VeC-F 1:07:43 1:05:26
7048 8682 RICARDO DE LAS HERAS GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:07:43 1:05:16
7049 6574 LEIRE BORRALLO TOSTADO ESP Sen-F 1:07:43 1:06:10
7050 7923 MARIA ISABEL SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:07:43 1:06:10
7051 7650 MARIA PASCUAL SÁEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:44 1:07:12
7052 9762 JUAN MANUEL TOVAR ESP VeA-M 1:07:44 1:04:57
7053 9429 RUBEN OVIEDO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:45 1:06:20
7054 8577 JULIO BOTELLA ESP VeD-M 1:07:46 1:05:52
7055 9554 ELIANA ARMAS ESP Sen-F 1:07:46 1:04:58
7056 8481 ESTHER GARCÍA FIGUEROA ESP VeD-F 1:07:46 1:05:52
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7057 8431 OLGA CUEVAS ESCRIBANO ESP VeC-F 1:07:47 1:05:53
7058 9011 BERTA MONEDERO LA ORDEN ESP Sen-F 1:07:47 1:05:23
7059 7725 EMILIO M PITARCH CABANES ESP VeA-M 1:07:47 1:05:24
7060 7704 EVA PEREZ TORRES ESP VeC-F 1:07:48 1:07:33
7061 7914 DAVID SÁNCHEZ GUZMÁN ESP Sen-M 1:07:50 1:06:44
7062 8025 RAQUEL TIRADO MENA ESP Sen-F 1:07:50 1:06:44
7063 9650 ARANTXA IRURE ESP VeB-F 1:07:50 1:05:57
7064 8688 ESTRELLA DEL CAMPO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:51 1:05:26
7065 9643 RUBEN HERRERO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:07:52 1:05:00
7066 9137 FRANCISCO JOSÉ RODRÍGUEZ HORCAJO ESP VeD-M 1:07:52 1:06:20
7067 899 YOLANDA DELGADO ANTON ESP VeB-F 1:07:54 1:07:37
7068 3905 JOSÉ MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ REYES ESP VeA-M 1:07:56 1:06:44
7069 5101 ANDREA GUERRERO MOLANO ESP Sen-F 1:07:56 1:06:44
7070 9213 DIEGO SCOTT MÉRIDA ESP Juv-M 1:07:56 1:05:38
7071 6684 ÁNGEL CEBALLOS BRETÓN ESP VeC-M 1:07:56 1:04:48
7072 7935 JULIAN SANCHEZ VILLADA ESP VeA-M 1:07:56 1:04:49
7073 9558 NIEVES BARAHONA COLOMER ESP VeB-F 1:07:56 1:05:08
7074 9842 MORELLA STRAUSS VEN VeC-F 1:07:57 1:05:42
7075 9331 VALENTINA LEGORBURU ESP VeD-F 1:07:57 1:05:42
7076 2129 BRITANICO MERIDA ESP VeA-M 1:07:57 1:05:39
7077 9485 CARMEN SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:57 1:05:40
7078 9386 DAN MCCLUNEY NED VeC-M 1:07:58 1:06:02
7079 8537 PILAR ARIZMENDI GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:58 1:05:55
7080 7412 ELENA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:58 1:06:44
7081 6864 JOAN ESTRADER ESP VeC-M 1:07:59 1:07:31
7082 7741 MARIBEL QUEZADA ESP VeC-F 1:07:59 1:07:30
7083 5485 DILZY MOZUN PAYSANT ESP VeC-F 1:08:00 1:07:28
7084 9391 ROSARIO MERINO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:08:00 1:06:38
7085 9435 NOEL PEREZ DE LAS CRUCES MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:08:00 1:06:39
7086 4876 IÑAKI EGUIBAR CORTIJO ESP VeD-M 1:08:01 1:07:26
7087 9645 SARA HUELVES ALCALDE ESP Sen-F 1:08:01 1:05:11
7088 7250 ELENA JURADO PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:02 1:06:52
7089 6809 LUIS MIGUEL DÍAZ MÁRQUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:08:02 1:05:25
7090 7465 PEDRO MANUEL MELGOSA PIEDRA ESP VeD-M 1:08:02 1:06:57
7091 9056 CRISTINA OTERO ESP VeC-F 1:08:03 1:05:37
7092 6593 PALOMA CABEZA CRUZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:03 1:06:56
7093 7626 BASILISA PAEZ IBARRA ESP VeD-F 1:08:03 1:07:19
7094 9172 FERNANDO RUIZ CUEVAS ESP VeD-M 1:08:03 1:05:56
7095 8512 JORGE ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:03 1:05:05
7096 6578 JORGE BRENLLA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:03 1:05:05
7097 7604 HÉCTOR ORTEGA HERRAIZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:04 1:08:04
7098 2609 ASTRID VIVIANA AVILA DYSLI GUA Sen-F 1:08:05 1:08:05
7099 9060 ALESSANDRA PALACIO ESP Sen-F 1:08:06 1:05:55
7100 7048 CARLOS GIL UTIEL ESP VeB-M 1:08:07 1:06:25
7101 7608 RAQUEL ORTIZ CEPEDA ESP VeB-F 1:08:08 1:06:25
7102 4140 MARIAN ROBLEDANO SALCEDO ESP VeC-F 1:08:09 1:08:05
7103 6986 TAMARA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:10 1:04:37
7104 6926 RAQUEL FONT QUILES ESP VeB-F 1:08:10 1:06:04
7105 9850 PETRI SANZ MARTIN ESP VeD-F 1:08:10 1:05:44
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7106 7846 MOISÉS ROMERO CEREÑO ESP VeC-M 1:08:11 1:07:41
7107 8904 EVA MARÍA LERONES ESP VeC-F 1:08:12 1:05:17
7108 8889 JOAN SURIAGA LABANON PHI Sen-F 1:08:13 1:05:36
7109 7917 CELIA SÁNCHEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-F 1:08:13 1:08:08
7110 9037 KANAMI MURAKAMI ESP VeC-F 1:08:13 1:07:38
7111 8077 ALBERTO VÁZQUEZ HIDALGO ESP VeB-M 1:08:14 1:06:58
7112 4755 KRZYSZTOF CHUDY STERNIK ESP VeB-M 1:08:15 1:07:17
7113 8079 LUIS VEGUE DOMINGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:08:19 1:05:51
7114 9565 BARBARA BLANCO ESP VeA-F 1:08:19 1:08:12
7115 8929 DALMACIO LORENZO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:20 1:05:37
7116 1231 MIGUEL ÁNGEL HIDALGO MENA ESP VeD-M 1:08:20 1:08:06
7117 7126 LUISFE GORRON CARRASCO ESP VeC-M 1:08:21 1:05:35
7118 9448 IGNACIO RABADAN GAYOSO ESP VeB-M 1:08:21 1:05:45
7119 7143 JUANMA GUERRERO PARRA ESP VeD-M 1:08:21 1:05:35
7120 8360 EDUARDO BARREDA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:21 1:05:45
7121 7267 SARA LARRABEITI ESP Sen-F 1:08:23 1:05:35
7122 7873 KRISTINA RYBOSOVA ESP Sen-F 1:08:23 1:05:37
7123 8047 PAOLA TRUJILLO ESP VeB-F 1:08:24 1:07:44
7124 7740 LUIZA PUFU ROU Sen-F 1:08:24 1:06:00
7125 8617 DAVID CASTILLA EXPOSITO ESP Sen-M 1:08:25 1:07:10
7126 5284 MONTSE LÓPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:26 1:07:50
7127 6974 ESTHER GARCIA DE LA RUDA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:27 1:07:08
7128 4135 RAÚL URIA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:27 1:08:07
7129 1863 AITOR VELAZQUEZ REDONDO ESP VeD-M 1:08:28 1:07:42
7130 9158 MARTA ROMERO DE LA CRUZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:28 1:06:11
7131 4348 RAFA LÓPEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:29 1:07:30
7132 8758 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GALA CORVILLO ESP VeC-M 1:08:29 1:05:27
7133 7996 ANA SOLER SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:29 1:06:13
7134 4349 ANDRÉS MATEOS ESP VeC-M 1:08:29 1:07:27
7135 9441 TERESA PIVA ESP VeA-F 1:08:29 1:06:09
7136 5283 CARLOS LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:29 1:06:14
7137 6476 VICTOR SANTIAGO ARGIZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:30 1:06:33
7138 7042 MIREIA GIL ESP VeA-F 1:08:32 1:07:07
7139 3128 JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:32 1:07:49
7140 7603 ALBERTO ORTEGA DÍAZ-ARIAS ESP VeA-M 1:08:32 1:06:23
7141 8961 MARIA DEL CARMEN MARTIN MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:32 1:05:52
7142 7968 PALOMA SERRANO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:08:32 1:06:23
7143 8610 MARIA DEL MAR CARO SOSA ESP VeA-F 1:08:36 1:05:55
7144 6567 VERENA BLIEM ESP Sen-F 1:08:36 1:06:24
7145 8601 MARÍA JESÚS CAMPOS LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:38 1:07:45
7146 8557 JUAN BASABE MONTALVO ESP VeB-M 1:08:38 1:08:22
7147 9144 ANA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ- PEÑA ESP VeA-F 1:08:38 1:06:00
7148 8041 PEDRO TORRIJOS LEÓN ESP VeB-M 1:08:39 1:07:04
7149 7217 LORETO IGLESIAS OLIVERA ESP VeA-F 1:08:39 1:07:04
7150 8359 JOSÉ MARÍA BARRANCO MEDINA ESP VeB-M 1:08:40 1:07:39
7151 6806 ELISA DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:40 1:07:41
7152 5934 GUILLERMO VIEIRA DE SANTIAGO ESP VeA-M 1:08:40 1:06:39
7153 6810 ANA DÍAZ OUTÓN ESP VeB-F 1:08:40 1:06:39
7154 6807 MIGUEL DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:40 1:07:40
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7155 5842 GUADALUPE SIERRA RAMALLO ESP VeA-F 1:08:40 1:06:39
7156 8991 NURIA MEDINA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:42 1:08:15
7157 1733 JORGE RUIZ ARIAS ESP VeA-M 1:08:42 1:08:17
7158 8535 ALBERTO ARIAS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:42 1:08:16
7159 6627 SANDRA CANO BARROZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:42 1:06:08
7160 6561 ASUN BLANCO OLIVA ESP VeB-F 1:08:42 1:08:16
7161 6451 LUISA ALVES ESP Sen-F 1:08:42 1:06:30
7162 6549 MARIO BERNABE RESINO ESP VeA-M 1:08:42 1:06:08
7163 8424 NURIA CORCOBADO FUENTES ESP VeB-F 1:08:43 1:08:17
7164 9166 JUAN RUEDA VICENTE ESP VeC-M 1:08:43 1:05:51
7165 7978 MIRJA SICKEL ESP VeB-F 1:08:44 1:07:00
7166 7260 JOSÉ PABLO LAGUNA GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:44 1:07:15
7167 9564 MANINA BLANCO ESP VeB-F 1:08:45 1:06:38
7168 8903 MARIA CAROLINA LEON GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:45 1:06:13
7169 7076 ENRIQUE GOMEZ NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 1:08:46 1:07:55
7170 5556 CRISTINA PASCUAL ESP VeC-F 1:08:46 1:07:56
7171 8575 NELIDA NATALIA BORJA GUASCAL ESP VeC-F 1:08:47 1:08:44
7172 4261 AMPARO RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO ESP Sen-F 1:08:47 1:07:57
7173 8917 MARIA LÓPEZ GUILLÉN ESP VeB-F 1:08:47 1:06:02
7174 6870 MARÍA FERNANDES PONTE ESP VeD-F 1:08:48 1:06:35
7175 9232 DAVID SUAREZ NUÑEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:49 1:06:10
7176 9709 NICOLÁS PÉREZ LAPIQUE ESP VeC-M 1:08:49 1:06:28
7177 8809 TATIANA GLEBOVA ESP Sen-F 1:08:50 1:07:48
7178 4310 MARÍA LETICIA SANTOS ROGERO ESP VeA-F 1:08:51 1:08:01
7179 7426 JUDITH MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:51 1:07:30
7180 9177 IGNACIO RUIZ SORIANO ESP VeA-M 1:08:51 1:06:47
7181 5369 FRANCISCO MOISÉS MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:51 1:07:31
7182 8763 JESUS JARVIK GAMARRA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:53 1:05:47
7183 7879 SOFÍA SAGÜÉS DE LA MAZA ESP Sen-F 1:08:53 1:07:25
7184 9508 BEATRIZ TORRALBA HERRAZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:55 1:05:45
7185 8278 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ LAMATA ESP VeC-M 1:08:55 1:05:45
7186 7903 VÍCTOR JULIÁN SÁNCHEZ BARREDA ESP Sen-M 1:08:55 1:07:27
7187 6317 NICOLA DI NARDO ESP Sen-M 1:08:56 1:07:15
7188 6784 EVA DEL PINO GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:57 1:08:29
7189 7956 ISABEL SASTRE MERLÍN ESP VeD-F 1:08:58 1:07:24
7190 8277 JOSE SANCHEZ DEL POZO ESP VeC-M 1:08:59 1:07:23
7191 4273 PATRICIA MALO DE MOLINA ESP VeB-F 1:09:00 1:08:52
7192 3255 Mª CONCEPCIÓN JIMÉNEZ GÑOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:01 1:06:35
7193 6599 VICTORIA CABRERA MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 1:09:01 1:06:36
7194 6405 LUCIA ABRIL BENAVIDES ESP VeC-F 1:09:01 1:02:10
7195 8992 TAMARA MELENDEZ CASERO ESP Sen-F 1:09:02 1:06:49
7196 9138 MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ESP VeC-F 1:09:03 1:08:17
7197 9141 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ LORENZO ESP VeA-M 1:09:03 1:08:18
7198 8877 PILAR JAEN CANALS ESP VeA-F 1:09:03 1:06:30
7199 6224 VICTOR VACAS MAGRO ESP VeC-M 1:09:04 1:07:27
7200 9222 ALICIA SIGÜENZA IBAÑEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:05 1:06:15
7201 9280 MIGUEL ZARAGOZA BLASCO ESP VeD-M 1:09:05 1:06:15
7202 7350 PATRICIA EDITH LUCERO CABALLERO ESP VeD-F 1:09:06 1:06:35
7203 7940 VERÓNICA SANDE SOLTERO ESP Sen-F 1:09:06 1:07:33
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7204 8073 MARIA VÁZQUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:08 1:06:37
7205 9689 REBECCA MULLINS ESP Sen-F 1:09:10 1:06:20
7206 8069 EVA VARELA JUNQUERA ESP VeC-F 1:09:11 1:08:11
7207 4342 ELIZABETH ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:11 1:08:38
7208 4343 MANUEL GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:11 1:08:38
7209 8886 VANESA JUIDIA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:12 1:06:29
7210 9259 PALOMA VEGA MORENO ESP VeB-F 1:09:12 1:06:29
7211 9528 LUIS VELASCO BODEGA ESP VeD-M 1:09:13 1:08:37
7212 9483 JESUS SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:09:13 1:06:31
7213 8676 ALMUDENA DE ANDRÉS PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:13 1:06:30
7214 8724 JUAN FCO ESCUDERO LARIO ESP VeB-M 1:09:15 1:06:57
7215 8646 MÓNICA COGOLLUDO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:15 1:06:57
7216 9077 GEMMA PEÑA PEÑA ESP VeD-F 1:09:15 1:08:59
7217 2121 MARIA DEL CARMEN MATEOS GODOY ESP VeD-F 1:09:16 1:08:59
7218 7594 LUIS AURELIO OLMO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:16 1:07:07
7219 8092 SILVIA VICENTE PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:16 1:07:08
7220 1979 JESSICA CARRIÓN SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:16 1:08:59
7221 8040 PLÁCIDA TORRICO ESP Sen-F 1:09:16 1:08:35
7222 8914 DAVID LÓPEZ CARBAJO ESP VeC-M 1:09:16 1:06:03
7223 3314 SUSANA LOPEZ BERMEJO ESP VeC-F 1:09:18 1:08:35
7224 3699 ANTONIO POVEDANO SAN SEGUNDO ESP VeC-M 1:09:18 1:08:35
7225 9601 MARIA DE LORENZO ARGELÉS ESP Sen-F 1:09:18 1:08:22
7226 8546 PAULA ASENSIO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:18 1:06:18
7227 8706 VERÓNICA DOMÍNGUEZ SÁEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:18 1:06:17
7228 7567 JOSÉ JAVIER NAVARRO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 1:09:18 1:06:17
7229 7087 PALOMA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:19 1:08:22
7230 9712 LEONOR PERLA LLORENTE ESP Sen-F 1:09:19 1:07:28
7231 9316 ROBIN JOHN ESP Sen-M 1:09:19 1:06:35
7232 7296 ARANTXA LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:20 1:08:23
7233 8883 MARIA LORENZA JIMENEZ MONTESINOS ESP VeD-F 1:09:21 1:06:49
7234 9783 AZIZ ZINE ESP VeD-M 1:09:21 1:07:22
7235 8971 INÉS MARTÍNEZ CAÑAS ESP Sen-F 1:09:21 1:07:00
7236 6475 ANTONIO ARESES VIDAL ESP VeC-M 1:09:22 1:07:59
7237 5420 BELEN MERINO MATIA ESP VeD-F 1:09:22 1:08:25
7238 7041 LUIS-MIGUEL GIBERT TRUEBA ESP VeD-M 1:09:22 1:07:54
7239 8829 ALICIA GONZÁLEZ PADILLA ESP Sen-F 1:09:22 1:06:18
7240 3636 MAGDALENA PASKOT ESP Sen-F 1:09:22 1:08:36
7241 9062 ÓSCAR PALOMARES CUENDA ESP VeB-M 1:09:23 1:06:18
7242 8834 JORGE MIGUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:09:24 1:07:04
7243 5576 VICTOR PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:24 1:09:06
7244 9085 MARIA JESUS PEREZ BARRIOS ESP VeA-F 1:09:24 1:07:04
7245 7369 BEATRIZ MANERO PASCUAL ESP VeB-F 1:09:25 1:06:39
7246 2556 PABLO ÁLVAREZ CUETO ESP Sen-M 1:09:26 1:09:26
7247 8443 ARANTXA DEL POZO PÉREZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:28 1:08:39
7248 6494 MARÍA ÁVILA BRAVO-VILLASANTE ESP VeB-F 1:09:28 1:06:50
7249 6786 PILAR DEL REAL SUÁREZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:30 1:08:45
7250 3709 PABLO PRIETO VALBUENA ESP VeA-M 1:09:32 1:08:47
7251 9195 MARTA SANCHEZ MONTOYA ESP Sen-F 1:09:32 1:07:14
7252 9132 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ CORBELLE ESP VeB-F 1:09:33 1:09:00
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7253 7960 VERÓNICA SECO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:33 1:07:14
7254 9625 BEATRIZ GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:33 1:08:59
7255 9143 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:33 1:09:02
7256 8583 PRADO BURCIO MURIEL ESP VeD-F 1:09:33 1:08:56
7257 7407 ESTHER MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:36 1:08:38
7258 9291 MÓNICA GONZÁLEZ DUQUE ESP VeB-F 1:09:39 1:07:45
7259 6877 ANA FERNANDEZ DE CASADEVANTE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:39 1:08:20
7260 7390 PABLO MARTÍN DE FUENTES MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:09:40 1:07:41
7261 6511 EVA BARBAS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:40 1:08:13
7262 7088 JORDI GONZALEZ ANDREU ESP VeD-M 1:09:40 1:08:13
7263 8072 RENÉ VARGAS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:40 1:07:38
7264 8053 FERNANDO GABRIEL UJALDÓN TREVISSON ESP VeC-M 1:09:42 1:08:40
7265 6634 PALOMA CANTOS-FIGUEROLA MEDINA ESP VeC-F 1:09:42 1:08:51
7266 7079 MARÍA TERESA GÓMEZ TORRES ESP VeA-F 1:09:44 1:06:40
7267 8021 MARÍA TELLO ORTIZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:44 1:06:40
7268 9186 ALBA SAINERO MORALEJA ESP Sen-F 1:09:44 1:07:30
7269 7647 RODRIGO PASCUAL BRITO ESP VeB-M 1:09:44 0:55:11
7270 7340 CARLOS LORENZO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:09:45 1:08:41
7271 7754 SERGIO RAMOS ARJONA ESP VeB-M 1:09:46 1:09:13
7272 8981 DANIEL MARTINO ESP VeC-M 1:09:47 1:07:30
7273 8948 RUTH MARCOS MEJIA ESP VeB-F 1:09:47 1:07:43
7274 9115 ALBERTO PULIDO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:47 1:06:44
7275 4168 JONÁS MARCOS FONTANEDA ESP Sen-M 1:09:47 1:09:08
7276 4169 MAITE MARTÍNEZ ANTÓN ESP Sen-F 1:09:47 1:09:08
7277 7471 JUAN PEDRO MENDOZA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:48 1:06:44
7278 3384 JOHANNA MARQUEZ RIVERO ESP VeA-F 1:09:48 1:09:41
7279 9744 OSCAR SANCHO JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:48 1:06:53
7280 7901 JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:48 1:07:55
7281 1511 MARTA MUÑOZ VELASCO ESP Sen-F 1:09:48 1:07:55
7282 7947 ANDREA SANTI MIÑO ESP Sen-F 1:09:49 1:08:23
7283 8390 VÍCTOR CAMACHO ESP VeD-M 1:09:49 1:02:39
7284 7383 SARA MARRON AMAGO ESP VeD-F 1:09:49 1:08:29
7285 9864 LUIS MIGUEL DA GAMA SOARES ESP VeD-M 1:09:49 1:06:55
7286 9865 ARLINDO JOSÉ CARDIM DA GAMA ESP Sen-M 1:09:49 1:06:54
7287 6845 PALOMA ELOY - GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:09:49 1:07:45
7288 2573 ROSANA AMORES GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:09:50 1:09:08
7289 8334 CAROLINE RENATA ALONSO DE CAMPOS PORRAS ESP VeB-F 1:09:50 1:09:45
7290 7175 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ MERLO ESP VeD-M 1:09:51 1:08:32
7291 6840 BÁRBARA D´URBANO ESP VeB-F 1:09:51 1:07:11
7292 8894 ANA LAGE POR Sen-F 1:09:51 1:07:39
7293 7920 JONATAN SANCHEZ OTERO ESP Sen-M 1:09:52 1:09:32
7294 8552 INES BAQUERA VARA DE REY ESP Sen-F 1:09:52 1:08:57
7295 9191 MARTA SANCHEZ CORTES ESP VeB-M 1:09:52 1:07:24
7296 616 ZINA AGURTO COMPOSTO ESP VeD-F 1:09:53 1:09:01
7297 9854 MARIA PIEDAD HIDALGO ITURRALDE ESP VeD-F 1:09:53 1:07:23
7298 7448 CARMEN MATEO REINA ESP Sen-F 1:09:54 1:09:40
7299 2733 ELENA CASTILLO VIGURI ESP VeB-F 1:09:56 1:06:53
7300 8927 ALVARO LORENTE LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:59 1:09:48
7301 8603 CARLOS CANALES SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:09:59 1:07:21
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7302 9025 MARIA CRISTINA MORENO REVENGA ESP Sen-F 1:09:59 1:07:21
7303 8685 GABRIELA MARIANA DE MARCO ARG VeD-F 1:09:59 1:07:09
7304 9648 JOSE RAMÓN IBEAS SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:59 1:07:03
7305 9572 ANGEL CALVO ASTASIO ESP VeD-M 1:10:00 1:08:38
7306 4271 SILVIA FERREIRA POBLETE ESP VeA-F 1:10:01 1:09:54
7307 4272 FELIX FRONTAN GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 1:10:02 1:09:54
7308 9190 DAVID SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:02 1:08:50
7309 7861 JOSÉ ANTONIO RUEDA DIAZ ESP VeB-M 1:10:02 1:08:09
7310 9844 LAURA CEREIJO MATEOS ESP Sen-F 1:10:05 1:07:46
7311 9108 CRISTINA PLAZA DE LAS HERAS ESP VeD-F 1:10:05 1:09:42
7312 9059 GOSIA PAJKOWSKA ESP VeB-F 1:10:06 1:07:06
7313 7421 VICTORIA MARTÍNEZ ESTÉVEZ ESP VeD-F 1:10:06 1:09:21
7314 9678 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:10:06 1:07:06
7315 7379 VICTOR CRISTOBAL MARQUEZ ARRIBAS ESP VeA-M 1:10:06 1:09:03
7316 7760 ALFONSO RECIO ORTAL ESP VeD-M 1:10:08 1:09:23
7317 7533 ALFREDO MORENO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 1:10:08 1:06:43
7318 7621 VIVIANA PACHECO FURQUE ESP VeC-F 1:10:09 1:09:09
7319 9227 JUAN CARLOS SORIANO HERNAIZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:09 1:08:05
7320 9473 ANA EUGENIA RON BALESTRINI ESP Sen-F 1:10:10 1:08:11
7321 4309 REBECA MARÍA LOZANO DÍAZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:10 1:09:21
7322 4306 ÓSCAR BARRASO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:10:10 1:09:21
7323 8858 PEDRO EDUARDO HERNÁNDEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP VeD-M 1:10:11 1:07:14
7324 9154 ANTONIO ROLDÁN COLLADO ESP VeC-M 1:10:11 1:07:27
7325 9148 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:11 1:07:27
7326 9633 VERONICA GUARDIA PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:12 1:07:35
7327 9745 DANIEL SANDE GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 1:10:12 1:07:36
7328 6924 SONIA FONSECA BELLOSO ESP VeB-F 1:10:13 1:07:54
7329 6508 MARIA BANU ESP VeB-F 1:10:13 1:10:01
7330 8503 FELICIDAD ACOSTA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:13 1:07:53
7331 6554 VERONICA BERRON ESCALERA ESP Sen-F 1:10:14 1:07:54
7332 6568 PEDRO BODEGA CAMARÓN ESP VeB-M 1:10:14 1:07:54
7333 7746 ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ CAPILLA ESP Sen-M 1:10:14 1:09:05
7334 7492 ROCÍO MOLLA GUERRA ESP Sen-F 1:10:14 1:09:05
7335 5920 LUCÍA VEGA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:10:14 1:09:18
7336 8915 ANA BELEN LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:10:15 1:07:51
7337 9345 JULIÁN LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:15 1:09:25
7338 9339 ELENA LÓPEZ BALLESTÍN ESP Sen-F 1:10:16 1:09:25
7339 9028 ANTONIO JOSÉ MOUBAYED HALLAK ESP VeB-M 1:10:17 1:07:34
7340 9653 CLAIRE JOGUET ESP Sen-F 1:10:18 1:08:37
7341 7964 ROSITSA SERGEEVA KOSTOVA ESP Sen-F 1:10:18 1:10:16
7342 7306 JESUS LOPEZ DIEZMA ESP VeB-M 1:10:18 1:10:15
7343 8732 PURI FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:19 1:07:48
7344 7685 OSCAR PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:10:19 1:07:49
7345 6694 ROSSANA MARISOL CEVALLOS MONTALVO ESP VeC-F 1:10:20 1:07:24
7346 9107 OSCAR PITA CASTRO ESP VeB-M 1:10:22 1:07:20
7347 9359 MIGUEL MADERO WAGE ESP VeD-M 1:10:23 1:08:28
7348 8898 JUAN LAPORTE MIQUELEIZ ESP VeB-M 1:10:24 1:07:59
7349 8616 BELÉN CASTELLOT BERROTARÁN ESP VeC-F 1:10:24 1:07:59
7350 8140 PER KRONHOLM ESP VeD-M 1:10:24 1:08:28
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7351 3980 ETIENNE TARAUD ESP VeB-M 1:10:26 1:07:51
7352 8812 ITZIAR GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:26 1:07:50
7353 8738 LIDIA FERNÁNDEZ DURÁN ESP VeB-F 1:10:26 1:07:53
7354 9245 JOSÉ MIGUEL TORRENTE ESP VeD-M 1:10:27 1:07:45
7355 7981 LAURA SIGUERO ESP Sen-F 1:10:28 1:08:38
7356 9583 SILVIA CATANZARO ESP VeA-F 1:10:29 1:08:33
7357 8847 GEMMA GUILLEN SANZ ESP VeD-F 1:10:30 1:10:20
7358 8804 FRANCISCA GEREZ SOLER ESP VeC-F 1:10:30 1:08:34
7359 3829 JUAN CARLOS ROZAS CASTELLANO ESP VeB-M 1:10:31 1:09:07
7360 7469 JOSÉ LUIS MÉNDEZ GARCÍA DE PAREDES ESP VeD-M 1:10:31 1:08:14
7361 9837 CARLOS MORENO RABADAN ESP VeB-M 1:10:33 1:08:15
7362 7396 DAVID MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:10:33 1:08:05
7363 565 CRISTINA LOARCES RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:33 1:10:31
7364 7962 EMMA SOFIA CAROLINE SEMRÉN ESP Sen-F 1:10:33 1:08:05
7365 6984 JUAN CRUZ GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:10:33 1:08:05
7366 9860 ANTONIO RAYA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:10:33 1:08:27
7367 8838 NATALIA GUALA BEATHYATE ESP VeA-F 1:10:34 1:08:27
7368 9330 MARIA JOSE LEAL DE CARLOS ESP VeC-F 1:10:34 1:08:28
7369 9666 SALOMÉ LÓPEZ GALINDO ESP VeB-F 1:10:34 1:07:50
7370 9610 SOFIA ECHEZARRETA ESP Sen-F 1:10:35 1:08:36
7371 9599 PEDRO ANDRÉS DE LA LLOSA PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:35 1:10:35
7372 9014 HILARIO MONTERO CAMARERO ESP VeD-M 1:10:36 1:10:30
7373 7433 CRISTINA MARTÍNEZ VILLANUEVA ESP Sen-F 1:10:36 1:08:26
7374 8799 RUTH GARNACHO BLAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:36 1:08:29
7375 8798 ESTHER GARNACHO BLAZQUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:36 1:08:30
7376 9221 FRANCISCO SIERRA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:37 1:08:01
7377 9679 RAFAEL MARTÍNEZ IBÁÑEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:38 1:10:15
7378 9455 MARÍA LAURA REYES LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:38 1:07:44
7379 9252 AMI TRIVEDI ESP VeB-F 1:10:38 1:09:44
7380 6743 DANIEL CRUZ VALERO ESP VeB-M 1:10:38 1:08:02
7381 7767 DAVID REGUERO CERRILLO ESP VeA-M 1:10:38 1:10:09
7382 7758 CRISTINA RAMOS TREJO ESP VeA-F 1:10:38 1:10:09
7383 7714 BEATRICE PICCIONE VÁZQUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:39 1:10:05
7384 6495 ANA MARIA AVILA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:39 1:08:25
7385 8048 LAURA TRUJILLO GREÑO ESP VeB-F 1:10:39 1:08:24
7386 3082 RUTH GASPAR MIGUEL ESP Sen-F 1:10:39 1:06:13
7387 3020 MARÍA VICTORIA GARCÍA CASAL ESP VeD-F 1:10:39 1:10:14
7388 4166 JAVIER GUTIÉRREZ GERTRÚDIX ESP Sen-M 1:10:39 1:09:59
7389 7410 LUIS ALBERTO MARTIN SIMON ESP VeD-M 1:10:41 1:09:43
7390 8563 SHERRYL BENDIAN HUAB ESP VeB-F 1:10:41 1:10:12
7391 9835 EDISON AMAYA ESP VeC-M 1:10:41 1:10:13
7392 5343 EVA MARTÍN ALVAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:10:42 1:10:04
7393 5344 JUAN ANTONIO MARTÍN ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 1:10:42 1:10:05
7394 8633 SILVIA CERUELO ABAJO ESP VeC-F 1:10:42 1:08:03
7395 9505 OSCAR TARAZONA ROJAS ESP Sen-M 1:10:42 1:07:56
7396 8346 JORGE ARROYO ZARATE ESP VeC-M 1:10:43 1:08:20
7397 208 HELIA HEREDA FON ESP VeA-F 1:10:43 1:10:16
7398 2701 JORGE CAÑAMERO ESP VeC-M 1:10:45 1:07:54
7399 6504 GEMA BALAS PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:10:46 1:09:13
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7400 9200 NURIA SANCHO ESP VeC-F 1:10:46 1:08:40
7401 7934 MLUZ SANCHEZ TORRALBA ESP VeB-F 1:10:46 1:08:40
7402 4911 JOSÉ ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:10:49 1:10:27
7403 9816 CARLOS SANCHEZ RIVAS ESP VeA-M 1:10:54 1:10:02
7404 9624 RUBEN GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:10:54 1:08:08
7405 9320 KARIN PATRICIA JUSTINIANO PORTALES ESP VeB-F 1:10:54 1:10:02
7406 9173 SALVADOR RUIZ GALLUD ESP VeD-M 1:10:56 1:09:06
7407 9335 DANIEL LIRIO ESP Sen-M 1:10:56 1:08:46
7408 9090 YOSMAR CAROLINA PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:57 1:08:46
7409 7980 KARINA SIFONTES ROMERO ESP VeA-F 1:10:58 1:07:47
7410 8720 TERE ESCODA MARTI ESP VeD-F 1:10:58 1:08:04
7411 7655 ELA PAWLIK ESP VeB-F 1:10:59 1:08:57
7412 6581 CARLOS BUEY VILLAVERDE ESP VeD-M 1:10:59 1:09:44
7413 6653 PILAR CARRION ESP VeB-F 1:11:01 1:08:11
7414 8717 PATRICIA ENCINAS OLIVA ESP VeB-F 1:11:02 1:10:52
7415 8846 ALICIA GUILLAMON MORALES ESP VeB-F 1:11:03 1:10:52
7416 9659 GIULIO LECCISOTTI ESP VeC-M 1:11:03 1:08:27
7417 9256 MARRY ROSARY VALDEZ PHI Sen-F 1:11:06 1:08:26
7418 7027 PATRICIA GARCÍA-ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:08 1:10:58
7419 9499 JULIA SOTOCA PORTO ESP VeB-F 1:11:10 1:09:22
7420 7263 LILIANA LAPUSTEA ESP VeB-F 1:11:10 1:10:58
7421 3071 CARLOS GARCÍA-ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:11:10 1:11:00
7422 7172 DAVID HERNANDEZ DEL CAZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:11 1:08:14
7423 8549 CAROLINA AVENDAÑO DE LOS REYES ESP Sen-F 1:11:12 1:08:50
7424 8784 ANGEL GARCÍA LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:11:12 1:08:13
7425 8659 JOSE CORTES GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 1:11:12 1:08:50
7426 8766 MIGUEL ANGEL GARAY BARRIO ESP VeB-M 1:11:14 1:08:10
7427 9235 MERCEDES TALAVERA DAFAUCE ESP VeD-F 1:11:15 1:08:21
7428 9181 EDNA SAAVEDRA CARMONA ESP VeB-F 1:11:16 1:09:15
7429 4196 SARA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:17 1:10:48
7430 7753 MARÍA DEL MAR RAMOS ESP VeB-F 1:11:17 1:10:51
7431 4563 GABRIEL ALVAREZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:11:18 1:10:17
7432 5858 SONIA SOTILLO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:11:18 1:10:18
7433 6850 JULIO ESCRIBANO ESP VeB-M 1:11:18 1:08:48
7434 8870 EVA MARÍA HONRUBIA CÓRDOBA ESP VeB-F 1:11:18 1:08:39
7435 8899 TRACIE LAURINAITIS ESP VeB-F 1:11:18 1:08:29
7436 8197 ALICIA MORA CORDERO ESP VeA-F 1:11:19 1:09:44
7437 7429 ALVARO MARTINEZ PINAR ESP VeA-M 1:11:21 1:10:01
7438 8568 HELENA BLANCO LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:21 1:10:03
7439 8810 MARLIANE GOMES DE AGUIAR ESP VeA-F 1:11:21 1:00:32
7440 7207 ESTHER IBAÑEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:23 1:09:59
7441 8290 MARIA CELIA SARAS PAZOS ESP VeD-F 1:11:25 1:11:11
7442 7663 MARÍA TERESA PEDRAZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:25 1:09:51
7443 9591 JOAQUIN CORONA ESP Sen-M 1:11:25 1:11:14
7444 8519 MERCEDES AMAYA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:25 1:10:00
7445 6800 MARY CARMEN DÍAZ CANALES ESP VeC-F 1:11:25 1:11:08
7446 9313 ANGELA JARAMILLO ESP Sen-F 1:11:26 1:10:25
7447 5011 ÓSCAR GARCÍA POBLACIÓN ESP VeC-M 1:11:26 1:10:00
7448 6323 JUAN JOSE ESCUDERO ESP VeB-M 1:11:26 1:11:26
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7449 3209 SAMUEL HERRÁNZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:11:26 1:11:26
7450 7537 ELENA MORÓN ESP Sen-F 1:11:26 1:10:01
7451 6955 RAFAEL GALLEGO MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:11:26 1:08:35
7452 7422 EVA MARÍA MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:26 1:08:35
7453 9121 RAQUEL REDONDO LEON ESP VeC-F 1:11:27 1:08:52
7454 8593 JUSTINO CALCERRADA MERINO ESP VeD-M 1:11:29 1:08:22
7455 8691 ISABEL DEL PINO LARA ESP VeC-F 1:11:29 1:08:22
7456 6746 CAROLINA CUBERO FLORES ESP VeC-F 1:11:31 1:09:54
7457 8499 MARIO GIL ESP Sen-M 1:11:32 1:10:30
7458 7860 NOELIA RUBIO MONTES ESP Sen-F 1:11:32 1:09:16
7459 6544 ELVIRA BENEZET HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:32 1:09:01
7460 8739 IRENE FERNANDEZ LABORDA ESP VeB-F 1:11:32 1:08:33
7461 9743 ANA SÁNCHEZ LIROLA ESP Sen-F 1:11:32 1:08:45
7462 8579 PALOMA BRAVO ESP VeD-F 1:11:32 1:08:24
7463 9655 NICOLE KELLY ZALABARDO ESP Sen-F 1:11:34 1:10:18
7464 8674 MARIA DA CONCEICAO DANTAS MORAIS ESP VeD-F 1:11:35 1:08:43
7465 4246 CONCEPCION CARRIEDO DE LA PLAZA ESP VeC-F 1:11:35 1:09:12
7466 8797 MAITE GEMMA GAREA BARRIGA ESP Sen-F 1:11:35 1:08:53
7467 7128 RAQUEL GOUVEIA ESP Sen-F 1:11:35 1:10:39
7468 7828 MARÍA DOLORES RODRÍGUEZ RIVERO ESP VeD-F 1:11:36 1:10:29
7469 7801 BLANCA RODRIGO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:36 1:10:29
7470 8701 LISA DINH ESP VeA-F 1:11:36 1:09:46
7471 8678 RAUL DE CIEN SANTOS ESP Sen-M 1:11:37 1:08:34
7472 9254 MAYLENA URBINA ESP Sen-F 1:11:39 1:10:00
7473 9593 SALOME COSTA PICO ESP Sen-F 1:11:41 1:09:21
7474 8816 ELISA GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:41 1:08:27
7475 9262 ALICIA VENERONI LARA ESP Sen-F 1:11:44 1:09:22
7476 6460 MARYORLI ANGULO TORRES ESP Sen-F 1:11:45 1:10:35
7477 8952 LETICIA MARRONE MARIN ESP VeA-F 1:11:46 1:11:28
7478 9271 PILAR VILLAR MORENO ESP VeB-F 1:11:46 1:11:28
7479 6389 RAFAEL GUILLEN BAJO ESP VeD-M 1:11:47 1:11:33
7480 6390 MARUSELA GUILLEN SARAS ESP Sen-F 1:11:47 1:11:33
7481 6813 JOSE LUIS DIAZ VELASCO ESP VeD-M 1:11:52 1:10:18
7482 7625 SERGIO PADILLA FOUBELO ESP VeA-M 1:11:52 1:10:17
7483 8672 MARTA LUISA D´ANGLADE GONÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:53 1:09:25
7484 6596 GONZALO CABREJAS HOMBRE ESP VeB-M 1:11:54 1:09:18
7485 8588 JUAN CABREJAS ESP VeC-M 1:11:54 1:09:18
7486 8525 KATHARINA ANNER ESP Sen-F 1:11:55 1:09:08
7487 9751 MANUEL SIMÓ SEGOVIA ESP VeC-M 1:11:56 1:09:19
7488 8114 JAVIER XIMÉNEZ DE EMBUN ESP VeB-M 1:11:57 1:01:10
7489 9585 JOAQUIN CELMA QUEROL ESP VeD-M 1:11:59 1:08:55
7490 8990 ROCÍO MAYOR VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:59 1:01:12
7491 8855 RICHARD HARDING ESP VeA-M 1:12:04 1:09:20
7492 8502 MIGUEL ABEJARO ESP VeD-M 1:12:04 1:09:27
7493 9029 ISIDRO MUGICA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:12:04 1:09:29
7494 8108 JOSE MARIA VISO ROMERO ESP VeC-M 1:12:05 1:08:52
7495 9551 FADIÉ ANNE-SOPHIE ESP Sen-F 1:12:10 1:09:38
7496 9830 CRISTINA DAN ESP Sen-F 1:12:11 1:09:54
7497 7530 ANTONIO MORENO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 1:12:12 1:10:31
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7498 6632 MARIA LUISA CANTELAR GARCIA ESP VeD-F 1:12:12 1:10:31
7499 9577 TALIA CARDEÑOSA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:12:14 1:09:19
7500 9605 PAULA DIGNOES ESP Sen-F 1:12:15 1:10:33
7501 6531 MARTIN BASSOLS HEVIA AZA ESP VeD-M 1:12:16 1:10:47
7502 7516 LUIS MORALES MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 1:12:18 1:09:56
7503 9151 SUSANA ROJO CALLEJO ESP VeB-F 1:12:18 1:09:57
7504 9651 THON JANA GER Sen-F 1:12:18 1:10:27
7505 6602 JORGE MANUEL CÁCERES DEL CAÑO ESP Sen-M 1:12:19 1:09:17
7506 8689 IRENE DEL CAÑO SANZ ESP VeC-F 1:12:19 1:09:16
7507 8420 CARLOS MIGUEL CLEMARES PIZARRO ESP Sen-M 1:12:23 1:10:03
7508 7606 ALVARO ORTEGA ROLDÁN ESP VeA-M 1:12:26 1:11:15
7509 9739 ANA KATHERINNE SAMUELSSON PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:12:26 1:10:03
7510 9374 JAVIER MARTIN-ALBO ESP VeC-M 1:12:26 1:10:03
7511 6848 CONCHA ESCAMILLA ESP VeC-F 1:12:27 1:10:06
7512 4216 ANGEL CERVERA ESP VeB-M 1:12:27 1:12:11
7513 9258 ANGEL LUIS VALVERDE ESP VeD-M 1:12:29 1:09:37
7514 6768 VÍCTOR DE LA FUENTE QUIÑONES ESP VeD-M 1:12:29 1:09:37
7515 8585 NIEVES CABELLO ESP VeC-F 1:12:30 1:10:34
7516 4227 PILAR ESCOBEDO ESP VeA-F 1:12:30 1:12:14
7517 9046 ANGÈLE NOËL FRA Sen-F 1:12:32 1:09:38
7518 7169 MARCIAL HERNÁNDEZ BUSTAMANTE ESP VeD-M 1:12:33 1:11:11
7519 9737 TAMARA SABER POLO ESP VeA-F 1:12:34 1:11:13
7520 7798 ALBERTO RODAJO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 1:12:34 1:11:38
7521 8994 SORAYA MENCIA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:35 1:09:54
7522 6483 DAVID ARRIBAS BARRIGA ESP VeB-M 1:12:36 1:09:36
7523 4188 HILARIO MELERO PRIETO ESP VeC-M 1:12:36 1:12:23
7524 6777 RAMON Mª DE ZABALA HARTWIG ESP VeD-M 1:12:37 1:12:24
7525 8606 ANA CARO ALFARO ESP VeB-F 1:12:38 1:10:22
7526 9074 JESUS PEDRERO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:12:38 1:09:57
7527 8769 MARÍA GARCÍA ALGARRA ESP VeA-F 1:12:38 1:09:56
7528 9701 ELENA MARÍA PALENCIA TENÉS ESP Sen-F 1:12:39 1:09:48
7529 9135 EVA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO ESP Sen-F 1:12:39 1:09:57
7530 8726 MARTA ÁNGELES ESTALAYO MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:12:39 1:09:57
7531 8062 FRANCISCO VALENZUELA SUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 1:12:39 1:09:51
7532 4254 JULIA FERNÁNDEZ TERRASA ESP Sen-F 1:12:39 1:12:08
7533 9711 MIGUEL MARÍA PÉREZ VILLALGORDO ESP Sen-M 1:12:40 1:09:50
7534 9237 ROSS MARINA TELLECHEA LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:40 1:12:18
7535 9776 JAVIER VIOSQUES ESP VeC-M 1:12:41 1:11:20
7536 9594 INÉS CRISTOS GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:12:41 1:09:56
7537 9542 JUANMA ADRADA ESP VeB-M 1:12:42 1:09:34
7538 8930 PEDRO LORENZO MUR ESP VeC-M 1:12:42 1:09:35
7539 8793 MARIA DEL TURRUCHEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:12:43 1:10:09
7540 9125 SARA REVERIEGO COLLADO ESP VeA-F 1:12:45 1:11:05
7541 9078 REBECA PEÑACOBA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 1:12:45 1:10:51
7542 7085 JACKIE GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:46 1:10:44
7543 8644 ESTER CODEJÓN MANGAS ESP VeD-F 1:12:50 1:10:20
7544 9064 PATRICIA PANIAGUA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:12:51 1:09:42
7545 8842 ANTONIO GUERRERO OLEA ESP VeD-M 1:12:51 1:12:24
7546 6998 MARTA GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:55 1:11:46
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7547 9717 KARINA QUIROZ DE LA FUENTE ESP Sen-F 1:12:56 1:10:01
7548 5507 MARIA NIDA NERONA OPULENCIA PHI VeC-F 1:12:56 1:12:56
7549 8806 ARTURO GIL VALHERMOSO ESP VeD-M 1:12:57 1:11:07
7550 6923 EDREI FLORES ROJAS ESP Sen-M 1:12:58 1:11:20
7551 7360 TERESA MADRAZO ESP VeA-F 1:13:00 1:11:37
7552 8162 LAURENCE MANDON ESP VeC-F 1:13:00 1:12:14
7553 4346 LOLA FRAILE CABEZAS ESP VeB-F 1:13:01 1:12:01
7554 4347 LOURDES GARCÍA SOBRINO ESP VeA-F 1:13:01 1:12:01
7555 9071 TERESA PASCUAL GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:13:02 1:10:17
7556 4956 ROSA GALLEGO ORTEGA ESP Sen-F 1:13:02 1:12:31
7557 3425 DIEGO MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ ESP VeC-M 1:13:03 1:10:17
7558 7578 CLARA NIOGRET ESP Sen-F 1:13:06 1:13:06
7559 9214 BEATRIZ SECO DÍAZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:07 1:11:16
7560 6970 OSCAR LUIS GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:13:08 1:10:54
7561 8695 NOEMI DÍAZ DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:09 1:10:36
7562 8996 FRANCISCO MÉNDEZ ALCOCER ESP VeC-M 1:13:09 1:10:16
7563 8626 CARMEN CASTRO ROJANO ESP VeC-F 1:13:09 1:10:16
7564 9582 NICOLAS CASTIGLIONI ITA Sen-M 1:13:10 1:11:29
7565 9752 MARIA SOBRADO SORIANO ESP Sen-F 1:13:11 1:12:17
7566 9632 MARÍA DOLORES GRECIANO GRECIANO ESP VeD-F 1:13:13 1:10:55
7567 8607 NOELIA CARO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:14 1:10:10
7568 8596 ROSA CALLEJA CUADRADO ESP VeD-F 1:13:14 1:11:06
7569 8811 MARIA GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:13:14 1:11:09
7570 9705 CASILDA PEINADO ESP VeD-F 1:13:15 1:06:10
7571 8893 ANA CAROLINA LACCELVA DOS SANTOS ESP VeA-F 1:13:16 1:10:43
7572 9723 NEISA RIOS BELLOT ESP VeD-F 1:13:16 1:10:19
7573 9580 FRANCISCO CARPINTERO BIELSA ESP VeC-M 1:13:16 1:10:41
7574 8978 DULCE MARIA MARTINEZ LLAMAZARES ESP VeD-F 1:13:18 1:11:05
7575 9579 DANIELA CAROLO ESP Sen-F 1:13:19 1:10:25
7576 4514 KARINA ADRIANI MIRAPURI ESP VeC-F 1:13:19 1:12:06
7577 9764 ANGELA MARIA TURBAY RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:13:21 1:10:58
7578 2517 MAURICIO AGUIRRE GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 1:13:21 1:10:31
7579 9187 LUZ HELENA SALDARRIAGA ESP VeC-F 1:13:21 1:10:31
7580 9793 MARÍA MONTES-JOVELLAR MIÑON ESP VeC-F 1:13:23 1:11:15
7581 8573 VÉRONIQUE BONNAN ESP VeC-F 1:13:24 1:10:48
7582 8970 ISABEL MARTINEZ BERNAT ESP VeB-F 1:13:25 1:10:28
7583 3064 LOURDES GARCIA SORIA ESP VeD-F 1:13:28 1:11:19
7584 9204 DAVID SANTISO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 1:13:29 1:11:19
7585 6741 MIREN ARANZAZU CRIADO NANCLARES ESP VeB-F 1:13:30 1:12:06
7586 9357 LEONARDA ANTONIA LUJÁN SALAZAR ESP VeA-F 1:13:31 1:12:36
7587 8435 MARTA DE DALMASES HERRERO ESP Sen-F 1:13:31 1:12:38
7588 9327 ARMANDO LAPIDO MONTALVO ESP VeD-M 1:13:31 1:13:21
7589 9198 NURIA SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:33 1:10:54
7590 9197 YOLANDA SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:33 1:10:54
7591 7970 CRISTINA SERRANO MARIÁN ESP Sen-F 1:13:33 1:12:02
7592 7984 CINDY SILVESTRE VALLE ESP Sen-F 1:13:34 1:12:03
7593 8787 VÍCTOR GARCÍA MÓSTOLES ESP VeA-M 1:13:38 1:10:50
7594 9150 ALFREDO ROJAS CALDERÒN ESP VeC-M 1:13:39 1:13:02
7595 9748 PABLO MIGUEL SAVAL SENDRA ESP VeB-M 1:13:43 1:11:17
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7596 8740 TERESA FERNANDEZ MADRIGAL ESP VeD-F 1:13:45 1:11:45
7597 8089 URSULA VERDALLES GUZMAN ESP VeB-F 1:13:46 1:13:08
7598 316 ENRIQUE MORALES DE LOS RÍOS MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 1:13:50 1:13:31
7599 8795 MARIA DEL MAR GARCÍA SALGUERO ESP VeD-F 1:13:51 1:10:56
7600 7581 JOSÉ MANUEL NOVILLO DEL ROMO ESP VeC-M 1:13:52 1:12:35
7601 6469 JENNIFER ARANDA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:13:52 1:12:35
7602 8012 WARDA TALUSAN ESP VeA-F 1:13:52 1:12:56
7603 8957 SANTIAGO MARTIN GIL ESP VeD-M 1:13:52 1:11:08
7604 9098 MARIA ESTELA PICHARDO ESP Sen-F 1:13:54 1:11:15
7605 8671 EMMANUELLE DANÉ ESP VeD-F 1:13:56 1:10:57
7606 9771 GREGOR ALEJANDRO VÁZQUEZ GARAY ARG VeD-M 1:13:58 1:13:54
7607 7959 LYNN SCHNAPP USA VeD-F 1:13:59 1:13:07
7608 9233 OSCAR SUAREZ PERNIA ESP VeB-M 1:14:01 1:11:09
7609 9733 NAUDII ROMERO RAIGOZA ESP VeB-F 1:14:02 1:13:42
7610 2914 ROSSANA ESQUIVEL ESP VeC-F 1:14:03 1:13:35
7611 8551 ALEXANDRA BALTASAR MARTIN ESP VeA-F 1:14:04 1:12:20
7612 6623 EMILIO CAMPÍN RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO ESP VeC-M 1:14:06 1:11:35
7613 9050 ELIN OLAFSDOTTIR ESP VeA-F 1:14:06 1:11:21
7614 8932 JAVIER LOSANA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 1:14:08 1:11:57
7615 8749 MIREIA FERRER SCHELLER ESP VeD-F 1:14:08 1:11:57
7616 9754 PATRICK SUREAU ESP VeD-M 1:14:10 1:11:39
7617 6941 LOLA GABALDON JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 1:14:10 1:12:26
7618 9674 CARMEN MARTIN DE PABLOS ESP VeD-F 1:14:11 1:13:04
7619 7186 SARA HERRANDO QUESADA ESP Sen-F 1:14:14 1:11:30
7620 8728 SARA ESTEVES AYUSO ESP VeB-F 1:14:14 1:11:19
7621 7822 EVA RODRÍGUEZ MELLADO ESP Sen-F 1:14:14 1:11:31
7622 7353 JAVIER LUENGO REQUERO ESP VeA-M 1:14:14 1:12:57
7623 9571 ALICIA ELIZABETH CABAÑAS PEÑA ESP VeB-F 1:14:15 1:11:34
7624 8953 ISABEL MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:14:17 1:12:28
7625 6298 AMERICO FERNANDO CONTRERAS QUISBERT ESP VeA-M 1:14:21 1:10:48
7626 7470 ALEJANDRA MENDOZA DE LA ROSA ESP VeC-F 1:14:27 1:13:34
7627 8541 JULIAN ARRIBAS ESP VeD-M 1:14:28 1:12:12
7628 8702 KATE DOBSON ESP VeA-F 1:14:28 1:11:38
7629 5776 MARIO SÁNCHEZ MÁRTINEZ ESP Sen-M 1:14:29 1:07:10
7630 5786 ANGEL SÁNCHEZ RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:14:29 1:07:11
7631 8873 BEATRIZ HURTADO FERRER ESP Sen-F 1:14:30 1:11:53
7632 8536 ESTEBAN ARIAS TAGLE ESP VeB-M 1:14:31 1:11:56
7633 8609 BEATRIZ CARO MIRANDA ESP VeD-F 1:14:32 1:11:57
7634 302 VIVIAN MEJÍA ESP VeA-F 1:14:39 1:13:46
7635 5105 ANA GUILLEN DE LA CASA ESP Sen-F 1:14:39 1:14:39
7636 6901 ANGELICA FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO ESP VeA-F 1:14:40 1:11:32
7637 9220 MADALINA SICLITARU ESP VeB-F 1:14:40 1:12:27
7638 8643 ANDREEA CIRLAN ESP Sen-F 1:14:40 1:12:28
7639 6629 ABILIO CANO REDONDO ESP VeD-M 1:14:42 1:12:09
7640 9088 MARTA PEREZ DE MINGO ESP VeA-F 1:14:42 1:12:56
7641 8851 MARIA JESUS GUTIERREZ RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:14:43 1:11:29
7642 8545 DANIEL ARTACHO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 1:14:43 1:11:49
7643 9004 ANA MESA OGÁYAR ESP Sen-F 1:14:43 1:11:50
7644 6839 CONSOLACION DUEÑAS VILLAR ESP VeD-F 1:14:44 1:14:07
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7645 7654 MANUEL PAVON CASTILLO ESP VeD-M 1:14:44 1:14:07
7646 7777 MARIO REYES ESP VeD-M 1:14:52 1:14:46
7647 9207 MARIA DEL CARMEN SANTOS PEINADOR ESP VeD-F 1:14:53 1:12:17
7648 8890 GEMMA LABARQUILLA CABRIA ESP VeC-F 1:14:56 1:12:24
7649 8437 MARCO A DE LA CRUZ ESP VeC-M 1:14:57 1:12:10
7650 9162 ELSA RUANO ESP VeB-F 1:15:07 1:12:15
7651 9003 JOSÉ MARÍA MESA LATORRE ESP VeD-M 1:15:09 1:12:15
7652 7711 GERMAN PESO PEÑA ESP VeD-M 1:15:10 1:12:09
7653 7377 CRISTINA MARISTANY ESP Sen-F 1:15:11 1:13:50
7654 8571 MIGUEL BODALO PIÑERO ESP VeC-M 1:15:17 1:12:17
7655 8854 MARTA HACAR BERMEJO ESP VeB-F 1:15:18 1:12:19
7656 4337 AURA MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ CALVO ESP VeC-F 1:15:20 1:14:35
7657 8544 CARMEN ARROYO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:24 1:12:31
7658 7856 FRANCISCO ROSADO GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeD-M 1:15:24 1:12:31
7659 9216 MARIA SEGURA PÉREZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:28 1:15:07
7660 8014 JESSICA TAPIADOR ALVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:15:28 1:15:04
7661 6958 ÁNGEL GÁLVEZ URREA ESP VeD-M 1:15:28 1:13:44
7662 7695 MARÍA JOSÉ PÉREZ ESTÉVEZ ESP VeD-F 1:15:29 1:13:44
7663 9589 ÁNGEL LUIS. CONEJERO CALVO. ESP VeD-M 1:15:31 1:12:27
7664 8361 MARICARMEN BARRERA LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:15:33 1:13:10
7665 7549 JUAN JOSÉ MUÑOZ FRANCO ESP VeA-M 1:15:35 1:13:42
7666 9228 VICENTA SOTOS RAMOS ESP VeD-F 1:15:36 1:14:05
7667 7696 SALVADOR PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:15:42 1:12:45
7668 9384 LORENZO MATINOT ESP VeC-M 1:15:45 1:14:12
7669 8423 ALESSANDRA CORAT ESP Sen-F 1:15:45 1:14:13
7670 8518 TALITA ALVES BARBOSA ESP Sen-F 1:15:46 1:13:34
7671 9454 RAQUEL RETAMAR SUJAR ESP Sen-F 1:15:49 1:13:07
7672 9110 LUIS POMBO PINEDA ESP VeC-M 1:15:51 1:13:00
7673 8622 NURIA CASTRO GARCIA ESP VeC-F 1:15:51 1:14:28
7674 8673 M SONSOLES DANGLADE GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:58 1:13:30
7675 8539 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARPA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeD-M 1:15:58 1:13:22
7676 8634 MARTA CERVERA ESP VeC-F 1:16:00 1:13:10
7677 7100 FERNANDO GONZALEZ DÉVORA ESP VeD-M 1:16:01 1:16:01
7678 4574 DARÍO ANTOLÍN AMÉRIGO ESP VeA-M 1:16:01 1:12:58
7679 8934 MARÍA LOZANO ESPINOSA ESP Sen-F 1:16:01 1:12:58
7680 1914 EARLE KIT SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:16:05 1:15:33
7681 8635 CRISTINA CERVERA ESP VeC-F 1:16:15 1:13:25
7682 8506 ANDREA AGUDO ESP Sen-F 1:16:17 1:13:28
7683 6891 BLANCA FERNÁNDEZ MATEO ESP Sen-F 1:16:17 1:15:00
7684 4097 MARIA OLGA ZÚÑIGA DURÁN ESP VeD-F 1:16:17 1:14:10
7685 3208 PEDRO HERRANZ HERRANZ ESP VeD-M 1:16:18 1:14:11
7686 9105 CRISTINA PINTADO DELGADO ESP VeB-F 1:16:20 1:13:48
7687 7110 ELENA GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:16:23 1:13:48
7688 8824 FCO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:16:24 1:13:48
7689 6838 PHILIPPE DUBOURG ESP VeD-M 1:16:24 1:13:22
7690 9208 YVES SANVOISIN ESP VeD-M 1:16:24 1:13:21
7691 9083 MARCOS PEREIRA ALVARADO ESP Sen-M 1:16:25 1:13:32
7692 8473 JUAN LUIS FERREÑO ESP VeD-M 1:16:29 1:15:31
7693 9450 MARIJOSE RAMOS GARCIA ESP VeD-F 1:16:30 1:15:32
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7694 9809 LIGIA SABOGAL ESP VeD-F 1:16:34 1:15:54
7695 8742 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 1:16:36 1:13:31
7696 7778 BELKIS REYES ESP VeD-F 1:16:38 1:16:31
7697 7855 MOLLY RONAN ESP Sen-F 1:16:44 1:15:18
7698 9321 SHUBHAM KALANTRI ESP Sen-M 1:16:44 1:14:34
7699 8825 SONIA GONZALEZ GARAY ESP Sen-F 1:16:46 1:14:07
7700 2589 CARLOS ARCOS MERINO ESP VeA-M 1:16:48 1:14:15
7701 8712 AIDA ELIAS FUENTES ESP VeA-F 1:16:49 1:14:14
7702 8558 JOHANA CAROLINA BASTERRECHEA OSTO ESP Sen-F 1:16:49 1:14:10
7703 9101 ALEJANDRA PINO ESP VeA-F 1:16:52 1:14:00
7704 7783 RAQUEL RIOJA ALBERCA ESP VeC-F 1:17:04 1:15:29
7705 8555 VANESA BARRERA ESP VeB-F 1:17:10 1:16:13
7706 9278 JESÚS MANUEL YÁÑEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 1:17:10 1:14:54
7707 8658 MYRIAM CORTÉS DE LEÓN ESP VeC-F 1:17:26 1:16:29
7708 6580 MIRIAN BUENO MACIA ESP Sen-M 1:17:27 1:15:48
7709 6906 NOEMI FERNANDEZ VILLARAN ESP VeC-F 1:17:27 1:15:48
7710 9039 FRANK MUYLLE BEL VeD-M 1:17:27 1:14:33
7711 9038 ANTON MUYLLE ESP Sen-M 1:17:27 1:14:33
7712 8670 MARIBER DA SILVA ESP VeB-F 1:17:34 1:17:34
7713 369 MONICA DEL ROSARIO PINEDA CUBAS PER Sen-F 1:17:40 1:16:30
7714 7245 FERNANDO JORGE MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:17:42 1:14:46
7715 6942 FLORENTINA GABRIELA MAZILU ESP VeA-F 1:17:42 1:14:47
7716 9587 ALEXANDRA GEMMA CHAMORRO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:17:43 1:16:46
7717 9691 PIA MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:17:44 1:16:47
7718 9145 LORENA RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:17:45 1:15:40
7719 7300 JOSEFINA LOPEZ ANTOLINEZ ESP VeD-F 1:17:48 1:15:41
7720 9665 YOLANDA LOPEZ CEJUDO ESP VeC-F 1:17:48 1:15:42
7721 8918 LÁZARO LÓPEZ JURADO ESP VeD-M 1:17:49 1:14:46
7722 8533 MIGUEL AREA ESP VeB-M 1:17:51 1:16:01
7723 5375 PILAR MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:17:52 1:16:56
7724 9249 JACQUELINE TOVAR ROA ESP VeB-F 1:17:55 1:16:09
7725 8888 OSCAR KIEFFER YOBE ESP VeD-M 1:17:55 1:14:51
7726 8764 MIRIAM GAMBOA BEARZOT ESP VeD-F 1:17:56 1:14:52
7727 8669 VERÓNICA CUEVAS ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:18:03 1:14:52
7728 8965 JUAN ANTONIO MARTÍN SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:18:12 1:14:57
7729 6667 IRENE CASTAÑO TRUJILLANO ESP Sen-F 1:18:12 1:16:48
7730 6987 ANA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:18:12 1:16:48
7731 9578 MARIA CARDONA ROMAN ESP Sen-F 1:18:12 1:16:48
7732 9369 FERNANDO MARTÍN IBÁÑEZ ESP VeB-M 1:18:15 1:15:41
7733 9009 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MOLINA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:18:16 1:15:47
7734 8741 RAQUEL FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:18:16 1:15:48
7735 6456 FELISA AMORES MARTINEZ ESP VeD-F 1:18:16 1:17:22
7736 8576 COVADONGA BORREGUERO ESP VeA-F 1:18:17 1:15:24
7737 8590 JOSÉ CABRERA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:18:17 1:15:16
7738 8591 EMILIO CABRERA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:18:17 1:15:17
7739 8589 STANISLAVA CABRERA ESP VeB-F 1:18:17 1:15:16
7740 8908 MARIELLA LILLUE BAJARES ESP VeB-F 1:18:20 1:16:02
7741 8694 NELSON DANIEL DI PALMA KAUFMANN ESP VeD-M 1:18:21 1:15:26
7742 9054 MARTA ORTS AMOR ESP VeC-F 1:18:24 1:15:34
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7743 8969 BLANCA MARTÍNEZ AMOR ESP VeA-F 1:18:24 1:15:36
7744 8831 ALMUDENA GONZALEZ RIVERA ESP VeD-F 1:18:26 1:15:25
7745 5136 ALBERTO HERRANZ DE LA CASA ESP VeB-M 1:18:29 1:15:10
7746 7790 DANIELA RIVAS IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-F 1:18:30 1:17:47
7747 4253 ALFONSO FERNÁNDEZ MONTERO ESP VeD-M 1:18:32 1:18:01
7748 6904 MARTA FERNÁNDEZ TERRASA ESP Juv-F 1:18:32 1:18:01
7749 7629 ANA PALMEIRO CABAÑAS ESP VeA-F 1:18:40 1:17:32
7750 6418 MARTA AGUILERA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:18:40 1:17:32
7751 9738 FRANCISCO JAVIER SALVADOR RUBIO ESP VeD-M 1:18:46 1:16:03
7752 8690 MIGUEL ANGEL DEL MONTE ESTEVEZ ESP VeC-M 1:18:51 1:15:55
7753 8946 VERÓNICA MARAVER SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:18:51 1:15:55
7754 7529 ANDRÉS JOAQUÍN MORENO CISNEROS ESP VeD-M 1:18:57 1:17:57
7755 8710 IRENE ECHEVERRIA GIL ESP VeC-F 1:19:02 1:17:07
7756 8562 ANA BENAVIDES ESP VeB-F 1:19:02 1:16:24
7757 7644 BEATRIZ PARRAO SAIZ ESP VeB-F 1:19:06 1:17:26
7758 6724 ALFONSO CORONADO HUESO ESP VeD-M 1:19:06 1:17:25
7759 9550 ANA CLAUDIA ANICACIO ESP Sen-F 1:19:10 1:16:05
7760 6898 DOLORES FERNÁNDEZ RIAL ESP VeD-F 1:19:11 1:17:31
7761 9117 PILAR RAMIREZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:19:14 1:16:23
7762 9175 ANA RUIZ JIMÉNEZ-ALFARO ESP VeA-F 1:19:24 1:16:06
7763 8630 JAVIER CEREZO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 1:19:33 1:16:41
7764 7792 RIDER RIVERA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 1:19:37 1:19:37
7765 9268 CATALINA VILLA SILVA ESP VeD-F 1:19:37 1:17:06
7766 2875 SARA DÍEZ ARAGONÉS ESP Sen-F 1:19:37 1:11:48
7767 8944 FÁTIMA MANZANO ALMAZÁN ESP Sen-F 1:19:39 1:18:29
7768 2655 ALFONSO BLÁZQUEZ CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 1:19:40 1:11:50
7769 8587 CYNTHIA CABEZUDO GARZÓN ESP Sen-F 1:19:41 1:17:18
7770 4295 LUIS POLO SANTIAS ESP VeB-M 1:19:41 1:18:59
7771 9628 MARIA BEGOÑA GIBERT RUIGOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:19:44 1:18:14
7772 6678 ELENA CASTRO PEÑUELAS ESP VeA-F 1:19:49 1:17:59
7773 6961 LAURA GANDULLO ESP VeB-F 1:19:49 1:17:59
7774 424 ANA CRISTINA RUIZ TONUZCO ESP Sen-F 1:19:52 1:16:54
7775 8666 MARTA CRIADO MEDINA ESP VeB-F 1:20:00 1:18:10
7776 5441 ALBERTO MOMBIELA PRADO ESP VeD-M 1:20:05 1:19:41
7777 7438 MARTA MARUGÁN MIGUEL ESP VeC-F 1:20:08 1:17:39
7778 8808 BENEDICTO GIRÓN GODOY ESP VeC-M 1:20:09 1:17:06
7779 9006 YOLANDA MIGUÉLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-F 1:20:10 1:17:07
7780 9026 MANUEL MORENO UBEDA ESP VeD-M 1:20:11 1:17:11
7781 8600 ADRIÁN CAMPOS GIBERT ESP Sen-M 1:20:12 1:18:42
7782 6463 STELLA ANTONOVA ESP Sen-F 1:20:12 1:18:57
7783 7226 NURIA JABON GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:20:13 1:18:57
7784 7046 MIRIAM GIL SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:20:13 1:18:58
7785 7392 LUCÍA MARTÍN DUEÑAS ESP VeA-F 1:20:21 1:17:28
7786 7138 ABEL GUERRA HERRERO ESP VeB-M 1:20:21 1:17:25
7787 9713 ALBANY PIEDRA ESP Sen-F 1:20:21 1:17:47
7788 8775 ANA GARCÍA DE PAREDES ESP VeD-F 1:20:26 1:17:45
7789 8618 NATALIA CASTILLO ESPERILLA ESP Sen-F 1:20:26 1:17:19
7790 9478 MARTA RUIZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:20:27 1:18:03
7791 6446 JULIO CÉSAR ALVAREZ REY ESP VeD-M 1:20:32 1:19:45
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7792 9215 MANUEL SEGOVIA VARGAS ESP VeD-M 1:20:34 1:20:34
7793 9623 DUNIA GARCIA DE PABLO ESP VeB-F 1:20:38 1:17:45
7794 7782 GUILLERMO RIESTRA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:20:38 1:17:30
7795 6766 GUILLERMO DE LA CRUZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:20:38 1:17:31
7796 8515 JAVIER ALVAREZ CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 1:20:41 1:17:34
7797 8774 VANETE GARCÍA DA SILVA BRA VeD-F 1:20:41 1:17:34
7798 8817 YOLANDA GÓMEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:20:53 1:17:39
7799 1458 ROSARIO MIRO HOMS ESP VeC-F 1:21:01 1:20:08
7800 7432 JOSÉ LUIS MARTÍNEZ VADILLO ESP VeA-M 1:21:01 1:12:42
7801 5440 CARLOS MOLINERO CANAL ESP VeC-M 1:21:03 1:20:43
7802 9070 ARTURO PASCUAL ESP VeC-M 1:21:04 1:18:32
7803 8922 EDUARDO JOSÉ LÓPEZ MASIÁ ESP VeA-M 1:21:09 1:18:01
7804 9212 TERESA SAYAGO OLMO ESP VeD-F 1:21:11 1:19:29
7805 2839 ARANTXA DE MIGUEL VILLEGAS ESP VeD-F 1:21:11 1:19:30
7806 6470 MARGARITA ARANGUEZ LABRADOR ESP VeA-F 1:21:19 1:18:35
7807 8878 VERONICA JAFFE ESP VeD-F 1:21:22 1:18:27
7808 8005 DANIEL STRADELLA ESP VeC-M 1:21:27 1:18:33
7809 9586 MARÍA CERRATO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:21:30 1:18:53
7810 5166 CARLOS IGLESIAS VEGA ESP VeD-M 1:21:37 1:21:37
7811 7135 OMBLINE GUCKERT ESP Sen-F 1:21:39 1:21:39
7812 8780 AIDA GARCÍA HERVÁS ESP Sen-F 1:21:41 1:19:07
7813 9224 LUZ SILVA DE VIEIRA ESP VeA-F 1:21:57 1:21:04
7814 9018 BLANCA ANA MORA LORENZO ESP VeD-F 1:22:10 1:19:09
7815 8859 CECILIA HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP VeA-F 1:22:12 1:19:39
7816 8597 GLORIA CALVO ESP VeD-F 1:22:14 1:20:04
7817 8612 LUIS CARRO SANTA-MARIA ESP VeB-M 1:22:15 1:19:23
7818 6534 HUGO BAZZANI VEN VeD-M 1:22:45 1:21:58
7819 7896 MAGALY SANCHEZ VEN VeC-F 1:22:45 1:21:59
7820 8984 BARBARA MATAS SCHMID ESP VeA-F 1:22:48 1:20:22
7821 8547 JORGE ASENSIO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:22:48 1:20:22
7822 6950 ELENA GALLEGO ESP VeB-F 1:22:49 1:22:49
7823 4742 VIVIANA MARIA CASTRILLON DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:22:49 1:22:49
7824 2599 HÉCTOR ARRANZ LANCHA ESP VeA-M 1:22:51 1:19:36
7825 9246 MARCOS TORRES TORRALBO ESP Sen-M 1:22:52 1:19:41
7826 9168 CARLOS RUIZ ESP Sen-M 1:22:53 1:20:10
7827 9045 SONIA NOEDA ESP Sen-F 1:22:53 1:20:10
7828 9238 JESECA TENORIO PHI Sen-F 1:23:00 1:20:20
7829 8785 LUIS GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:23:47 1:21:11
7830 7408 BEATRIZ MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:23:50 1:21:43
7831 8895 RAQUEL LAGUNA CARMENA ESP VeD-F 1:23:50 1:21:43
7832 7049 MARIA SOLEDAD GIMENEZ ESP VeD-F 1:23:50 1:23:06
7833 9140 BELEN RODRÍGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-F 1:23:50 1:21:43
7834 9694 JOSÉ LUIS NIEVES MATEOS ESP VeC-M 1:23:50 1:23:07
7835 4215 MARÍA TURIEL HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:24:42 1:24:24
7836 4214 PALOMA TURIEL HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:24:44 1:24:26
7837 4212 ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ GRANELL ESP VeD-M 1:24:44 1:24:26
7838 8844 DAVID GUERRERO SAN MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:24:52 1:21:49
7839 8699 FÁTIMA DIAZ-MINGO ROMERO ESP VeB-F 1:24:52 1:21:50
7840 5002 JOSÉ IGNACIO GARCIA MALSIPICA ESP VeA-M 1:24:58 1:22:39
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7841 5003 BEATRIZ GARCIA MALSIPICA ESP Sen-F 1:24:58 1:22:40
7842 373 GABRIEL PORRAS DE PAZ ESP VeD-M 1:24:59 1:23:10
7843 9199 CRUZ SÁNCHEZ VILLAVERDE ESP VeA-F 1:25:04 1:25:04
7844 8604 MARIA JOSE CAPILLA ESP VeD-F 1:25:09 1:22:31
7845 9813 LISSET MARRERO INFANTE ESP VeC-F 1:25:15 1:24:41
7846 8461 CRISTINA FEITAL GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 1:25:16 1:24:43
7847 9447 FERNANDO PRADOS ROA ESP VeD-M 1:25:16 1:24:42
7848 9736 MELANY DANIELA SAAVEDRA MOLINA ESP Sen-F 1:25:23 1:25:23
7849 8241 PILAR PRATS OLIVÁN ESP VeC-F 1:25:26 1:22:10
7850 6888 MANUEL FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:25:33 1:22:16
7851 8921 NOEMI LÓPEZ MAS ESP VeB-F 1:25:45 1:22:54
7852 9219 RAQUEL SERRANO MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 1:25:46 1:22:54
7853 7124 ENRIQUE GORDON BARRAGAN ESP VeD-M 1:25:58 1:23:17
7854 8516 JOSÉ IGNACIO ÁLVAREZ COSTA ESP VeD-M 1:25:58 1:22:53
7855 9519 ROSA URBINA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:26:09 1:23:09
7856 9002 SARA MESA ESP Sen-F 1:26:30 1:23:42
7857 8761 SUSANA GALLEGO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:27:01 1:24:01
7858 8767 CARLOS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:27:02 1:27:02
7859 8679 MARI CARMEN DE FEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:27:06 1:24:20
7860 9096 IVELINA PETROVA EMANUILOVA ESP VeB-F 1:27:06 1:24:20
7861 9761 DAVID TORRES SUAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:29:58 1:29:58
7862 6445 LILIANA ÁLVAREZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-F 1:30:03 1:30:03
7863 9543 RAKAN ALFADALAH KUW Sen-M 1:35:02 1:18:29
7864 7878 ÁLVARO SÁEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:39:21 1:39:21
7865 7238 BELÉN JIMÉNEZ MORILLAS ESP VeA-F 1:39:52 1:39:52
7866 9261 RAUL VENEGAS MEX VeA-M 1:40:07 1:40:07
7867 5149 MARÍA ANA HIDALGO HIDALGO ESP VeB-F 1:40:07 1:40:07
7868 9568 MIGUEL BUENO GARCIA-CONSUEGRA ESP VeC-M 1:40:08 1:40:08
7869 7216 CRISTINA IGLESIAS MARTÍN ESP Sen-F 1:40:08 1:40:08
7870 9112 ROMINA POSADAS MERCADO ESP Sen-F 1:40:12 1:40:12
7871 9670 MONIR MAATI ESP Juv-M 1:40:12 1:40:12
7872 9652 MOHAMED JEBARI ESP Juv-M 1:40:12 1:40:12
7873 2602 JOSE LUIS ARROYO LIZONDO ESP Sen-M 1:40:13 1:40:13
7874 849 ESTHER COUSELO GARRIDO ESP Sen-F 1:40:14 1:40:14
7875 7589 EVA OCHOVO SOSA ESP VeD-F 1:40:14 1:40:14
7876 6372 ENRIQUE GOIZUETA ESP VeB-M 1:40:15 1:40:15
7877 6474 MILA ARENAS GALLEGO ESP VeC-F 1:40:15 1:40:15
7878 9569 CLAUDIA BUENO MARTINEZ ESP Juv-F 1:40:16 1:40:16
7879 9714 STIVEN JOSUE PILALOA PAEZ ESP Juv-M 1:40:16 1:40:16
7880 1495 CARLOS MÓSTOLES RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:40:18 1:40:18
7881 9464 PABLO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ BOÑE ESP VeB-M 1:40:56 1:40:56
7882 8494 CARMEN GARCIA WANG ESP Sen-F 1:40:56 1:40:56
7883 9602 JOSE MIGUEL (CHEMITA) DEL BARRIO SANZ ESP Sen-M 1:40:56 1:40:56
7884 9555 CHEMA ARQUERO RIVERA ESP VeC-M 1:41:01 1:41:01
7885 9681 MARIA MATILLA VALLS ESP VeB-F 1:41:04 1:41:04
7886 9604 RUBÉN DÍAZ MEÑO ESP VeA-M 1:41:04 1:41:04
7887 9615 JESÚS ESPAÑA COBO ESP VeB-M 1:41:04 1:41:04
7888 9734 JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ CASTRO ESP VeC-M 1:41:05 1:41:05
7889 9557 FRANCISCO JOSE AVILA GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 1:41:06 1:41:06
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7890 9573 NOELIA CALVO CORDERO ESP Juv-F 1:41:07 1:41:07
7891 4540 ELIZABETH ALFORD ESP Sen-F 1:41:08 1:41:08
7892 9647 GEMA MONTSERRAT IBÁÑEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:41:09 1:41:09
7893 7518 PEDRO MORCILLO AGUIRRE ESP VeA-M 1:41:10 1:41:10
7894 9760 DAVID TIRADO GARCIA DEL CARRIZO ESP Juv-M 1:41:10 1:41:10
7895 4651 JOSÉ MANUEL BORDES VILA ESP VeD-M 1:41:11 1:41:11
7896 6853 SONIA ESCRIBANO LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:41:11 1:41:11
7897 7890 ABEL SALVADOR ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 1:41:13 1:41:13
7898 7093 F RAFAEL GONZÁLEZ CALVO ESP VeD-M 1:41:15 1:41:15
7899 6734 ARANTXA CREO SANZ ESP VeC-F 1:41:18 1:41:18
7900 9747 JOSE LUIS SANTIAGO SAADOUNI ESP Juv-M 1:41:18 1:41:18
7901 1552 JUAN PALACIOS FELIPE ESP VeA-M 1:41:19 1:41:19
7902 4952 NATALY SOLEDAD GALÁN MEJÍA ESP VeA-F 1:41:20 1:41:20
7903 5602 JUAN JOSÉ PINO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:41:20 1:41:20
7904 6692 AURELIA CERNAT ESP VeA-F 1:41:20 1:41:20
7905 8850 GEMA GUTIÉRREZ MEDINA ESP VeB-F 1:41:22 1:41:22
7906 4379 EDUARDO AGULLA LANZA ESP VeB-M 1:41:22 1:41:22
7907 9595 ANDREA DE ANDRÉS ESP Sen-F 1:41:22 1:41:22
7908 8959 MAYTE MARTIN HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:41:24 1:41:24
7909 9606 VANESA ISABEL DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:41:24 1:41:24
7910 4468 MARTA DE LA FUENTE SAINZ DE BARANDA ESP VeA-F 1:41:26 1:41:26
7911 9428 ELENA ORTIZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:41:26 1:41:26
7912 9616 LAURA FELIPE MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:41:26 1:41:26
7913 6066 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN ILLANA ESP VeA-M 1:41:27 1:41:27
7914 7498 MARIA DEL CARMEN MONTERO ALARCON ESP VeB-F 1:41:27 1:41:27
7915 9081 SIMÓN PERÁN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:41:27 1:41:27
7916 211 ANGEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:41:28 1:41:28
7917 8347 ALEJANDRO ARTIME MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:41:28 1:41:28
7918 5787 ZULIMA SÁNCHEZ SAMPAYO ESP Sen-F 1:41:28 1:41:28
7919 7450 VICENTE MATEO ROJO ESP VeD-M 1:41:28 1:41:28
7920 5759 ARANTXA SAMPAYO RECIO ESP VeB-F 1:41:29 1:41:29
7921 6721 TANIA CORBACHO ARCOS ESP Sen-F 1:41:30 1:41:30
7922 4066 MARIO VILLA PEREA ESP VeA-M 1:41:31 1:41:31
7923 1172 JESUS MIGUEL GONZALEZ MOHINO LATORRE ESP VeD-M 1:41:31 1:41:31
7924 8802 NURIA GARRIDO ROMÁ ESP Sen-F 1:41:32 1:41:32
7925 9102 ROBERTO PINO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:41:33 1:41:33
7926 5819 DIANA SARMIENTO MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 1:41:33 1:41:33
7927 9732 MARIA ISABEL ROMÁ RIBES ESP VeD-F 1:41:33 1:41:33
7928 4925 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:41:42 1:41:42
7929 999 EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:41:42 1:41:42
7930 7525 MARIA MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:41:42 1:41:42
7931 7616 YASMINA OULEFKI ARANDA ESP VeA-F 1:41:47 1:41:47
7932 5056 ANA GONZALEZ ALONSO ESP VeC-F 1:41:47 1:41:47
7933 423 RAUL RUIZ ROJO ESP VeB-M 1:41:47 1:41:47
7934 2622 BEATRIZ BARBERO BARBERO ESP Sen-F 1:41:48 1:41:48
7935 9266 CARMEN VILA CARBIA ESP VeA-F 1:45:24 1:45:24
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